
SL NO MEMBER NAME
MEMBERSHIP 

NO
 ADDRESS GENDER DISTRICT 

1
BASANAGOUDA RAMANAGOUDA PATIL ( 
YATNAL)

2000001 SINDAGI ROAD, MAHAL AINAPUR –BIJAPUR -586104 MALE VIJAYAPURA

2 BELLARY SREERAMULU TIMMAPPA 2000263
C/O  LATE B TIMMAPPA JOLADRASHI  , BALLARI-
583111

MALE VIJAYAPURA

3 BASAYYA SANGAYYA HIREMATH 2000191
NEAR KANNADA SCHOOL  NO 10, JORAPUR PETH,   
BIJAPUR -586101

MALE VIJAYAPURA

4 SANGANABASAPPA GURAPPA SAJJAN 2000198
S/O GURAPPA , WARD NO-9 MATHAPATI GALLI, ALAVI 
MASJID BIJAPUR -586101

MALE VIJAYAPURA

5 SHIVANAND MURIGEPPE ANNEPPANAVAR 2000171
1/607, BEHIND P & T QUARTERS , MALLIKARJUN 
NAGAR , BIJAPUR –VIAJAYA COLLAGE –BIJAPUR 
586103

MALE VIJAYAPURA

6 SAIBABA BASAVANTARYA SINDAGERI 2000161 KAVI PLOT , STATION ROAD BIJAPUR -586104 MALE VIJAYAPURA

7 JAGADISH CHANDRAKANT  KSHATRI 2000151
HOUSE NO : 936, KRUPA KUNJA NILAY , SINDAGI 
ROAD , INDI -586209

MALE VIJAYAPURA

8 PRABHUGOUDA  CHANNANNA DESAI 2000091
MADIKESHWAR,  TQ : MUDDEBIHAL  -DIST : BIJAPUR -
586116

MALE VIJAYAPURA

9 VIJAYKUMAR  SAKARAM CHAVAN 2000210
NEAR UPPALI BURZ , SHIRIYAL SHETTI CHOWK , 
BIJAPUR -586101

MALE VIJAYAPURA

10 RAMESH  MALAKANGOUDA BIRADAR 2000112
AT POST : HIREBEVANUR , TQ : INDI , DIST : BIJAPUR -
586111

MALE VIJAYAPURA

11 ASHOK  LINGAPPA  TORAVI 2000056 AT POST : MADABHAVI , TQ  & DIST : BIJAPUR -586104 MALE VIJAYAPURA

12 SOMASHEKAR VENKAPPA BANDI 2000262 PLOT NO : 869/B VISHAL NAGAR , BEHIND MALE VIJAYAPURA

13 BASANAGOWDA SAHEBAGOWDA PATIL 2000264
TO2 12B FASMINA WATER FRONT, OLD MADRAS 
ROAD , BHATTARNALLI , VTC BANGALORE NORTH , PO 
VIRGO NAGAR – BENGALURU-560049

MALE VIJAYAPURA
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14 RAMANGOUDA BASANAGOUDA PATIL 102425 AT POST : AINAPUR  SINDAGI ROAD  BIJAPUR -586104 MALE VIJAYAPURA

15 ADARSH BASANAGOUDA PATIL (YATNAL) 105813
AT POST : MAHAL AINAPUR  , SINDAGI ROAD , 
BIJAPUR -586104

MALE VIJAYAPURA

16 SHAILAJA BASANAGOUDA PATIL 2000002
AT POST : MAHAL AINAPUR  , SINDAGI ROAD , 
BIJAPUR -586104

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

17 SEEMA UMESH KORE 105814
W/O UMESH P KORE  ,SR NO 96/B , HOUSE NO: 11 
ASHRAM ROAD , AISHWARYA NAGAR , BIJAPUR -
586103

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

18 GANAPATI CHOKLU JADHAV 2000265
SINDAGI ROAD , WARD NO : 17  ALLAPUR TANDA , 
BIJAPUR ,RAILWAY STATION , BIJAPUR  -586104

MALE VIJAYAPURA

19 AKASH GUTTEDAR 105726 A/P CHITAGUPPA TQ HUMNABAD DIST BIDAR MALE VIJAYAPURA
20 VAIBHAV DANGE 174949 S S ROAD ADATI BAZAR VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
21 MADIVALLAPPA SIDDARAMAPPA KARADI 2000003 SOLAPUR ROAD VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
22 PARIMAL MADIVALAPPA KARADI 2000004 MATHAPATI GALLI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
23 SHIVAKUMAR SHANKARGOUDA PATIL 2000005 JAMKHANDI ROAD VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
24 GEETA SHIVAKUMAR PATIL 2000006 MATAPATI GALLI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
25 MALLAAGOUDA SHANKARGOUDA PATIL 2000007 SHIVAYOGI NAGAR,ASHRAM ROAD MALE VIJAYAPURA
26 DR.RENUKA MALLANGOUDA PATIL 2000008 MATHAPATI GALLI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
27 SHANTABAI S PATIL 2000009 NEAR LINGAD TEMPLE VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
28 RAJU S NIKAM 2000010 SHAHAPUR GATE,BIDI GALLI MALE VIJAYAPURA
29 RAMESH S GANACHARI 2000011 NEAR AMIR TAKIES ROAD VIJAYPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
30 PUSHAPA RAMESH GANACHARI 2000012 KHAJA AMEEN DARGA,BHOVI WADA MALE VIJAYAPURA
31 MADUSUDHAN YALAGUDRI 2000013 JAMKHANDI ROAD VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
32 PREETI MADHUSUDHAN YALAGUDARI 2000014 KHAJA AMEEN DARGA,BHOVI WADA VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
33 PUNDALIK HANAMTAPPA HALLAD 2000015 NEAR LINGAD TEMPLE VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
34 SHANKREMMA PUNDLIK HALLAD 2000016 NEAR LINGAD TEMPLE VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

35 PUNDALIK HALLAD 2000017
BAGALKOT ROAD BEHIND RTO OFFICE, RAJAJI NAGAR 
BIJAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

36 BHARATI NINGAPPA BIRADAR 2000018
 HOUSE NO 66, B BAGEWADI ROAD, GANESH NAGAR, 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

37
PAREMESHWAR GURUSHANTAPPA 
KENGANAL

2000019 RAM PRASAD GAKLLI,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
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38
BHIMASHANKAR GURUSHANTAPPA 
KENGANAL

2000020 MATAPATI GALLI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

39 YALAGOUND SHANKREPPA BAGADI 2000021 JAMKHANDI ROAD VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
40 UMESH PRAPPA KORE 2000022 MATAPATI GALLI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
41 SEEMA UMESH KORE 2000023 SHIVAYOGI NAGAR,ASHRAM ROAD FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
42 CHIDANAND GANGADHAR ITTANGI 2000024 MATHAPATI GALLI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
43 PRMILA CHIDANAND ITTANGI 2000025 NEAR LINGAD TEMPLE VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
44 SANGAMMA GANGADHAR ITTANGI 2000026 SHAHAPUR GATE,BIDI GALLI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
45 BASAVARAJ GANGADHAR ITTANGI 2000027 NEAR AMIR TAKIES ROAD VIJAYPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
46 SANGANBASAV NADAGOUD 2000028 KHAJA AMEEN DARGA,BHOVI WADA FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
47 REKHA SANGANBASAVA NADAGUDA 2000029 JAMKHANDI ROAD VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
48 BASANAGOUDA BHIMANAGOUDA PATIL 2000030 GACHNAKATTI COLONY VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
49 SAVITA BASANAGOUDA PATIL 2000031 NEAR LINGAD TEMPLE VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
50 SHIVANAGOUDA BHIMANAGOUDA PATIL 2000032 MATAPATI GALLI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

51 SHANKARAGOUDA BHIMANAGOUDA PATIL 2000033 MANJUNATH NAGAR,DARGA ROAD MALE VIJAYAPURA

52 MAHESHKUMAR  R PATIL 2000036 ASHRAM ROAD,OPP BLDE ENGG COLLEGE,VIJAYAPUR- MALE VIJAYAPURA

53 RAJAKUMAR R PATIL 2000037 WARD NO 1B,SHAKTI NAGAR,DARGA ROAD MALE VIJAYAPURA
54 RAMANGOUDA BHIMANAGOUDA PATIL 2000038 SHAHAPUR GATE,BIDI GALLI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
55 SUSHILABAI R PATIL 2000039 GACHINKATTI COLONY,B L D E ROAD VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
56 JOYTI R PATIL 2000040 SOLAPUR ROAD VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
57 RAVINDRA SHANKARGOUDA PATIL 2000041 JALANAGAR VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
58 UJAWALA R  PATIL 2000042 WARD NO 35,,RAMADEV NAGAR ,,TAKKE ROAD FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

59 SANGAGOUDA SAHEBGOUDA PATIL 2000043
GODABOLE MALA,NEAR KALAMMA 
TEMPLE,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

60 RAMESH SHIVAPPA HALLAD 2000044 SOLAPUR ROAD,SHRINAGAR,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
61 SHASHIKALA RAMESH HALLAD 2000045 SAMARTH NAGAR WARD NO 42 GOKUL PARK FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
62 M.G.HALLAD 2000046 STATION ROAD SRIKANT MOTORS VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
63 SIDDU SIVASANGAPPA HANJI 2000047 ,SOLAPUR ROAD,K C NAGAR MALE VIJAYAPURA

64 SHRIMATI SIDDU HANJJI 2000048
JORAPUR PETH,NEAR SHANKARLING 
TEMPLE,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

65 VITTAL SIVANNA BABALGOV 2000049 ADAKI GALLI,JORAPUR PETH,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
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66 SHOBHA V BABALAGOV 2000050 JORAPUR PETH VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
67 ASHOK GOUDA PATIL 2000051 K H B COLONY,SOLAPUR ROAD MALE VIJAYAPURA
68 M SJANGAMSHETTI 2000052 MURANAKERI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
69 D M JANGAMSHETTI 2000053 MATAPATI GALLI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

70 SHIVAGOUDA JANGAMSHETTI 2000054 SHAHU NAGAR,SHIVAJI CIRCLE,M G ROAD,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

71 JOTHI R PATIL 2000055 ADAKI GALLI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
72 ASHOK PATIL 2000057 ASHRAM ROAD,ANAND NAGAR,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
73 SMT.ASHOK PATIL 2000058 WARD N-9,SIDDESHWAR TEMPLE,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
74 ARVIND BASAPPA PATTANAD 2000059 AT - HANCHINAL PH,PT - ALLIYABAD,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

75 BHIMASHANKAR YOGAPPA HADANUR 2000060
S/O TAKKE ROAD AYYAPPA SWAMY NAGAR SAINIK 
SCHOOL VIJAYAPUR 256102

MALE VIJAYAPURA

76 M.N.JALIHAL 2000061 HAMAL COLONY,RAILWAY STATION MALE VIJAYAPURA

77 SHANKARGOUDA SIDRAMAPPAGOUD PATIL 2000062 STATION BACK ROAD,KORI CHOWK,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

78 BASAVARAJ SHAKARGOUDA PATIL 2000063
WARD NO 18, JULLALI GALLI,WADDAR ONNI,STATION 
ROAD

MALE VIJAYAPURA

79 SAHEBGOUDA BAPUGOUDA PATIL 2000064 MALAKANADEVARAHATTI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
80 SHIVANGOUDA SAHEBGOUDA PATIL 2000065 GYANG BOUDI SANGAMESHWAR COLONY MALE VIJAYAPURA
81 ISHAWARGOUDA R PATIL 2000076 HANCHANAL P H HANCHINAL VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

82 KALAVATI ISHWARGOUDA PATIL 2000077
GANESH NIWAS,NEAR DR:NAGUR'S COLLEGE,B.L.D.E 
ROAD

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

83 BAPUGOUDA ISHWARGOUDA PATIL 2000078 WARD NO 13,TALIKOTI CHAL,STATION BACK ROAD MALE VIJAYAPURA

84 LALITA BAPUGOUDA PATIL 2000079 ANAND NAGAR VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

85 SANTOSH ISHAWARGOUDA PATIL 2000080
NEAR B.L.D.E HOSPITAL,H.NO-39K,PLOT.NO-
47,ASHRAM ROAD,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

86 RAJESHAWARI SURESH KUBUNUR 2000081
CHANDABAWADI ROAD,VENKATRAMANA 
CHALA,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

87 MALLAMGOUDA SHIVANGOUDA PATIL 2000082 J M ROAD NEAR ZENDA KATTA,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
88 SATALINGAPPA B ASANGOLAGI 2000083 INNAMDAR COLONY,B.L.D.E ROAD,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
89 CHANDRASHEKAR SHARANBASAPPA INDI 2000084 MINAKSHI CHOUK VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
90 SUREKHA CHANDRASHEKHAR INDI 2000085 A/P KATAKANAHALLI,VIJAYAPUR,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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91 SUSHILA MALLANGOUDA BIRADAR 2000086 MATAPATI GALLI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
92 VIJAYKUMAR MALLANGOUDA DONI 2000087 MURANAKERI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
93 SUBHA VIJAYKUMAR DONI 2000088 STATION ROAD VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
94 SHRIHARI GOLASANGI 2000089 RAM MANDIR ROAD,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
95 PRABHU KADDI 2000090 Upli Burz,Ramprasad Galli MALE VIJAYAPURA
96 BALUSING BIJAPUR 2000092 INDI ROAD VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
97 SHIVANAND PATIL 2000093 WARD NO 6,SHAHPUR GATE,KALAL GALLI MALE VIJAYAPURA
98 SHIVANAND SHANKARGOUDA PATIL 2000094 INNAMDAR COLONY,B.L.D.E ROAD,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
99 SOMANIGA ARAKERI 2000095 JALANAGAR  VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

100 JANARDHAN PATANGI 2000096 VADDAR GALLI SUNNAGAR BATTI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
101 ASHOK  MAIDARAGI 2000097 RAMMANDI ROAD VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
102 V.N.BIRADAR 2000098 B L D E ROAD KALYAN NAGAR MALE VIJAYAPURA
103 RAJU NALAWADI 2000099 IBRAHIM ROZA ROAD SHASTRI NAGAR VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
104 SHAILA RAMESH BIRADAR 2000113 AKKAMAHADEVI ROAD VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

105 MALLANGOUDA PITAMBAR BIRADAR 2000114
MALLIKARJUN NAGAR BLDE ROAD,P AND T 
QUARTERS VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

106 PARVATI MALLANGOUDA BIRADAR 2000115 JORAPUR PETH VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
107 SURESH MALLANGOUDA BIRADAR 2000116 K H B COLONY,SOLAPUR ROAD MALE VIJAYAPURA
108 VIDYA SURESH BIRADAR 2000117 MURANAKERI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
109 ASHOK MALANGOUDA BIRADAR 2000118 MATAPATI GALLI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

110 ARUNA  ASHOK BIRADAR 2000119 SHAHU NAGAR,SHIVAJI CIRCLE,M G ROAD,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

111 AVINASH RAMESH BIRADAR 2000120 ADAKI GALLI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
112 RAVI MAHADEVAPPA MELAVANKI 2000121 ASHRAM ROAD,ANAND NAGAR,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
113 RAJESHRI RAVI MELAVANKI 2000122 WARD N-9,SIDDESHWAR TEMPLE,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
114 ANNASHAHEB C BIRADAR 2000123 AT - HANCHINAL PH,PT - ALLIYABAD,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

115 NIRMALA ANNASAHEB BIRADAR 2000124
AYYAPPA SWAMY NAGAR SAINIK SCHOOL VIJAYAPUR 
256102

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

116 RAJESHREE JAGADISH KSHATRI 2000152 BASAVANA NAGAR VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
117 SHRIDHAR JAGADEESH KSHATRI 2000153 RAM MANDIR ROAD,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
118 SHAMBAI CHANDRAKANT KSHATRI 2000154 House No.290,Upli Burz,Ramprasad Galli FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
119 SUGALABAI LAXMAN KSHATRI 2000155 INDI ROAD VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
120 SHANTESH LAXMAN KSHATRI 2000156 JORAPUR PETH VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
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121 VISHAWANATH A KSHATRI 2000157 K H B COLONY,SOLAPUR ROAD MALE VIJAYAPURA
122 SANJU DATTARAY KSHATRI 2000158 MURANAKERI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
123 VILASKUMAR GANPATI SHINDE 2000159 MATAPATI GALLI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

124 SWATANTRA RAMACHANDRA SHINDE 2000160 SHAHU NAGAR,SHIVAJI CIRCLE,M G ROAD,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

125 SOUBHGAYA SAIBABA  SINDEGARI 2000162 ADAKI GALLI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
126 SHAILAJA  SAIBABA  SINDAGERI 2000163 BLDE ROAD,ANAND NAGAR,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
127 SHILPA  SAIBABA  SINDAGERI 2000164 SIDDESHWAR TEMPLE,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
128 SIDDLINGEREDDY SAIBABA  SINDAGERI 2000165 ALLIYABAD,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
129 PANDURANGA H BIRADAR 2000170  SWAMY NAGAR SAINIK SCHOOL VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
130 ANNEPPANAVAR SHOBHA SHIVANAND 2000172 HAMAL COLONY,RAILWAY STATION FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
131 MALLIKARJUN S KADAPATTI 2000173 STATION BACK ROAD,KORI CHOWK,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
132 SAJJAN APPAASAHEB SIDDALINGAPPA 2000174 JULLALI GALLI,WADDAR ONNI,STATION ROAD MALE VIJAYAPURA

133 BASAVARAJ M KORI 2000175
CHANDABAWADI ROAD,VENKATRAMANA 
CHALA,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

134 BASAVPRABHU MALLIKARJUN 2000177 GYANG BOUDI SANGAMESHWAR COLONY MALE VIJAYAPURA
135 KIRAN S ANNEPPANAVAR 2000178 GANESH NAGAR VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

136 SUBASH LINGAPPA PUJARI 2000179 MANAGULI ROAD,GULAM HUSSEN GALLI,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

137 ANNEPANNAVAR SHRIKANT SHIVANAND 2000180 SHAHAPUR AGSI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
138 MEENAXI BASAYYA  HIREMATH 2000192 TALIKOTI CHAL,STATION BACK ROAD FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
139 MANJUNATH BASAYYA HIREMATH 2000193 ANAND NAGAR VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
140 MAHESH BASAYYA  HIREMATH 2000194 ASHRAM ROAD,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

141 Mrs.SRIDEVI BASAYYA  HIREMATH 2000195
CHANDABAWADI ROAD,VENKATRAMANA 
CHALA,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

142
BHIMASHANKAR BASALINGDEVARU  
HIREMATH

2000196 J M ROAD NEAR ZENDA KATTA,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

143 SAVATRI SANGANBASAPPA SAJJAN 2000199 INNAMDAR COLONY,B.L.D.E ROAD,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
144 GURURAJ S SAJJAN 2000200 MINAKSHI CHOUK VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
145 SIDDAPPA GURAPPA  SAJJAN 2000201 A/P KATAKANAHALLI,VIJAYAPUR,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
146 SANGAMMA SIDDAPPA   SAJJAN 2000202 MATAPATI GALLI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
147 BASAVARAJ S SAJJAN 2000203 MURANAKERI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
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148 MANJUNATH S SAJJAN 2000204
W/O BHIMANAGOUD BIRADAR,A/P -
MASABINAL,BASAVANA BAGEWADI,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

149 SHILPA BHIMASHANKAR SAJJAN 2000205 RAM MANDIR ROAD,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
150 ASHOK GUTPPA SAJJAN 2000206 House No.290,Upli Burz,Ramprasad Galli MALE VIJAYAPURA
151 SHIVAJI SAKARAM CHAVAN 2000208 INDI ROAD VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
152 AJAY SAKARAM CHAVAN 2000211 K.C.NAGAR, SOLAPUR ROAD, VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
153 RAJAJI S CHAVAN 2000212 ADARSH NAGAR VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
154 VIJAY S CHAVAN 2000213 BLDE ROAD GACHINAKATTI COLONY VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
155 SUNITHA S CHAVAN 2000214 RAJAPUT GALLI VIJAYAPU FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

156 KAVITHA VIJAYA CHAVAN 2000215
MALLIKARJUN NAGAR BLDE ROAD,P AND T 
QUARTERS VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

157 SHOBHA AJAY CHAVAN 2000216 ADARSH NAGAR VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
158 JYOTI RAJU CHAVAN 2000217 P H HANCHINAL VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

159 RENUKA  Y BAGADI 2000257
C/O MALAGOND HANCHANAL P H HANCHINAL 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

160 BORAMMA S BAGADI 2000258 NAGUR'S COLLEGE,B.L.D.E ROAD MALE VIJAYAPURA
161 SANTOSH S BAGADI 2000259 GYANG BOUDI SANGAMESHWAR COLONY MALE VIJAYAPURA
162 JYOTI SANTOSH BAGADI 2000260 GANESH NAGAR VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

163 MALATHI S SULABHAVI 2000270 MANAGULI ROAD,GULAM HUSSEN GALLI,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

164 ANAND S SULABHAVI 2000271 SHAHAPUR AGSI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
165 ANIL S SULABHAVI 2000273 K.C.NAGAR, SOLAPUR ROAD, VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
166 VEERESH P KORE 2000274 LIG-304 ADARSH NAGAR VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
167 SHOBHA P KORE 2000275 J M ROAD NEAR ZENDA KATTA,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
168 SHRISHAL M SULIBHAVI 2000276 INNAMDAR COLONY,B.L.D.E ROAD,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
169 SUNITHA V SULIBHAVI 2000277 MINAKSHI CHOUK VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
170 SAMEER P KAMBAGI 152185 SHAHUNAGAR GUND BAVADI VIJAYAUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
171 SHRIMANTA N BOGAR 146293 S S ROAD ADATI BAZAR VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
172 ARJUN SANKAPAL 148206 NEAR UPALI BURZ SHIRALSHETTY VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

173 GUNJUTAGI SANTOSHKUMAR S 170874
H NOO 1115,KASTURI COLONY,NEAR HANUMAN 
TEMPLE

MALE VIJAYAPURA

174 SOMASHEKAR S HIREMATH 138383 A/P-SHIVANAGI MALE VIJAYAPURA
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175 SAMPATHKUMAR SOMANATH BHANDE 144186
HO- NO-06-07-647- JANWADA ROAD NAVADGERI 
BIDAR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

176 MANOHAR C JALAWADI 147050
JALAWADI NETHAJI NAGAR BANDAL ROAD SINDADI 
DIST- VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

177 CHETAN SHIVAPUTRA HERALAGI 148376 JORAPUR PETH BANAGAR GALLI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
178 JAGADISH D HURAGADALI 137305 MATHAPATI GALLI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
179 MALLINATH SHARNAPPA AWARAD 155575 S S ROAD ADATI BAZAR VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

180 BHEEMANNA SHANKRAPPA KULAGERI 142775 BHIMANNA S KULAGERI,MAILESHWAR,MUDDEBIHAL MALE VIJAYAPURA

181 SAVITA S GUNARI 153303 MATHAPATI GALLI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

182 PREETI SINDHE 143909
TEMPLE BELLS PREMIER APARTMENT RR NAGAR 
BANGLORE

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

183 RAJASHREE PARASHURAM WALIKAR 141759 MIG-1/99 ADARSH NAGAR  ASHRAM ROAD VIJAYPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

184 MAHANTESHWARI SANTOSH PATIL 146150
W/O- SANTOSH PATIL #24# ATHANI ROAD OPP A M C 
HOSPITAL N G O COLONY VUJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

185 MAHANTESH PUJARI 144643
S/O- DONDAPPA RAJAJI NAGAR MUSHRIFF COLONY 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

186 DIVYA VASANTRAO KULKARNI 166964
D/O; VASANTRAO.KULKARNI, WARD NO-19,HAKIM 
CHOWK,SHANTI NAGAR,RAILWAY 
STATION,VIJAYAPURA

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

187 NAGARAJ YADAPPA BADIGER 136528
S/O YADAPPA BUDIHAL TQ- BADAMI BUDIHAL 
JAKANUR BADAMI BAGALKOT

MALE VIJAYAPURA

188 RAJU NARAYAN JOSHI 140086
HOUSE- NO- 653- NEAR GRAM PANCHAYAT JAINAPUR 
CHIKODI BELAGAVI

MALE VIJAYAPURA

189 DEEPA MANOHAR CHITTAWADAGI 172708 AT- POST- SHIRUR DIST- BAGALKOT FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

190 JAGADISH A HANJI 168398
PIOT NO-12 NEAR POST OUTERS LAXMI EXTN VTC 
GOKAK

MALE VIJAYAPURA

191 RAJASHEKAR MADIVALAPPA WALIKAR 147513
C/O: MADIVALAPPA WARD NO04,KARGIL NAGAR  
NEAR LAXMI TEMPLE,,VIJAYAPURA

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

192 CHETAN SANGAMESHWAR KALASA 138955
NEAR BASAWESHWAR BAJANA MANDALI  
KOULAPHET BAGALKOT

MALE VIJAYAPURA
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193 POOJA W/O SHEELAVANTAPPA CHINCHOLI 139822
W/O SHEELAVANTAPPA CHINCHOLI,42-35- WARD- NO- 
 18- HALEPTH OPP SIDDALINGSHWAR 
TEMPLE,SHAHAPUR DIST- YADGIT

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

194 SANTOSH SHANKRAYYA MATHAPATI 136407
S/O SHANKRAYYA, BAGALKOT ROAD BEHIND RTO 
OFFICE, RAJAJI NAGAR BIJAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

195 RAYAGOND YALLAPPA RATNAKAR 168754
S/O YALLAPPA, HOUSE NO 66, B BAGEWADI ROAD, 
GANESH NAGAR, VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

196 PRASAD SAMBAJI KADAM 148277 RAM PRASAD GAKLLI,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
197 BASAVARAJ G KANDAGAL 138601 NALATAWAD MALE VIJAYAPURA
198 SHIVAPPA BALAWANTAPPA BILAGI 167306 RONIHAL MALE VIJAYAPURA
199 PARVATI ARJUN SARAWAD 162241 MATAPATI GALLI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

200 PRABHAVATI KASHINATH HANAMASHETTI 135443
HOUSE NO 28,MATOSHRI,SHIVAYOGI 
NAGAR,ASHRAM ROAD

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

201 VIJAY S HILLI 136956 MATHAPATI GALLI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
202 GOUTAM JAIN 106418 NEAR LINGAD TEMPLE VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
203 ARUN BHIMANNA BAGALAKOT 166746 SHAHAPUR GATE,BIDI GALLI MALE VIJAYAPURA
204 VINAY C DHARAWADKAR 140297 NEAR AMIR TAKIES ROAD VIJAYPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
205 SAYABANNA SIDDAPPA BHOVI 156383 KHAJA AMEEN DARGA,BHOVI WADA MALE VIJAYAPURA
206 PRAKASH R CHAVAN 156899 JAMKHANDI ROAD MALE VIJAYAPURA
207 MALLIKARJUN S BISNAL 166979 GACHNAKATTI COLONY VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
208 CHAMPALAL S PORWAL 140048 NEAR LINGAD TEMPLE VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
209 SOMAPPA S SAJJAN 106439 MATAPATI GALLI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
210 SURESH GURAPPA SAVALSANG 147859 MANJUNATH NAGAR,DARGA ROAD MALE VIJAYAPURA
211 SHANTAPPA YAMANAPPA GANIGER 161647 H.NO 77,K H B COLONY,SOLAPUR ROAD MALE VIJAYAPURA

212 CHANNAMALLAYYA RUDRAYYA HIREMATH 147951 A/P-AGASANAL MALE VIJAYAPURA

213 SHIVAYYA S UKAMNAL 126417
SHRI VEERABHADRESHWAR KRUPA,ASHRAM 
ROAD,OPP BLDE ENGG COLLEGE,VIJAYAPUR-

MALE VIJAYAPURA

214 VIRUPAKSHAPPA SIDDRAMAPPA SHABADI 147608
HOUSE NO 847/2,WARD NO 1B,SHAKTI 
NAGAR,DARGA ROAD

MALE VIJAYAPURA

215 KUSHINATH BHEEMU SURYAVANSHI 157382 A/P TAKKALAKI MALE VIJAYAPURA

216 MALLIKARAJUN SHANKREPPA GUGADADDI 171852 GACHINKATTI COLONY,B L D E ROAD MALE VIJAYAPURA
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217 GANGADHAR H MURNAL 147985 SOLAPUR ROAD VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
218 GOVIND.L. KASTURI 106318 JALANAGAR VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

219 MOUNESH GOVINDRAO TANKASALI 140162
C/O:  GOVINDRAO   TANKASALI WARD NO 
35,,RAMADEV NAGAR ,,TAKKE ROAD

MALE VIJAYAPURA

220 USHABAI RAGHAVENDRA PUROHIT. 140292
#1022,LAXMI NIVAS,GODABOLE MALA,NEAR 
KALAMMA TEMPLE,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

221 BABURAJENDRA IRAPPA JOGUR 161844 H.NO-1-86,SOLAPUR ROAD,SHRINAGAR,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

222 JAYASHREE G IJERI 166606 SAMARTH NAGAR WARD NO 42 GOKUL PARK FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
223 SATISH S PATIL 138617 STATION ROAD SRIKANT MOTORS VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

224 SIDDAPPA MALLAPPA TANSHI 133722 S/O MALLAPPA TANSHI,73,SOLAPUR ROAD,K C NAGAR MALE VIJAYAPURA

225 SUJATA RATNAKAR BILAGI 148190
JORAPUR PETH,NEAR SHANKARLING 
TEMPLE,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

226 RAJU SHIVAJI NIKAM 140299 ADAKI GALLI,JORAPUR PETH,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
227 PRAHALAD.C.HOLISAGAR 155979 JORAPUR PETH VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
228 ARJUN BASAGONDAPPA BAGALI 157073 AT POST KATAKANAHALL MALE VIJAYAPURA

229 SHILADHAR NINGAPPA AWATI 167031 S/O NINGAPPA LIG 187 ADARSH NAGAR VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

230 RAJASHREE S MUNJANNI 147541 MUNJANNI  GALLI VIJAYPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

231 GEETA MANOJ BAGALI 148111 SHAHPETH ROAD NEAR MAHADEV TEMPLE VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

232 JATTEPPA MALLIKARJUNAPPA BENUR 145613 E W S -108 ADARSH NAGAR NEAR VIJAYA COLLEGE MALE VIJAYAPURA

233 VINOD G GHORPADE 166994
S/O GANAPATI,BEHIND R T O OFFICE,NEW G M 
HOUSE, RAJAJINAGAR,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

234 RADHA RAMADAS KANASE 168936
W/O RAMADAS KANASE BEHIND BDE SOCIETY 
DAKHANI IDGA GALLI VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

235 VIJAYALAXMI D AMTE 160491 ADAKI GALLI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
236 SIDDARAM. R. KHYADI. 167735 JORAPUR PETH,NEAR WATER TANK,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
237 PRAKASH MOTILAL JAIN 139674 MOTILAL  AMEER TALKIES ROAD VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
238 INDRABAI MAHADEV SHIVANAGI 144424 WARD.NO-10,RAJAPUT GALLI,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

239 MEGHA M WATHARKAR 140198 KALYAN NAGAR B L D E ROAD NEAR VIJAYA COLLEGE FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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240 RAMESH.M.ALLAGI 145773 AKKAMAHADEVI ROAD VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
241 AJAYKUMAR M JAIN 138713 LINGAD ROAD VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

242 KAVITA KESHAV JAHAGIRADAR 147580
W/O KESHAV BAGALKOT ROAD VIVEKANAND COLONY 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

243 ARATI BABU GUJARI 156387
WARD NO 14,NEAR MAHADEV GUD,BARAKAMAN 
ROAD

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

244 BHIMARAO. SANGANBASAPPA SARUR 147053 APMC QUARTERS HNO-14 MALE VIJAYAPURA
245 SHIVANAND S TOTAD 148200 TOTAD NIVAS, KAMAN KHAN BAZAR, VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

246 JAYSHREE NAGARAL 156392
S/O NINGAPPA NAGARAL,CHAPPARBAND 
GALLI,STATION ROAD,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

247 SANTOSH YADAWAD 160328 S/O BHIMAPPA,BASAWESHWAR BEEDI MALE VIJAYAPURA

248 IRANNA N HANCHANAL 157761
MALLIKARJUN NAGAR BLDE ROAD,P AND T 
QUARTERS VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

249 TAMMARAI.S.BIRADAR 140010 ISHWRYA NAGAR ASHRAM ROAD VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
250 VIJAYKUMAR GURUPADAPPA OPPARI 160844 A/P-ATHARGA MALE VIJAYAPURA
251 AJIT RAGHAVENDRARAO DESAI 146998 TAZBAWADI ROAD VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
252 ANAND.B.BADACHI-APQPB7059D ANAND 139917 S S ROAD,S S ROAD VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
253 ASHOK SHIVALAL RAJAPUT 148339 A/P TAKKALAKI,TAKKALAKI MALE VIJAYAPURA

254 SURJALAL S KHATI 157852
PLOT NO 18 GURURAJ COLONY   WARD NO 
4,ASHRAM ROAD

MALE VIJAYAPURA

255 PARASHURAM SHIVAPPA DODMANI 148214 WARD NO 4,GACHINAKATTI COLONY,GURURAJ NAGAR MALE VIJAYAPURA

256 VEERAGOND SHIVALINGAPPA BIRADAR 147799 NEAR MASZID,DHANYAL,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

257 VISHWANATH BIRADAR 167130
S/O DHONDAPPAGOUDA,GURURAJ COLONY,ADRASH 
NAGAR,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

258 REENA K SAJJAN 138943
W/O SHRISHAIL H NO-4 BLDE TEACHERS COLONY 
ASHRAM EAST ,VIJAYAPUR-

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

259 SUMANGALA SHIVANAND PATTANSHETTI 161903 SHIVAJI ROAD,NEAR UPPALI BURUZ,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

260 SANJEEV KALAPPA GUDDEWADI 137779
#178 SHREE KARUNAVARIDHI,KANAKADAS 
BADAVANE,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

261 SARITHA A PATIL 106366
W/O GURUDEV , H NO 122,K H B COLONY,SOLAPUR 
ROAD

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

262 DANAMMA S PUJARI 139387 MURANAKERI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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263 RAJAKUMAR.M.BADIGER 161935 MATAPATI GALLI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

264 ANSHA ANIL DUBEY 139936 SHAHU NAGAR,SHIVAJI CIRCLE,M G ROAD,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

265 SHEKHARAPPA S KUMBAR BXLPK8820K 148195 ADAKI GALLI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

266 SHRIDEVI PANDURANG SANDIMANI 148234
PLOT NO-21,ASHRAM ROAD,ANAND 
NAGAR,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

267 IRAMMA DUNDAYYA PUJARI 147883
D/O-DUNDAYYA,WARD N-9,SIDDESHWAR 
TEMPLE,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

268 SUVARNA PUJARI 134768
W/O SHRISHAIL PUJARI,AT - HANCHINAL PH,PT - 
ALLIYABAD,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

269 JAGADEESH TAMMANNA GULAGANJI 128439
S/O TAKKE ROAD AYYAPPA SWAMY NAGAR SAINIK 
SCHOOL VIJAYAPUR 256102

MALE VIJAYAPURA

270 SAROJANI SHASAPPA AHERI 173050 HOUSE NO 25,HAMAL COLONY,RAILWAY STATION FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
271 LAXMI UMESH HARAWAL 140003 STATION BACK ROAD,KORI CHOWK,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

272 PRASHANTA LAXMAN CHAKARE 140032
WARD NO 18, JULLALI GALLI,WADDAR ONNI,STATION 
ROAD

MALE VIJAYAPURA

273 CHANNAPPA SADASHIV RAMOJI 161521 S/O SADASHIV,MALAKANADEVARAHATTI MALE VIJAYAPURA
274 JEEVAN SHAMRAO DESHPANDE 141113 GYANG BOUDI SANGAMESHWAR COLONY MALE VIJAYAPURA
275 PARAPPA D. VAGGAR 144807 GANESH NAGAR VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

276 IRAPPA DANAPPA AGASAR 148366 MANAGULI ROAD,GULAM HUSSEN GALLI,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

277 MALLAMMA.S.SHIRASHYAD 140325 SHAHAPUR AGSI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
278 SHASHIREKHA V MAMADAPUR 134238 K.C.NAGAR, SOLAPUR ROAD, VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
279 SHREEDHAR MALLIKARJUN METRI 140005 LIG-304 ADARSH NAGAR VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
280 PRAKASH ISHWARAPPA RUDRAMUNI 148363 BLDE ROAD GACHINAKATTI COLONY VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
281 SHIVAJI G SHETGAR 130523 RAJAPUT GALLI VIJAYAPU MALE VIJAYAPURA
282 SHIVAKUMAR SURYKANTH BHAIRAPPA 161923 A/P HALASANGI MALE VIJAYAPURA
283 SAIRAM.B.PATIL 157360 ADARSH NAGAR VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
284 ASHOK M PATIL 145834

C/O MALAGOND HANCHANAL P H HANCHINAL 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA
285 NATARAJ DWARKADAS TIWADI 136950

GANESH NIWAS,NEAR DR:NAGUR'S COLLEGE,B.L.D.E 
ROAD

MALE VIJAYAPURA
286 CHANNAMMA IRAYYA HIREMATH 147703 WARD NO 13,TALIKOTI CHAL,STATION BACK ROAD FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
287 SURESH M ITAGI 157634 ANAND NAGAR VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
288 PRAKASH GURULINGAPPA WALI 171219

NEAR B.L.D.E HOSPITAL,H.NO-39K,PLOT.NO-
47,ASHRAM ROAD,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA
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289 GEETA GANGADHAR CHOLACHGUDD 144872
CHANDABAWADI ROAD,VENKATRAMANA 
CHALA,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
290 SHAILAJA VEERANNA HANCHINAL 137917 J M ROAD NEAR ZENDA KATTA,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
291 NANDASHREE NANDKUMAR BASUTKAR 135738 INNAMDAR COLONY,B.L.D.E ROAD,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
292 EKANATH VISHU TARASE 129904 MINAKSHI CHOUK VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
293 BHEEMRAY G MODI 135748 A/P KATAKANAHALLI,VIJAYAPUR,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
294 SAVITA R SAJJAN 148343 MATAPATI GALLI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
295 NIRMALA R GUMASTE 147682 MURANAKERI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
296 GEETA BHIMANAGOUDA BIRADAR 106419

W/O BHIMANAGOUD BIRADAR,A/P -
MASABINAL,BASAVANA BAGEWADI,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
297 MANJULA PRAKASH KALBURAGI 157637 RAM MANDIR ROAD,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
298 NARAYAN V HOSUR 148099 House No.290,Upli Burz,Ramprasad Galli MALE VIJAYAPURA
299 CHANDRABAI VITTAL BILAGIKAR 147641 INDI ROAD VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
300 SULOCHANA CHANDRAKANT AKASHAKAR 147930 WARD NO 6,SHAHPUR GATE,KALAL GALLI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
301 SIDDANAGOUD MALLANNA KOLURAGI 161634 A/P - GUNAKI MALE VIJAYAPURA
302 RAJENDRA. MALLIKARJUN BAMANALLI 147551 JALANAGAR  VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
303 VIJAYLAKSMI C NAGATHAN 146587 VADDAR GALLI SUNNAGAR BATTI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
304 SHOBHA JAYANTILAL JAIN 145581 RAMMANDI ROAD VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
305 CHETAN A SHETTAR 106491 PLOT NO-12 B L D E ROAD KALYAN NAGAR MALE VIJAYAPURA

306 ROOPA ANIL MUNJANNI 147612
W/O ANIL MUNJANNI IBRAHIM ROZA ROAD SHASTRI 
NAGAR VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

307 GIRIJA R AKODE 137833 AKKAMAHADEVI ROAD VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

308 MANGALA PANDURANG MAHINDRAKAR 166255
MALLIKARJUN NAGAR BLDE ROAD,P AND T 
QUARTERS VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

309 MHALAPA K BANDGAR 156814 ISHWRYA NAGAR ASHRAM ROAD VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
310 BHIMASHANKAR A MUCHANDI 146223 MURANAKERI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
311 AMBIKA SIDDAPPA SHILEEN 146997 MATAPATI GALLI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
312 SHOBHA D PATIL 167081 ADAKI GALLI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
313 VEENA K PORWAL 126640 GANESH NAGAR VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
314 KANTAPPA.B.BIJAPUR 148123 SHAHAPUR AGSI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

315 SHIVASHANKAR M. SINDAGI 161398
SINDE COLONY GYANGA BAWADI ROAD NEAR OM 
GANAPATHI TEMPAL VIJAYAPUR,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

316 RAVIKANT CHANDRAKANT AKASHAKAR 136905 WARD NO 6,SHAHPUR GATE,KALAL GALLI MALE VIJAYAPURA

317 MEDHA MAHADEVAPPA MASAGI. 147720
WARD NO 5,HOUSE NO 1169/9,NEAR MAHADEVAPPA 
TEMPLE,,SHAPETI

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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318 LAXMI S HIREMATH 146992 GACHNAKATTI COLONY VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
319 SUNIL GOVINDARAO JADHAV 129949 NEAR LINGAD TEMPLE VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
320 VIDYA N JADHAV 160889 MATAPATI GALLI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
321 VIDYA DAYANAND CHOLAKE 148394 SOLAPUR ROAD VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
322 SANGAPPA BHIMAPPA JANGAMASHETTY 144393 STATION ROAD SRIKANT MOTORS VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
323 PRAVEEN C KALASHETTI 160357 JORAPUR PETH VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
324 SACHIN. S BAGALI 161504 ADAKI GALLI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
325 VIJAYALAXMI I PUNCHMUKHI 109309 AKKAMAHADEVI ROAD VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

326 CHAYA S PAWAR 140050
MALLIKARJUN NAGAR BLDE ROAD,P AND T 
QUARTERS VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

327 SANTOSH SHIVAPPA UKKALI 161459 ISHWRYA NAGAR ASHRAM ROAD VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

328 JAYASHREE SIDDALINGAPPA HADIMUR 169146
H/N 205 MAHAL BAGAYAT 
TAKKEVIJAYAPUR,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

329 LAXMIRANI KRISHNAJI MIRAJKAR 164783 SOLAPUR ROAD VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
330 SIDDALINGAPPA BHIMANNA UMBARJE 157395 STATION ROAD SRIKANT MOTORS VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
331 ASHOK L NAGAR 139815 JORAPUR PETH VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
332 RAMU MUDIYAPPA BARAKER 157074 ADAKI GALLI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
333 BAGYMMA S MUTAGIKAR 136934 AKKAMAHADEVI ROAD VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

334 SHRISHAIL T KAMBLE 147140
MALLIKARJUN NAGAR BLDE ROAD,P AND T 
QUARTERS VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

335 BASAVARAJ M ODI 147049 JALANAGAR  VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
336 UMA MANOHAR KARPURMATH 147881 RAMMANDI ROAD VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
337 SHIVAKUMAR G GANGADHARMATH 157842 AKKAMAHADEVI ROAD VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
338 SMT KALYANI KIRANSIHG THAKUR 161838 ISHWRYA NAGAR ASHRAM ROAD VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
339 RAMAKANT V BAHETI 106260 MURANAKERI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
340 PADMA RAMAKANT BAHETI 106261 ADAKI GALLI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
341 YASH RAMAKANT BAHETI . 160766 SHAHAPUR AGSI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
342 VITTAL.M.KOLURAGI 171618 GACHNAKATTI COLONY VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

343 RAMESH GOPAL RATHOD. 144858 HOUSE NO 66,SANSKRUTI COLONY,ASHRAM ROAD MALE VIJAYAPURA

344 ASHOK PRADANI HULLUR 146618 NEAR MALLIKARJUN ASHRAM,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

345 SAVITA RAMESH RATHOD 147350
HOUSE NO-66,ASHRAM ROAD NEAR SANSTRUTI 
COLONY, SHUBHAMASTU COLONY

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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346 SHIVANAND GURUSIDDAPPA BAGALKOT 147684 KAYAK NIVAS SOLAPUR ROAD BEHIND NCC OFFICE MALE VIJAYAPURA

347 NANDA S KOTYAL 166529 NEAR LINGAD TEMPLE VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
348 MAHESH S PATTANSHETTI 167251 GACHNAKATTI COLONY VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
349 SOMAPPA.G.TALWAR 147919 NEAR LINGAD TEMPLE VIJAYAPUR VIJAYAPURA
350 RAJESHWARI VIRUPAKSHAPPA ADALLI 140095 MATAPATI GALLI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
351 KAMALA SIDRAMAYYA MATH 138978 SOLAPUR ROAD VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
352 DRAXAYANI C GURUBETTI 156013 STATION ROAD SRIKANT MOTORS VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
353 BHIMARAY R JAMAKHANDI 139874 JORAPUR PETH VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
354 JAGADEVI M METHRI 140148 ADAKI GALLI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
355 SUNIL MALLAPPA MIRJI 144867 AKKAMAHADEVI ROAD VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

356 NAGAPPA KUDLAPPA GOUDAR 167219
H NO 12 B L D E LEDIES HASTEL ROAD NEAR KALIKA 
NAGAR LAXMI NAGAR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

357 ROOPA BALAGALI 144855
W/O MALLIKARJUN,WARD NO 18,JADAR 
GALLI,STATION ROAD

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

358 PUTTALABA SIDDALINGAPPA UMBARJE 157816
NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE 
KARUR,TADDEWADI,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

359 CHAVALABAI SHIVAJI CHAVAN 171895 WARD NO 4 GURUKUL ROAD FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
360 SHASAPPA SOMANNA AHERI 130001 HOUSE NO 25,HAMAL COLONY,RAILWAY STATION MALE VIJAYAPURA
361 KUBERAGOUDA R PATIL 147701 BAGALKOT MALE VIJAYAPURA

362 MAHESH MALASIDDAYYA MAHANTAMATH 139976 BENDIGERI GALLI,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

363 ANAND HANAMANTTAPPA HERKALL 127083
S/O HANAMANTTAPPA HERKALL ASHRAM ROAD 
KALIKA NAGAR VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

364 SAVITA .S.HOLI 155514 ADAKI GALLI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
365 SIDDHARAM MALLIKARJUN METRI 136885 AKKAMAHADEVI ROAD VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

366 MAHADEV A HARIWAL 161932
MALLIKARJUN NAGAR BLDE ROAD,P AND T 
QUARTERS VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

367 KAMALABAI DUNDAPPA JOTHEKHAN 147884 ISHWRYA NAGAR ASHRAM ROAD VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
368 RENUKABAI S HALLADMANI 135769 MURANAKERI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
369 JYOTI R MULASAVALAGI 148270 MATAPATI GALLI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
370 MANGALA B MATH 127930 ADAKI GALLI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
371 AMIT HARAKACHAND TOSHNIWAL 159711 GANESH NAGAR VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
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372 MALLIKARJUN C MATTIGATTI 168312 SHAHAPUR AGSI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

373 SHILPA C HALLAD 163283
D/O CHANNABASARAJ HALLAD,HOUSE NO 
17,SIDDESHWAR KRUPA,NEAR MALLIKARJUN 
ASHRAM,ASHRAM ROAD

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

374 MAHADEVI B SAJJAN 166144 MATHAPATI GALLI,VIJAYAPUR,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
375 HARSHA PRAKASH JAIN 139675 AMEER TALKIES ROAD,VIJAYAPU MALE VIJAYAPURA
376 ASHWINI D SURYAVANSHI 138849 GACHNAKATTI COLONY VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
377 RAGHAVENDRA M SUTRAVE 166185 JORAPUR PETH VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

378 SHRIKANT H PUJARI 128622
MALLIKARJUN NAGAR BLDE ROAD,P AND T 
QUARTERS VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

379 VEENA SHANKARGOUDA PATIL 147749 SOLAPUR ROAD VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
380 ANITA R SUTRAVE 147085 JORAPUR PETH VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
381 MAHADEO CHANNAPPA SHEGUNASHI 171886 JALANAGAR  VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
382 JAGADEV M MANGALVADE 161623 AKKAMAHADEVI ROAD VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
383 SUNIL JATTEPPA BENUR 147942 E W S 108,ASHRAM ROAD,ADRASH NAGAR MALE VIJAYAPURA
384 MALLIKARJUN SHIVAPPA SHIRAMAGOND 161692 WARD.NO.24,GULAM HUSAIN GALLI,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
385 SHRIMANTAGOUD.I.PATIL 138720 GACHNAKATTI COLONY VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
386 JAYASHREE.B.ALLAWAGOL A 157373 JORAPUR PETH VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

387 VINOD C MENCH 132990
MALLIKARJUN NAGAR BLDE ROAD,P AND T 
QUARTERS VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

388 GAURAKKA RAMANNA BALAGANUR 166203 SOLAPUR ROAD VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
389 GURUDEV HOLI 127349 JALANAGAR  VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
390 PRAVAEEN GIRDHARILAL AGARWAL 137659 AKKAMAHADEVI ROAD VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
391 MOHANSING H RAJBANSHI 139913 DARBAR GALLI,BAGALKOT CROSS VIJAYPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

392 BHARATI ASHOK HANAMASHETTY 127307
W/O ASHOK HANAMASHETTY PLOT NO-18 
CHANNABASAVA SAI PARK VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

393 DALICHAND DESAJI SHAH 156648 MAHAVEER COLONY VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
394 MAHANTESH B KALYANSHETTI 147974 NEAR LINGAD TEMPLE VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
395 PRVEENGOUDA C PATIL 157835 GACHNAKATTI COLONY VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
396 MANJUNATH M PANALKAR 144652 NEAR LINGAD TEMPLE VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
397 PUTTAKKA V PANCHAKATTI 145458 MATAPATI GALLI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
398 VIJAYALAXMI SANGANAGOUDA BIRADAR 148141 SOLAPUR ROAD VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
399 VIJAYALAXMI R PATTED 166634 STATION ROAD SRIKANT MOTORS VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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400 MAHANANDA S BAGALI 144851 JORAPUR PETH VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
401 SHANTABAI M HIPPARAGI 140345 ADAKI GALLI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
402 MALLIKARJUNE V ALGUNDAGI 157664 AKKAMAHADEVI ROAD VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
403 RAMESHPRASAD T PANDE 168926 S/O TULAJAPRASAD,#995/2,RAMPRASAD GALLI MALE VIJAYAPURA

404 SHAILAJA K PATIL 167221
PLOT.NO.14,SHARADA GANGA NIWAS,SWATANTRA 
YODHAR COLONY,SIDDESHWAR HOUSING 
BOARD,ATHANI ROAD,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

405 ANILKUMAR PANDURANG SANDIMANI 146296 JORAPUR PETH VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

406
MAHANTAYYA SHIVALINGAYYA 
GACHINAMATH

157830 ADAKI GALLI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

407 SHIVAKUMAR SHARANAPPA KANNUR 161404 AKKAMAHADEVI ROAD VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

408 RAJASHEKHAR MALLAPPA DOLLI 135735
MALLIKARJUN NAGAR BLDE ROAD,P AND T 
QUARTERS VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

409 MADHURI M GHATAGE 169168 ISHWRYA NAGAR ASHRAM ROAD VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

410 RUPA SHRIKANT ANGADI 157682
H/N 205 MAHAL BAGAYAT 
TAKKEVIJAYAPUR,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

411 NINGAPPA MALLAPPA BIRADAR. 155980 SOLAPUR ROAD VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
412 VITHAL. S  BIRADAR 133762 STATION ROAD SRIKANT MOTORS VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
413 VANDANA G  KANABUR 167202 JORAPUR PETH VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
414 PARVATI SHIVAJI KALAL 161780 ADAKI GALLI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
415 JAYSHREE S GHATI 161831 JORAPUR PETH VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

416 ALLAMPRABHU GIRIMALLAYYA CHIKKAMATH 157659 ADAKI GALLI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

417 ROHINI V TIKOTI 147303 AKKAMAHADEVI ROAD VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
418 RAVI S CHAVAN 169019 JORAPUR PETH VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
419 KALAVATI LAXMAN TELI 147598 ADAKI GALLI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
420 BORAMMA DILIPKUMAR MANUR 144289 AKKAMAHADEVI ROAD VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

421 ANITA A PAWAR 146259
MALLIKARJUN NAGAR BLDE ROAD,P AND T 
QUARTERS VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

422 SUNITA G MORAB 145856 JORAPUR PETH VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
423 RAGHAVENDRA GIRIYAPPA MORAB 136955 ADAKI GALLI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
424 ARCHANA SWARNAKANT HIRANDAGI 149831 AKKAMAHADEVI ROAD VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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425 ASHWINI S PATIL 147737
MALLIKARJUN NAGAR BLDE ROAD,P AND T 
QUARTERS VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

426 DANAVVA M BAGELLI 155597 ISHWRYA NAGAR ASHRAM ROAD VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
427 UMESH S NAVALGUND 137440 JORAPUR PETH VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
428 DANAMMA A HORATTI 129812 ADAKI GALLI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
429 PRAMOD R KASAR 139677 AKKAMAHADEVI ROAD VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

430 SHARANAMMA G SAJJAN 161591
MALLIKARJUN NAGAR BLDE ROAD,P AND T 
QUARTERS VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

431 SHOBHA PANDURANG YARNAL 147913 ISHWRYA NAGAR ASHRAM ROAD VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

432 SANGAPPA G YALAJERI 167058
H/N 205 MAHAL BAGAYAT 
TAKKEVIJAYAPUR,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

433 RENUKA G KATANALLI PN-EEJPK9110L 161503 SOLAPUR ROAD VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
434 BADRINARAYAN H KATTI 128628 STATION ROAD SRIKANT MOTORS VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
435 BHIMARAY SIDAGONDAPPA BIRADAR 148269 JORAPUR PETH VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
436 VASANT RAMCHANDRA PAWAR 164220 ADAKI GALLI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
437 IRAPPA SOMAPPA HULASUR 130105 AKKAMAHADEVI ROAD VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

438 GURUSHANT MALLAPPA DOLLI 161878
MALLIKARJUN NAGAR BLDE ROAD,P AND T 
QUARTERS VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

439 MALLESHAPPA.B.SINDAGI 147535 JALANAGAR  VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
440 BHIMAPPA P GASTI 154017 RAMMANDI ROAD VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
441 ROOPA R KOULAGI 156011 AKKAMAHADEVI ROAD VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

442 BHIMASHANKAR R BURUD 135745
CHANDA BOUDI ROAD NEAR SHAHAPUR GARE 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

443 APPAYYA I MARABAGIMATH 130114 GACHINKATTI COLONY VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
444 GEETA A MAGAVI 171661 VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
445 KAMALABAI SADAPPA PUJARI 129939 BASAVANAGAR,KASARAGALLI,JUMANAL ROAD FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
446 savitri nilakantayya mathapati 148212 S S TEMPLE S S ROAD FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

447 CHANDRASHKER MALLANAGOUDA PATIL 143924 #39,ATHANI ROAD,GEVARCHAND COLONY,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

448 RAMESH H KARAJAGI 148227
WARD NO05 SHIKAR KHANE ROAD NEAR DESAI & 
MUKUND NAGAR VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

449 MARUTI PANGADAWALE 160342 RAM MANDIR ROAD VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
450 PREMA VISHWANATH SUVARNA. 129859 NEAR DARBAR HOUSE,GUJAR GALLI,J M ROAD FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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451 SHREESHAIL ANNAPPA BIRADAR 148305
SAI BUILDING BEHIND CMC HOSSPITAL GOPALPUR 
GALLI VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

452 SMT VIJAYLAXMI NAGANATH NAGASHETTI 146593 RUKAMANGADA TEMPLE UKKALI ROAD FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

453 DR KASTURI A PATIL 161921 C/O S V PATIL BUILDING INDI ROAD FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

454 ANAND MUTTAPPA BIRADAR 171854
WARD NO 96/9B MATHAPATI GALLI 
VIJAYAPUR,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

455 DAYANAND HONNAPPA KONDAGULI 139951
S/O HONNAPPA, HIREMASALI, WARD NO 1, TAMBA, 
VIJAYAPUR 586215

MALE VIJAYAPURA

456 ROOPA C HIREMATH 146555 S S BACK SAID VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
457 SAVITRI DAYANAND KUMBAR 140335 WARD NO-16,HAMAL COLONY,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
458 MITHLESHWARI DUBEY 156668 M G ROAD SHAHU NAGAR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
459 AJAY V PANGUDWE 147487 WARD NO-9,MATHAPATHI GALLI,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
460 ANILKUMAR C MANKANI 167267 SHARDA NIVAS KALIKA NAGAR VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

461 ARJUN B BIRADAR 163317
SADASHIV NILAYA PAREKH NAGAR ASHRAM ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

462 SUJATA S SUTRAVE 160898 W NO 35 RAM KRISHNA NAGAR VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
463 SHRIDHAR SHYAM PISE 161566 HAMAL COLONY SOLAPUR ROAD NH 13 MALE VIJAYAPURA
464 KANCHANA SANTOSH GHORPADE 135722 BHAVIKODI DODDI KANNUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
465 VIDYA P DESHPANDE 166132 JORAPUR PETH MUNJANNI GALLI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

466 SHIVANAND RUGI 173046
S/O RAVUTAPPA M RUGI,NEAR AYYAPPA 
TEMPLE,KALYAN NAGAR,TAKKE ROAD,VIJAYAPURA

MALE VIJAYAPURA

467 MALLIKARJUN S KATTIMANI 136947 33353/1A,SANGAMESHWAR NAGAR,MUDDEBIHAL MALE VIJAYAPURA

468 SHARADABAI SHIVALINGAPPA MUDALAGI 157397 NAGESH COLONY VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

469 SHANKRAMMA R KUMBAR 144767
HOUSE NO 277 HAMAL COLONY  RAILWAY STATION 
VIJAYAPUR,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

470 JAGADISH S JANGAMSHETTI 130472 MATAPATI GALLI MALE VIJAYAPURA
471 ASHA R BIDARKUNDI 171884 CHALUKYA NAGAR VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

472 VASANTI S KULKARNI 157745 OPP LAXMI TEMPLE CHAWL MG ROAD VIJAYAPUR. MALE VIJAYAPURA

473 BAPUGOUD SHARANAGOUD PATIL 166468 NH 13 ROAD RAMBHAPUR VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

19



474 MAHADEVAPPA SHRISHAILAPPA SONNAD 155408
MALLIKARJUN NILAY,PLOT NO 53,RAJKUMAR 
LAYOUT,ATHANI ROAD

MALE VIJAYAPURA

475 SHWETA MALLIKARJUN WALIKAR 144207
NEAR AYYAPPA SWAMY TEMPLE MAHAL 
BHGAYAT,TAKKE,TREASURY COLONY,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

476 SUNANDA SAHEBGOUDA BAGALI 144199 WARD NO 2,AFZALPUR TAKKE FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
477 DR:SHRIKRISHNA SHREENIVAS KULKARNI 152236 NEAR POST OFFICE TODALBAGI BAGALKOT MALE VIJAYAPURA

478 TEJAS S HIREMATH 167078
S\O SHEKARAYY B L D ROAD INAMADAR COLONY 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

479 AMBAREESH.M.MAHINDRAKAR 170699 GACHINKATTI COLONY MALE VIJAYAPURA
480 SOUMYA S DODAMANI 138554 STATION BACK ROAD FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
481 SHANKAREPPA ISHWARAPPA SARWAD 140105 WARD.NO.1,DARGA ROAD,KALE PLOT,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
482 SUBHAS GANAPATI KALAL 161396 SHAHPUR GATE KALAL GALLI MALE VIJAYAPURA
483 BHIMARAY Y PATTAR 157746 A/P AHERI MALE VIJAYAPURA
484 PREETI U JOSHI 148135 GAYICHAL ONI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
485 ANANDAKUMAR S RUNAWAL 157684 DARABAR GALLI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
486 ABHAYKUMAR S RUNAWAL 157683 SATION ROAD VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

487 UMA BASANGOUDA PATIL 156812
NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR VIDYA NAGAR ASHRAM 
ROAD

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

488 PRABHU ARJUNAPPA KOTYAL 160336
#50 VAJARHANUMAN NAGAR HARIKARI LAYOUT 
BAGALKOT ROAD

MALE VIJAYAPURA

489 SARWESHWAR B PATIL 155933
M B PATIL HOUSE NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR VIDYA 
NAGAR  ASHRAM ROAD

MALE VIJAYAPURA

490 BASAGONDAPPA A BIRADAR 156813 A/P HITTINHALLI MALE VIJAYAPURA
491 NINGAPPA G KONNUR 139657 GACHINKATTI COLONY MALE VIJAYAPURA
492 VISHWANTH T JEVOOR 171025 ASHRAM ROAD PRAGATI NAGAR MALE VIJAYAPURA
493 JANAKABAI H KAMBALE 169043 BHAVASAR COLONY FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
494 RAJU RAVATAPPA NAGASHETTI 128445 AT PO- HITTANHALLI MALE VIJAYAPURA

495 RENUKA NINGAPPA KONNUR 137918
RENUKA NINGAPPA KONNUR GACHINAKATTI COLONY 
NEAR KUMBAR SHOP

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

496 JYOTI JAGADISH BADIGER 155602 GACHINKATTI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
497 BALAPPA P KHANDEKAR 125521 ASHRAM ROAD ADARSH NAGAR MALE VIJAYAPURA
498 SUMEETRA S KALYANI 147679 ASHRAM ROAD LAXMI NAGAR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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499 ARCHANA R VALYAPUR 147826
W/ORAJESH VALYAPUR SHIVAJI ROAD NEAR UPLI 
BURZ VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

500 BASAGONDA D BAGALI 170059 JORAPUR PETH SHAPETI GALLI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
501 SUSHILABAI PANDIT KUNTOJI 147838 UKKALI ROAD VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
502 KANTABAI S RUNWAL 157688 KAMAT HOTEL BACK STATION ROAD FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

503 ARATHI I GHALI 160131
HOUSE NO110,SANGAMESHWAR NILAYA NEAR 
MALLIKARJUN ASHRAM

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

504 SOMALINGAPPA CHADRAMAPPA KATANALLI 160940 AT PO -NAGTHAN MALE VIJAYAPURA

505 CHANDRASHEKHAR S KATNALLI 161447 C S KATNALLI A/P NAGATHAN  VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

506 ANIL NANAGOUDA HIREGOUDAR 110584
H NO 30 LAXMI NAGAR NEAR DCC BANK SOLAPUR 
ROAD ALAKUNTE NAGAR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

507 DYAMANAGOUDA RAMANAGOUDA PATIL 170124 H NO- 14 VENKATESH NAGAR MALE VIJAYAPURA

508 NIJALINGAPPA C ROLLI 148229
HOUE K-44 ATHANI ROAD DR RAJKUMAR LAYOT 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

509 MADIVALAPPA B NITIKAR 148225 SHIKAR KHANA DANAGALA HATTIR VIJAYAPURE MALE VIJAYAPURA
510 SUNITHA SURESH CHAVAN 138683 BABALESHWAR NAKA JAMKHANDI ROAD FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
511 HANAMANT SHREEHAIL MUDASHI 170992 AT.PO: SINDAURI TQ. JATT DIST SANGALI MALE VIJAYAPURA

512 MANJULA DEVENDRA BADIGER 171566
953/B PLOT NO 7 SADASHIV NAGAR NEAR SAI PARK 
RING ROAD VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

513 BHARATIR BIRADAR 146269
D/O RAJSHEKHAR S BIRADAR NO-21 ITTANGIHAL 
ROAD KHB COLONY VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

514 MEGHA M NASHI 135712
WARD NO 34 JORAPUR PETH NEAR WORKSHOP 
VIJAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

515 MURALIDHAR P JAHAGIRDAR 139934 SADASHIVA NAGAR K H B COLONY MALE VIJAYAPURA
516 MAHADEVI L KARAJOL 137861 A/P KATAKANAHALLI MALE VIJAYAPURA

517 ROOPA V DHARWADKAR 139008
R V DHARWADAKAR NEAR AMEER TALKIES  ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

518 RATNABAI B PATIL 167289
R B PATIL BANJARA COLONY SOLAPUR ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

519 ASHOK C HIREMATH 161407
S/O CHANNABASAYYA HIRAMATH ADARSH NAGAR 
NEAR SHIV MANDIR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

520 MANGALA UMESH PANGUDWALE 139838 MATHAPATI GALLI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

21



521 REKHA L KAKHANDAKI 146274 JORAPUR PETH MUNJANNI GALLI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

522 TUKARAM DHONDIRAM KADAM 166340
S/O DHONDIRAM PLOT NO-184 SAINIK SCHOOL ROAD 
RAHIM NAGAR VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

523 VINAYAK TUKARAM KADAM 166306
S/O TUKARAM PLOT NO-184 SAINIK SCHOOL ROAD 
RAHIM NAGAR VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

524 VIJAY TUKARAM KADAM 166305
S/O TUKARAM PLOT NO-184 SAINIK SCHOOL ROAD 
RAHIM NAGAR VIJAYAPU

MALE VIJAYAPURA

525 SHRIMANTHEVVA I HERALAGI 136794 AMEER TALKIES ROAD BEHIND S S TEMPLE FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

526 MEENAKSHI B HALLDMANI 140008 W/O BASAVARAJ,SHAHAPUR AGASHI,KALAL GALLI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

527 SUMITRA   NIDAGUNDI 161825 BEHIND NCC OFFICE SHOLAPUR ROAD VIJAYPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
528 NARASPPA B BAJANTRI 168912 A/P-ITTANGIHAL,TQ/DIST-VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
529 VINAYAK S KULKARNI 157389 NEAR LAXMINARASHIM TEMPLE AP TORAVI MALE VIJAYAPURA
530 RAGHVENDRA S BADIGER 156378 A/P-HONAWAD,TQ/DT-VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
531 DEVENDRA B PATTAR 147710 A/P AHERI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

532 SANGAPPA C BAGALI 148353
S/O CHANDRAMAPPA BAGALI HOUS NO 53 SURVEY 
NO 99/1,6B/1 KALIKA NAGAR NEAR B L D E LADIES 
HOSTEL VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

533 VIJAYALAXMI RACHAYYA HIREMATH 144418 JYOTI NILAYA BHAVANI NAGAR SS POST VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

534 SACHIN HANAMANT PATIL. 148283 A/P ARJUNAGI MALE VIJAYAPURA
535 PRASHANT SOMNATH KATNALLI 157671 AT PO- NAGTHAN  DIST-BIJAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
536 SHRIMANT P BAGALI 157582 CHALUKHY NAGAR LINGAD ROADVIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
537 SUVARNA P  SINDAGI 157661 ADARSH NAGAR ASHRAM ROAD VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
538 GOURAMMA I TORAVI 147716 KARPURAMATHA COLONY VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
539 SHARADA SHIVAPPA UKKALI 161823 HOUSE NO-235, ATHANI ROAD,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

540 VISHAL V PUKALE 136944
HOUSE NO-B-64, BHAVASARNAGAR, DARGA ROAD, 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

541 KAASHINATH B HIPPALE 144562
WARD NO-15,NEAR MAHADEV TEMPLE, SHAHAPETI 
GALLI, VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

542 SAVITA S RATHOD 161445 MALLIKARJUN NAGAT NEAR P/T QUARTERS FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
543 GEETA M PADAGANNAVAR 168999 HOUS NO 14 SIGNATURE CITY  SUKUND COLONY FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
544 SANGAPPA P KUMBAR 140014 MIG II 152 ASHRAM ROAD ADARSH NAGAR MALE VIJAYAPURA
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545 ANANDA JOSHI 148357
ANJANADRI NILAYA SANGAMEASWAR COLONI 
LINGADGUDI ROAD

MALE VIJAYAPURA

546 AMIT H JOSHI 161920
ANJANADRI NILAYA SANGMESWAR COLONY 
LINGADGUDI ROAD

MALE VIJAYAPURA

547 SAMARTH KALAL 171860 KBN CIRCLE NEAR RAILWAY STATION BUS STOP OPP MALE VIJAYAPURA

548 SHOBHA HANAMANTH JOSHI 168673
SANGAMESHWAR COLONY, KSRTC WORK SHOP, 
GYANG BAWADI VIJAYPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

549 BASAVARAJ S GACHINAKATTI 168948 GACHINAKATTI, K K G S ROAD KASAGERI GALLI, MALE VIJAYAPURA
550 MANGALA S HUGAR 140238 ALAKUNTE NAGAR  SOLAPUR ROAD VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
551 APPARAY S BIRADAR 127840 K E B BEHIND  RAJAJINAGAR VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

552 KANCHANA.R. SHIRAGANNAVAR 140012
GOBBUR BUILDING, SHAHAPET GALII, INDI ROAD 
VIJAYPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

553 BHAGIRATI H KULKARNI 147131 KALIKA NAGAR NEAR BY PASS FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
554 ARPITA . A. KULKARNI 171202 ANAND. A. KULKARNI. A/O: MADABHAVI, 586103 FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

555 BASAVARAJ G WALIKAR 145774
S/O: GANAPATI, WARD NO-8, VEERABHADRESHWAR 
COLONY, HUDCO, VIJAYAPURA 586109

MALE VIJAYAPURA

556 SUNITADEVI TILGUL 156544 WD NO-29 BAGALKOT ROAD BASAV NAGAR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

557 REVAPPA MALAKAPPA REVATAGAON 147725
MANOJ NILAY NEAR SHIVALAY, ASHRAM ROAD, 
GUMASTE COLOMY VIJAYAPURA. 586103,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

558 AMBIKA .S.METRI 161543

A/P: TADAWALAGA, TQ:INDI, DIST:VIJAYAPURA, 
C/O:H.PASODI, PARAMESHWAR NAGAR INDI 
ROAD,BEHIND JYOTI PIPE FACTORY, VIJAYAPURA, 
586101

MALE VIJAYAPURA

559 SACHIN.N.BAJANTRI 156766 A/P: ITTANGIHAL, DIST: VIJAYAPURA, 586104 MALE VIJAYAPURA
560 RAJU N BAJANTRI 156998 A/P ITTANGIHAL MALE VIJAYAPURA
561 JAYASHREE PRABHAKAR HANGARAGI 106502 MIG- I - 107, ADARSH NAGAR, VIJAYPUR- 586103 FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
562 DANAMMA S MATH 157063 ATHANI ROAD SHANTI NAGAR  TORAVI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

563 JYOTI VENKATESH DESAI 166705
W/O: VENKATESH,HAKEEM CHOWK ROAD,SHANTI 
NAGAR,HOUSE NO-B/24,VIJAYAPURA

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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564 RAHUL A RATHOD 171235
ADRASH NAGAR, NEAR SHANTINIKETAN 
SCHOOL,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

565 UMA M JAIN 136912 MATHAPATI GALLI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

566 DEEPA M KARUR 157557
WARD NO-11 SIDDESHWAR ROAD KIRANI BAZAR 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

567 BHAGYASHREE K MAYAGOL 138609 MAHAL BHAGAYAT DARGA JAIL ROAD, VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

568 LAXMIDEVI B BIRADAR 147683
PLOT NO-10 PADMAVATI COLONY ASHRAM ROAD, 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

569 SHANTABAI MELAPPA BADIGER 146175 A/P-UTNAL, TQ/DIST-VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
570 REVANAYYA ANNAYYA HIREMATH 140179 A/P-JEVOOR, TQ-INDI, DIST-VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

571 RANJANA SIDHARAM SANAKAL 165316
WARD.NO-24,KAMBALI BAZAR GALLI, 
RABKAVI,BAGALKOT

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

572 SUNIL NEELKANTAPPA LONI 160358 JORAPUR PETH BANAGAR GALLI MALE VIJAYAPURA
573 MEGHA R MUGALI 161900 LIG-258 ADARSH NAGAR VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

574 SUJATA B ROTTI 164151
C/O- S B MUNCHANDI, JORAPUR PETH, SHAPETI 
GALLI,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

575 RAMABAI A HUNNUR 156016
NEHRU NAGAR, GYANG BOUDI, BEHIND K.S.R.T.C 
WORK SHOP, VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

576 SUVARNA SHRIMANT KOLAR 169003 AT POSY UTNAL VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
577 SHOBHA LAXMAN TAMAGOND 135734 HANCHINAL PH , A/P ALIYABAD FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
578 VEENA S PATTED 159966 L I G 106,ADARSH NAGAR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
579 IRANNA CHANNAPPA KAMBAR 160579 A/P TAMBA MALE VIJAYAPURA
580 PUNDALIK RAMAPPA TONSHYAL 148302 SHAHAPUR AGASHI,JAIL ROAD,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
581 MAHADEVAPPA NIGAPPA YALAMELI 148280 OPP ENGG COLLEGE, ANAND NAGAR,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
582 CHIDANAND BASAVARAJ MADHUBHAVI 156258 GUMASTE COLONY ASHRAM ROAD MALE VIJAYAPURA

583 SIDDAPPA GURUPADPPA HALLI 147753
H NO 165 ATHANI ROAD GHEVARCHANDA NAGAR 
SIDDGANGA KRUPA

MALE VIJAYAPURA

584 RUDRAYYA ERAYYA HIREMATT 161557 A/P MASUTI MALE VIJAYAPURA
585 MALLANAGOUDA NAGANAGOUDA PATIL 166343 A/P NIMBAL [K D] MALE VIJAYAPURA
586 VISHWANATH BHOJRAJ BILGI 161819 JORAPUR PETH,BANAGAR GALLI MALE VIJAYAPURA
587 MALLIKARJUN GANGAPPA PYATI 148328 MADDINAKANI ROAD AKKAMAHADEVI ROAD MALE VIJAYAPURA
588 ASHOK SIDDANNA BANTHANAL 139007 A/P SALOTAGI MALE VIJAYAPURA
589 NIRMALA SHIVANAND NEELA 163278 GANJ AKKAMAHADEVI ROAD VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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590 MOHAN RAMACHANDRA KALAL 148221 #74, HEGGOR PLAT, BILGI, LINGAPUR, BAGALKOT MALE VIJAYAPURA
591 KASINATH SIDDALINGAPPA HADIMUR 128468 TORVI ROAD, QURESHI COLONY, SAINIK SCHOOL MALE VIJAYAPURA
592 MANJU KAILASH GAYAKWAD 129355 RTO OFFICE BACK SIDE VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
593 SANJAY APPASAHEB BAGALI 160535 MATHAPATI GALLI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

594 BHEEMASHANKARA GADDEPPA SALOTAGI 147907
WARD NO 16 GANDHI NAGAR ROAD,PAREKH BRICKS 
FACTORY

MALE VIJAYAPURA

595 SHAKUNTALA DOLLI 140293 #53 SOLAPUR ROAD RAJENDRA NAGAR KHB COLONY FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

596 KEERTI VISHWANATHSWAMI HIREMATH 140104
GACHINAKATTI COLONY,NEAR KUNDARGI 
HOSPITAL,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

597 BORAMMA SANGAPPA ULLAGADDI 146991 W.NO.18,HAKIM CHOWK,GUMAZ GALLI,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

598 AKKAMAHADEVI SOMMANNA JALAGERI 144886 RAMPARSAD GALLI NEAR MULUK MAIDAN TOPH FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
599 SHIVUKUMAR OBALEPPA RAJAPUR 147774 GANDI NAGAR VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
600 LAXMI MADU MANE 140037 NEAR KHED COLLEGE BODRACHARYA DODDO FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

601 SHARANAPPA SHIVAPPA BABALESHWAR 161821
S/O SHIVAPPA BABALESHWAR KATAKANAHALLI 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

602 GOURAWWA HERALAGI 140092 BANAGAR GALLI,JORAPUR PETH,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
603 TRIVENI V BILGI 161820 JORAPUR PETH,BANAGAR GALLI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
604 HAJAPPA GANGAPPA DODAMANI 127834 SHIKHARKHANE,STATION BACK ROAD,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
605 SHRISHAIL GANGAPPA DODAMANI 127845 SHIKARKHANE,STATION BACK ROAD,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

606 SHANMUKHAPPA SHIVAPPA MAVINAGIDAD 106437 E.W.S-11,ADARSH NAGAR,ASHRAM ROAD,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

607 BHAGYA VAIJANATH DESHPANDE 129927 GACHINAKATTI COLONY,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
608 AMBAVVA MUTTAPPA AWATE 135737 7/149 SHESHAGIRI MANNUR GULBARGA FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

609 SHAKUNTALA SHIVASHANKAR JUNAGOND 157059 C/O S  D JUNAGOND KASAGERI GALLI VIJAYPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

610 KAVITA KIRAN KUNDARAGI 138901 383 SPL SECTOR,NANNAGAR,BAGALKOT FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

611 ANIL SHIVAPPA BAGALKOT 169148
NO 243 PARAMESHWAR NAGAR INDI ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

612 BASAYYA HAMPAYYA HIREMATH 167176
164 ASHRAM ROAD,B.L.D.E TEACHERS 
COLONY,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA
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613 KASHIBAI HAJAPPA DODAMANI 127831 STATION BACK ROAD,SHIKARAKHANA,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

614 SARASWATI SUBHAS TELAKAR 137803 WARD.NO.30,KHAJA NAGAR,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
615 SURENDRAMOHAN IRAPPA SURPUR 134774 LIG 15 ADARSH NAGAR VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
616 ROOPA MALLANAGOUDA PATIL 144204 C/O MALLANAGOUDA PATIL,BALAGANUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
617 SHASHIKALA BAPUGOUDA PATIL 133824 D/O BAPUGOUDA,TORVI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

618 GEETA PRAKASH INGALE 140089 S P BANGLOW BACIK SIDE VIDYANAGAR VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

619 YANKAPPA HANAMANTHA JANOJI 140294 AT-MADAGUNKI,PT-SHEGUNASHI,TQ/DIST-VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

620 GURURAJ BASGONDA JATTI 161505
DARGA JAIL ROAD,VASANT NAGAR,OPP ADAVI 
SHANKAR LINGA GUDI,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

621 GIRISH CHANDRASHEKHAR BHAVI 168585 AKKAMAHADEVI ROAD,VIJJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

622 VISHWANATH M GIRAGANVI 147667 S/O MAHADEVAPPA AT POST SARWAD VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

623 SANTOSH NAGENDRA JALIHAL 147958
PLOT NO-162 WARD NO-12 B L D E TEACHERS 
COLONY NEAR MALLIKARJUN ASHRAM, VIJAYA 
COLLEGE

MALE VIJAYAPURA

624 MANJUNATH SHRISHAIL SARAWAD 128492 POLICE QTRS NEAR HANUMAN TENPLE GULBARGA MALE VIJAYAPURA

625 DANAMMA RAMU SHINGE 146280 BARID BOUDI,WADDAR GALLI,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

626 SHAKUTALA MALLIKARJUN GOTHA 157715
264 SOLAPUR ROAD B L D E  C B S C SCHOOL RIGHT 
SIDE VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

627 IRAPPA ISHWARAPPA PARASHETTI 161484 VASATRAD BADAVANE ASHRAM ROAD VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

628 ARUNKUMAR BASAVARAJ WALIKAR 166759
ADAVI SWAMI ROAD,JORAPUR PETH,SHAPETI 
GALLI,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

629 SUNANDA A SHETTAR 106490 PLOT NO 12 B L D E ROAD KALYAN  NAGAR VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

630 SHOBHA SANGAPPA KALABURKI 147798 A/P HALLADAGENURA FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
631 NIMBENNA NINGAPPA KONADI 145215 A/P ITANGIHAL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

632 BALASHREE RAMANAGOUDA BIRADAR 137920
WARD NO 04 SOLAPUR ROAD B L D E  C B S E SCHOOL 
RIGHTSIDE VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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633 SIDDAGOUDAPPA KALLAPPA NAGARAL 157719
SUB INSPOCTOR OFEXCISE MUNISHWAR NAGAR 
SINDAGI ROAD VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

634 MAHESHWARI MALLIKARJUN NAGARAL 157718 WARD NO 16 YOGAPUR COLONY  VIJSYSPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
635 SIDDAPPA SANGAPPA PATTANASHETTI 157070 A/P MAMADAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

636 SUREKHA RAVINDRA TUPPAD 171765
H NO 4024 NEAR AMBHABAWANI TEMPLE 
GACHCHINAKATTI COLONY VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

637 BAVURAY YALLAPA NAVI 156204
WARD.NO.01,NEAR KSRTC COLONY,GANG 
BAVADI,NEHARU NAGAR,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

638 AMAR JATEPPA MANE 140195 GACHINAKATTI COLONY,LAXMI NAGAR,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

639 MAHANTESH G BAGALAKOT 148213 INDI ROAD RAJAPUT GALLI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

640 AKASH RAMESH RAWAL 159709
NEAR JEVAR HOUSE B L D ROAD WARD NO 4 
GACHINAKATTI COLONY VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

641 MANANDA SURESH HULLUR 161592 AT POST ATHARGA FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
642 VINAYAK ASHOK RAJPUT 140339 LT NO 1 TAKKALAKI MALE VIJAYAPURA

643 UTKARSH BASANAGOUDA PATIL 135766
STATION ROAD,SBI COLONY,STATION ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

644 NAMRATA PRAVEEN BIRADAR 137881 GOUDAR ONI SOMALINGESHWAR CHOWK  SINDAGI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

645 ABHISHEK PRAKASH LIMKAR 161565
B.L.D.E. ROAD,NEAR G.P.T. TRAVELS,GACHHINAKATTI 
COLONY

MALE VIJAYAPURA

646 VISHNU SHILINGAPPA GANGANAHALLI 161486
S/OSHIVLINGAPPA GANGANAHALLI,JAIL DARGA 
ROAD,ASHRAYA COLONY

MALE VIJAYAPURA

647 NANDABASAPPA CHANDRAPPA KATTI 155463 RAMANAGAR BUS STOP BACK SIDE VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

648 AISHWARYA BALACHANDRA TUPPAD 138641
WARD NO-4 PLOT NO-68 DANESHWARI ASHWAR 
ROAD PRAGATI NAGAR NAGAR VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

649 HONNAMMA R WALIKAR 147808
W/O RAVI WALIKAR GANDHI CHOWK POLICE 
QUARTERS VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

650 RAGHAVENDRA JAYARAO KULKARNI 140308
WARD-32 AJREKAR CHALLA MEENAKSHI CHOWK 
VIJAYPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

651
SUMANGALA SHANMUKHAPPA 
MAVINAGIDAD

106438
E W S 11 ADARSH NAGAR VIJAYA COLLEGE 
VIJAYAPUR,ADARSH NAGAR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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652 SWAPNA M KALADAGI 140182 KALIKA NAGAR MALLIKARJUN ASHRAM VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

653 PRAMOD M SINDAGI 156793 HOUSE NO-EWS 50 ADARSH NAGAR VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

654 SHANKAR RAMACHANDRA MASHAL 161883
WARD NO-12 BLDE LADIES HOSTEL ROAD ASHRAM 
KARGIL NAGAR VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

655 SUNITA R. CHAVAN 160946 A/P TADAVALGA,INDI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
656 NARASAPPA SIDDAPPA CHAVAN 160947 H-428 TORVI MALE VIJAYAPURA

657 SHASHIKALA H KORI 157636
MANUR COLONY NEAR BASAV NAGAR BAGALAKOT 
ROAD VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

658 VIJAYALAXMI SANGAPPA KOLHAR 147815
OPP KIDNEY FOUNDATION PRAKRUTI COLONY 
SOLAPUR ROAD VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

659 BHARAMU SAVANT CHOUGALE 160507 LIG-04 ADARSH NAGAR VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

660 PARIMALA GOTHE 147532
TORAVI ROAD NEAR RAMKRISHN ASHRAM COURTY 
COLONY VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

661 HANAMANTRAYA B HACHADAD 163831
S/O BHIMRAY, HNO-124 AKASH NIWAS, ATTALATTI 
ROAD DEFENCE COLONY, TORVI, VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

662 VARSHA RANI 136940
D/O VARDHAMAN MUTTIN,WARD NO 2,NEAR PALLED 
KATTI,CHADACHAN

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

663 BASALINGAVVA CHIDANAND ARAVAL 148198 BASAVAN BAGEWADI UKKALI MALE VIJAYAPURA

664 LAXMI RAMANGOUDA BIRADAR 161661
W/O RAMANGOUDA BIRADAR  A/P PADEKANUR T/Q 
MUDDEBIHAL D/ VIJAYPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

665 TARAMATI NINGAPPA HASARADDI 136913
PLOT NO 2A ASHRAM ROAD B M PATIL NAGAR 
VIJAYAPUR,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

666 ANAND TELI 161867 S/OSURYAKANT TELI 434/4 RAM MANDIR ROAD MALE VIJAYAPURA

667 JAYSHRI S TELI 168971
W/O SURYAKANT TELI 434/4 RAM MANDIR ROAD 
BIJAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

668 KALAVATI CHANNAPPA KUMBAR 161464 W/O CHANNAPPPA KUMBAR NAGAVI (B.K) BIJAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

669 JAGADEVI SHIVARAJKUMAR SOLLAPURE 145398 JORAPUR PETH, BANAGAR GALLI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
670 ANJU BASAPPA JADHAV 158241 NEAR UPALIBURUZ VIJAYAPUR,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
671 BASAVARAJ T NAVI 169023 S/O TIPPANNA A/P KALKERI BIJAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
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672 VILAS D KULKARNI 161463
NEAR AMBABAI TEMPLE BODACHARYA MATHAPATI 
GALLI BIJAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

673 PARSHURAM S GAVALI 157640
IBRSHIM NSGSR NAVADAGI GARDN 
VIJAYAPUR,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

674 KIRUNODAYA GUNDERAO KOTWAL 161858
MANASA RAJENDRA NAGAR,NEAR GEETANJALI 
SCHOOL,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

675 SAHEBAGOUDA VITTHAL HATTI 147635
S/O VITTHAL KASTURI COLONY  BEHIND  BSNLQTRS 
VIJAYPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

676 SHARANAPPA SHIDRAMAPPA KOTYAL 147744 A/P TORAVI VIJAYAPUR,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
677 SADASHIV BABU KAMBLE 147825 S/O BABU KAMBLE A/P BABANAGAR BIJAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

678 RAKHI RAJSHEKHAR CHOUKIMATH 157641
AISHWARYA NAGAR ASHRAM ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

679 SHARADA SHIVAPPA HADAGALI 161616 A/P SHIVANAGI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
680 SHIVALINGAVVA M PEERASHETTI 147571 BLDE ROAD ANAND NAGAR VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

681 PUSHAPA B SHIRASHYAD 129364
W/O BASAVARAJ NEAR MUGALKOD MATH SOLAPUR 
ROAD VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

682 REKHA V SAJJAN 161468 A/P INGALESHWAR,BAGEWADI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

683 VIJAYALAXMI NINGONDAPPA NAGASHETTI 142788
SINDAGI ROAD JAI KARNATAKA COLONY 
VIJAYAPUR,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

684 DARPAN RAJESH SHAH 135788
SWAMI CHIDANAND ROAD NEAR SASANUR HOSPITAL 
VIJAYAPUR,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

685 RAJENDRA HANAMAPPA BIDARI 168898
B L D E ROAD BEHIND ASHWINI  HOSPITAL 
VIJAYAPUR,VIJYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

686 ANNAPURNA IRANNA BIRADAR 156372
W/O IRANNA H NO-55 GYANG BAWADI KSRTC 
COLONY BIJAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

687 MAHANTAVVA IRAPPA KAMATAGI 144647 A/P GOLASANGI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

688 GIRISH HANAMANTRAO JOSHI 148003
M G ROAD OPPIOSITE LAXMI TEMPLE DESAI CHALLA 
VIJAYAPUR,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

689 DIVYA ARVIND SAJJAN 171694
#4614/B/11,JOSHI GALLI,WARD NO 
01,ILKAL,BAGALKOT

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

690 SHRIPAD V DIXIT 159874 NARAHAR COMLEX JODAGUMMAT ROAD MALE VIJAYAPURA

691 REKHA SUBHASH PATIL 130108
WARD-12 PLOT-58 AISHWARYYA NAGAR ASHRAM 
ROAD VIJAYPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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692 UMAKKA SIDDAPPA SOLAPUR 157633 ALLAPUR ONI SINDAGI NAKA,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

693 PANKAJ GOUTAMCHAND JAIN 133451
PARASLOK LING ROAD BEHIND PADAMAVATI TILES 
CHALUKYA NAGAR,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

694 SIDRAMPPA ISHWARAPPA SARWAD 161880
SADASHIVA NAGAR ASHARAM ROAD VIJAYA 
COLLEGE,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

695 KALMESHWAR KHANDERAO DESHPANDE 159900 H NO-30 / 1 SHREE KRISHNA NAGERDARBAR GALLI MALE VIJAYAPURA

696 RENUKA RAMAPPA TERADAL 168602
D/O RAMAPPA TERADAL AT POST- HONNUTAGI, 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

697 ROOPA RAMACHANDRA TIKOTI 127353 A/P BABALESHWAR KAMBAR ONI,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

698 GEETA SHREESHAIL HATTI 161773
WARD NO 6B KANAKDAS BADAVANE BRINDAVAN 
COLONY NEAR FORT WALL,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

699 BORAMMA BABUSAHEB ULLAGADDI 161851
WARD NO 35 HOUSE NO 50 LOTUS COLONY NEAR 
CHINMAY SCHOOL,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

700 GAYATHRI GURUBASAPPA SAMAGOND 160524
PLOT NO 118 SANSKRUTI COLONY NEAR 
MALLIKARJUN ASHRAM,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

701 TRILOCHAN I SHIRUR 167218 RAM MANDIR ROAD MALE VIJAYAPURA

702 RENUKA VISHWANATH HATTI 144896
WRAD NO 15 C/O BB WALI NEAR CHOUDARI 
HOSPITAL SHIKARKHANA ROAD,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

703 SHANTABAI GANGADHAR THUPPADA 145733 WARD NO 12 GACHCHAINKATTI COLONY,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

704 POOJA NARENDRA HOTAKAR 161836 A/P HYDERABAD,HYDERABAB FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
705 MOHAN GUNDBHAT JOSHI 106197 KAVI PLOT NO 4 STATION ROAD,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
706 RENUKA KARANAPPAGOUDA MALIPATIL 160978 GOUDAR ONI  ANDOLA,GULBARGA FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

707 NIRANJAN SUBHASH PATIL 130106
PLOT NO-58 AISHWARYA NAGAR ASHRAM ROAD 
BVIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

708 CHANDAN IRANNA KALYANASHETTI 161910
MATAPATHI GALLI  NEAR B P HIREMATH 
GALLI,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

709 VIJAYALAMI RAJASHEKAR SAJJAN 139684 J M ROAD GACHCHINMAHAL BEHIND,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
710 RAJSHEKAR BASAPPA HALAKATTI 148295 GACHINAKATTI COLONY,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
711 SAVITRI TIPPANNA PUJARI 168760 A/P-MADHABAVI,VIJAYAPUR-586104 FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

712 VANISHREE PRASHANT NADURAMATH 161403
FLAT NO--6 JAL VAYU VIHAR NEAR WATER TANK 
MOSHI PUNE

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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713 SHAILAJA BASAVARAJ KABA 153664
C/O G N KAKHANDAKI AKKAMAHADEVI ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

714 SHRADHA BASAVARAJ KABA 170416
C/O G N KAKHANDAKI AKKAMAHADEVI ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

715 RENUKA MOTILAL RATHOD 147849
WARD NO 4 SOLAPUR ROAD ALAKUNTE 
NAGAR,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

716 JYOTI SHASHIKANT MENDEGAR 161654 N H 13 CROSS ROAD RAMBHAPUR,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

717 MAHADEVI KASHINATH PATTAR 156009
RAMPRASAD GALLI NEAR UPLIBURZ ROAD 
CHANDABAWADI VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

718 SHANKREMMA GURAPPA MIRAGI 147617 KORI CHOUK INDI ROAD VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

719 SHANKARGOUD GOLLALAPPA KOKATNUR 157071
S/O GOLLALAPPA AT POST MULASAVALAGI TQ-
SINDAGI DIST-VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

720 SHRISHAIL NINGAPPA BIRADAR 171768 S/O NINGAPPA NIMBAL (KD) TQ-INDI DIST-VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

721 SUNANDA NARASINHA PUJARI 145861
H/N 13 A WARD NO 27 OLD COURT ROAD ARKILA 
BLOCK NEAR NARASINMHA TEMPLE  NEAR OLD 
TAHASILDAR OFFICE,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

722 GOLLALESHWAR KALLAPPA KOPPAL 168981
PLOT NO 34 AISHWARYA NAGAR ASHRAM 
ROAD,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

723 CHIDANAND SIDDAPPA ATHANI 134783 HOUSE NO 163 LOHAGON TQ.TIKOTI MALE VIJAYAPURA

724 RAJASHREE ASHOK PARAMSHETTY 168731
C/O ASHOK PARAMASHETTY M.G.ROAD NEAR LAXMI 
TEMPLE,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

725 VISHAL SHIVANAND CHANDAVARI 141144
WARD NO35 SUREY NO 685 HOUSE NO 108 ATHANI 
ROAD LIDKAR COLONY,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

726 SHOBHA BRIJALAL TOSNIWAL 137893 SHRI NIWAS B L D E ROAD KALYAN NAGAR,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

727 KUSUMA BASSAYYA JANGIN 148236 ALAVI MASIJ ROAD MATHAPATI GALLI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

728 BASAVARAJ REVANASIDDAPPA KONDAGULI 140093
SARASWATI SADAN S K KOKTANURNEHARU 
NAGAR,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

729 SUVARNA SHANTAPPA IRAGOND 169131 NAGAR BOUDI BADIKAMAN ROAD VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

730 SUDHARANI CHANDRASHEKHAR KHADRI 161449
PLOT NO-30 BAGALKOT ROAD VAJRAHANUMAN 
NAGAR STAR COLONY VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA
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731 RAMESH SHANTAPPA IRAGOND 148233 KATAB GALLI NAGAR BOUDI BADI KAMAN VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

732 MALLAPPA YANKAPPA BAGEWADI 167238 L I G-72 ASHRAM ROAD ADARSH NAGAR VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

733 SANGAPPA GURUBASAPPA KARADI 144649 JORAPUR PETH SHAHAPETI GALLI MALE VIJAYAPURA

734 SUNITA ANIL BHAJANTRI 148201
WARD NO 11 BHAJANTRI GALLI B L D E 
ROAD,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

735 SIDDAPPA BHEEMARAY BIRADAR 168941 AT POST-HATTALLI TQ-CHADCHAN BIJAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

736 PRAKASH SHANKAREPPA METRI 157851
C/O REKHA PRAKASH METRI PLOT N-125 WARD N-4 
VISHWESHWARAYYA COLONY  ASHRAM ROAD NEAR 
LADIES HOSTEL,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

737 SHAKUNTALA PRAKASH METRI 160591
C/O REKHA PRAKASH METRI, PLOT NO-125 WARD NO-
4 VISHWESHWARAYYA COLONY ASHRAM ROAD,NEAR 
LADIES HOSTEL

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

738 GURALINGAPPA SHIVALINGAPPA BIRADAR 171891
K C NAGAR SOLAPUR ROAD PLOT NO 74 OM GURU 
NILAY,VIJAYAPUR,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

739 BANASHANKARI RAJASHEKHAR CHOUKIMATH 157627 ASHRAM ROAD AISHWARYA NAGAR,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

740 KAVITA SUNIL KUNDRAGI 147865
H B KULKARNI KALKA NAGAR SIDDESHWAR COLONY  
NEAR BY PASS,VIJAYA COLLEGE,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

741 CHINNAPPA ISHWARAPPA BAGALI 161740 A/P KATAKANAHALLI,VIJAYAPUR,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
742 DEEPA AMARESH KOLAKUR 135747 AKKA MAHADEVI ROAD NEAR GANJ VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

743 MEERABAI BASAVARAJ UKKALI 156402
W/O BASAVARAJ GYANG BOWDI, JAYANAGAR 
COLONY, BIJAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

744 SHARANGOUDA DODDAPPAGOUDA BIRADAR 156401
WARD NO 12 ASHRAM ROAD PAREKH 
NAGAR,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

745 RENUKA ANNAPPA KAKHANDAKI 131458
M I G NO 297 ASHRAM ROAD ADRSHA 
NAGAR,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

746 RAJASHEKHAR SHRISHAIL PUJARI 127157 S/O SHRISHAIL H-410 KASAGERI ONI VIJAYPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

747 MEGHANA ASHOK HIREGOUDAR 157832
D/O ASHOK, #551 KEERTI NAGAR, OPPOSITE SAI 
TEMPLE, BIJAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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748 KOUSTUBH SHRIPAD DIXIT 160855
C/O SHRIPAD DIXIT NARAHAR  COMPLEX NEAR  JOD 
GUMMAZ VIJAYPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

749 VISHWANATH MALASIDDAPPA UPPIN 148246
SHIDDRAMESHWAR NAGAR OPP ENGG COLLEGE 
ASHRAM ROAD, VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

750 VIJAYA BARAMU CHOUGALE 159684 WARD.NO-05,LIG-4 ADRASH NAGAR,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

751 PRAKASH CHANNAVEERAPPA VIJAPUR 144889
PLOT NO-82 VIDYANAGAR BRHIND CIVIL HOSPITAL 
QUARTERS VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

752 SHRISHAIL BASAPPA HAVALAGI 150222 SHARAN NAGAR,770 LINGAD ROAD,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

753 APPAYYA CHANABASAYYA HIREMATH 140102
HOUSE NO102 B TEACHERS COLONY,ASHRAM 
ROAD,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

754 NARASHINHARAO GURUNATH DESAI 139012 L I G 202 ADARSH NAGAR,VIJAYAPUR,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

755 SHRIKANT GOKULRAO GHATAGE 147878
DARBAR GALLI  ASTPAIL  BANGLOW,JUMMA MASIDI 
ROAD,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

756 SHIVAPUTRAPPA CHANNAPPA BABANNAVAR 146284 FREEDAM FIGHTERS COLONY,TORVI ROAD,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

757 PAVITRA NAGAYYA MATH 140367
WARD NO 12 GACHCHINAKATTI COLONY,I S 
GOLASANGIMATH HOUSE,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

758 TEJASHREE SANGMESH KAKANDAKI 146297
C/O S S MATH GACHINKATTI COLONY,B L D E 
ROAD,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

759 NEELAPPA GURUPADAPPA KALADEEP 169143 H-156 A/P NIMBAL (RS )T/Q INDI D/ VIJAYPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

760 KUSAMA TANAJI INGLE 140128 W/O TANAJI S P BANGLE HIDUGADE VIDYA NAGAR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

761 VINOD SHANTAPPA KORE 148279
S/O SHANTAPPA AKKI COLONY ASHRAM ROAD 
VIJAYPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

762 SUMITRA SHIVAPPA BAKALE 161850
W/O SHIVAPPA BAKALE 213/B, BEHIND GODAVARI 
LODGE SHASTRI NAGAR VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

763 DANAPPA IRAPPA MULAWAD 128630
SY NO 729 B/49 RAJKUMAR 
LAYOUT,VIJAYAPUR,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

764 SHIVAPPA BABURAO BAKALE 171868
S/O BABURAO BAKALE,SHASTRI NAGAR,BEHIND 
GODAVARI LODGE

MALE VIJAYAPURA

765 MALLIKARJUN BAGAPPA BISNAL 137889
FLAT NO B-501 GAT NO 01 SHREE GANESH 
PARK,NEAR SHIVAJI PUTLA KOLWADI THEUR,PUNE

MALE VIJAYAPURA
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766 ROHAN RAJENDRA BAMANALLI 139782
NO-46 75/B SANSKRITI COLONY NEAR ASHRAM 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

767 PRAMOD SOMASHEKHAR ANGADI 148142
ADAVI SWAMI MATH ROAD JORAPUR PETH SHAPETI 
GALLI BIJAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

768 SUVARNA MURAGEPPA KAMATAGI 161860 NEAR LINGAD TEMPLE VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

769 SHARANAPPA SANGAPPA MULASAVALAGI 169138
WARD NO 12 GURURAJ 
COLONY,VIJAYAPUR,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

770 JAGADEESH BHEEMAPPA GEJJI 168933 KUMBAR GALLI MALE VIJAYAPURA
771 SHARANAPPA SHIVAPPA SONNAD 156202 S/O SHIVAPPA SONNAD,KOLAR MALE VIJAYAPURA
772 BALAPPA RAMANNA HUGAR 156797 A/P SASANUR,B BAGEWADI,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

773 SHAKUNTHALA VEERAPPA KUMBAR 171746 WARD NO 31 GODBOLEMALA,VIJAYAPUR,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

774 ARATHI AMRUTLAL BAHETI 161630
BEHIND BALAJI PETROLIUM AMRUT NAGAR LINGAD 
ROAD VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

775 KIRTI AMRUTLAL BAHETI 161631
AMRUT NAGAR BEHIND BALAJI PETROLEUM,LINGAD 
ROAD,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

776 RAJASHREE RAVI BARADOL 135750
C/O RAVI BARADOL JAI NAGAR COLONY,GYANG 
BAWADY VIJAYAPUR,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

777 SHRISHAIL SIDDRAMAPPA NALAWAR 159716
WARD NO-12 GUMAST COLONY,ASHRAM ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

778 PARVTI BASAVARAJ GURAMMANAVAR 166535
W/O BASAVARAJ, GAWALI GALLI SHAHAPUR AGASI, 
HOUSE NO CR-1709, BIJAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

779 MANJUNATH IRASANGAPPA MANAGOLI 171747 HOUSE NO-21 CHALUKYA NAGAR,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
780 ROOPASING RAMAJI PAWAR 128682 ADRASH NAGAR,WARD 1A,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

781 AMBIKA ANIL BAGALKOT 171251
W/O ANIL BAGALKOT 243 PARAMESHWAR NAGAR 
INDI ROAD VIJAYPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

782 SHIVANANDAYYA BASAYYA NANDIKOLMATH 161866
HOUSE NO-105/2A BENDIGERI ONI,NEAR PAVAD 
BASAVESHWAR TEMPLE,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

783 BHAVANAKUMARI SANDESH JAIN 161401
C/O SANDESH JAIN,10 JAIN HOUSE AKKA MAHADEVI 
ROAD OPP PATIL MEDICAL

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

784 DANAPPA GURUPADAPPA AWATI 148248
STATE BANK COLONY,NEAR RAILWAY 
STATION,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA
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785 JAGADEESH VEERAPPA SAJJAN 148335
C/O R M GADAD, BESIDE SHIVANAND MATH, 
JAYANAGAR COLONY, GYANGBOWDI, VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

786 KAVITA GURURAJ KORI 161402
W/O GURURAJ KORI PLOT NO 60 WARD 12 ASHRAN 
ROAD VISHVESHWARAYYA COLONY

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

787 NEELAM VIMAL SANGHVI 160937
C/O ANITA M NIDONI,SUMATINATH JAIN TEMPLE, 
MAHAVEER COLONY,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

788 SUVARNA RAJSHEKAR TALWAD 147556
W/O RAJSHEKAR TALWAD,28 SOLAPUR ROAD  
CHALUKYA NAGAR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

789 LAXMI RAMESH HIREMATH 147906
W/O RAMESH HIREMATH, 1159, JORAPUR PETH, 
GAVHAR GALLI, BIJAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

790 PRATEEK SHRISHAIL SANKADAVAR 161650 RAJAPUT GALLI,INDI ROAD,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

791 ASHWINI DARSHAN HUNGUND 147947
SHANTINIKETAN BUILDING NEAR DARBAR HIGH 
SCHOOL WARD NO 26,STATION ROAD,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

792 ADARSH CHANNABASAYYA HIREMATH 169116
WARD NO 05 #L I G 253  ADARSH NAGAR,ASHRAM 
ROAD  NEAR SHIV MANDIR,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

793 NAGALINGA GURUPADAPPA SUNAGAR 147914
GUMASTA COLONY, ASHRAM ROAD,AADARSH 
NAGAR, VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

794 ASHOK HUNASAGI 157748
S/O SHIVARUDRAPPA, VIDYA NAGAR, PLOT NO-
62,WARD NO-10, ATHANI ROAD,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

795 SHASHIDHAR SANGAPPA BAGALI 140332
S/O SANGAPPA BAGALI H NO-53 SURVEY NO99/1 
6B/1 KALIKA NAGAR  BLDE LADIES HOSTEL

MALE VIJAYAPURA

796 BHARATHI M PEERASHATTI 148262 ANAND NAGAR,ASHRAM ROAD,BIJAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

797 MOHINI GANESH PANDIT 171853
C/O GANESH PANDIT WN=09 RAM MANDIR ROAD 
MINAJAGI GALLI

MALE VIJAYAPURA

798 JIJABAI DEVAPPAGOUD BIRADAR 157055
W/O DEVAPPAGOUD, H NO-86, NEAR NARSIMHA 
TEMPLE, TORVI, BIJAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

799 RAJU RAMACHANDRA KALE 147531 BAVANI NAGAR,STATION BACK ROAD,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

800 PRASHANT DATTATREY CHIKKODI 137396
JORAPUR PETH MUNJANNI 
GALLI,VIJAYAPUR,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

801 JAYASHRI IRANNA BALI 166163 DOBALE GALLI,SHIVAJI PET,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

802 GURUBASAPPA DHAREPPA KENGANAL 171876
PLOT NO 101,SUKOON COLONY,SHOLAPUR RING 
ROAD

MALE VIJAYAPURA
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803 SAVITA SHRISHAIL TALAWAR 148219 NEAR BHARAT GAS BADI KAMAN ROAD,J M ROAD FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

804 AKSHAY GOVIND PANGUDWALE 161758
C/O  GOVIND PANGUDWALE,RAM MANDIR 
ROAD,NEAR SHRI AADISHAKTI TEMPAL MATHOATHI 
GALI VIJAYPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

805 SANGAPPA SHARANAPPA PUJARI 147772
S/O SHARANAPPA PUJARI,HOUSE NO-38,KASAGERI 
ONI

MALE VIJAYAPURA

806 BHAGATSINGH AMARNATH BIRADAR 169041 HOUSE NO 17,AISHWARYA NAGAR,ASHRAM ROAD MALE VIJAYAPURA

807 GURUPADAPPA SIDRAMAPPA RUGI 148215
PLOT NO-110 LAXMI NAGAR GACHINKATTI  
COLONY,BLDE ROAD

MALE VIJAYAPURA

808 SHRIDEVI HANAMANT BABALESHWAR 147534 KALYAN NAGAR,B L D E ROAD VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

809 SHAKUNTALA CHANDRAMAPPA KADRI 157799
PLOT NO 30 VAJRAHANUMAN NAGAR STAR 
COLONY,BAGALKOT ROAD,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

810 SHIVARAY SANGAPPA AWARADI 171064
S/O SANGAPPA, KAKKAYYA COLONY GYANGA BOWDI 
MANJU LAUNDRY, BIJAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

811 AMRUTA ANANT JOSHI 168957
C/O G U  JAHAGIRDAR,LADDIKATTI HANUMAN  
RAMBAWDI,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

812 UMA SADANAND KULKARNI 168956
C/O G U JAHAGIRDAR,LADDIKATTI HANUMAN 
RAMBAWDI

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

813 DEVARAJ U JAHAGIRDAR 161653 LADDIKATTI HANUMAN RAM BAWADI VIJAYPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

814 GURURAJ UDPIRAO JAHAGIRDAR 167201
LADDI KATTI HANUMAN TEMPLE,RAM 
BAWADI,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

815 SUREKHA MOHAN JOSHI. 161829 WARD N-15 KAVI PLOT N-4 STATION ROAD VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

816 SHREEDHAR SHIVANAND BADAGI 146934
NINAJAGI GALLI,RAM MANDIR ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

817 NAGENDRA SANGAPPA SINNUR 145492
HNO-9 SIDDARTH NAGAR,NEAR AMC 2ND GATE DIET 
ROAD,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

818 RAJSHEKHAR NINGANAGOUDA BIRADAR 135685 HNO- 196 KANAKADAS BADAVANE NEAR WATER TANK MALE VIJAYAPURA

819 SHANTABAI RAMANNA HADALAGERI 171819
#LIG 21H NEW K H B COOLONY,N H 13TH BY 
PASS,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

820 SIDDAPPA GOLLALAPPA NAGUR 145224 SHALI NAGAR,VIJAYAPUR,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
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821 VEENA SOMASHEKHAR MANNUR 147924
WO/ SOMASHEKHAR  MANNUR SHAPETI GALLI DALA 
GALLI VIJAYPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

822 SIDDU BASAPPA MUDHOL 156370 TALIKOTI CHAL,INDI ROAD,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

823 SANTOSHKUMAR MURIGEPPA HUNASHYAL 167196 JORAPUR PETH,BANAGAR GALLI,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

824 RAJESHWARI SHRISHAIL GOUDENAVAR 156393
WARD NO 09 RAM MANDIR ROAD,MATAPATI 
GALLI,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

825 GURURAJ NEELAPPA KALADEEP 169150
S/O NEELAPPA  KALADEEP  A/P NIMBAL  T/Q 
VIJAYPUR/ D/ VIJAYPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

826 BUJJAPPA PADMAPPA SHETTI 127923
VENKTESH NAGAR IBRAHIMPUR ROAD CHANDAPUR 
COLONY,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

827
HANMANTH RAO CHANDRASHEKHAR 
KULKARNI

108890
H.NO-28,WARD NO-26,DIWATAGERI GALLI,J M 
ROAD,NEAR SRI RAYARA MATHA

MALE VIJAYAPURA

828 ANITA SOMASHEKHAR MENDGUDLI 148115
ATANI ROAD,SIDDESHWAR KOLONI,KULKARNI LAY 
OUT

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

829 VEERAPPA NINGAPPA REVADIGAR 157841 K H B COLONY,RAJENDRA NAGAR,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
830 PRALHAD KRISHNAJI DESHPANDE 148232 MUNJANNI GALLI,JORAPUR PETH MALE VIJAYAPURA

831 BASALINGAPPA BHIMARAY HUNASAGI 171232
IBRAHIM ROAD MUJAVAR GALLI,JORAPUR PETH 
JAMAKHANDI ROAD,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

832 MAHIPATI K DESHPANDE 133692
S/O  KHANDERAO DESHPANDE 21 BAGALKOT  ROAD 
BEHIND S P BANGALA VIDYA NAGAR VIJAYPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

833 UMESH BHIMAPPA KUMBAR 160953 C/O M I ALAGUNDI JORAPUR PETH KUMBAR GALLI MALE VIJAYAPURA

834 KAVYA RAJASHEKHAR PATIL 166756
D/O  RAJASHEKHAR SHAHAPETI GALLI WARD-14 
VIJAYPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

835 KANCHANA PRAVEEN DAMAMI 144893 SURAKSHA COLONY,ASHRAM ROAD FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
836 GANGU SHIVANAND BALAGANUR 171253 T D B KWATRAS,DARABAR HIGH SCHOOL MALE VIJAYAPURA

837 JAYAPRABHU UDAPIRAO JAHAGIRDAR 168846
NEAR LADDI KATTI MARUTI TEMPLE,AMIR TALKIES 
ROAD

MALE VIJAYAPURA

838 PARIMALA HANAMANTRAO KULKARNI 108891
HOUSE NO 208,WARD NO 26,J M ROAD,NEAR SRI 
RAYAR MATH,DIWATGERI GALLI

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

839 SHYAMARAO RADHAKRISHNA GAVALI 161887 WARD NO 3,JINGAR GALLI MALE VIJAYAPURA
840 INDRABAI GURUBALAYYA GANACHARI 140156 WARD NO 12,ASHRAM ROAD,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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841 BHIMAPPA MALLAPPA ELAGANTI 167249 AT POST RONIHAL MALE VIJAYAPURA

842 VIJAYAKUMAR MALLAPPA SABARAD 144888
S/O MALLAPPA C/O B.L.D.E COLLEGE ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

843 VIJAYALAXMI SHRISHAILAPPA SANKH 169125
W/O IRAPPA SOMAPPA HULASUR HOUSE NO 18 
SAMRUDDHI ASHRAM ROAD AISHWARYA NAGAR 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

844 GURURAJ SHIVALINGAPPA NIDONI 138640 HOUSE NO-663 INDI ROAD,RAJPUT GALLI,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

845
PARASHURAM RAMACHANDRA 
MALAKANNAVAR

156399
C/O RAMACHANDRA MALAKANNAVAR #66 SHRI 
NAGAR COLONY SOLAPUR ROAD NEAR SANGEET 
VIDYALAYA VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

846 SANDEEP LAXMAN CHAVHAN 132629
S/O LAXMAN CHAVHAN #191 MINAXI CHOUK MIRDE 
GALLI VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

847 BHAGYASHRI MAHADEV HITNALLI 147740 D/O MAHADEV   MURANKERI ONI,BAGALKOT ROAD FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

848 ANITA BASAPPA MUKARTIHAL 146590
D/O BASAPPA KEERTINAGAR NEAR MURTUJ KHADRI 
DARA  VIJAYPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

849 GEETA GYANAPPA BEVOOR 168601
W/O GYANAPPA #38 SECTOR NO 15 NAVANAGAR 
BAGALKOT

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

850 MEGHA MALLIKARJUN SUNAGAR 167195
D/O MALLIKARJUN KHATIB GALLI WARD NO 25 
KAMAAN KHAN BAZAR VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

851 SHARANAPPA SHANKRAPPA BAMANALLI 144635
S/O SHANKRAPPA, STATION BACK ROAD, TALIKOTI 
CHAL, BIJAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

852 LAXMAN TANAJI CHAVAN 131046
S/O TANAJI , MIRADE GALLI SHAHU NAGAR HOUSE 
NO-191, VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

853 SHAILA DEEPAK WAGHAJI 160094
W/O : DEEPAK A WAGHAJI, CHANDA BAWADI 
ROAD,,VENKATRAMAN GALLI

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

854 TIPPAVVA VITTAL BIRADAR 171752 W/O VITTAL BIRADAR A/P GUGADADDI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

855 NAGARAJ MAHADEV MULAWAD 148268
ATHHNI ROAD MARUTI COLONY VTC BIJAPUR PO 
BIJAPUR SAINIK SCHOOLVIJAYAPUR 586102

MALE VIJAYAPURA
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856 VIJAYALAXMI VIRESH CHADACHANKAR 147948
SHIVAYOGI NAGAR SOLAPUR ROAD NEAR 
KUMATEKAR HOSPITAL,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

857 SUNITA DILIP TELI 169034 HOUSE NO 26,K C NAGAR,VIJAYA COLLAGE VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

858 SAVALIGEPPA KUDLEPPA GOUDAR 134769 CHALUKYA NAGAR,SOLAPUR ROAD,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
859 VIMALA ASHOK GAYAKWAD 161507 HOUSE NO 793,SHIRAL SHETTI CHOUK,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

860 CHANDRAKANT MADIVALAPPA PASODI 140142
S/O MADIVALAPPA PASODI INDI ROAD MINI MADAR 
ONI VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

861 SUNIL MALLAPPA AMBIGER 147512
S/O MALLAPPA AMBIGER KAMAN KHAN BAZAR 
YADVANAR GALLI VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

862 SHEKHARAYYA KARIYAYYA AMARAPPANAVAR 161874
S/O KARIYAYYA AMARAPPANAVAR A/P KITTALI TQ 
BADAMI DIST BAGALKOT

MALE VIJAYAPURA

863 KAVITHA VASANTA RAO NAVALGUND 148204 TEACHR COLONY,II GETH AL AMIN,VJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

864 PRAKASH RAMACHANDRA HOTKAR 139919
S/O RAMACHANDRA , SHANTI NAGAR,GYANGA 
BAWADI  POLICE GARDEN

MALE VIJAYAPURA

865 DAKSHAYANI MALLIKARJUNAPPA HIREMATH 167074

DAKSHAYANI MALLIKARJUNAPPA HIREMATH W/O 
MALASIDDAYYA HOUSE NO 589 SHRANA NILAYA 
MALLIKARJUN NAGAR NEAR P AND T QUATERS 
BIJAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

866 VIJAYALAXMI SANTOSH MURTELI 148256
#2355 VIDYANAGAR NEAR,PATTAN COLLEGERABKAVI 
[RURAL],BAGALKOT

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

867 GURUDEV UMANNA LONI 144634
TALUKA MANGALWEDHA CHIKHALGI SOLAPUR 
SHIRNANDGI MAHARASTRA

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

868 MEERA VITHALRAO MOKASHI 156021 J M ROAD NEAR BADI KAMAN VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

869 GOURAVKUMAR GURUNATH GADGIL 148267
S/O GURUNATH GADGIL HOUSE NO 14 ATHANI ROAD 
NEAR KALMESHWAR TEMPLE TORAVI VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

870 VINOD DANIEL 161856
S/O DANIEL P I #08 CHALUKYA NAGAR NEAR 
SAMUDHAYA BHAVAN GADAG ROAD HUBLI

MALE VIJAYAPURA

871 JAYSHREE PRAKASH MACHIGAR 140158
W/O PRAKASH #NO 91, NEAR IBRAHIMPUR STATION, 
VAJRA HANUMAN NAGAR, BIJAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

872 GOURAKKA SHIVAYYA MATHAPATI 161676
GOURAKKA SHIVAYYA MATHAPATI W/O SHIVAYYA 
MATHAPATI DASYAL BIJAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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873 PRABHAVATI BASAVARAJ TOTAD 161432
D/O BASAVARAJ TOTAD #NO 1379 AKKAMAHADEVI 
ROAD BEHIND ANAND HOSPITAL VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

874 SAROJANI GURU HIREMATH 168475
W/O GURU CHANDA BAWADI VENKATARAMAN GALLI 
VIJAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

875 JYOTI SURESH MUTHALIK 148348
BEHIND LAXMI TEMPLE,NEW VITTHAL MANDIR 
ROAD,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

876 BASAMMA GURULINGAPPA SHIRASHYAD 147544 ADARSH NAGAR VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
877 SHANTAPPA NEELAPPA KALADEEP 161895 AT PO- NIMBAL (RS),TQ - INDI MALE VIJAYAPURA
878 VIRESH MALLIKARJUNE HIREMATH 155830 AT PO-HUBANUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

879 GOURABAYI SHANTAPPA SAVALAGI 157822
W/O SHANTAPPA A T BUDIHAL (DON) KONDGULI 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

880 ARUN VISHWESHWARAYYA VASTRAD 167208 JORAPUR PETH NEAR 10 NO SCHOOL VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
881 SUVARNA SHIVANAND MADABHAVI 148162 MATHAPATI GALLI,VIJAYAPUR,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

882 SOMASHEKHAR BABU NAGANSUR 161409
S/O BABU NAGANSUR SOLAPUR ROAD NEAR 
HANUMAN TEMPLE CHALUKYA NAGAR, BIJAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

883 SUNITA RAVI KHYADI 156398
C/O RAVI KHYADI SY NO - 33 SHIVAYOGI NILAYA 
GACHINAKATTI COLONY VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

884 SUNIL SRINIVAS KULKARNI 168940
NEAR RAM MANDIR#12 RAM NAGAR 
RAMNAGAR,HUDCO COLONY,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

885 SOHANSINGH PRADEEPSINGH HAJERI 167296
MALLIKARJUN NAGAR BLDE ROAD,P AND T 
QUARTERS VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

886 YAMANAPPA MAHANTAPPA CHOUDHARY 155400
C/O 267,PITRUPRABHA 2ND ROAD NEAR BIJJARGI 
MOTORS PARAMESHWARA NAGARA VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

887 KALAVATI SANGAYYA HIREMATH 171910 NEAR AMEER TALKIES VIJAYAPUR 586101 FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
888 SUDHA SHRISHAIL KHANDEKAR 130475 AT POST-HONWAD TQ-TIKOTA DIST-VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

889 ASHWINI NITIN MUDAGAL 136922
W/O NITIN MUDAGAL WARD NO-11, VADDAR GALLI 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

890 SARITA RAJKUMAR TAILOR 161414
C/O RAJKUMAR TAILOR WARD NO-9 RAM MANDIR 
ROAD MATAPATHI GALLI VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

891 BASAVARAJ BHIMARAY GANGANAHALLI 157553
S/O: BIMARAY, HN:896/A  NEAR  DCC BANK HEAD 
OFFICE,KC NAGAR,VIJAYAPURA

MALE VIJAYAPURA
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892 SHOBHA GURUSHANTAPPA SURAPUR 160352
D/O:GURUSHANTAPPA, BLDE ROAD  SS HIGH SCHOOL  
 GATE OPP,VIJAYAPURA

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

893 SANGAPPA SHIVAPPA UPPALADINNI 167173
S/O SHIVAPPA UPPALADINNI A/P MULAWAD 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

894 BASAVARAJ LAKKAPPA DANYAL 166748 C/O LAKKAPPA TORAVI VIJAYAPURA MALE VIJAYAPURA

895 VIDYA SANJAY HUNCHYAL 140183
W/O SANJAY WARD NO -34 JORAPURPETH BANGAR 
GALLI VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

896 SHWETA MADIVALAYYA HIREMATH 161846 NAER ASHRAMA SURAKSHA COLONY VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
897 PRABHULING BABURAYA KHEDAGI 171753 AT/ POST GOLASAR TA-INDI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

898 SIDDAMMA SIDDALINGAPPA CHAMANAVAR 171769 A/P MARKABBINAHALLI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

899 RENUKA ASHOK BANTHANAL 138710 AT POST SALOTAGI T-INDI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

900 SHAILAJA S SANKH 146617
C/O D S SANKH ASHRAM ROAD SHIVAYOGI NAGAR 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

901 RUKMABAI KASIRAM RATHOD 167198
W/O: KASIRAM,RAILWAY STATION,NEAR RESMY 
COLONY,VIJAYAPURA

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

902 RADHIKA BASAVARAJ SAJJAN 169119
W/O BASAVARAJ SAJJAN WARD N0 09 MATHAPATI 
GALLI VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

903 MAHADEVI SHIVANAND SAJJAN 169118 C/O BASAVARAJ SAJJAN MATHAPATI GALLI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

904 RAJU SHIVALAL PAWAR 171754 S/O: SHIVALAL PAWAR, MINCHNAL L T,VIJAYAPURA MALE VIJAYAPURA

905 SAVITRI DUNDAPPA KIRANAGI 147550 W/O PRIMARY HEALTH CENTER KANAMADI 586114 FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

906 SUMITRA GIRIMALLA SANDRIMANI 171843
W/O GIRIMALLA SANDRIMANI WARD NO 15 
HASHIPEER DARGA ROAD GANDHI NAGAR 
SHIKARAKHANE VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

907 CHANABASAPPA DUNDAPPA NAVALAGI 139929 WARD NO 13 INI ROAD IJERI BUILDING 586101 MALE VIJAYAPURA

908 JAYASHREE SHANTAPPA SHEGANVI 148173
D/O: SHANTAPPA SHEGANVI WARD NO-21,BASAVAN 
BAGEWADI ROAD, NEAR SAJJAN HIGH 
SCHOOL,IBRAHIMPUR. VIJAYAPURA

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

909 BASAVARAJ MALAKANAGOUD. PATIL 134771
S/O MALAKANAGOUD WARD NO 01 ARALIKATTI 
ROAD NIDONI VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA
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910 DEEPA BASAVARAJ AGASARA 140244
DEEPA B AGASARA BHANTANOOR MUDDEBIHAL 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

911 RUPADEVI SIDDARUDA BIRADAR 157672
PLOT N-67 NEW JEWARAGI ROAD SANTOSH COLONY 
AFZALAPR D-KALABURGI

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

912 PRABHAKAR TIMMAJI KULKARNI 140175
S/O TIMMAJI HOUSE NO-64 LAXMAN NAGAR BEHIND 
K E B  VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

913 KAVITA KASHINATH YARANAL 156391
W/O KASHINATH YARANAL BLDE ROAD LAXMI NAGAR 
GACHCHINAKATTI COLONY VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

914 SHANKAREPPA DAULATARAO MORE 161416
S/O: DAULATA RAO MORE, 17-4-167,GANGOTRI 
NILAYA, OPP GUMPA,  RV BEDAPPA COLONY BIDAR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

915 PRADEEP BANAPPA MALAGAR 168945
S/O BANAPPA MALAGAR LONI (BK) BARDOL INDI 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

916 ANNAPPA BHIMAPPA TAKALI 161434
S/O BHIMAPPA #426 SHAPET GALLI NEAR 70NO 
SCHOOL VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

917 GURURAJ GANGANNA MEDIDAR 157767
C/O V.G.MEDIDAR, ATHANI ROAD SHRI 
CHANNABASAVESHWAR COLONY , VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

918 GEETA RAJU HUNASHYAL 140327
W/: RAJU, JORAPUR PETH,BANAGAR 
GALLI,VIJAYAPURA

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

919 SANGEETA RAJU PAWAR 157650 W/O RAJU A/P MINCHANAL L T VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

920 SUBHASCHANDRA SHANTAPPA TOLANUR 138592
S/O SHANTAPPA BLDE ROAD P&T QUATERS 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

921 GUNDU GENUBA SAVANT 171871
S/O GENUBA SAVANT W/NO :03 NEW KUMBAR GALLI 
JORAPUR PETH

MALE VIJAYAPURA

922 SANTOSH ASHOK KALE 147552
C/O ASHOK KALE WARD NO-34 NEAR IBRAHIM ROZA 
NAVADAGI MALLA VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

923 SHRIDEVI BHIMASHANKAR BANDAGAR 160958
D/O BHIMASHANKAR W/O M G YANKANCHI NEAR B L 
D E ENGG COLLEGE VIDYA NAGAR VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

924 SARALA N KULKARANI 127059
W/O N H KULKARANI GACHINAKATTI ROAD NEAR 
ASHWINI HOSPITAL VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

925 RUKMINI RAGHAVENDRA JOSHI 140305 C/O V.R.KULKARNI,GUIJARI GALLI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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926 SHASHIKALA SANJIV MAVINAMARA 148333
W/O SANJIV UPPALI BURAZ ROAD SHIRAL SHETTI 
CHOWK VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

927 GANGABAI IRAYYA DULAKHEDMATH 167212
W/O IRAYYA DULAKHEDMATH, BLDE ROAD 
GACHINKATTI COLONY LAXMI NAGAR VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

928 LAXMIBAI CHANDRASHEKHAR PATIL 156369
W/O CHANDRASHEKHAR, KUSUMCHANDRA NIVAS 
BAGALKOT LAYOUT AISHWARYA NAGAR ASHRAM 
ROAD VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

929 VASANT BHEEMAJI AMBEKAR 171176
S/O BHEEMAJI C/O G P SANGOLLI VIVEK 
NAGAR,EAST,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

930 SHASHIKALA DEELIP KABADE 169081
W/O DEELIP KABADE ALAVI MASIDI ROAD NEAR 
MULLAGASI SAMAGAR ONI VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

931 PRAKASH M0NAPPA PODDAR 156250
S/O MONAPPA PODDAR,NEAR ZILLA PANCHAYAT, 
KANAKADAS BADAVANE,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

932 RUDRAGOUD SHIVAPPA BIRADAR 140189
S/O: SHIVAPPA, TAKKALAKI, TAKKALAKI,VIJAYAPURA 
KARNATAK

MALE VIJAYAPURA

933 JAYASHREE GANGADHAR LADDIMATH 160343
W/O GANGADHAR # PLOT NO-20 GACCHINKATTI 
COLONY

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

934 ASHWINI ASHOK VISPUTE 140359
W/O ASHOK VISPUTE PETHE ROAD NEAR 
BABALESHWAR NAKA VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

935 BASAVARAJ SHIVASANGAPPA HANJI 161761
S/O SHIVASANGAPPA, KAMANKHAN BAZAR 
ROAD,GOUDAR LEAN,VIJAYAPYR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

936 JANABAI DHUNDAPPA JALAKI 148109 A/P KHATIJAPUR , VIJAYAPUR 586125 FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

937 DYAMAGOND BASAPPA BAGEWADI 140234
C/O: BASAPPA BAGEWADI, WARD NO-16, N H -13 
ROAD,HARNAL COLONY, VIJAYAPURA

MALE VIJAYAPURA

938 SHASHIKALA TIPPANNA BELAGAL 161832
C/O TIPPANNA BELAGAL, MADDIN KHANI , VTC 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

939 BHIMARAY BASAPPA DYAMA 147555
S/O BASAPPA, JAMKHANDI BYPASS ROAD, HOUSE NO-
50, VEERABHADRESHWAR NAGAR STAT RAMANAGAR, 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

940 ANANT SRINIVAS KARKUN 148265
HOUSE NO-398, WARD NO-21,KANAKADAS 
BADAVANE,BEHIND Z.P OFFICE VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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941 SURESH JAWANAMAL KHANDALWAL 139650
S/O JAWANAMAL,GACHCHINSKATTI 
COLONY,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

942 SARASWATI SHARANAPP CHITTAPUR 147557
MAHALAYABAGAYAT KHAAZAAAMIN DARGA 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

943 SHOBA ASHOK DHARAWADAKAR 171847
H/N-32 VEERABADRASHWAR NILAY GACCHINKATTI 
COLONY VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

944 SUBHASH PARASHURAM KATABAR 129866
S/O PARASHURAM KATABAR,POLICE HEAD QUATERS 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

945 VIDYA UMAKANTH SURPUR 145619
W/O UMAKANTH SURPUR , MIG- II-41 ADARSH 
NAGAR, VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

946 SAVITA IRAPPA PUJER 169139
W/O IRAPPA PUJER, HOSE NO-27, WARD NO-04, 
NEAR AKKI COLONY,ASHRAM  VIJAYAPURA

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

947 SIDDAYYA MAHANTHAYYA HIREMATH 140346
VTC: WANDAL, PO: VANDAL SUB DIST. BASAVANA 
BAGEWADI DIST: VIJAYAPUR KARNATAKA

MALE VIJAYAPURA

948 RAMESH KRISHNACHARYA JOSHI 148210
S/O KRISHNACHARYA, UPALI BURUZ ROAD, BAGAYAT 
GALLI, SHIRIHAL SHETTI GALLI, VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

949 SUMITRA KRISHNAJI JAGATAP 160961
W/O KRISHNAJI, SHAHU NAGAR SHIVAJI CIRCLE , H.N0- 
 565244

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

950 SHIVARUDRAYYA CHANNAYYA NINGOLLI 157655
C/O CHANNAYYA WARD NO-09, RAM MANDIR 
ROAD,,MATHAPATI GALLI VIJAYAPURA

MALE VIJAYAPURA

951 GOVINDACHARYA KRISHNACHARYA JOSHI 166992
S/O KRISHNACHARYA, SHIRAL SHETTY CROSS , UPALI 
BURUZ ROAD , BAGAYAT GALLI , VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

952 SHASHIKALA SADASHIV HALALLI 144614
W/O SADASHIV, HALALLI, AP-HOKKUNDI.,TQ-
BABALESWAR DIT-VIJAYAPURA.

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

953 SILA MOHANSING RAJABANSHI 128619
W/O MOHANSING BAGALAKOT CROSS DARABAR 
GALLI VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

954 NEELAMMA CHIDANAND BHAVIKATTI 155984
W/O CHIDANAND HOUSE NO 18 LAXMI KRUPA 
ANAND NAGAR ASHRAM ROAD VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

955 KOMAL RAHUL GHORPADE 155880
C/O RAHUL GHORPADE, KUMBAR GALLI ,,SHEDBAL,  
BELAGAVI.

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

956 BHARATI RAMESH KADAM 157774 AMCB ACK SAID TORVI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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957 SADGURU SADANAND JOSHI 148272
S/O SADANAND JOSHI, POST COLONY , AP- HUNNUR, 
TQ-JAMAKHANDI DIST- VIJAYAPURA

MALE VIJAYAPURA

958 RAHUL RAJESH NIMBALKAR 161492
S/O RAJESH NIMBALKAR, WARD NO-1, NEHARU 
NAGAR, VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

959 MATA MURIGEPPA KINAGI 161841 SOLAPUR ROAD CHALUKYA NAGAR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

960 LAXMIKANT CHANDRASHEKHAR MAIDARAGI 128631
S/O CHANDRASHEKHAR MAIDARAGI, AP- 
BENAKANALLI TQ- INDI, DIST- VIJAYAPURA.

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

961 JAYASHREE BHIMAPPA ELAGANTI 160169 W/O BHIMAPPA ELAGANTI, RONIHAL , VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

962 SAVITA SURESH ARKERI 129815
W/O : SURESH ARAKERI  AT POST : NAGATHAN  
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

963 KARTHIK VIVEKANANDA YADAHALLI 171252
S/O VIVEKANARID YADAHALLI, WARD NO29, KANN 
NAGAR, RAM NAGAR VIJAYAPURA.

MALE VIJAYAPURA

964 ANITA NARASAPPA HITTINAHALLI 161581
PLOT N-10A SADASHIV NAGAR NEAR ZANDA KATTI 
ASHRAM ROAD VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

965 BASAVARAJ AVVANNAPPA KARIKOLLA 169129 HOUSE NO 88/B SHAHU NAGAR VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

966 BAYAKKA SADASHIVAPPA GOURAND 148226
CMC COLONY BACK SIDE IBRAHIMPUR PLOT NO 
4/12/E SHANTAVEER NAGAR VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

967 MEREVVA SOMANING KAMBLE 161868 W/O : SOMANING,MANAGULI,AGASI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

968 SHRIKANT VAMANRAO KULKARNI 144864
WARD N-8 PLOT N-58 437/2B/2A VAMANASHRAYA 
BUILDING LAXMAN NAGAR BEHIND KEB OFFICE NEAR 
RAM NAGAR BUS STOP VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

969 MAHADEVI GANGADAR MATH 139920
H NO E W S 182 ADARSHNAGAR ASHRAM ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

970 BABY BHEEMARAY WALI 130521 123 LACHYAN AP LACHYAN T-INDI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
971 SIDDAPPA CHINNAPPA BAGALI 147895 BURANPUR AINAPUR VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

972 HULAGAPPA SHIVAPPA BAJANTRI 161861
#700/1 HARAPANAHALLI ROAD OLD HARLAPURA 
MAJJIGI BADAVANE HARIHAR  DAVANGERE

MALE VIJAYAPURA

973 UMESH MALASIDDAPPA UPPIN 161877
S/O MALASIDDAPPA, LIG 328, ASHRAM ROAD, 
BIJAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA
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974 MALASIDDAPPA MAHANTAPPA UPPIN 161876
S/O MAHANTAPPA UPPIN LIG -328 ASHRAM ROAD 
ADARSH NAGAR BIJAPUR VIJAYA CLG BIJAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

975 BAYAVVA PARASAPPA GANTTI 155604
SANJAY GANDHI NAGAR INDI ROAD SHAPETI GALLI 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

976 VIDYA SUNILKUMAR PATIL 171759 A/P- YATNAL VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

977
CHANDRASHEKHAR BASALINGAYYA 
CHOUKIMATH

161596
SOLAPUR ROAD CHALLUKYYA NAGAR SAINIK SCHOOL 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

978 KAVITA MALLIKARJUNAGOUDA BIRADAR 169072
W/O MALLIKARJUNAGOUDA BIRADAR H NO-2774 
BAGALKOTA ROAD BEHIND RTO OFFICEE RAJAJI 
NAGAR VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

979 AKSHAT SANJAY JAIN 148218 S/O SANJAY JAIN,LINAD ROAD,SHARAN NAGAR MALE VIJAYAPURA

980 SANJAY MANGILAL JAIN 157818
S/O MANGILAL JAIN RUNWAL AGGRI TECH 9TH OLD 
SS ROAD SHARANA NAGAR VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

981 SHARMILA SANJAY JAIN 132547 W/O LINGDA ROAD SHARAN NAGAR VIJYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

982 SUJIT NARASAPPA HITTINAHALLI 155383
S/P NARASAPPA HITTINAHALLI PLOT 10A SADASHIV 
NAGAR,ZANDA KATTI,ASHRAM ROAD

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

983 NIRMALA SHIDDALINGAYYA CHIKKAMATH 169122
W/O SHIDDALINGAYYA CHIKKAMATA,# MASUTI 
BASAVANA BAGEVADI,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

984 SAVITA IRAPPA BIRADAR 144880
C/O MG BAGALAKOT  INDI ROAD RAJAPUT GALLI 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

985 ADITYA HANAMANT METAGAR 128623 PLOT NO 93,PRAKURTHI COLONY,SOLAPUR ROAD MALE VIJAYAPURA

986 RAMESH VENKAPPA JYOTI 173056 #14/37, GANDHI NAGAR, AKKALKOT ROAD, SOLAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

987 BABRUVAHAN NAGARAJ MARADI 167301
S/O : NAGARAJ MARADI,C T S NO 1076 MADDIN 
KHANI,NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE

MALE VIJAYAPURA

988 KASTURI RAMACHANDRA MANE 167264
WARD NO 04 SOLAPUR ROAD ALAKUNTE NAGAR 
NEAR DCC BANK VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

989 VIJAYKUMAR BHIMAPPA MASABINAL 157846
HOUSE NO 06 ATHANI ROAD DANESHWARI COLONY 
SAINIK SCHOOL VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

990 NAGAPPA GURAPPA TALAWAR 129922 A/P-KAGGOD  VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

991 SULOCHANA TIRUPATI HANCHATE 164130
501/b HANCHATE GALLI TALIKOTI TALIKOTI (RURAL) 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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992 RAKSHITA RAMESH RATHOD 144417
D/O RAMESH HOUSE NO-66 ASHRAM ROAD, 
SANSKRUTHI COLONY SHUBH MASTU COLONY 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

993 RAMESH SIDDAPPA BAGALKOT 148294 S/O SIDDAPPA GACHHINKATTI COLONY BIJAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

994 RAMYA RAJU KULKARNI 144890
NEAR DARBAR HOUSE GUJJAR GALLI J M ROAD 
RAILWAY STATION VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

995 PUJA MAHANTESH BIJJARAGI 167266 A/P ATHANII VTC-AIGALI BELAGAVI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

996 SHOBHA MADAGOND 133053
D/O- OGEPPA MADAGOND GOUDARA ONI TORAVI 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

997 VISHAL UMAKANT VANAROTTI 161664 B L D E ROAD GACHINAKATTI COLONY VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

998 SHANTABAI RAMACHANDRA INDIKAR 168953 W/O RAMACHANDRA,CHANDABAWADI ROAD,BIJAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

999 ANITA SIDDAYYA HIREMATH 157833 A/P VANDAL VOJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1000 ANAND MAHADEV HATTI 166740
S/O MAHADEV, OPP ITI,,SOLAPUR ROAD,,CHALUKYA 
NAGAR WEST, BIJAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1001 LAXMIBAI ARAVIND CHAVAN 171216
W/O ARAVIND CHAVAN, WARD NO-32,SHHAHU 
NAGAR, VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1002 NINGAPPA APPARAY BIJJARAGI 160967
H NO-20, KOKATANUR ROAD,NEAR KANNAD SHALE, 
TOTAD VASTI,AIGALI, BELGAUM

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1003
SAMPATHKUMAR MALASIDDAYYA 
MAHANTMATH

157676
S/O MALASIDDAYYA H NO-1608,BENDIGERI 
GALLI,BIJAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1004 PIRAPPA NINGAPPA KONADI 161884 S/O NINGAPPA A/P ITTANGIHAL VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1005 SANGAPPA S/O PARAPPA KUMBAR 168955
MIGII 152,ASHRAM ROAD ADARSH NAGAR 
VIJAYAPUR-586103

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1006 RENUKADEVI MALLIKARJUN VASTRAD 147814
W/O MALLIKARJUN VASTRAD MANE NO-1427 KALYAN 
NAGAR SINDGI BIJAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1007 BHARATI SIDRAMAPPA SARWAD 148052
WARD NO-12 ASHRAM ROAD SADASHIV NAGAR 
VIJAYAPUR-586101

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1008 PRABU HUCHHAPPA BANKAPUR 136932
35/5 M R LAYOUT BEHIND ASHWINI NURSING 
COLLEGE VIJAYAPUR-586101

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1009 NAGAMMA GOPAL HADAPAD 148054 BASHA NAGAR NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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1010 SHIVARAJKUMAR MALLIKARJUN VASTRAD 173044
C/O MALLIKARJUN VASTRAD, H NO-134, 
DANESHWARI NILYA,TRIMURTHI NAGAR, BAGEWADI 
ROAD,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1011 SHASHIKUMAR MALLIKARJUN VASTRAD 171760 S/O MALLIKARJUN,TAMBA,TAMBA, VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1012 SARASWATI TULAJARAM GAJAKOSH 147582
HOUSE NO-40/8 1A GYANG BAWADI NEAR MAHATMA 
GANDI HISH SCHOOL BIJAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1013 PALLAVI CHANNABASAPPA GADAVI 130553
ASHRAM ROAD NEXT TO AISHWARYA NAGAR 
ASHUTOSH NAGAR VIJAYA COLLEGE VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1014 JAYASHREE GIRISH CHITWADAGI 147583
W/O GIRISH CHITWADAGI 197 OLD S B I ROAD NEAR 
VIVEKANAND CIRCLE SINDGI VIJAYPUR KARNATAK 
586128

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1015 NEETA GIRISH JYOTI 156795
MAHALAXMI MANDIR 14/37 GANDHI NAGAR 
SOLAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1016 KUSUMA SHRISHAIL TAMAGONDA 135715
W/O SHRISHAIL TAMAGONDA A/P HANCHINAL PH 
ALIYABAD VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1017 VIJAY MANOHAR RAUT 159991
S/O MANOHAR RAUT, HOUSE NO LIG 44,ASHRAM 
ROAD,ADARSH NAGAR, BIJAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1018 RAJESH DHRUVARAO TORGAL 131447 TAJBOUDI ROAD GODBOLIE MALA BIJAPUR VIJAYAPURA
1019 SUMAN PAVANKUMAR AGANUR 133475 NO-12/A GHODAGERI BELAGAVI KARNATAKA FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1020 PAVANKUMAR SURESH AGANUR 168765
S/O SURESH AGANUR, #12/A TQ- HUKKERI , VTC- 
GHODAGERI, DIST- BELGAUM

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1021 MAHALAXMI GANGADHAR KURLE 145835
W/O GANGADHAR KURLE, SOLAPR ROAD K H B 
COLONY, VIJAYPURA.

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1022 SUNIL MALLANAGOUDA BIRADAR 169076
WARD N-24 KAMANKHAN BAJAR GOUDAR ONI 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1023 TRIVENI MAHADEVAPPA THALANGE 147910 LIG 140, SOLAPUR ROAD KHB COLONY VIJAYAPURA FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1024 SUREKHA ARUN KADAM 169123
WARD NO-32 SHETTY CHOWK SHAHU NAGAR 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1025 SHAKUNTHALA BASAVARAJ PATIL B 147587
WARD NO-27,OLD CIVIL COURT ROAD, NEAR CENTRAL 
BUS STAND ,OP-NARASIM TEMPLE ,BIJAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1026 RAJASHREE NURAND MULIMANI 128620 A/P- HADAGALI TQ/DIST- VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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1027 NARASHIMH MADHURAO DESAI. 137895
C/O A G KEMBHAVI HOUSE NEAR TRIVIKRAM TEMPLE 
TAJ BOUDI ROAD VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1028 SHRISHAIL SIDDGONDAPPA BABALESHWAR 168568
S/O SIDDAGONDAPPA, BABALESHWAR 
KATAKANAHALLI,VIJAYPUR,VIJAYPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1029 RUDRAMMA PRABHU BADARDINNI 171775 ARAKERI,ARAKERI VIJAYAPURA MALE VIJAYAPURA

1030 BHIMASHANKAR MANOJ BAGALI 148110
WARD NO-14 SHAHAPETH ROAD,NEAR MAHADEV 
TEMPLE VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1031 ANAND KALLAPPA MIRAGI 147691
S/O KALLAPA 
MIRAGI,BOLEGAON,,BOLEGAON,VIJAYPUR,VIJAYPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1032 OJAS LALIT JAIN 147624
S/O LALIT KUMAR JAIN NEAR LADDIKATTI HANUMAN 
TEMPLE WARD NO-09 VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1033 INDRA DEVI DILIPKUMAR 171218
C/O DILIPKUMAR BEHIND BARAKAMAN KALADAGI 
GALLI VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1034 GEETABHARATHI SURYAKANT KHAIRMDE 139997
C/O SURYAKANT KHAIRMDE WARD 13 SHAHAPETI 
GALLI GOBBUR CHAL VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1035 SHIVAPPA SANGAPPA YALAVAR 132336
S/O: SANGAPPA YALAVAR,UKP CAMP HUNASAGI, 
SHORAPUR, YADGIR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1036 ASHOK DARIYAPPA MUNJANAVAR 160941 S/O DARIYAPPA 334 WARD NO 2 KANAMADI BIJAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1037 SHANTAYYA BASAYYA HIREMATH 148258
C/O RAMESH WACH COMPNEY SHOP NO-26,,BEHIND 
TURIST HOTEL, FUDGREEN MARKET, VIJAYAPUR.

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1038 MALAKAPPA SHRIMANT KADLEWAD 166251
S/O SHRIMANT KADLEWAD, C/O K.G.JAWALAGI,KEB 
CLASS 1 CONTRACTOR, NEAR PM SHANTI, 
SINDAGI,DIST- VJIAYAPUR.

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1039 KAVERI APPANNA AGASAR 137901
W/O APPANNA WARD N0-06 SHAHAPUR AGASI, BIDI 
GALLI NEAR BAGALKOT HOUSE VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1040 KAMALABAI APPARAYA OLASANG 157698
W/O: APPARAYA OLASANG, AT/PT: 
ITTANGIHAL,VIJAYAPURA

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1041 PARVATI MAHESH KAJAGAR 161538 W/O MAHESH SHANTI  NAGAR NERA HAKEEM CHOUK FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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1042 SHOBHA N HIREMATH 128931
W/O NURANDAYYA, SOLAPUR ROAD K C NAGAR 
BIJAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1043 SHRISHAIL YAMANAPPA DAVANAGERI 169085 S/O: YAMANAPPA, KARJOL,VIJAYAPURA MALE VIJAYAPURA

1044 SIDDANNA RUDRAPPA HEGADI 135444
HOUSE N-421 KERE ONI SARAWAD,HOUSE N-421 
KERE ONI SARAWAD

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1045 ASHWINI ASHOK SHIRASHYAD 140241 WARD NO-28 SAKAF ROZA VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1046 LILAVATI CHANNAPPA SAMAGOND 147611
ASHRAM ROAD NEAR MALLIKARJUN ASHRAM,PLOT 
NO-81 VISHWESHAWARAYYA COLONY,VIJAYAPURA

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1047 SHIVARAJ SIDRAMAPPA KATTI 161854 JAIL ROAD, SHAPUR GATE GAVALI GALLI,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1048 POOJA NURANDAYYA HIREMATH 129819
D/O NURANDAYYA HIREMTH, DHANESHWARI KRUP, 
NEAR GANAPATI,TEMPLE W NO-04 K C NAGAR 
SOLAPUR ROAD VIJAYAPUR.

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1049 NARENDRAKUMAR PRATAPCHANDJI PORWAL 160078
S/O: PRATAPCHANDAJAI PORWAL KIRANA,BAZAR 
NALABAND CHOWK,VIJAYAPURA

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1050 NARASING LAXMANSING KAKHANDKI 135732
C/O LAXMANSING 
KAKHANDKI,HANCHNAL,BARATAGI,ALIABAD

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1051 SHIVALINGAPPA YALLAPPA ANGADI 140021 S/O YALLAPPA ANGADI KHANAPUR BIJAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1052 SAROJA BASAVARAJ 148261
W/O SHIVAKUMAR KAKKAMELI,-WARD NO-3 TEGGI 
LAYOUT VIDHYAGIRI

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1053 SAVITA PANDURANG DANDHARAGI 170932
C/P PANDURANG, WARD NO-12 HOUSE NO-71, AKKI 
COLONY ,,NEAR SHANTINIKETAN SCHOOL, VIJAYAPUR.

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1054 SHANTABAI SATYAPPA SARJAPUR 136938
W/O SATYAPPA, ALAVI MASIDI SAMAGAR ONI . 
VIJAYAPUR.

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1055 MANIKANTH KISHOR HALLADAMANI 140353
CHANDABAVADI ROAD VENKATARANAN GALLI WARD 
NO-9

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1056 PRAFUL RAMESH NIMBALKAR 165697
S/O RAMESH NIMBALKAR,OPP AL AMEEN MEDICAL 
COLLAGE,NAVARASPUR SENA NAGAR, TORVI ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1057 SIDDAMMA SHANKAR KABADE 127926
W/O SHANKAR,BASAVNAGAR,,BAGALKOTE ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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1058 BOURAMMA ANAND TOLANUR 157068
W/O ANAND TOLANUR,KALEBAG,JAMAKANDI 
ROAD,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1059 LAXMI ANNAPPA ALLAGI 127024
H NO 138 BHAVANI NILAYA,SHANTI NAGAR 
NEAR,HAKKIM CHOOWK ,BIJAPUR RAILWAY SATION

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1060 VISHWANATH KALYAN GUJARI 167217
S/O KAYAN,H.N-72 MAHADEV TEMPLE ROAD,SHAPET 
GALLI,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1061 SUNITA ANEEL GOLSANGI 142590
W/O ANNEL,SHAHU NAGAR ROAD NEAR LAXMI 
TEMPLE,MIRDE GALLI VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1062 MANINGAPPA SHIVAPPA KARUR 147775
S/O SHIVAPPA KARUR, AP -HATTARKIHAL,,TQ- 
BASAVANA BAGEWADI, DIST- VIJAYAPUR.

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1063 MAHADEVI BASAPPA HONNAKASTURI 127165
C/O BASAPPA YALLAPA HONNAKASTURI WARD 
NO08/9 SAMAGAR GALLI MULLA AGSI

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1064 POOJA BIRADAR 148300
C/O NAGARAJ BASAVARAJ KAMATAGI WARD NO-29 
BEHIND RTO OFFICE

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1065 AKSHAYKUMAR ANNAPPA HANAGANDI 156374 S/O ANNAPPA NEAREST WELLSAVANAHALLI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1066 SAVITRI B ULLAGADDI 171777 ATHARGA BUILDING INDI ROAD VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1067 LAXMI BASAVARAJ MUNJANNI 130545 #20 NEAR ZP OFFICE KANAKADAS BADAVANE MALE VIJAYAPURA
1068 PREETESH BAHETI 157668 C/O GOKUL, S.S.ROAD VIJAYAPUR. MALE VIJAYAPURA

1069 KAMALADEVI GANDHI 171806
W/O KISHORKUMAR, B.L.D.E ROAD, MAHAVEER 
COLONY,VIJAYAPUR.

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1070 YALLALINGA SHANKAREPPA ARJUNAGI 156384
S/O SHANKAREPPA ARJUNAGI,PO- YAMBATNAL,TQ-
BASAVAN BAGEVADI VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1071 BASAAVASHWAR HINDURAO BHOSLE 127835
C/O HINDU RAO BHOSALE, H NO-28,DNYANESHWAR 
NAGAR NEAR TOWN PALACE,ATHANI ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1072 KANTAPPA PEERANAGOUDA BIRADAR 161875
H S NO-108 NEW VENKATESH NAGAR BEHIND PWD 
OFFICE VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1073 BASAVRAJ IRAPPA BALAGANUR 146289
PLOT NO-54 VAJRAHANUMAN NAGAR NEAR 
SHANKAR MATH BAGALAKOT ROAD VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1074 ASHARANI VIJAYAKUMAR SAJJAN 127933
NEAR SOMESHWARA GUDI INGALESHWAR T-
BAGEWADI D-VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1075 SUNITA RAMESH MAMADAPUR 147866 AP-TALEWAD TQ-B BAGEWADI DIST-VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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1076 RAJASHREE SHIVAPUTRAYYA VASTRAD 128665
W/O SHIVAPUTRAYYA SENT JOSEPH SCHOOL NEAR 
BAGALAKOT ROAD VAJRA HANUMAN CALONI 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1077 IRAPPA G BANDI 130016
ASHRAM ROAD NEAR KAMALADEVI PATIL SCHOOL 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1078 BHAGYASHRI NINGAPPA BEERKABBI 171677
D/O NINGAPPA CHARANTIMATH ROAD SHAHAPUR 
AGASI GOULI GALLI VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1079 BHEEMU SHIVANAGI 154672
C/O VITHTHAL SHIVANAGI, WARD NO-35 PLOT NO-
37,,ATHANI ROAD, NEAR FREEDOM FIGHTER COLONY, 
PAN BAGICH VIJAYAPUR.

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1080 SEEMA SHANTAPPA MULWAD 128458
D/O SHANTAPPA MULWAD HOUSE NO 38 ASHRAM 
ROAD DANESHWARI NAGAR BIJAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1081 KAMALADEVI BASAVARAJ GOLLAGI 147829
W/O BASAVARAJ GOLLAGI HOUSE NO-74B/94 RUPA 
SANSKRUTI COLONY ASHRAM ROAD VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1082 SHANTABAI C BAGALI 155593
W/O CHINNAPPA BAGALI AT/POST- KATAKANAHALLI 
TQ-VIJAYAPUR DIST-VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1083 AMASIDDA SHIVALINGAPPA MEDEDAR 128905
HOUSE NO-50 SUN CITY RING ROAD NEAR SUKOON 
COLONY VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1084 GOLAPPA KALLAPPA PATTANAD 128491
HOUSE NO-103 SHRI PARAMANAND NILAYA,ASHRAM 
ROAD VISHWESHWARAYYA COLONY,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1085 NEELAMMA SURESH KOTYAL 140250
W/O SURESH SHANTI NAGAR NEAR HAKIMA CHOWK 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1086 SUVARNA ARJUN ALLAGI 148299
W/O NAGENDRA GORANAL,TEACHERS 
COLONY,MALLIKARJUN ASHRAM VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1087 SOUBAGYA V PATTAR 130481
D/O VEERANNA,W.N-23HOUSE 26234,BAGALKOTE 
ROAD,GOVT ANATHASHRAM,MURANKERI,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1088 SAROJA RAMESH DYAPUR 168973
W/O RAMESH ATHANI ROAD KURESHI COLONY 
BIJAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1089 SAHANA VIVEK KULKARANI 171243
W/O VIVEK HOUSE NO-25 ATHANI ROAD TORAVI 
ROAD NARASHIM NAGAR VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA
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1090 SHREEDEVI IRAPPA GUNDAPUR 129843 WARD NO-05 ADRASH NAGAR LIG 250 VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1091 GOURABAI BASAVARAJ DESAI 171812
W/O BASAVARAJ DESAI,STATION ROAD,BENDIGERI 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1092 AKSHAY HOLISAGAR 169092
S/O VINAYAK HOLISAGAR, HOUSE NO-11 GURUKRUPA 
NIVAS,,BAGALAKOT ROAD NEAR DISTRICT COURT 
SRUSHTI COLONY VIJAYAPUR.

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1093 BHARATI VINAYAK HOLISAGAR 106475 BAGALKOT  ROAD SHRUTI COLONY VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1094 NITEEN S BANASODE 168974 AP-CHIKKARUGI TALUK SINDAGI DIST-VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1095 PARASHURAM B HONNAKASTURI 161600
S/O BASAVARAJ NEAR ALVI MASJID SAMAGAR GALLI 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1096 PADMAVATI KISHANRAO SUGOOR 168975
W/O KISHANRAO SUGOOR C/O S R TORVI TAJ 
BAWADI ROAD GODBOLE MALA VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1097 SIDRAMAPPA A TAMBE 128635
BEHIND DARBAR HIGH SCHOOL BADIKAMAN ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1098 SANTOSHKUMAR R BIRADAR 147856
S/O RAJSHEKHAR BIRADAR HIG 21 ITTANGIHAL ROAD 
KHB COLONY NEAR EXCELLENT SCHOOL VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1099 SHIVARAJGOUDA K PARAGOND 169133
HOUSE NO-21 KHB COLONY SADASHIV NAGAR ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1100 SHASHIDHAR S KALYANASHETTI 128865 AT POST-LONI B K TQ-INDI DIST-VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1101 CHANDANA MAHANTAPPA TEGGI 171780 D/O MAHANTAPPA #100 ALAGUNDI B K BAGALKOT MALE VIJAYAPURA

1102 PADMAVATI SUBHAS BOGAR 161613 W/O PRAVEEN BOGAR A/P KANNUR VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1103 MALLIKARJUN S BASAVAPRABHU 128883 H NO-2277/3 K K G S ROAD,KASAGERI ONI,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1104 SHARUBAI KHIRU CHAVAN 133737 LINGADALLI L T 2,,TADAVALGA,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1105 KAVITA RANGARAO DESHPANDE 132548
GOPALAPUR GALLI,BEHIND HANUMAN 
TEMPLE,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1106 MALKAPPA KALLAPPA SOMALING 140322
WARD NO-5 PLOT N-07,ASHRAM ROAD NEAR 
SIDHAROODHA MATHA,SIDHAROODHA BADAVANE  
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1107 SUNANDA YOGESHWAR GALAGALI 129853 D/O YOGESHWAR GALAGALI HALSANGI -VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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1108 ANAND S/O BHIMAPPA HUGAR 144895 S/O BHIMAPPA HUGAR SAVANHALLI VIJAYPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1109 MALLAMMA BHIMAGOND GUDADINNI 129820 W/O BHIMAGOND GUDADINNI YATNAL BIJAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1110 SHAILAJA ANAND MUTALIKDESAI 129339
C/O ANAND MUTALIKDESAI BEHIND HANUMAN 
TEMPLE GOPALPUR GALLI W NO 26 STATION ROAD 
BIJAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1111 SHRISHAIL S/O CHANDRAMA BELLUBBI 134776 S/O CHANDRAMA HITTINAHALLI TQ BIJAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1112 PRASHANT BHIMANNA GUDADINNI 171065 S/O BHIMANNA GUDADINNI YATNAL TQ BIJAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1113 KAMALABAI GURULINGAPPA KHAINUR 157021 AT /PO HORTI TQ-INDI DI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1114 CHETAN S KULKARNI 146292

WARD NO-8  PLOT NO-58SY437/2B/2A 
VAMANASHRAY BUILDING,LAXMAN NAGAR NEAR 
RAM NAGAR BUS STOP,BEHIND KEB OFFICE 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1115 KAVITA VAPPARI 166271
C/O KULAPPA WARD NO 04 JAIL ROAD VASANT 
COLONY BATAR GALLI VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1116 SHAKUNTALA KENCHAPPA MAYAGOL 155391
W/O KENCHAPPA MAYAGOL MAHAL BAGAYAT 
DARGA JAIL ROAD VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1117 SUNIL SHANTAPPA PARAJANNAVAR 161475
S/O SHANTAPPA PARAJANNAVAR HOUSE NO C 44 
GOPAL SADAN SHANTI NAGAR HAKEEM CHOWK 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1118 ARATI HANAMANTARAO KULKARNI 140315
W/O HANAMANTARAO HOUSE NO-1242/1 J M ROAD 
MERA RAYAR MATH DIVATAGERI GALLI

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1119 DEVAR HEMA SHRISHAIL 147410 RAJAPUT GALLI INDI ROAD VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1120 SANGAPPA KARABASAPPA MADIKESHWAR 169171 INDI ROAD RAJPUT GALLI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1121 DYAMANGOUDA IRATAPPAGOUDA PATIL 156002 TRIMURTI NAGAR,B.BAGEWADI RD. MALE VIJAYAPURA
1122 ARUNA B TENEHALLI 148409 NEELKANTESHWAR VIDYA MANDIR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1123 SMT KESARIBAI RACHAPPA GADED 168773 INDI ROAD VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1124 VITHAL DYAPPA SHIVANGI 157871 RAJAPUT GALLI INDI ROAD VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1125 RAMESH B VASATRAD 161957 KORI CHOWK  VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1126 SHANATABAI MAHADAEV MENDEGAR 148416 INDI ROAD, RAJPUT GALLI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1127 BHIMAPPA G KUMBAR 148429 KUMBAR ONI SAVANALLI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1128 SHIVALILA BASAVARAJ PATIL 167846
D/O BASAVARAJ,WARD NO 24,MANAGULI 
ROAD,GULAM HUSEN GALLI

MALE VIJAYAPURA
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1129 GEETA DANAGOUDA PATIL 156817 GUAM HUSEN GALLI MANGULI ROAD FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1130 DURGAVVA S MANAGULI 137929 APMC INDI ROAD VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1131 SUDHA SHRISHAIL KYATANKERI 155608 AT.POST. GUGADHADI, ALIABAD FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1132 ANNAPURNA NANAGOUDA ATHANUR 157027 INDI ROAD RAJPUT GALLI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1133 SAROJA MALEGAON 148412 WARD NO 11,INDI ROAD  RAJAPUT GALLI,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1134 SHAILSHREE HIREMATH(UKAMNAL) 139025 VIDYA NAGAR BEHIND BASAVESHWAR COLL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1135 VITHAL S SINGE 159718 A/P KANNAL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1136 PREMA KOTYAL 148410 INDI ROAD, RAJPUT GALLI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1137 DONDAMMA SUBHASA ALLIGIDAD 148405 INDI ROAD BOMBALA AGASI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1138 SUSHMA S NINNE ( SANKAD) 135800
C/O S K NINNE ASHRAM ROAD , GURURAJ COLONY 
NEAR STATE BANK OF INDIA VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1139 KASTURIBAI S NINNE 147144 MUNESHWAR NAGAR SINDAGI ROAD VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1140 VIMALABAI G HIREMATH 136795 INDI ROAD RAJPUT GALLI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1141 SUVARNA N NINNE 136705 INDI ROAD RAJPUT GALLI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1142 SUKANYA  SADASHIV BENNI 137930
WARD NO 12  SIDDESHWARNAGAR ASHRAM ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1143 PRASHANT GURANNA SAVALAGI 161963 INDI ROAD RAJAPUT GALLI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1144 BILUR GURURAJ DEEPAKKUMAR 168636
JAIL DARGA ROAD NEAR JAIN MANDIR  NGO COLONY 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1145 BILUR SANJANA DEEPAK 168761 JAIL DARGA NGO COLONY JAIN MANDIR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1146 MALLIKARJUN JAGADISH DAMAMI 161969
# 127 BEHIND USTAD COMPLEX  SHAHAPEYI  
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1147 GOLASAR KAVITA GOLALAPPA 144902 ASHRAM ROAD KALIKA NAGAR VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1148 KUMATAGI KASTURI MALLESHI 144904 INDI ROAD, RAJPUT GALLI, VIJAYAPUR - 586103 MALE VIJAYAPURA

1149 SINDAGI SUNITA BHIMASI 166995 WARD NO.13, INDI ROAD, GOLLAR ONI, VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1150 NARASALGI SANJANA VIJAYAKUMAR 157867 INDI ROAD RAJPUT GALLI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1151 DEVAKKI B BILEBAVI 140374 SANJAY GANDHI NAGAR VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1152 DEVAR ADITYA SHRISHAIL 157301 RAJPUT GALLI, INDI ROAD, VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1153 PUJARI RENUKA NEELAKANTHAYYA 140377 WARD NO 15 STATION BACK SIDE, TAJUDDIN COLONY MALE VIJAYAPURA

1154 DEVAR AVINASH SHRISHAIL 169174 RAJPUTGALLI INDI ROAD VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
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1155 KOTYAL SHANTA MALLIKARJUN 137935 INDI ROAD, RAJAPUT GALLI, VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1156 MAHADEVI AWAJI 147325 GACINKATTI COLONY BLDE ROAD VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1157 SALUNKE KHANDU GANAPATARAO 169181
APMC MAIN GATE,,INDI ROAD, RAJAPUT GALLI 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1158 LONDE SADASHIVA ADAVEPPA 156406 INDI ROAD, WADDARA GALLI, VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1159 LONDE SHANTABAI SADASHIV 167318 RAJPUT GALLI, INDI ROAD, VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1160 AWATI MALLANAGOUDA IRABASAPPA 140384
WARD NO.14, SHAPETI GALLI, NEAR MAHADEV 
TEMPLE, VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1161 PUJARI YALLAVVA VITTAL 148418 BAMBAL AGASHI, INDI ROAD, VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1162 KONESAGAR IRAPPA MURIGEPPA 148392
SHUBHAGRAH APPARTMENT TOWER 6 FLAT NO G 3 
ROYAL ENFIELD SHOW ROOM  PANI NAGAR  
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1163 KSHIRASAGAR RANJANA RAMESH 112251 RAMESH INDI ROAD MINI MADAR  GALLI VIJAYUPER MALE VIJAYAPURA

1164 HAJERI RAHULSING MOTUSING 160992 KAMAN KHAN BAJAR, GOUDAR ONI, VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1165 AWATI SUJATA MALLANGOUDA 140386 WARD NO 140 NEAR MAHADEV TEMPLE MALE VIJAYAPURA

1166 MUDHOL MAHESH CHANNAPPA 161972
WARD NO- 11 INDI ROAD MUDHOL HOUSE OPPOSITE 
VINAYAK HOSPITIL VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1167 GUDIKOTI SHRINIVAS SANNAHANMANTAPPA 161196
NEAR BANASHANKARI GUDI, WARD NO.04, 
HANAMSAGAR, KOPPAL, HANAMSAGAR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1168 GUDIKOTI SARASWATI SHREENIVAS 161195
NEAR BANASHANKARI TEMPLE WARD NO.04, 
HANAMASAGAR, KOPPAL

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1169 HIREMATH LAXMI NIJAGUNAYYA 140390
W/O NIJAGUNAYYA, INDI ROAD, RAJAPUT GALLI, 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1170 SURPUR REKHA RAMESH 161952
C/O CHIDANAND HIREMATH NEAR 21 ST CENTURY  
BEHIND   SHREE  SIDDESHWAR TEMPLE VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1171 ANGADI RENUKA REVANSIDDAPPA 169170 WARD  NO 11 INDI ROAD RAJAPUT GALLI  VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1172 TELI LAXMIBAYI RAMCHNADRA 140389 AT POST MULASAVALGI MALE VIJAYAPURA

1173 GOLLAR SHANKAR DURGAPPA 157868 S/O DURGAPPA GOLLAR ,MINIMADAR ONI, INDI ROAD MALE VIJAYAPURA
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1174 KHEDAGI SHOBHA ASHOK 171909
C/O ASHOK KHEDAGI , WARD NO-29 PLOT NO-53 
NEAR SATYA SAI SCHOOL SATYA SAI NAGER KSRTC 
COLONY VIJAYPUR PIN 586109

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1175 MANCHALA VIJAY WAGHAMORE 161981
W/O VIJAY WAGHAMORE MINI MADAR ONI INDI 
ROAD BIJAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1176 DANESWARI HANUMANT PUJARI 161391
D/O;HANUMANT IBRAHIM ROZA ROAD MUJAWAR 
GALLI BIJAPUR KARNATAKA

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1177 NEMBEVVA SHANTAPPA DEVAR 148395 NEBEVVA S DEVAR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1178 LAKHAN VITHAL MOHITE 158845
S/O;VITHAL MOHITE ,#265,MAIN ROAD MOHITE 
GALLI,TALUKE RAIBAG SOUNDATTI SAUNDATTI 
BELGAUM RAYBAG KARNATAKA

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1179 RAJSHEKHAR SHARANAPPA MALEGANV 161954 INDI ROAD B411 RAJAPUT GALLI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1180 SHRIKANT BHIMAPPA KUMBAR 137937
KUMBAR ONI, SAVANAHALLI, HONAGANAHALLI, 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1181 SHANKRAMMA SHRISHAIL MAILESHWAR 140404
W/OSHRISHAIL MAILESHWAR WARD NO-13 SANJAY 
GANDI NAGAR SHAHAPETI BIJAPUR BIJAPUR 
KARNATAKA

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1182 DEEPA RACHAPPA GADASHETTI 138909 C/O RACHAPPA GADASHETTI, #279 , INCHAGERI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1183
RUDRAGOUDA BASAVANTRAYAGOUDA 
BIRADAR

161974
S/O BASAVATRAYAGOUDA BIRADAR NEAR SEVEN 
SONS TEMPLE RAJAJI NAGER BIJAPUR HUDAKO 
COLONY BIJAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1184 KASHINATH MADEVA YARANAL 171031 S/O MADEVA YARANAL,WARD NO 16,GUNAPUR ROAD MALE VIJAYAPURA

1185 GOURAMMA V TENIHALLI 159911
C/O U M HALLAD NEAR MAHADEV TEMPLE SHAPETI 
GALLI VIJAYPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1186 IRAMMA SHIDDALINGAYYA GOLASANGIMATH 148403 W/O SIDDALINGAYYA WADDAR ONI BIJAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1187 ANUSUYYA CHANNAYYA MATH 148448 H NO-75/2 INDI ROADRAJPUT GALLI BIJAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1188 SHARADABAI MARTHANDAPPAGOUD PATIL 161984 HANCHINAL PH,HANCHINAL(PM),ALIYABAD FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1189 DUNDAPPA PARASHURAM NAVI 170857 BARADOL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1190 PUNDALIK PARASANNA KUMBAR 146627 AT POST BARADOL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1191 VITTAL LAXMAN SINDAGI 148463 BARADOL MALE VIJAYAPURA
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1192 BHIMASHANKAR B KULKARNI 110937 BARADOL. MALE VIJAYAPURA
1193 GURUBAI M HAVINAL 137946 AT POST BARADOL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1194 SUNIL REVANASIDDAPPA BARADOL 106644 AT POST BARADOL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1195 SHARADA SHIVASHANKAR KATTIMANI 140434 BARADOL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1196 KASHIBAI R KUMBAR 148467 AT POST BARADOL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1197 SHOBHA VIJAYENDR RAYABAGI 166896 AT POST BARADOL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1198 GANGABAI ASHOK KATTIMANI 135805 NEAR LINGAD TEMPLE VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1199 CHANDRAKANT S KATTIMANI 171912 MATAPATI GALLI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1200 INDRABAI KASHINATH TALAWAR 148464 SOLAPUR ROAD VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1201 SANJEEVAKUMAR SHRIMANT KATAKADHOND 148470 STATION ROAD SRIKANT MOTORS VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1202 KALLAPPA DHAREPPA AGASAR 144912 JORAPUR PETH VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1203 SANGEETA NAMADEV NATIKAR 146626 ADAKI GALLI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1204 ROOPALI NITIN KAVALE 137943 AT POST BARADOL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1205 RESHMA BHIMASHANKAR SASAVE 140429 AT POST BARADOL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1206 SRISHAIL GURUSHANT BIRADAR 157877 AT POST GODIHAL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1207 NILAKKA SHIVARUDRAYA KANTIKAR 148487 AT POST BARADOL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1208 GIRAMALLA RUDRAPPA BIRADAR 140423 AT POST BARADOL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1209 SUSHILABAI GOVINDRAO KULAKARNI 148466 AT POST BARADOL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1210 IRANNA SHIVAMURTI METRI 140433
ATPOST-BARADOL TQ-INDI DIST-VIJAYAPUR PIN-
586204

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1211 NINGAVVA SIDARAM BANASODE 148469 AT POST BARADOL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1212 JAYSHRI SANGANNA METRI 167323 A/P BARADOL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1213 SHRIDEVI SHIVAPUTRA JUMANAL 161991 A/P AGARKHED FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1214 BHAGIRATI GIRIMALLA METRI 161990 AT POST BARADOL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1215 CHANDRAKANT GIRAMALLA METRI 161989 AT POST BARADOL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1216 MAHADEVI PANCHAYYA MATHAPATI 148473 W/O - PANCHAYYA MATHAPATI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1217 PUTALABAI C BALAKUNDI 140426 AT POST BARADOL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1218 JAKKAPPA KAREPPA METRI 157875 AT POST BARADOL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1219 IRANNA KALLAPPA METRI 140430 S/O KALLAPPA METRI WARD NO 03 A/P BARADOL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1220 SHAMARAV VENKATESH KULKARNI 161999 AT POST BARADOL MALE VIJAYAPURA
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1221 DHANAPPA SHIVAMURTEPPA METRI 157873

#31 SANTOSH NILAYA , LAXMI TALKIES ROAD , NEAR 
LAXMI TALKIES , RAMAMURTHY NAGAR 
,,BANGALORWE NORTH , DOORVANINAGAR , 
BANGALORE

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1222 SANTHOSH KUMAR METRI 170417 A/P RAMAMURTHY NAGAR BANGALORE MALE VIJAYAPURA
1223 ANASOOYA DHANAPPA METRI 160597 A/P RAMAMURTHY NAGAR BANGALOR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1224 JAKKAVVA PUNDALIK KUMBAR 147353 AT POST BARADOL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1225 RENUKA DAYANAND MADIVAL 161998 AT POST BARADOL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1226 MUTTANNA CHANDRAM SALUTAGI 148478 AT POST BARADOL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1227 PADMAVATI SHIVANAND MADIVAL 140412 A/P BARADOL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1228 KANTAPPA KARABASAPPA BIRADAR 169185 A/P BARADOL T- CHADCHAN D- VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1229 SHRISHAIL S BIRADAR 118426 AT POST HIREBEVANUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1230 PRABHAKAR GURBAL BIRADAR 171509 AT POST HIREBEVANUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1231 BHIMASHANKAR NINGAPPA VAGGE 162013 AT POST HIREBEVANUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1232 MAHANTESH BASAPPA GANIYAR 127019 AT POST HIREBEVANUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1233 basanna bhagappa rekha 140464 AT POST HIREBEVANUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1234 RAJSHEKAR GURUPADAYYA SHIRWALMATH 157897 At post HIREBEVANUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1235 MALAKAPPA B BIRADAR 127020 AT POST HIREBEVANUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1236 BABU ANNAPPA CHIKKAMANUR 148513 AT POST HIREBEVANUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1237 SHANTAPPA C BIRADAR 146983 AT POST HIREBEVANUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1238 SHARANAPPA MALLAPPA WAGGE 170936 AT POST HIREBEVANUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1239 SIDDARUDHA S BALAGI 155610 AT POST HIREBEVANUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1240 SIDDARAM BALANNA BIRADAR 137952 AT POST HIREBEVANUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1241 BASAVARAJ BHIMARAY BIRADAR 156409 At post HIREBEVANUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1242 SIDDAPPA BHIMASHA NAYKODI 148521 AT POST HIREBEVANUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1243 AVINASH RAMESH BIRADAR 162007 AT POST HIREBEVANUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1244 TUKKAPPA BHIMASHA NARALE 169189 AT POST HIREBEVANUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1245 MALASIDDA MALAKAPPA GAJAKOSH 136977 AT POST HIREBEVANUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1246 GURUBAI DHULAPPA METRI 110387 AT POST HIREBEVANUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1247 LAXMIBAI U SALAGE 140449 UTTAMA [HIREBEVANUR],HIREBEVANUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1248 SIDDALING SOMANNA BEVANUR 157006 AT POST AGARKHED MALE VIJAYAPURA
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1249 VAISHNAVI YOGESH BIRAJDAR 148542
90H SWAMI VIVEKANAND NAGAR,,BHAVANI PETH 
SHELAGI ROAD,NEAR ZP LADIES HOSTEL SLOAPUR 
NORTH

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1250 ANNAPURNA MALLAPPA JALAVADI 148515 AT POST HIREBEVANUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1251 ANAND SHANKARAYYA HIREMATH 162016 AT POST HIREBEVANUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1252 SHARANAGOUDA DHARMAGOUDA PATIL 162008 AT POST HIREBEVANUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1253 NEELAMMA GURUSANGAYYA HIREMATH 148534 AT POST HIREBEVANUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1254 CHIDANANDAY SHANKARAYYA HIREMATH 148493 AT POST HIREBEVANUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1255 KASTURIBAI DAREPPA DANGI 140454 AT POST HIREBEVANUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1256 GOURABAI MAHADEVAPPA PRACHANDI 157893 AT POST HIREBEVANUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1257 GEETA SAHEBAGOUD HEERA 148495 AT POST HIREBEVANUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1258 BASAPPA SIDDARAMAPPA TOLANUR 148530 AT POST HIREBEVANUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1259 BHIMAVVA SHIVANNA GUDDODAGI 145864 AT POST HIREBEVANUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1260 INDRABAI KHAJAPPA HIREKURAB 171262 WARD NO 5 KARAJAGI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1261 MALAMMA GURAPPA PUJARI. 148524 AT POST HIREBEVANUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1262 KANTU SHIVARAY BADIGER 140438 AT POST HIREBEVANUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1263 BASAVARAJ NINGAPPA KUMBAR 162038 AT POST CHADACHAN,CHADACHAN,CHADACHAN MALE VIJAYAPURA
1264 NINGAPPA B AOURASANG 167333 AP-HAVINAL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1265 ASWINI S SINDE 135813 AT POST CHADACHAN FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1266 PRIYANKA MARUTHI KSHATRI 140472 AT POST - MASALI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1267 SURYAKANT SIDRAM NIVARAGI 148559 AT POST SONYAL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1268 SIDDHARUD DHONDAPPA GULAGULE 140492 AT POST CHADACHAN MALE VIJAYAPURA
1269 VIJAYAKANT CHANNAPPA BADAN 167341 WARD NO 01 NEAR JAIN TEMPLE CHADCHAN MALE VIJAYAPURA
1270 REVANASIDDAPPA SHETTEPPA HITNALLI 166508 AT POST CHADACHAN MALE VIJAYAPURA
1271 TRIMBAKARAO SHRINIVAS KULKARNI 166259 AT POST DHUMAKANAL MALE VIJAYAPURA

1272 RAVUTARAY ASHOK MOGALI 157905 VEERABHADRESHWAR TEMPELE ROAD CHADACHAN MALE VIJAYAPURA

1273 REKHA CHOUDAPPA MANASUNAGI 148560 AT POST CHADACHAN FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1274 RAJASHEKHAR MALLAPPA AWAJI 155282 AT POST CHADACHAN MALE VIJAYAPURA
1275 GEETA VISHANATH NIRALE 169199 AT POST CHADACHAN FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1276 VISHWANATH SHIVASAS NIRALE 148581 WARD NO 6,CHADACHAN,VIRAKTA MATH MALE VIJAYAPURA
1277 RAJAKUMAR PANDURANG GURAV 159720 DDPI QUATRES KARWAR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1278 SHRISHAIL MALLIKARJUN YALAMELI 162062 AT POST CHADACHAN MALE VIJAYAPURA
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1279 SANGITA SHASHIDHAR BASARAGI 148570 AT POSTUTAGI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1280 SUJITHAKUMAR GANAPATI ANEGUNDI 148574 AT POST GODIHAL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1281 APPASAHEB GURUBAL BIRADAR 148561 AT POST JEVOOR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1282 KIRTIKUMAR SIDDDARAM KURLE 148575 WARD NO 1,PARAMANAND ONI CHADACHAN MALE VIJAYAPURA
1283 PRIYADARSHI VIJAYAKANT BADAN 162051 WARD NO 2 NEAR JAIN TEMPLE CHADCHAN MALE VIJAYAPURA
1284 KANNAVVA BHIMASHANKAR PUJERI 127281 A/P AGASANAL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1285 LAXMI VIKRAM SASAGIN 135814 A/P CHADACHAN FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1286 IRANNA MALLAPPA BORAGI 162043 A/P-CHADACHAN MALE VIJAYAPURA

1287 SNEHA UMESH BIRADAR 167337 A/P VIDYA NAGAR CHADACHAN TAL- CHADACHAN FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1288 MALAPPA GURUBASAPPA WALIKAR 148558 A/P-CHADACHAN MALE VIJAYAPURA
1289 SHIVASHANKAR IRAPPA BORAGI 140481 A/P-CHADACHAN FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1290 SOMANING GOURAPPA BAGALI 171265
INDRA NAGAR OLD BEO OFFICE WARD NO 12 A/P 
CHADCHAN

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1291 NINGANGOUDA S BIRADAR 157913 AT POST MORATAGI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1292 RAMESH B KUMAR 162076 AT POST MORATAGI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1293 SIDDANNA NINGAPPA SINGADI 162080 UKP MORATAGI,MORATAGI,MORATAGI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1294 SUMITRA RAVINDRA PATTAR 171930 NURANDESHWAR,COLONY,MORATAGI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1295 SHIVANAND IRAPPA KALABURGI 145608 AT POST SINDAGI MALE VIJAYAPURA

1296 SATISH MADIVALAYYA HIREMATH 157920
S/O MADIVALAYYA HIREMATH NANDIKOL ONI 
MALLIKARJUN TEMPLE SINDAGI

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1297 IRAYYA SHARANAYYA MATH 138709 AMBEDKAR NAGAR SOMPUR ROAD SINDAGI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1298 JAGADEVI CHANABASAYYA NANDIKOL 171267 SINDAGI NEAR SARANGA MATH FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1299 SANGEETA SHIVANAND KALABURAGI 159995
NEAR SOMALINGESHWAR TEMPLE GOUDAR ONI 
SINDAGI

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1300 NARENDRA BAPURAY INAMADAR 145872 BOMANAHALLI,SINDAGI MALE VIJAYAPURA

1301 DUNDAVVA LACHCHAPPA MUNDAGANURA 148661
W/O LACHHAPPA SUNGATHAN BIJAPUR -
586128,SINDAGI,SINDAGI

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1302 BHIMARAY SUBBRAY NAGAVI 160508
S/O SUBBRAY NAGAVI. A P M C YARD BASAW NILAY 
NAGAVI BILDINDING SINDAGI,SINDAGI,SINDAGI

MALE VIJAYAPURA
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1303 ASHWINI SHIVANAND NANDYAL 148624
W/O SHIVANAND.KAMAN KHAN BAZAR 
YADAVANNAVAR GALLI VIJAYAPUR,SINDAGI,SINDAGI

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1304 PRASHANT DHAREPPA BELLUNDAGI 145587 S/O DHAREPPA BELLUNDAGI,BASAVA NAGAR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1305 RAMKRISHNA DHAREPPA BELLUNDAGI 145868 S/O DHAREPPA BELLUNDAGI,BASAVA NAGAR SINDAGI MALE VIJAYAPURA

1306 BHARATI VIRABHADRAPPA SHIVASIMPAGER 162138 W/O VIRABHADRAPPA,MALLIKARJUN TEMPLE FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1307 VIDYASHREE RAJASHEKARGOUDA PATIL 171932
W/O RAJASHEKARGOUDA PATIL VIDYA NAGAR 1 ST 
CROSS. RENUKA NIVAS SINDAGI,SINDAGI,SINBDAGI

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1308 HANAMANTARAO TAMMAJI KULAKARNI 171949
S/O TAMMAJI KULAKARNI,GOPALARAO KULAKARNI 
LEOUT,SINDAGI

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1309 MAHESH AMBARAYA TEGGELI 166652 S/O AMBARAYA,VIDYA NAGAR 1ST CROSS, MALE VIJAYAPURA

1310 LALINA HANUMANTRAY INAMADAR 167365
W/O HANUMANTRAY INAMADAR,A/P GANIHAR,TQ 
SINDAGI

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1311 SAVITA HARISHCHANDRA RATHOD 169206
W/O HARISHCHANDRA RATHOD 2745/188 JYTI 
NAGAR SAI MANDIR 
SINDAGI,SINDAGI,SINDAGI,SINDAGI,SINDAGI

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1312 MALLIKARJUN NAGAPPA KANTIGONDA 148610
S/O NAGAPPA KANTIGONDA,A/P BUDIHAL PH,TQ 
SINDAGI

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1313 GOLLALAPPA PANCHAPPA TALIKOTI 162099
S/O PANCHAPPA A/P ALLAPUR  ,MAGINGERA,TQ 
JEWARAGI,ALLAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1314 SACHIN DILEEP INGALE 148684
C/O SADASHIVARAO INGALE, JERATAGI,KALYAN 
NAGAR ,SINDAGI,SINDAGI

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1315 SUBHASH MADIVALAPPA UDACHAN 148628
S/O MADIVALAPPA UDACHAN. KALYAN NAGAR SI 
NDAGI SINDAGI BIJAPUR,SINDAGI,SINDAGI

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1316 ANITA MALLAPPA NIDONI 148675
W/O MALLAPPA NIDONI.1882DANESHWARI NILAYA 
.KALIKA TEMPLE ROAD BEHIND ANANDA TALKIES 
SINDAGI,SINDAGI,SINDAGI

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1317 MANJUNATH LAYAPPA PARAMANAND 148638 C/O PARAMANAND R D PATIL COLLEGE MALE VIJAYAPURA

1318 MAHALAXMI SHANTAGOUDA HANCHINAL 148683 W/O SHANTAGOUDA HANCHINAL,GORAVAGUNDAGI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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1319 VAIBHAV BHEEMARAO DESHPANDE 169208 S/O BHEEMARAO ,GANIHAR,GANIHAR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1320 SUNITHA MAHANTESH NAGUR 161003 W/O MAHANTESH ,NEELAGANGA CHOUK, FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1321 SUNITA BIMARAY PUJARI 148674
C/O BIMARAY PUJARI #NO 2/15 GULBAGRA ROAD 
BALINDAGI BALWANDGI,GULBAGRA,GULBAGRA

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1322 KAVITA MANJUNATH NEGINAL 148619
W/O MANJUNATH NEGINAL H NO 910 SEDAM ROAD 
BHAGYA NAGAR GULBARGA,KALBURAGI

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1323 NIRMALKUMAR GOPIKISHAN DUBE 148658
C/O GOPIKISHAN DUBE 4TH CROSS, VIDYA NAGAR 
SINDAGI,SINDAGI,SINDAGI

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1324 GANGADHAR IRANNA KUMBAR 148627
S/O IRANNA KUMBAR,AT/POST ,KORAHALLI,TQ 
SINDAGI

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1325 SHRISHAIL SATAPPA ARJUNAGI 162092
S/O SATAPPA ARJUNAGI 187,OLD SBI ROAD 
SINDAGI,SINDAGI

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1326 MOHAN VENKATARAO DESHAPANDE 166699
S/O VENKATARAO DESHAPANDE SANGAMESHWAR 
COLONY SINDAGI (RURAL) SINDAGI,SINDAGI

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1327 PARVATI LAYAPPA PARAMANAND 162108
W/O LAYAPPA PARAMANAND,TECKNICAL SERVICE 
CENTERE,SINDAGI

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1328
BHOOKANTAYYA HULIRAJ 
SHIVACHARYAMATH

148698
S/O HULIRAJ SHIVACHARYMATH VIDYANAGAR 4TH 
CORSS SINDAGI,SINDAGI

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1329 RACHANAGOUD BASANGOUD BIRADAR 148699
S/O BASANGOUD BIRADAR,GOUDAR ONI 
,SOMALINGESHWAR CHOUK,SINDAGI

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1330 BASAVANTARAY TAMMARAY 162122
S/O TAMMARAY 286/B TADAVALGA BIJAPUR 
KARNATAKA,NEAR SEVALAL TEMPLE,SOMPUR ROAD 
SINDAGI

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1331 BHEEMASHANKAR IRAPPA BEERAGOND 144932
S/O:IRAPPA.BEERAGOND,KALIDAS GALLI, SINDAGI, 
SINDAGI,(RURAL),BIJAPUR.KARNATAKA,,SINDAGI

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1332 SUNITA DILEEP INGLE 148704
D/O:DILEEP INGLE,SINDAGI BIJAPUR,KARNATAKA-
586128,SINDAGI

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1333 RAMACHANDRA SHARANAPPA HANDARAGAL 148680
S/O:SHARANAPPA HANDARAGAL,NAGUR LAYOUT 
KALYAN NAGAR,SINDAGI,BIJAPUR,KARNATAKA-586128

MALE VIJAYAPURA
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1334 GANGABAI MALLIKARJUN WALI 140520
W/O:MALLIKARJUN 
WALI,YANKANCHI,YANKANCHI,BIJAPUR,SINDAGI 
,KARNATAKA-586128,YANKANCHI

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1335 NEELAMMA BASANAGOUD BIRADAR 167366
D/O BASANAGOUD BIRADAR,GOUDAR ONI 
SOMALINGESHWAR CHOUK ,SINDAGI

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1336 PRAKASH MAHADEVAPPA RODAGI 156411
S/O MAHADEVAPPANEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE 
HIKKANAGUTT HIKKANAGUTTI BIJAPUR,SINDAGI

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1337 RENUKA VITHTHALA INGALE 148643
W/O VITHTHALA INGALE KATTEPAN PLAT LAXMI 
NAGAR SINDAGI,SINDAGI

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1338 JAGANNATH GANGADHAR NARAYANKAR 171934
S/O GAMGADHAR NARAYANKAR,H G P U 
COLLEGE,SINDAGI

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1339 BALANAGOUDA NINGANAGOUDA BIRADAR 148617
S/O:NINGANAGOUDA BIRADAR,61 NEAR WATER 
TANK,VIDYA NAGAR SINDAGI,

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1340 SHRUTI HANAMATH POTDAR 162093
D/O:HANAMATH POTDAR, ANANT LAXMI 
LAYOUT,SINDAGI

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1341 SHRISHAIL VITHOB GADAD 160999 S/O:VITHOB GADAG,GANIHAR,GANIHAR, MALE VIJAYAPURA

1342 VAISHALI SHRISHAIL GADAD 160998
W/O:SHRISHAIL GADAD,#323 MAIN ROAD 
GANIHAR,GANIHAR,

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1343 ARUN SHIVAPUTRAPPA AVATI 148650
S/O:SHIVAPUTRAPPA AVATI, #1425,KALYAN 
NAGAR,SINDAGI

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1344 VEENA SURESH BAGALI 162098
C/O SURESH BAGALI,PO:SALOTAGI,SUB 
DISTRICT:INDI,DISTRICT:VIJAYAPUR,PIN CODE :586217

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1345 SUCHITRA MAHESHKUMAR SHAMBEWAD 144936
C/O MAHEHSKUMAR SHAMBEWAD,SHOK CHOUK 
,SINDAGI

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1346 MADEVI JANGAPPAGOUD PATIL 140516
W/O:JANGAPPAGOUD PATIL, 
KAKKALAMELI,BIJAPUR,KARNATAKA-
586123,KAKKALAMELI

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1347 VIJYALAXMI RAMANAGOUD PATIL 171944
D/O:RAMANAGOUD PATIL,GODAVN 
HINDAGDE,VIDYA NAGAR,THIRD 
CROSS,SINDAGI,BIJAPUR,KARNATAKA-586128

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1348 UMESH GURANNA GANIGER 169223
S/O:GURANNA,BANAHATTI (P A), 
SINDAGI,BIJAPUR,KARNATALA-586128

MALE VIJAYAPURA
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1349 DEEPA MAHANTESH SHAHAPUR 144934
W/O:MAHANTESH SHAHAPUR,VIDYA 
NAGAR,SINDAGI,BIJAPUR,KARNATAKA-586128

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1350 MALLAMMA MALLIKARJUN KANTIGONDA 148608
W/O MALLIKARJUN, BUDHIHAL(P.H), BIJAPUR, 
SINDAGI

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1351 SHARADA DAYANAND BIRADAR 157945 W/O DAYANAND BIRADAR,GOUDAR ONI,SINDAGI MALE VIJAYAPURA

1352 KRISHNAPPA LAXMAN KALKUTIGAR 169218
C/O LAXMAN KALKUTIGAR HOUSE NO 185 AHERI 
RASTE SINDAGI

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1353 RAGHAVENDRA RAVINDRA KULAKARNI 148691
S/O RAVINDRA KULKARNI KANAKADS CIRCAL PUJARI 
ONI SINDAGI BIJAPUR KARNATAK 586128,SINDAGI

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1354 RUKMINI MALKAPPA UPPAR 148705 W/O MALKAPPA, SOMAJAL, BIJAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1355 SANGAPPA SHIVAPPAGOUD PATIL 159955 AT/POST/MADARI TQ/SINDAGI DIST/VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1356 MALLIKRJUN.SHIDRAMAYYA. GUDURAMATH 148728 VINAYAKA NAGAR SINDAGI ROAD ALMEL MALE VIJAYAPURA

1357 MALLAPP HANAMANT JAMADAR 147354 AT/P TEGGIHALLI  TQ / INDI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1358 CHOUDHARI SALEEMA GUDUSAB 117139 AT POST : AZAD GALLI ALMEL TQ SINDAGI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1359 GADADE SARUBAYI VITTLA 140532
MENA ROAD KARNATAKA BANK ALMEL  TQ SINDAGI 
DIST  VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1360 KALLUR SAVITA SUTHIRAPPA 140540
MAIN BAZAR FILM TALKIES ALMEL TQ SINDAGI DIST 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1361 SHETTI SHARADABAI ANAPPA 166510 AGASI. ALMEL TQ SINDAGI DIST VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1362 SOMASHEKAR SHIVAYYA MATHAPATI 155508 ALMEL SINDAGI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1363 MISKEEN ANAND LAXMANSA 148729 AT/P ALMEL TQ SINDAGI DIST  VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1364 PATIL RAVICHANDRA GURANNA 162160 AT POST:ALMEL TQ:SINDAGI DIST:VIJAYPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1365 KUMABAR SAHEBAGOUD SAIDAPPA 146637 AT POST:TEGGIHALLI  ALMEL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1366 DATTATRAY SHREESHAIL BIRADAR 169232 AT POST : UCHITANAVADAGI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1367 MAHADEVI GIRIMALAPPA TADALAGI 133718 AT POST : GUNDGI BIJAPUR GUNDAGI MALE VIJAYAPURA

1368 SUNILKUMAR MURAGESH TELLUR 148724
AT POST : KAMANA KATTI GRAM PANCYATA SINDAGI 
TALUKA ALMEL

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1369 SHAKUNTALA SHIVANAND AMARAGOND 171959
AT POST : BASAV NAGAR ALMEL TALUK SINDAGI 
ALMEL

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1370 ANNARAYAGAUD SHIVARAYAGAUD PATIL 140537 S/O SHIVARAYAGAUD PATIL, TARAPUR, (OLD) BIJAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
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1371 NARASAYYA RAMAYYA PATIL 167370
AT POST : VENKATAPPA NAIK NAGAR DEVAPUR  
YADGIR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1372 SHRUTI SHANKAR KALABURGI 169230 AT POST : JYANODAYA SCHOOL ALMEL TQ ALMEL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1373 MAHADEVI GURAPPA KUDAGI 127727 AT POST : BAMANAHALLI TQ ALMEL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1374 SURESHA KRISHNAJI NARAYANAKAR 166900 AT POST : NARAYANAKAR GALLI ALMEL TQ ALMEL MALE VIJAYAPURA

1375 GURULINGAPPA REVANASIDDAPPA BIRADAR 162166 AT POST : BASAVANAGAR ALMEL TQ ALMEL MALE VIJAYAPURA

1376 SANDESH SUBHAS JOGUR 167368
S/O SUNHAS JOGUR HANAMANT NAGAR ALMEL 
D;SINDAGI

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1377 SIDDARAM GIRIMALLAPPA TADALAGI 133070 AT POST : GUNDGI GUNDAGI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1378 BABURAV APPARAY BIRADAR 130497 BASAVARAJENDRA NAGAR,INDI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1379 SUBHASH S SHETTI 157969 AT POST INDI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1380 MUTTAPPA RAMANNA TAMBE 157955 AT POST SATAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1381 SHIVAYOGI PIRAPPA HOSUR 148794 AT POST SATALAGAON PI,TQ INDI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1382 SHANTABAI SHIVASHANKAR HOSAMANI 139047 AT POST INDI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1383 MALLESH GURAPPA CHINCHOLLI 162280
S/O GURAPPA CHINCHOLLI,SINDAGI 
ROAD,TADAPATRI BUILDING

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1384 SHANKAREPPA JATTEPPA DALAWAI 148918 RUGI,HIRERUGI,INDI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1385 SHIVACHIDAMBAR RAMESH KULKARNI 119715 VIDYA NAGAR,SINDAGI ROAD,INDI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1386 SHIVAPUTRA P BIRADAR 159937 AT POST INDI MALE VIJAYAPURA

1387
PARUTHAYYA SADASHIVAYYA 
HALASANGIMATH

161385 AMBEDAKAR CIRCLE INDI MALE VIJAYAPURA

1388 SHIVANAND RAMAGONDAPPA BIRADAR 138881 AT POST HIREBEVANUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1389 PARAMESHWAR SOMANING DALAWAI 140549 AT POST HIRERUGI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1390 SHAILAJA P UPASE 119637 AT POST INDI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1391 PRABHU HANAMANTHA VAGHAMORE 162177 AT POST INGALAGI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1392 SUBHASH APPARAY BIRADAR 144777 AT POST INDI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1393 JAYASHREE RAJASHEKHAR MANNUR 139953 S S ROAD ADATI BAZAR VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1394 SATHYAVA SHIVARAY MADIVAL 162273 AT POST INDI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1395 SHRISHAIL APPARAY BIRADAR 159826 AT POST SINDAGI,INDI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1396 ARATI VIJAYAKUMAR ZAMPA 148766 AGRAKHEDA ROAD INDI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1397 AMBUBAI SAYABANNA TAMBE 157620 AT POST HIRE INDI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1398 LAXMI SADASHIVA MASALI 144942 AT POST HIRE RUGI,INDI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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1399 MUTTAPPA BASAVARAJ KOTTALAGI 137961 AT POST HANJAGI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1400 CHANAGOND A CHIKKAMANUR 148853 AT POST INDI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1401 KASTURIBAI R LALASANGI 148740 AT POST INDI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1402 JETTEPPA SOMANNA RUGI 148739 AT POST SATAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1403 RAJASHEKAR VITHALGOUD PATIL 147083 AT POST HIREBEVANUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1404 SANGEETA S UTAGI 153756 VIDYA NAGAR INDI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1405 SHIVANAND M UTAGI 166187 AT POST INDI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1406 VIJAYAKUMAR MANIKACHAND SHAHA 148737 CHAVADI GALLI INDI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1407 BHIMABAI IRAPPA DIVATGI 147347 AT POST GOLASANGI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1408 SAKKU REVU CHAVAN 144939 ALUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1409 KAMALABAI YALLAPPA NIDONI 136994 WARD NO 4,SATAPUR ROAD INDI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1410 CHANDRASHEKAR GOPALA SHETTI 160238
IJAPUR ROAD NEAR ASHRAM SCHOOL KALE PIOT INDI 
DIST - VIJAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1411 GEETA P BHUYAR 159623 AT POST INDI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1412 SHIVANAND BASAPPA GADYAL 148746 A/P-BHATAGUNKI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1413 MALLAMMA SHIVAPPA HUGAR 167399 AT POST HANJAGI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1414 PRASHANT ANAND PUJARI 129865 A/P-INDI HUGAR ONI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1415 ANILKUMAR MALLIKARJUN WALI 109835 AT POST SINDAGI ROAD INDI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1416 SUNANDA M SHAHA 148885 AT POST INDI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1417 AISHWARYA MOHAN SHAHA 148883 AT POST INDI MALE VIJAYAPURA

1418
PRABHAYYA RAJASHEKARAYYA 
SHIRAVALAMATH

157958 AT POST HIRE BEVANUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1419 ASHOK SHIVARUDRAPPA MEDEDAR 157406 AT POST CHORAGI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1420 SATYAVVA MUTTAPPA TAMBE 157009 AT POST SATAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1421 JYOTI RAMANNA TAMBE 148886 AT POST SATAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1422 BASANNA DHAREPPA MADARAKHANDI 157999 AT POSTMAVINAHALLI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1423 SHOBHA REVANASIDDA HORTI 128009 AT POST INDI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1424 ANNAPURNA CHANDRAKANTA BIRADAR 162289 AT POST CHAVADIHAL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1425 INDUMATI C BODI 157996 AT POST SHANTESHWAR ONI INDI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1426 M SHEKRAIAH 148772 VIDYA NAGAR INDI MALE VIJAYAPURA

1427 GEETA M SHEKARAIAH 148771 ESWARA NILAYA NEAR MICRO TOWER SINDAGI ROAD FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1428 SHANTAPPA DHARMANNA NATIKAR 167376 SIDDALINESHWARA KALONI  INDI MALE VIJAYAPURA
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1429 SOUBHAGYA SANDEEP KAKKALAMELI 127769 SINDAGI INDI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1430 VINODAKUMAR GOVINDAPPA HIREMAL 124416 VIDYA NAGAR INDI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1431 TANGEVVA MALAGAPPA ALLAPUR 127301 SATAPUR TQ-INDI,KARANATAKA,INDI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1432 MADEVA GOLAPPA KAKKALAMELI 162270 SINDAGI ROAD NEAR MANGALA KARYALAYA INDI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1433 BHAVANI PUNDALIK KADAM 130015 AT POST MAVINAHALLI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1434 POOJA RAMASING KANNOLLI 156177 AT POST INDI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1435 NINGAPPA GURAPPA KORKI 148817 INDI,DARGA ROAD,HALLASD ONI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1436 SANTOSH SHANTAPPA RABINAL 164232 AT POST TADAVALAGA MALE VIJAYAPURA
1437 SANGAMESH SAYABANNA TAMBE 157967 AT POST INDI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1438 SHRIPADRAJ GURURAJ DESHPANDE 171997 GOUDAR ONI INDI,IDI,GOUDAR ONI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1439 SHRIDEVI GURURAJ DESHAPANDE 148898 GOUDAR ONI INDI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1440 DEEPA SHIVACHIDAMBAR KULKARNI 171979 SAMARTH SADAN,SINDAGI ROAD,VIDYA NAGAR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1441 SHAMARAY SHREESHAIL AWATI 168774 AT POST SALOTAGI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1442 PRAMODA GUNDACHARYA ZALKI 148751 AT POST ZALAKI   INDI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1443 AJITH PUNDALIKA KADAM 167380 AT POST INDI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1444 SAVITRI SURESH KAMBAR 148786 AT POST INDI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1445 CHIDANAND GURAPPA GINNI 148900 AT POSTHIRE RUGI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1446 TUKARAM NANDU CHAVAN 171274 KESARAL TANDI INDI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1447 SUNIL PRALHAD SULAKHE 168668 CHAVADI ONI,INDI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1448 SANTOSH PARAPPA ARASAGOND 171999 VIDYA NAGAR INDI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1449 RANI LAXMIKANT KSHIRSAGAR 162174 SHANKAR NAGR LACHYAN ROAD INDI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1450 VINAYAK VEERENDRABABU YALASANGI 147151 WARD NO 16 GANESH NAGAR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1451 ASHOK RANGAPPA NAIKODI 148767 AT POST AHIRASANGA MALE VIJAYAPURA
1452 LAXMEEDEVI NINGAPPA GOUREESH 127829 AT POST  MAHAVEER CICLE INDI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1453 PARASURAM BASAPPA BIRADAR 171711 AT POST  GANAVALGA MALE VIJAYAPURA
1454 RAJAKUMAR ANDAPPA AKALAWADI 146640 AT POST  LACHYAN MALE VIJAYAPURA
1455 PINTESH BAHURAY NIKKAM 140565 KUMBAR ONI INDI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1456 SARANGA VIJAYKUMAR SHAH 169237 AT/PO:CHOUDIGALLI INDI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1457 SHARADABAI DHONDINATH FARSI 155617 DARGA GALLI INDI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1458 MAHANANDA SHIVANAND NIGADI 140604 BASAVARAJENDRA NAGAR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1459 GURUSIDDA BHIMARAY SINDAGI 148745 VEERABHADRESHWAR ONI INDI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1460 SHRISHAIL KALLAPPA PARASHATTI 169253 GORI PATTI TANDA,INDI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1461 BHUTALSIDDA REVANASIDDA ACHHIGAR 158000 AT POST  ANJUTAGI MALE VIJAYAPURA
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1462 SOMANING NAMADEV TAMBE 156822 AT/PO:BIRAPPA NAGAR INDI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1463 HANAMANT DYAVAPPA NATIKAR 148895 AT POST  HIREBEVANUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1464 ANJALI PARAMMANNA UNNAD 160610 INFRONT SHANTESWAR TEMPLE FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1465 SIDARAYA DHAREPPA HOSAMANI 162282 AT POST  TADAVALAGA MALE VIJAYAPURA
1466 SHIVAPPA LAKSHMAN AWATI 132919 AT POST NIMBAL KD MALE VIJAYAPURA
1467 POOJA SUNIL CHINCHOLI 158002 V.K.G.NAGAR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1468 VIJAYAKUMAR RAMAPPA HALAWAR 119764 BAGALKOT ROAD HNO-L I G 1 JALANAGAR VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1469 SHANKAR LAXMAPPA JEERAGAL 166219 H-65  K K COLONY JALNAGAR MAIN ROAD VIJAYPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1470 IRAYYA MUPPAYYA MATHAPATI 149120 H-277 MATOSHREE K K NAGAR VIJAYPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1471 MANJULA SACHIN NAVALE 162415
H.NO-260LAXMI VENKATESH NIVAS K K COLONY 
BIJAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1472 REKHA SANGAPPA MANTUR 172039 EWS 532 AINAPUR MLA CROSS JALANAGAR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1473
SHARANAKUMAR RAVATAPPA 
NADUVINAMANI

158037
WARD NO-28 PLOT NO-71 SUMIT NIVAS RAJAJI 
NAGAR,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1474 ANNASAHEB PEERAGOUDA PATIL 162370 A/P KANAMADI T/Q D/ VIJAYPUR,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1475 JAYALAXMI SANGAMESH SOLAPURKAR 155795 H-3818 S R COLONY BGK ROAD VIJAYPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1476 SIDDAPPA BASAPPA KARADI 162440 S R COLONY,JALANAGAR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1477 VANISHREE VASANTARAO KULKARNI 149016 H.NO-131 KANAKADAS BADAWANE BIJAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1478 SHIVAYOGEPPA PARAPPA KENGANAL 162339
HNO.MIG.13 S R COLONY JALANAGAR BAGALKOT 
ROAD,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1479 SHARANBASU GURUPADAPPA JAMKHANDI 160484 HNO-121 JAYALAXMI NAGAR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1480 BASAPPA KALLAPPA BIRADAR 149076 H NO-282 K K COLONY NEAR JALANAGAR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1481 CHANNAMMA ANNAPPA PUJARI 165824 KASAGERI GALLI BAGALKOT ROAD VIJAYPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1482 ALLUBAI SHRISHAIL PUJARI 168675
C/O S G PUJARI (COURT ) WARD-29 KASAGERI ONI K K 
GS ROAD VIJAYPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1483 SURESH RAMACHDRA KORWAR 119848
PLOT-614 KEERTI NAGAR NEAR SHYAM SCHOOL 
VIJAYPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1484 ROHAN SANGAMESH SOLAPURKAR 172024 S.R COLONY JALANAGAR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1485 PREMA APPANNA BIRADAR PATIL 166771 H.NO-371 BAGALKOT ROAD S R COLONY VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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1486 SANGANBASAWESH SIDDAPPA DURGAD 169329 JORAPUR PETH GYANG BOUDI ROAD VIJAYPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1487 KAMALA ASHOK RASANKAR 162311 HOUSE NO LIG 30,JALANAGAR,VJP FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1488 SIDDANAGOUDA SANGANAGOUDA BIRADAR 144431 A/P LINGADALLI  T/Q DEVAPUR D/ VIJAYPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1489 SUSHEELKUMAR SIDDANAGOUDA PATIL 155305
PLOTNO-184 SHRI BASAVA NILAYA KANAKADAS 
BADAVANE

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1490 SAVITRI PAWADABASAPPA BYAKOD 149956 A/P H HIPPARAGI T/Q B BAGEWADI D/ VIJAYPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1491 SHILPA BASAYYA KURANALLIMATH 139053 EWS HOUSE NO89 JALANAGAR VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1492 JAYLAXMI CHANDRAKANT KUMBAR 166653 MANUR COLONY BGK ROAD FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1493 JAYSHREE HANAMANTARAO JOSHI 159869 KANAKADAS BADAVANE FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1494 JAYASHRI SRIKANTH INDI 146177 WARD-22 H-191 MAHIBOOB NAGAR VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1495 VIJAYAMAHANTESH BASAYYA HIREMATH 148979
NEAR MARATHI VIDYALAYA MANAGULI ROAD 
VIJAYPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1496 DANAMMA BABU BHAVIKATTI 140620 IBRAHIMPUR VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1497 MAHANANDA RENUKACHARYA HIREMATH 127270
HUNDEKAR GALLI BAGALKOT C/O KK COLONY 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1498 SEEMA SHANKARALINGAPPA DODAMANI 151628
#274 SHRI GOURI NIVAS K K NAGAR JALANAGAR 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1499 RENUKA BALAPPA BIRADAR 155314 W/O BALAPPA HITTINAHALLI BIJAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1500 SEEMA GIREESH VAIKUNTE 146312 H-776RAMKRISHANA SADAN K K COLONY VIJAYPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1501 NAVEENGOUDA SAHEBAGOUDA BIRADAR 149116 PLOT-526 KEERTI NAGAR VIJAYPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1502 ACHYUT BASAVARAJ BIRADAR 127261 H NO 282 K K COLONY JALANAGAR VIJAYPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1503 BHARATI MAHESH KORE 156033 H-2149 IBRAHIMPUR VIJAYPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1504 GIREENDRAKUMAR MALLIKARJUN GALGALI 146564
H-2547 VENKTESH NAGAR NEAR LAXMI TEMPLE 
VIJAYPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1505 GEETABAI BASAVARAJ BIRADAR 137002 KIRATI NAGAR VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1506 REKHA SANJU SHATAGAR 149094 BAGALKOT ROAD MURANKERI GALLI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1507 SHAILAJA IRAYYA MATHPATI 149099 H NO 277MATHOSHREE K K COLONY VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1508 SUNITA ASHOK KUSAGAL 162422
H-33 SRUSTI COLONY OPP COURT 1 ST GATE BGK 
ROAD VIJAYPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1509 MAHADVI BASAPPA INDI 148988 H-446 S R COINY NORTH VIJAYPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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1510 PRASAD ARAVIND GUDDAD 160368
S/O A S GUDDAD BEHIND KBS SCHOOL NO06 
IBRAHIMPUR VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1511 RAMA SURESH PUKALE 169361 PLOT NO 105 S R COLONY  JALANAGAR VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1512 DEEPA MAHESH SANI 137970 TERDAL RURAL TERDAL BAGALAKOT FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1513 SUSHILABAI SIDDAPPA YADAVANNAVAR 145572
H-997,98KAMANKHAN BAZAR YADAVANNAVAR GALLI 
VIJAYPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1514 AJIT ARJUNAPPA SHIRUR 155621
C/O A N SHIRUR VIVEK NAGAR BAGALKOT ROAD 
VIJAYPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1515
SHARABHAYYA CHANNAVEERAYYA 
KANKALMATH

148947 DR S C KANKALMATH H-280 K K NAGAR VIJAYPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1516 VARSHA BHASKAR W/O KORAWAR 159875 PLOT NO 634 KIRTI NAGAR VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1517 KALPANA VENKAPPA NINGAPPANAVAR 149084
H NO -33 SRUSHTI COLONY OPP DIST COURT 1ST 
GATE VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1518 BAGAWANSINGH BABUSINGH HAJERI 149091 KAMANKHAN BAJAR GOUDER COLONY VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1519 SUNANDA SURESHBABU INAMADAR 159999 K K NAGAR H/NO 30 VIJAYPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1520 SURESHBABU CHANDRASHEKAR INAMADAR 160892 K KNAGAR H/NO 30 VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1521 SHARANAPPA MADIVALAPPA BIRADAR 128055 H NO,360 BASAV NILAY KEERTHI NAGAR VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1522 SHOBHA SHARANABASU JAMAKHANDI 162328 W/O 212 JAYALAXMI NAGAR  B D A LYOUT VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1523 RAMESH SHANKARGOUDA PATIL 149060
S/O SHANKARGOUDA PATIL,PLOT NO-
79,VAJRAHANUMAN NAGAR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1524 AYUSHI SACHIN NAVALE 162418
H.NO-260 LAXMI VENKATESH NIVAS K K COLONY 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1525 SHIVANI SACHIN NAVALE 162419
HOUSE NO 260 LAXMI VENKATESH NIVAS K K COLONY 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1526 SOUMYA SACHIN SANNATAMMANAVAR 135836
WARD NO.29 BAGALKOT BY PASS ROAD NEAR RAM 
NGAR BUS STOP,NEHARU NAGAR VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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1527 GURURAJ BASAVARAJ HARALAYYA 148982
SHIVA SHAKTI NILAYA RAJAJI NAGAR 
VIJAYAPUR,HUDCO COLONY

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1528 VIJAYALAKSHMI MALLIKARJUN BIRADAR 148983 HITTINAHALLI, VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1529 CHANNAVEERARAJ MALLIKARJUN KATTI 147078
SY-435 P.NO-66 BAGALKOT ROAD 3RD CROSS BEHIND 
RUDSET VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1530 ANUJA ASHOK KARJOL 156266
P.NO-60 SHRI AMBA NIVAS RAGHAVENDRA COLONY  
BAGALKOT ROAD VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1531 SANGAMMA DODDAPPAGOUDA PATIL 149103 H NO.191 SINDAGI ROAD AINAPUR VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1532 MAHADEVI NINGANGOUDA BIRADAR 140657
AWATI BUILDING WARD NO 22, KIRTINAGAR,BESIDE 
SAI TEMPLE C/O: S H ALAGI, ABHIVRUDDHI NAGAR 
NEAR UTTARADI MATHA

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1533 RESHMA SANJEEV KULKARNI 149098
C/O: R S MADABHAVI, #13 VIVEK NAGAR,JALANAGAR 
MAIN ROAD, VIJAYAPURA

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1534 SHASHIKALA MADIWALAPPA BIRADAR 149006
WARD NO-21, NEAR Z P OFFICE, KANAKDAS 
BADAWANE, VIJAYAPURA

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1535 BOURAMMA RAMESH RAMOJI 146650
H.NO-03 BAGALKOT ROAD VAJRAHANUMAN NAGAR 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1536 VEERENDRAGOUDA MALLIKARJUN PATIL 148987
KRISHI KRUPA A11, BAGALKOT ROAD, 
SHANTINIKETAN COLONY, VIJAYAPURA

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1537 VIDYA KUPENDRA GUTTEDAR 140668
A/P AURAD. C/O L.C.ILIGER K K COLONY NEAR 
AINAPUR CROSS VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1538 ASHWINI DEVARAJ SHRINGERI 138665 HOUSE NO 08 K K NAGAR,JALANAGAR,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1539 ASHOK YALLANAGOUDA HIREGOUDAR 169339
PLOT NO-551, OPPO SAI TEMPLE, KIRTINAGAR, 
VIJAYAPURA

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1540 PAVANKUMAR SHEKHAR SHATAGAR 167434 BAGALKOT ROAD, MURANAKERI, VIJAYAPURA MALE VIJAYAPURA

1541 PREETI VIJAYKUMAR PAWAR 149124
EWS 232, H.NO-3806 BEHIND JAI SANTOSHI MATA 
TEMPLE JALANAGAR VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1542 SHAILA BHIMAPPA BELLUBBI 127264
H.NO-56 OPP NEW COURT BAGALKOT ROAD 
NAVARASPUR COLONY VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1543 ANURADHA ASHOK CHOUKIMATH 158040 NAVARASPUR COLONY BAGALKOT ROAD VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1544 PARWATI VISHVANATH AIHOLLI 148994
KAMAN KHAN BAZAR,#2040 YADAVANNAVAR GALLI, 
VIJAYAPURA

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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1545 MAHADEVI MAHADEVAPPA MALAGOND 162329
HARAKARI LAYOUT PLOT NO-61, VAJRA HANUMAN 
NAGAR, VIJAYAPURA

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1546 RABBAGUNDU JAYASRI 149047
2-112 THATICHERLA, ANANTAPUR ANDRA PRADESH 
C/O TRIMURTI NAGAR B.BAGEWADI ROAD VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1547 KAVITA JAGANNATH HUBBALLI 136671 L I G 75 JALANAGAR VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1548 NIKITA VIRESH MANUR 135834
# 417 KALADAGI HOUSE, KEERTHI NAGAR, NEAR 
DARGA,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1549 VISHWANATH SANGANAGOUDA PATIL 149053 W.NO-21 H.NO-289 IBRAHIMPUR VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1550 ROOPA LAXMAN TOTAKAR 166768 BAGALKOT ROAD, BASAVA NAGAR, VIJAYAPURA FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1551 ROOPA SHRISHAIL GUDADINNI 162439
HOUSE NO.05 BAJAR ONI SARAWAD VIJAYAPUR,C/O 
RAM NAGAR VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1552 SHIVARAJ VISHWANATH PATIL 148997 #587 KANAKADAS BADAWANE VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1553 GIREESH VASANT BAGALKOTKAR 169307 P.NO-63 VAJRAHANUMAN NAGAR VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1554 NIRMALA UMESH SULEBHAVI 162365
BASAV NAGAR, WARD NO 29 BEHIND R T O OFFICE 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1555 MALLIKARJUN SHRISHAIL KATTI 162450
SHIVAGONDAR ONI A/P: MANAGULI  TQ:BASAVAN 
BAGEWADI,VIJAYAPURA

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1556 GEETANJALI GIRISH MIRAJKAR 167437
HOME NO-20 SUREKHA NIVAS, DARGA 
ROAD,BHAVASAR NAGAR VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1557 VEENA SHRIDHAR HARIDAS 148953 BAGALOKOT ROAD NAVARASPUR COLONY VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1558 SHRIDHAR RAMAYYA HARIDAS 162318
H.NO-2655 NAVARASPUR COLONY BAGALKOT ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1559 BASANAGOUDA MALLAPPA BIRADAR 169312 ARATAL,BELGAUM C/O JUMANAL VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1560 LAXMIBAI BASUKUMAR HATTI 159727 L I G-131, JALANAGAR, VIJAYAPURA FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1561 ANJANDEVI W/O ANANTHAPPA 149107
WARD-22 VIVEK NAGAR WEST HUDCO COLONY 
VIJAYPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1562 SHARADA SHIVANAND STHAVARAMATH 148998 #448 KASAGERI GALLI BAGALKOT ROAD VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1563 SHRUTI SHANKRAPPA ROTTI 148991
H.NO-60 W.NO-21 KANAKADAS BADAVANE NEAR 
HANUMAN TEMPLE VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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1564 VENUGOPAL VIJAYAKUMAR JOSHI 162358
HOUSE NO 410/B WARD NO 29, BEHIND R T O OFFICE 
RAJAJINAGAR  HUDCO COLONY VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1565 RAYAPPA MALAPPA MANASHETTI 171662
BAGALKOT ROAD, KHASGERI, BASAVANAGAR, 
VIJAYAPURA-586109

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1566 SWETHA GURUSIDDAPPA GUJARI 162401
W.NO-14 SAI GANESH NILAY SHAHAPETI GALLI NEAR 
CHANDANI HALL VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1567 DURGAVA BALU DAFIN 162371
A/P SHEDYAL TQ-JATH, SANGLI,VALASANG 
MAHARASHTRA C/O VAJRAHANUMAN NAGAR 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1568 GIRIJABAI BALAPPA BANNUR 162373
#2776 SHANTINIKETAN COLONY MURANKERI 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1569 JAYASHRI RAMAPPA SHAHAPUR 127252
651 NEAR MURTUZ KHADRI DARGA KIRTI NAGAR 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1570 PREMA RAVIKUMAR KANNALLI 149087
W.NO-01 MALAGI BUILDING NEHARU NAGAR 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1571 BHARATHI PRALHAD PURANIK 169316 BALLOLLI INDI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1572 NAGAVENI SHARANAPPA NILURI 169341 2ND STAGE KANAKADAS BADAWANE VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1573
TRIYAMBAKA SIDDALINGANAGOUDA 
KAREKOTRAGOUD

158026
H.N0-57/B GANGAPURAM COLONY DARGA JAIL ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1574 KASHIBAI SHIVAPPA KARADDI 162429 AT: INGALAGERI, TQ-MUDDEBIHAL DIST:VIJAYAPURA FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1575 NETRAVATI VINOD SHINDHE 149115
W.NO-12 P.NO-107 ASHRAM ROAD OPP BLDE 
ENGINEERING COLLEGE ANAND NAGAR VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1576 SANGITA VIRENDRA BANGARI 172020 KUMATHE, ARJUNAGI, DIST: VIJAYAPURA FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1577 SHASHIKALA VITHALA PUJARI 149018
ARASHANAGI, KOULAGI, BASAVANA BAGEWADI, 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1578 SUNANDA MUTTANNA MADIVAL 162383
GURUDAM NILAY, H/NO L I G 60, BAGALKOT ROAD, 
JALANAGR VIJAYAPURA

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1579 DANAMMA UMASHANKAR GANDAGE 127255
PLOT NO 199, SOUTH S R COLONY JALANAGAR, 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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1580 GANGADHAR MARUTI SATAPUTE 149033
OPP ANIKETAN NURSING HOME, PLOT  NO 341 B 
BAGEWADI ROAD K K COLONY BAGALKOT 
JAMAKHANDI BY PASS ROAD, VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1581 MAHANTAYYA BASAYYA MAHANTMATH 169327
NEHAR GOLAGUMAJ MAHADWAR ROAD PASHAPUR 
PET VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1582 KAVITA SANJAY SARAWAD 149014 NAGATHAN, VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1583 SUNIL SHANTESH KORBU 156288
KORBU WOMENS CARE HOSPITAL, NEAR NAUBAG, 
VIJAYAPURA

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1584 IRAKKA SAHEBGOUDA BIRADAR 169342
LAXMAN NAGAR, BEHIND NEHARU NAGAR 
JAMKHANDI BY PASS VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1585 SAHEBGOUDA NILAPPAGOUDA BIRADAR 169343
LAXMAN NAGAR, BEHIND NEHARU NAGAR 
JAMAKHANDI ROAD VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1586 MIRTYUNJAY RENUKACHARYA HIREMATH 149026
WARD NO 5, NEAR BASAVESHWAR BANK, HUNDEKAR 
GALLI, BAGALKOT

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1587 SHAILA SANGANBASAPPA HOSAMANI 127886 P.NO-76 BEHIND BUDD VIHAR S R COLONY VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1588 VISHALKUMAR VIJAYKUMAR HALAWAR 140615 LIG-1 JALANAGAR,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1589 DANESH MALLESHA SAVALAGI 149032
OPP GOL GUMMAZ NEAR SHANMUKH SWAMY MATH, 
BENDIGERI GALLI VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1590 REKHA VENUGOPAL JOSHI 155624
H/NO-410/B, WARD NO-29 , BEHIND R T O OFFICE, 
RAJAJINAGAR, HUDCO COLONY VIJAYAPURA

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1591 RENUKA MALAPPA MANASHETTI 172045 KASAGERI, VIJAYAPURA FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1592 ANJANA SANTOSH KULKARNI 167429
P.NO-34/35 DHRUVA KRUPA NANDINI BADAWANE 
IBRAHIMPUR VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1593 SHAILA MAHADEVAPPA MALAGOND 162406
HARAKARI LAYOUT PLOT NO-61, VAJRA HANUMAN 
NAGAR, VIJAYAPURA-586109

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1594 VEENA BASAVALINGAPPA DIVATER 149038
H.O-1-3-129 VIJAYA NURSING HOME, NEAR POST 
OFFICE, MASKI , RAICHUR-584124

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1595 PARASHURAM GIRIMALLA BHAVIKATTI 149039
SIDDHARTHA NILAYA, H .NO 425, S R COLONY, 
JALANAGAR, HUDCO, VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1596 KIRTI SHRISHAIL BIRADAR 169352
NEAR RAM NAGAR ROAD VEERBHADRESHWAR 
NAGAR VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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1597 RAJASHEKHAR BASAVARAJ YADAVANNAVAR 169354
H.NO-901, KAMAN KHAN BAZAR ROAD, 
YADAVANNAVAR GALLI, VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1598 SUNANDA JAGADEESH MUDAKAMATH 162435
PLOT O-549/B WARD NO-6-B, KANAKADAS 
BADAWANE, VIJAYAPURA

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1599 SANGANAGOUDA SADASHIVAPPA PATIL 162408
BAGALKOT ROAD, NEAR IMBRAHIMPUR RAILWAY 
STATION, HOUSE NO 13, VAJRA HANUMAN NAGAR 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1600 PRASHANT VISHWANATH PATIL 149054 B BAGEWADI ROAD, #289 IBRAHIMPUR, VIJAYAPURA MALE VIJAYAPURA

1601 SANDESH SHIVANAGOUDA PATIL 172047
H/N- 727, SHIVASAGAR, 1 ST MAIN ROAD, 1 ST CROSS,  
 K K COLONY, JALANAGAR, VIJAYAPURA

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1602 SUNITA BALASAHEB KOPPAD 162374 39 JALANAGAR ROAD K K COLONY VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1603 KALAVATI BUJJAPPA SHETTI 162384
WARD NO 21, VENKATESH NAGAR, NEAR HANAUMAN 
TEMPLE, IBRAHIMPUR, VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1604 SANGAPPA SHIVAPPA PATTANDAWAR 162385
W.NO-35 JAMAKHANDI ROAD, BEHIND NATIONAL 
SCHOOL, MALLIKARJUN NAGAR, VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1605 POORNIMA ARAVIND ZALAKI 158028 BODACHARYA GALLI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1606 DUNDAVVA TUKARAM KOLAKUR 149015 W/O:TUKARAM , BASAVANAGAR , VIJAYAPURA FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1607 PARWATIBAI SHANMUKAPPA CHINIVAR 172050
OPP DAFFODILS SCHOOL #76 VAJRAHANUMAN 
NAGAR 2nd STAGE VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1608 PRAKASH YAMNAPPA DODDIMANI 172027
BASAVANAGR C/O SAI PARK ROAD OPP GURUDEV 
TEXTILE VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1609 DUNDAVVA MALLAPPA BURANAPUR 172052 W.NO-21 IBRAHIMPUR VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1610 MAHANTESH HANAMANT PAWAR 162381 HITTINAHALLI, VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1611 SHARADA APPARAYA MALAGAR 149130 WARD NO-22, LAXMAN NAGAR, VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1612 NAGAMMA BHIMAPPA DINNI 149040
PLOT NO-23 SHANTVEER NAGAR 
VIJAYAPUR,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1613 YAMANAPPA HUCHHAPPA KATTIMANI 148929 WARD- 21 B.BAGEWADI ROAD IBRAMPUR VIJAYPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1614 SIDDAMMA R SAKRENNAVAR 146653 STATION BACK ROAD SHIKARKHANE,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1615 AMBIKA SHIVAPPA JUMANAL 140693 STATION BACK ROAD SHIKARAKHANE,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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1616 PRIYANKA B KADAPATTI 162461
SINDAGI ROAD VIJAY MAHANTESH GINNING 
FACTORY,VIJAYAPUR,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1617 SHASHIKHANT MURIGEPPA SABARAD 171319 NO 14 SHIRALASHETTI ROAD,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1618 BASAVAPRABHU M KADAPATTI 158056
SINDAGI ROAD VIJAY MAHANTESH GINNING 
FACTORY,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1619 GANGABAI P CHAVVAN 158052 SHIKARKHANE GALLI,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1620 DHANESHWARI B KADAPATTI 162462
SINDAGI ROAD VIJAY MAHANTESH GINNING 
FACTORY,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1621 UMESH SANGAYYA HIREMATH 165951 KOPPA BUILDING VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1622 SANGAPPA SHIVAPPA DESAI 167440 BENDIGERI GALLI,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1623 DISHA B KADAPATTI 158048
SINDAGI ROAD VIJAY MAHANTESH GINNING 
FACTORY,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1624 BASAPPA SHIVAPPA ARJUNAGI 140686
SHIKARKHANE STATION BACK ROAD OPP DEVAGIRI 
WEIGH BRIDGE,VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1625 BHUVANESHWARI A CHAVAN 159958 W/O ASHOK SHIKARKHANE GALLI,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1626 SURESH ISHWARAPPA HERAKAL 137016 DIVATAGERI GALLI NEAR RAYAR MATH,VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1627 KAVITA KUMAR MARALI 142803
W/O-KUMARA MARALI ACHAR KATTI DARGA 
ROAD,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1628 SHRIDEVI V WALI 172056
W/O-VIRUPAKSHI  BENDIDERI GALLI NEAR 
SHANMUKHA SWAMI MATH STATION 
ROAD,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1629 LAXSHMIBAI RAJASHEKHAR SUNAGAD 169368
W/O-RAJASHEKHAR SUNAGAD 
SHIKARAKHANE,BIJAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1630 VISHAKHA SIDDALINGAREDDY SINDAGERI 106389 GURU KRUPA NILAYA,STATION ROAD,KAVI PLOT FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1631 ARPITA ANNADANAYYA NANDIKOLMATH 166906 NEAR GOLGUMBAZ,PACHAPUR PETH,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1632 SUDHEER SANNAPPA BASAVAPRABHU 113501
S/O-SANNAPPA BASAVAPRABHU NEAR GOAL 
GUMBAZ BENDIGERI GALI,BIJAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1633 SANJEEV SHANATAYYA HIREMATH 171411
S/O-SHANATAYYA HIREMATH GULGUMBAZ ROAD 
SUBHAS COLONY,BIJAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1634 REKHA RAJU GAJALU 140697
W/O-RAJU GAJALU STATION ROAD 
SHIKARKHANE,BIJAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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1635 DRAXAYANI V ARJUNAGI 149137
W/O-VINOD ARJUNAGI 117 WARD NO-15 
SHIKARKHANE,BIJAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1636 BHARATI R PATIL 140139
W/O-RAJASHEKHAR SHAHAPET GALLI WARD NO-
14.SHAHAPETI MAIN ROAD,BIJAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1637 SUMA SAHEBAGOUD PATIL 127230 W/O SAHEBGOUD,BABANAGAR,VIJAYAPUR-586114 FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1638 SAHEBGOUDA BANAGOUDA PATIL 127229
S/O-BANAGOUDA PATIL C/O-*B B PATIL.ALLAPUR ONI 
MILL AREA,BIJAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1639 RAVINDRA BHAVURAO KULKARNI 135840
KAVI BUILDING,DIVATGERI GALLI,OPP RAGHAVENDRA 
SWAMI MUTTA

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1640 KIRAN RAMACHANDRA MORE 149139 GYANGABAWADI NEHARU NAGAR VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1641 REKHA SURENDRA SURYAVANSHI 167441
C/O-SURENDRA HOUSE NO-28.WARD NO-15.RAILWAY 
STATION SHRI BHAVANI NAGAR NH.13.BAIPASS 
VIJAYALAXMI BACK SIDE,BIJAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1642 MANGALABAYI RAMESH RATHOD 149145
D/O RAMESH.SINDAGI ROAD,ALLAPUR 
TANDA,VIJAYAPUR-586104

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1643 GURUNATH PRADANAPPA NADAKUR 156768 AT-KALADEVANAHALLI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1644 DEVENDRA GURANNA BHAVI 149256 AT POST TALIKOTI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1645 RAVI RAMAPPA KATTIMANI 123741 AMBEDKAR NAGAR TALIKOTI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1646 RAMESH P MOHITE 161022 AT POST TALIKOTI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1647 IRATAYYA N HIREMATH 162494 AT POST TALIKOTI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1648 BASAPPA G MAILESHWAR 149172 TALIKOTI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1649 DEVINDRA VEERABHADRAPPA HIPPARAGI 172078 AT POST  HIRUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1650 RAMANNA S SOMANAL 149319 AT POST TALIKOTI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1651 GANGUBAI V JIGAJINNI 126502 AT POST TALIKOTI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1652 NILAPPA I KARADI 139847 AT POST TALIKOTI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1653 SHEKAPPA SHIVAPPA GOTGAONKI 149176 AT POST TALIKOTI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1654 CHITRA RAMESH KULAKARNI 146655 AT POST TALIKOTI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1655 SHEETAL VEERABHADRAPPA YALAGI 162482 KAMNKATTI STREET, TALIKOTI , VIJAYPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1656 JYOTHI SATISH BHUSARE 145437 AT POST TALIKOTI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1657 IRAPPPA HUCHCHPPA JIGAJINNI 126501 AT POST - KAILAS PET , TALIKOTI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1658 ROOPA GURALINGAYYA HIREMATH 149167 TALIKOTI,TLK,TLK FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1659 BASAVARAJ CHANDAPPA WALIKAR 172074 AT POST MINAJAGI MALE VIJAYAPURA
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1660 SHIVASHARAN SAHEBAGOUDA NAVADAGI 140736 AT POST GADISOMANAL MALE VIJAYAPURA

1661 SHANKRAPPA JAYAPPA KOLAKAR 149214 AT POST BALAGANUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1662 SHRANAGOUDA VIRANAGOUDA PATIL 149239 AT POST HIRUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1663 JYOTI SANTHOSH DISALE 162480 AT POST TALIKOTI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1664 DAXAYANI BALAPPA HUGAR 149198 SOMANAL ROAD HOUSING BOARD FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1665 SANJOTA RAVI BUDIHAL 149213 GANESH NAGAR TALIKOTI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1666 KASHINATHSA KALAKSA RANGAREJ 162554 AT POST TALIKOTI MALE VIJAYAPURA

1667 LAKSHMIBAI ANDANEPPA KARABASHETTAR 169395 BISTI GALLI TALIKOTI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1668 MANOJ RAMANNA PUJARI 140713 AT POST KARIBAVI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1669 PRABHAKAR IRAPPA BADIGERI 160372 AT POST INGALGERI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1670 SAYABANN YAMANAPPA INACHAGALL 149165 AT POST BALAGANUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1671 BHAVIKATTI HALAKATTEPPA MAHADEVAPPA 164951 AT POST BALAGANUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1672 NAGAPPA MADIWALAPPA GANGUR 129359 AT POST BALAGANUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1673 KAMALABAI SHNKRAPPA PYATI 172057 K H B COLONY TALIKOTI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1674 SAVITHA GYANAPPA HUCHARADDI 172067 AT POST WADWADGI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1675 SUMITRABAI SIDRAMAYYA BENALAMATH 147422 AT POST TALIKOTI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1676 VEERBADHRAPPA SHIVALINGAPPA YALAGI 166461 KAMANAKATTI TALIKOTTI MALE VIJAYAPURA

1677 SHANTAMMA NINGANAGOUDA HOSALLI 162481 A/P-S K NAGAR TALIKOTI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1678 MAHADEVI PARAMANNA DUMAGUNDI 149243 UPPAR ONI AT-TALIKOTI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1679 SUBHASH JEVERILAL AGARAVALA 149306 A/P-BASAVA NAGAR TALIKOTI MALE VIJAYAPURA

1680
ADAPPAGOUDA BASAWANTRAYA 
GADIGEPPAGOL

162525 AT/POST- B SALAVADAGI MALE VIJAYAPURA

1681 IRANNA B NARI 149302 S/O-BASAVANTAPPA NARI AT/POST-TIMMAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1682
RAGHAVENDRA NEELAKANTRAO 
DESHAPANDE

149251 AT POST NAGUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1683 SHAKUNTALA S BAICHABAL 162484
W/O. SHIVANAND  GANESH NAGAR AT/POST- 
TALIKOTI

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1684 PUSHPALATA KULKARNI 149315 W/O. MANIKRAO NAGARKAL ONI AT/POST- TALIKOTI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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1685 MAITHRA MADIVALAPPA KOLURA 145891 NAGARAKALLA ONI AT/POST- TALIKOTI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1686 RAJASHREE UMESH DESHPANDE 149175 C/O. UMESH DESHAPANDE AT/POST- TALIKOTI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1687 SHEELABAI BHOGANATHA DESHAPANDE 140702 AT/POST- HIRUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1688 KRISHNAJI SEETHARAMA JOSHI 156042 AT/POST- BALAGANUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1689 DATTATREYA ANAND DARJI 129808 A/P-TALIKOTI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1690 SABAVVA RAMACHANDRAPPA GADI 158066 KUCHABAL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1691 SAKARAM VITHAL SALUNKE 140763 A/P-TALIKOTI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1692 LAXMI MALLAPPA TALAWAR 139074 AT POST TALIKOTI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1693 PRAVEEN B PATIL 156046 AT POST TALIKOTI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1694 IRAPPAGOUDA RUDRAGOUDA BIRADAR 156039 A/P-KARAGANUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1695 KAVITA W/O. SOMASHEKHAR KHANDI 127161 BASAVA MARGH AT/POST- BAILAHONGAL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1696 CHETAN RAGHUNATH BASUTAKAR 172062 NAGARESHWR ONI MALE VIJAYAPURA

1697 PRABHAVATHI SURYAPRAKASH MALADAKAR 172080 AT POST HANAMASAGAR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1698 KASHINATH C NATIKAR 149200 ASHRAY COLONY AT/POST- TALIKOTI MALE VIJAYAPURA

1699 SHAILASHREE W/O. JAGADGURU HIREMATH 162501 RAGHAVENDRA COLONY AT/POST- KEMBHAVI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1700 SOMALINGA SHIVAPPA KOPPADA 169378 AT POST HIRUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1701 KASHINATH TIPPANAPPA BADADALE 172083 AT POST  GADISOMANAL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1702 SRIDEVI RAVI KATTIMANI 128614 A/P-AMBEDKAR NAGAR TALIKOTI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1703 KASTURIBAYI NAGAPPA AGASAR 172085 AT POST TALIKOTI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1704 SHIVANAGOUDA B NADAHALLI 162556 AT POST BHANTNUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1705 RAJARAM RAMASINGH GOUDAGERI 137029 RAJAPUT GALLI, TALIKOTI-586214 MALE VIJAYAPURA
1706 RATNABAI ANAND DARJI 130415 AT POST TALIKOTI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1707 RAJASHEKHAR NANAGOUD KUNTARADDI 158069 AT POST TALIKOTI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1708 GEETA IRANNA SHARANAR 158092 AT POST TALIKOTI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1709 SHARANAGOUDA MALLANAGOUDA PATIL 149252 A/P-GANESH NAGAR TALIKOTI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1710 GOVIND S/O. NARAYAN HANCHATE 149312 NEAR AMBABHAVANI TEMPLE AT/POST- TALIOTI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1711 RAMANNA SOMAPPA ITAGI 157085 AT/POST- SHELLAGI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1712 RADHIKA BALABHEEMA RAO KULKARNI 132916 AT POST DEVAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1713 IRAPPAGOUDA RUDRAGOUDA. BIRADAR 169399 AT/POST- KARAGANUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1714
SHANKARAGOUDA S/O. SHIVAPPAGOUDA 
PATIL

162490 RAJAWADE, TALIKOTI-586214 MALE VIJAYAPURA
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1715
DEVAMMA URF SHRIDEVI MALLIKARJUN 
CHITTARAGI

149323
PLOT NO. 12 RAMESHWAR NILAYA 7TH CROSS 
SAPTAGIRI YALAKKISHATTAR COLONY , DHARWAD-
580004

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1716 VIMALAKSHI NAGARAJ BOGAR 140869 AT/PO KILLA GALLI MUDDEBIHAL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1717 JOHITRAM NAVAJI SOLANKI 139560 AT POST MUDDEBHIHAL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1718 RACHAYYA SHARABAYYA HIREMATH 121857 AT POST MUDDEBHIHAL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1719 BAHUBALI GUNDAPPA GOOGI 166473 AT POST MUDDEBHIHAL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1720 PARVATEVVA GANGAPPA PYATIGOUDER 138742 AT POST MUDDEBHIHAL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1721 SHANKAR.. AYYAPPA BEVINGIDADA 121977 AT POST MUDDEBHIHAL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1722 BASAVARAJ. GURUBASAPPA KORI 159734 AT POST MUDDEBHIHAL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1723 JETTEPPA SANGAPPA LEBAGERI 149383 AT/PO SHIROL MUDDEBIHAL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1724 SMT. SHARUBAI VALAPPA LAMANI 158149 AT POST MUDDEBHIHAL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1725 BHARAMANNA SHANKREPPA KUMBAR 140805 AT POST MUDDEBHIHAL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1726 RAGVENDRA PAKEERAPPA MEDAR 139099 AT POST MUDDEBHIHAL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1727 RAJASHREE BUJAPPA DANDAVATI 122137 AT/PO VIRESWAR NAGAR MUDDEBIHAL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1728 SIDDAPPA BASAPPA KAJAGAR 168280 AT POST MUDDEBHIHAL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1729 SHANTHABAI MALLIKARJUNA PALLEDA 140825 AT POST KUNTOJI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1730 SAVITRI ARAVIND SAJJAN 149396 SBI ROAD MUDDEBIHAL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1731 SANTOSH SHIVALINGAYYA HIREMATH 113011 AT POST MUDDEBHIHAL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1732 GADDAPPA YAMANAPPA AMARGOAL 149632 AT POST MUDDEBHIHAL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1733 RAMABAYI ARAVINDA DESHAPANDE 168284 HORAPET GALLI  MUDDEBIHAL,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1734 ASHOK PRABHAYYA IVANGIMATH 172140 KUMBAR ONI MUDDEBIHAL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1735 SHANKRAPPA BASAPPA BELAL 149378 AT POST MUDDEBHIHAL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1736 SANGAPPA BASAPPA HADAPAD 149703 AT/BIDARKUNDI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1737 SHRIDHAR GANAPATI BHATT 157268 AT POST MUDDEBHIHAL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1738 LAXMI TIMMANNA RYAGI 156446 AT/PO  MUDDEBIHAL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1739 RAJESWARI ARAVIND LADDIMATH 155769 AT/PO KUMBAR ONI MUDDEBIHAL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1740 RAJENDRAKUMAR SUGAPPA KADAKOL 145537 KUMBAR ONI MUDDEBIHAL MALE VIJAYAPURA

1741 SAVITHA GANAMATESHWAR GADDUGIMATH 160863 AT/POST-DHAVALAGI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1742 SHASHIKALA D PATTAR 156715 AT/PO BAVOOR MUDDEBIHAL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1743 SURESH D MASHYAL 171680 AT POST MUDDEBHIHAL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1744 ANASUYA C MEDHAR 135898 AT POST MUDDEBHIHAL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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1745 TIPPANNA S HUNSYAL 146319 AT/PO-BASARKOD MALE VIJAYAPURA
1746 ASHOK VEERAPPA REVADI 162752 AT/PO KHB COLONY MUDDEBIHAL MALE VIJAYAPURA

1747 SHANTABAI LAXMAN NAGOD 140807 W/O LAXMAN NAGOD GONAL BANOSHI NEBAGERI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1748 KALPANA RAJENDRAKUMAR KADAKOL 140957 AT POST MUDDEBHIHAL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1749 BASAVARAJ ANDANAPPA CHINIWAR 165609 AT POST MUDDEBHIHAL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1750 GURAPPA AMRUT TADAPATRI 169408 AMRUTA NILAYA BASAV NAGAR MUDDEBIHAL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1751 NAGAPPA BASAPPA GONI 155844 AT POST MUDDEBHIHAL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1752 UMESH SHRISHAIL RANJANAGI 108098 AT POST MUDDEBHIHAL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1753 LAXIMIBAI GURAPPA TADAPATRI 156160 AMRUTA NILAYA BASAV NAGAR MUDDEBIHAL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1754 GANGUBAI H CHANDAKI 140976 AT/PO HORAPET NAGAR MUDDEBIHAL MALE VIJAYAPURA

1755 SATAPPA REVANASIDDAPPA GURUBHATTA 113008
NEELAGANGANILAYA NEAR WATER TANK 
VIDYANAGAR MUDDEBIHAL

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1756 BASAVARAJ S YALAVAR 169414 AT POST MUDDEBHIHAL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1757 SUJATA AMARBASAYYA MATH 159589 AT/PO MARUTI NAGAR MUDDEBIHAL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1758 MARUTI H BANDIVADDAR 145019 AT/PO-INGALAGERI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1759 VEENA LOKESH LAYADGUNDI 114299 AT/PO SANGAMESHWAR NAGAR MUDDEBIHAL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1760 SHREEDHAR ANNARAO DESHAPANDE 156786
H.NO-2145/7 NEAR B S CENTRAL SCHOOL 
VIDYANAGAR MUDDEBIHAL

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1761 GURABASAVVA S HADAPAD 162606 AT/PO-BIDARAKUNDI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1762 ANNAPURANA U SAJJAN 168647 AT POST MUDDEBHIHAL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1763 BASAYYA K PUJAR 162663 AT POST MUDDEBHIHAL MALE VIJAYAPURA

1764 SANGANAGOUDA URF SANGAPPA N NAGOD 149718 AT POST MUDDEBHIHAL MALE VIJAYAPURA

1765 SANGAMMA TIPPANNA CHATTER 169477 AT POST MUDDEBHIHAL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1766 GURAMMA RACHAPPA TADASAD 162653 AT /MUDDEBIHAL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1767 ARUN PANDURANG PADAKI 145896 AT POST MUDDEBHIHAL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1768 BHIMABAI.KASHAPPA.MASTI 144824 AT POST MUDDEBHIHAL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1769 VIJAYALAKSHMI MALLIKARAJUN KATTIMAN 128688 AT/PO-SANGAMESHWAR NAGAR MBL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1770 BHIMAVVA NINGAPPA KAMBLI 165595 AT POST MUDDEBHIHAL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1771 BASAVRAJ  YALLAPPA MALAGONDA 161045 AT POST MUDDEBHIHAL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1772 MEENAXI B SARAGANACHARI 140886 BASAVA NAGAR MUDDEBHIHAL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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1773 SHIVANAND SANGANBASAPPA HUGAR 162770 MARUTI NAGAR GURU KRUPA NILAYA MALE VIJAYAPURA
1774 HULAGAVVA  YAMANAPPA MADAR 149741 AT POST MUDNAL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1775 UMADEVI RAMAKRISHNA RAICHURKAR 157310 AT/PO DADDI GALLI MUDDEBIHAL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1776 PARASHURAM HOLIYAPPA RATNAKAR 149736 HUDCO  COLNY MUDDEBIHAL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1777 NAGAMMA C AMARANNAVARA 135890 KUMBAR ONI MUDDEBIHAL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1778 RENUKA RAMAPPA PUJARI 138033 SANGAMESHWAR NAGAR MUDDEBIHAL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1779 LALITHA SHIVANAGOUDA PATIL 149716 GAWDARA  ONI  ,  HUNAKUNTI MUDDEBIHAL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1780
BHUVANESHWARI BASAVARAJ 
PATTANASHETTI

158141 AT POST ALUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1781 MANJUNATH GYANAPPA HALLUR 140850 AT POST BIDARJUNDI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1782 BHIMAPPA RAYAPPA HUGAR 149410 AT POST INGALAGERI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1783 VIJAYMAHANTESH SANGAPPA KANTHI 143836 VEERESHWARA NAGAR MUDDEBIHAL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1784 NYAMANNA SHARANAPPA KUMBAR 149669 KUMBAR ONI MUDDEBIHAL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1785 IRAPPA BHIMAPPA KUDAGI 166365 A/P-YARANAL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1786 SUVARNA BHIMAJI VADDAR 137052 A/P-NETAJI GALLI MUDDEBIHAL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1787 SIDDAPPA SIDDAVVA CHALAWADI 139093 A/P-HADALAGERI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1788 SHRISHAIL HANAMANTAPPA UPANAL 158125 A/P-  NETAJI NAGAR MBL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1789 GIRIJAMMA SHARANAYYA BIDNALAMATH 149620 AT-MAHANTESH NAGAR MBL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1790
HANAMANT CHANDAPPA KOLAKAR URF 
MANNUR

160623 MARUTI NAGAR MUDDEBIHAL MALE VIJAYAPURA

1791 VASAVI VINAYAKRAO KULAKARNI 146657 A/P-INGALAGERI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1792 BASAMMA BALACHANDRA DIDDIMNI 158154 A/T -B BAGEVADI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1793 KASTURIBAI GANGADHAR JOLAD 149706 A/T-VEERESHWER NAGAR MBL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1794 SHIVANAND SIDDAPPA CHANDAKI 167531 AT/PO-BIDARAKUNDI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1795 MANIKKAMMA RACHAPPA TADASAD 145017 AT/PO-HORAPETI GALLI MBL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1796 RAHUL RAGHAVENRA GHATAGE 149347 AT/PO-SANGAMESHWAR NAGAR MBL MALE VIJAYAPURA

1797 SAVITHA SHANTARAJ SAGARI 145801
AT/PO ALAMATTI CROSS ROAD GANESH NAGAR 
MUDDEBIHAL

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1798 PARVEENSULTAN ABDLUKHADEER ALAGUR 162602 AT/PO SANGAMESHWAR NAGAR MUDDEBIHAL MALE VIJAYAPURA

1799 LALITA BHIMAPPA HANGARAGI 146320 AT/PO-BASARKOD FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1800 SHAILA MAHANTESH CHAVARI 149457 AT/PO-DEVOOR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1801 CHANAVVA PARASAPPA CHALAWADI 158165 AT/NETAJI GALLI MUDDEBIHAL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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1802 VISHAL KANTAPPA BIRADAR 149331 AT/POST-MANJUNATH NAGAR ILKAL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1803 BASAVVA SIDDARAMAPPA KUMBAR 139493 AT/POST-KUMBAR ONI MUDDEBIHAL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1804 IRAMMA SIDDANNA HALLURA 158132 AT\POST/KOLUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1805 SIDDANAGOUDA RAMANAGOUDA PATIL 172142 AT/PO-HADARAGALL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1806 SHYAMARAV RAMACHANDRA PETAKAR 162611 AT/PO-PILEKAMMA NAGAR MUDDEBIHAL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1807 MAHADEV VENKATESH BUDDAR 144984 AT/PO-INDIRA NAGAR MBL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1808 BHAGIRATHI B HUGAR 146912 AT/PO-GANESH NAGAR MBL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1809 SUVARNA A AMARAANNAVAR 166321 AT/PO-KUMBAR ONI BML FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1810 GOURABAI GANGANNA GOUROJI 156843 AT/PO GANESH NAGAR MUDDEBIHAL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1811 ILASWATI CHANDRASHEKHAR KAMBAR 145904 AT/PO-NAINEGALI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1812 MADHUMATHI CHANDRASHEKHAR BIRADAR 149483 AT/PO-NARAYANAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1813 BASAPPA LAXMAN PATTAR 135891 AT-PT VISHWAKARMA BADAVANE MUDDEBIHAL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1814 JAGADISH H HADAPADA 171068 AT/PT-YARAGALLA MALE VIJAYAPURA
1815 GEETA SANGAPPA HUGAR 149485 HUNAMAN TEMPAL KAKKERA FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1816 PRABHU KOTRABASAPPA PUJARI 149337 AT POST MUDDEBHIHAL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1817 BHIMANAGOUDA BASAPPA SANGAREDDI 157413 AT/PO MEHEBOOB NAGAR MUDDEBIHAL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1818 GADDEVVA G PUJARI 135939 AT/PO-MUDDEBIHAL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1819 GURUPADAPPA C SAJJAN 149364 AT/PO-INGALGERI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1820 BHARATI S BHUTAL 140912 AT POST-GURUMITAKAL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1821 SANGANAGOUDA H PATIL 140915 AT/PO-SANGAMESHWAR NAGAR MBL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1822 SUVARNA MALLANAGOUD HOSAGOUDRA 171174 AT/HANDARGALL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1823 ANAND SOMASHEKHAR HERALGI 149923 H.NO-19, BANAGAR GALLI, JORAPUR PETH VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1824 ANIL S KOTTALAGI 149794 SHASTRI NAGR VIJAYPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1825 MALLAPPA Y HAIGAR 156057 A/p- HALE ROLLI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1826 SHIVANAND K JADHAV 120627 WARD NO 35 TAKKE ROAD,KALYANI NAGAR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1827 SHALINI G SIMPI 160633
W/O GURUSIDAPPA  SIMPI JORAPUR PETH BANAGAR 
GALLI

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1828 NARAYANARAVA KHANDOBA PAWAR 138054 SHAHU NAGAR KAWALIGATE VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1829 MAHADEVEPPA VITTAL KORABAR 135955
WARDNO-03 KUMABAR ONI JORAPUR PETH SOLAPUR 
ROAD

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1830 KIRAN P KOLLAR 162841 SHASTRI NAGAR JORAPUR PETH MALE VIJAYAPURA
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1831 REKHA SHANKAR JADHAV 139577
HOUSE NO-529 BEHIND S P OFFICE NEW KUMBAR 
GALLI VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1832 SHREEDEVI G JALIMENCHI 139482 SHASTRI NAGAR J M MARRIGE HALL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1833 GURUBAI N MATHAPATI 138690 JORAPUR PETH VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1834 NILLAMMA V MATHAPATI 149903 JORAPUR PETH VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1835 VITHAL B MORE 147175
NEHARU NAGAR  NEAR NEEL KAMAL SCHOOL,GYANG 
BAWADI

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1836 SANGANAGOWDA B LINGADALLI 168522
BEHIND K.S.R.T.C DEPO-02 SAMGAMESHWER 
COLONY GYANG BOUDI ROAD VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1837 SHIVAJI SAKHARAM CHAVAN 153446 3RD CROSS SHIVAJI PETH VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1838 ANJANADEVI S HIREMATH 158229
JORAPUR PETH NEAR 10NO SCHOOL ATHANI ROAD 
VIJAYPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1839 SATISH S MISALE 168427
PLOT NO-98, BHAIRAV NAGAR ATHANI ROAD, 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1840 JAGADISH GURUBASAYYA HIREMATH 156061 B/11 KSRTC  VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1841 JAYSHREE S SHABADI 157619 BANAGAR GALLI NEAR ALLIKHIN BAWADI JORAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1842 CHANDRASHEKAR M ANANTHPUR 149752 Adaki Galli VIJAYPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1843 SHEELA S BILAGI 167539 NEAR OM SHREE JAIL DARGA ROAD FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1844 SOROJINI S LINGADALLI(THILLAGUL) 156459 WARDNO-1 NEAR KSRTC GYANG BOUDI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1845 MANGALA SHIVANAND HONAWAD 138040
NIMBARAGI COLONY TAKKE ROAD NEAR NEW 
VENKATESHWAR TEMPLE VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1846 MANIK S BHOVI 127239
S/O SURESH BHOVI VADA KHAJA AMEEN DARGA 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1847 SHIVLEELA C HIREMATH 149844 Jorapur Peth Shankarling Temple Vijaypur FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1848 VIJAYA PUNDALIKARAO KSHEERASAGAR 166787 BANGAR GALLI JORAPUR PETH YIJAYPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1849 PRAKASH M KARAHALLI 162784 JORAPUR PET  VIJAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1850 SANTOSH GURUPRASAD SAGARE 143259 WARD NO-34 HABIB NAGAR,NEAR MOTI GUMBAZ MALE VIJAYAPURA

1851 SARASVATI RAJU SINDE 141125 ATHANI ROAD SHAHUNAGAR KAVALIGET VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1852 JAYSHREE R PAWAR 149781 WARD NO-07 JORAPUR PETH FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1853 AMBAJI NARAYAN PANGADAVALE 162867 KRISHNA DAIRY VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1854 VANISHREE B PATIL 131931 GAVAR ONI NEAR WATER TANK VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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1855 VILAS VEERAPPA BIDARI 162869 WARDNO-03 JORAPUR PETH BANGAR GALLI MALE VIJAYAPURA
1856 CHANNABASAPPA G METRI 149762 GAVAR GALLI JORAPUR PETH VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1857 VIJAYLAMI R SHIRATTI(PATIL) 155643 BLDE ROAD ANAND NAGAR VIJAYPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1858 SHRIDEVI M KANSE 141082 S P OFFICE BEHIND JORAPUR PETH VIJAYPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1859 NAGAMMA S SUNAGAR 141084 S P OFFICE BEHIND JORAPUR PETH VIJAYPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1860 DEVANAND K MAMADAPUR 129382 NEHARU NAGAR,GYANG BOWDI,VIJAYPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1861 RENUKA N KOTYAL 147365 JORAPUR PETH,GANWAR GALLI,VIJAYPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1862 SANGANAGOUDA K PATIL 160476 At/P-Uttanal T & D- Vijaypur MALE VIJAYAPURA
1863 LAXMI P KHOTH 169527 KUMBAR GALLI VIJAYPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1864 SATISH BABURAO PATIL 154635
PLOT NO-209 NEAR VARADHANUMAN TEMPLE 
TORAVI ROAD GHEVARCHAND COLONY VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1865 GOVIND A KULAKARNI 147312 KSRTC Colony Gyang Bawadi Vijaypur MALE VIJAYAPURA
1866 LAKSHMI V SAPTALE 135954 NEW KUMBAR GALLI JORAPUR PETH VIJAYPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1867 PUSHPA N MASAGI 138053 JORAPUR PETH BANAGAR GALLI VIJAYPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1868 MEENAXI R HOSAMANI 155648 SHASTRI NAGAR J M HALL BACKSIDE VIJAYPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1869 LAKSHMIBAI I SONNAD 160625 ATHANI ROAD JAI BHAVANI NAGAR VIJAYPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1870 GANGADHAR U MAHENDRAKAR 138041 A/p-BISNAL MALE VIJAYAPURA
1871 VEENA S HATTI 149897 JORAPUR PETH AGASAR GALLI VIJAYPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1872 JYOTI SHANTESH ALAGI 148995
W/O SIDDAPPA HARIWAL PLOT NO 31 WARD NO 21 
BASAVA KRUPA NILAYA MANAGULI ROAD NANDINI 
LAYOUT

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1873 SHAILAJA SHARANAPPA JOGUR 156208 JOGUR CHAWL JORAPUR PETH VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1874 USHABAI R PUROHIT 158254 GODABOLEMALA NEAR GUNDA BAWADI VIJAYPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1875 ANNAPURNA C METRI 170860 GAWAR GALLI JORAPUR PETH VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1876 GIRIJA LOKAYYA BARADOL 139114 JORAPUR PRATH VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1877 ANUSUYA V KARADI 149916 WARD NO-34 JORAPUR PETH BANAGAR GALLI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1878 SANDHYA P KULKARNI 170155
PLOT NO B8/6 BEHIND   BDA GARDEN, VIVEK NAGAR 
HUDCO COLONY

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1879 HARIBHAU.S.MORE 149866 JORAPUR PETH BANAGAR GALLI, VIJAYPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1880 SUJAT S GANACHARI 161399
BENDEGERI GALLI NEAR SHANMUKH SWAMY MATH 
BIJAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA
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1881 NANDAPPA BHIMARAY PATIL 128033
HOUSE NO CMC-2196 ENGG COLEGE WEST SAJJAN 
COLONY BIJAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1882 IRANNA S BALLOLLI 167116
WARD NO X 182 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD SHASTRI 
NAGAR OPP WORK SHOP BIJAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1883 JAYALAXMI B MATHPATHI 164173 JORAPUR PETH AGASAR GALLI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1884 GEETA B CHANAGONDA 158230 SHASTRI NAGAR NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1885 MINAKSHI R PAWAR 126440 SHIVAJI PETA DOBALI GALLI BIJAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1886 ASHOK TIMMAJI KULAKARNI 147118 TAKKE ROAD AYYAPPA NAGAR VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1887 SUNITA CHANDRAKANT BAJANTRI 160626
SWAMI MERCHENT SHOP GYANG BAWADI HOUSE NO-
11 VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1888 KAMALA GURAPPA SANGAPUR 172168 GAVAR GALLI,JORAPUR PETH.VIJAYPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1889 SHASHIKALA CHANDRAKANT KOLAR 167570
SHASTRI NAGARA BEHIND GODAVARI HOTEL 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1890 SOMANATH S MUTTINKANTIMATH 130618
GONDALLI GALLI JORAPUR PETH NEAR WATER TANK 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1891 SHANTABAI SHANTAPPA HONNUNGAR 158231
CHAYA NILAYA NEAR GENERAL HOSTEL,GYANG 
BOWDI,

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1892 GOURISHANKAR GURUNATH UPADHYE 149753 OPP,DR MUNDEWADE HOSPITAL GYANG BAWADI MALE VIJAYAPURA

1893 VIJAY T KADAM 149758
PLOT NO-184 SAINIK SCHOOL ROAD NEAR GALAXY 
SCHOOL RAHIM NAGAR VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1894 SUNANDA T KADAM 160251
PLOT NO-184 SAINIK SCHOOL ROAD NEAR GALAXY 
SCHOOL RAHIM NAGAR VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1895 OMPRAKASH VENKATESH MANAGOLI 136510 NARASIMHA NAGAR TORVI ROAD VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1896 DAYANAND B POLESHI 170980 S/O BHIMARAYA A/P MULSAVALAGI DIST-  VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1897 PADMAVATI ASHOK KALBURGI 171307 SHASTRI NAGAR VIJAYPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1898 MUKTHABAI A KATTIMANI 149785
ATHANI ROAD RADIO KENDRA BHAVANI NAGAR 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1899 PRABAVTI K SHAHAPETI 160635 NEELAGANGA NILAY KANAKADS BADAWANE FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1900 SANGAMMA B BIRADAR 149913 JORAPUR PETH VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1901 NEELA B SHAHAPETI 141130
W/O BASAVARAJ JORAPUR PETH OPP SHANKARALING 
TEMPLE

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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1902 NILAKKA MALLIKARJUN SAMBANNI 160630 JORAPUR PETH  NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE,VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1903 SHARADABAI VISHNU DEOGIRI 146688 75/10 SHARSTRI NAGAR,OPP. SAINIK SCHOOL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1904 ANITA V TELSANG 138045
H NO-1114 W NO-34 JORAPUR PETH BANAGAR GALLI 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1905 LAKKAVVA TIPPANNA NAGANUR 162809 LINGESHWAR ROAD JORAPUR PETH VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1906 SULABHA KRISHNAJI SINDAGI 152106 IBRAHIM ROZA ROAD ADAKI GALLI VIJAYAPUR 586101 MALE VIJAYAPURA

1907 SHRIMANTH MARUTI MISALE 168630 PLOT NO-98 TORAVI ROAD BHAIRAV NAGAR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1908 SUSHILA CHANDRASHEKHAR BURANAPUR 145640
WARD-34, JORAPUR PETH, BANAGAR GALLI 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1909 DILEEP GANGADAR PATANE 160632
ATHANI ROAD NEAR GEVACHANDRA NAGAR K S R T C 
COLONY VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1910 SAHEBGOUDA VITHAPPA BHALI 149918
WARD NO 35 BHAVANI NAGAR ATHANI ROAD NEAR 
RADIO STATION VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1911 DRAKSHAYANI KASHIRAY MANNUR 149865 WARD NO-13 MADDIN KHANI VIJAYPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1912 SHIVAPPA ISHWARAPPA DALAWAI 158235 JORAPUR PETH BANAGAR GALLI VIJAYPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1913 RENUKA AVINASH PATIL 139058
RAJESHWARI NILAY BAGALKOT ROAD BEHIND NEW 
CONGRESS OFFICE VIJAYAPUR.,NAVRASPUR COLONY 
HUDCO COLONY VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1914 GURUSOMAYYA N SAMSTHANAMATH 162840 JORAPUR PETH WARDNO-34 SHANKAR LING TEMPLE MALE VIJAYAPURA

1915 PREETI A SALPEKAR 141148 AGASAR GALLI JORAPUR PETH VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1916 SHIVANAND MALLIKARJUN SAMBANNI 172157 NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE,JORAPUR PETH ROAD MALE VIJAYAPURA

1917 ROOPA TUKARAM TORVI 159878
NEW KUMBAR GALLI JORAPUR PETH H/NO-343 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1918 RASHMI S KULKARNI 154671
JORAPUR PETH KUMBAR GALLI,SOLAPUR 
ROAD,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1919 BALAVVA SHIVALINGAPPA HANABARATTI 169517
NO-96 WARD NO-35 ATTALATTI ROAD MADINA 
NAGAR NEAR RADIO STATION

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1920 MUKUND KRISHNAJI NIKKAM 138747 JORAPUR PETH BANAGAR GALLI VIJAYAPUR 586101 MALE VIJAYAPURA
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1921 GANGABAI MALLAPPA KOPPAD 158256 WARD NO-4 DARGA ROAD NGO COLONY VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1922 KAMALA SHIVANAGOUDA PATIL 162845 NEHARU NAGAR NEAR KSRTC DEPO 2 VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1923 NEEKITA SHANKAR SIKKALGAR 158236
D/O SHAMKAR WARD NO.3 NEW KUMBER GALLI  
BIJAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1924 SHARANAPPA Y TALAWAR 141120
C/O BASALINGAVVA Y TALAWAR H NO LIG-183 
ADARSH NAGAR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1925 LAXMIBAI NEELAKANTAPPA ANGADI 170940 JORAPUR PETH NAVI GALLI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1926 PARVATI CHANDRAKANT MUDHOLE 135951
HANUMAN TEMPLE GANDHI NAGAR KUDACHI ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1927 SANGAMESH S BHUSTALI 167569 JORAPUR PET  VIJAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1928 SANGAPPA BASAPPA MAMADAPUR 131932 BANGAR GALLI FIRST CROSS JORAPUR PETH MALE VIJAYAPURA
1929 ANIL R KSHEERASAGAR 172164 JORAPUR PETH BANAGAR GALLI VIJAYAPURAC MALE VIJAYAPURA

1930 JAGADISH GOVIND BALURAGI 149136 KAMAN KHAN BAZAR UPPAR ONI VIJAYAPUR 586101 MALE VIJAYAPURA

1931 RENUKA NEELAPPA KINAGI 155268 NEAR WATER TANK NEAR JORAPUR PETH VIJAYPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1932 RAVINDRA S SINDAGI 168426
NEELA BASAV NILYA BHAAIRAVA NAGAR ATHANI 
ROAD

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1933 SAVITA CHANDRASHEKAR SANIKANAVAR 138046 JORAPUR PETH NEAR WATER TANK VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1934 ADIVEPPA SIDDAPPA MULASAVALAGI 165728
TORAVI ROAD SWATANTRA YODHARA COLONY 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1935 NANDBASU SAHEBGOUD BIRADAR 127303
COURT COLONY TORAVI ROAD NEAR RAMKRISHNA 
ASHRAM VIJAYAPUR-586102

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1936 SHOBHA VASANT BISE 135952 JORAPUR PETH NEW KUMBAR ONI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1937 VIJAYALAXMI ANAND YALAWAR 162881
WARD NO-35 JORAPUT PETH GAWAR GALLI,NEAR 
BASAVA TEMPLE VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1938 RAJESHWARI KESHAV PAWAR 162800 BLDE ROAD NEAR PAREKH SHOW ROOM VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1939 MAHANANDA MALLAPPA BIDARI 138052 MALLIKARJUN GUDI HATTIR TAJAPURA VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1940 VASANT GANAPATI BHANDVALAKAR 156342 AT POST-UTNAL TQ & DIST-VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1941 VIDYASHREE ARJUN GHATGE 149779 #00 MURANKERI SHIV TEMPLE VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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1942 SOUMYA GIRISH JOSHI 138049
SHRI HARI KRUPA K S R T C COLONY GYANG BAWADI 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1943 DR PRASADSHAKTI SIDAGONDAPPA HAVINAL 130115 GYANG BAWDI ROAD JAYANAGAR COLONY MALE VIJAYAPURA

1944 IRAMMA MUDAKAPPA KUMBAR 155506
GANESH NAGAR W NO-02 BEHIND KEB TALIKOTI-
586214

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1945 SUMATI GOPAL BHOSALE 166426
W/O GOPAL H.NO 113/5 KUMBARGALLI JORAPUR 
PETH

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1946 PALLAVI VEERENDRA JAGADAL 162877
161/1 NEW JEVARAGI ROAD NGO COLONY 3RIGHT  
BASHETTY NILEY GULBARGA DIST_KALABURAGI PIN 
NO_585102

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1947 MALATIBAI MADHVARAO KULKARANI 141166 K S R T C COLONY GYANG BAWAI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1948 PREETI NANDANGOUD PATIL 128034 BEHIND ENGG COLLEGE  WEST SAJJAN COLONY MALE VIJAYAPURA
1949 BHUPAL MADHVARAO KULKARNI 137099 SHRINIKETAN KSRTC COLONY GYANG BAWADI MALE VIJAYAPURA

1950 JYOTI KARABASAPPA SAJJAN 169541
W/O KARABASAPPA BACKSIDE SHANKARLING TEMPLE 
BANAGAR GALLI VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1951 SHARANAMMA CHANDRAKANT GURUDAKAR 139539
JORAPUR PETH NEAR TORAVI NAKA GONDHALLI 
GALLI VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1952 HONNAPPA VAJRAKANT HUGAR 149751 JORAPUR PETH BANAGAR GALLI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1953 SHASHIKANT MALLIKARJUN HERALAGI 168680 BANAGAR GALLI JORAPUR PETH MALE VIJAYAPURA

1954 RENUKA ANIL MUCHANDI 171621
BEHIND RAM NAGAR BUS STOP,NEAR AGASABAL 
HOUSE RAM NAGAR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1955 ANIL MALLIKARJUNAPPA MUCHCHANDI 171620
WARD NO-29 BEHIND RAM NAGAR BUS STOP NEAR 
AGASABAL HOUSE RAM NAGAR VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1956 RAMESH VASUDEV PUROHIT 167553 DEVATAGERI GALLI VIJAYAPUR-586101 MALE VIJAYAPURA

1957 KAMALA RAMACHANDRA MORE 146689
HOUSE NO-67 SHAHUNAGAR NEAR GUNDA BAWADI 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1958 SHIVAKUMAR RAJENDRA WALIKAR 149905
WARD 04 TULSHI GIRISH NEAR SANGAMESHWAR 
TEMPLE GYANG BOUDI

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1959 KASAPPA BHIMAPPA KAKHANDAKI 129389 S/O BHIMAPPA DIST HOSPITAL VASTI GREHA BIJAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1960 ANNAPURNA IRAYYA KAKHANDAKI 141103
J M ROAD JORAPUR PETH BANAGAR GALLI 
VIJAYAPUR-586101

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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1961 SUBASH IRAPPA SUSLADI 145021 SHASTRI NAGAR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1962 MANGALA BASAVARAJ KAMATAGI 141080 HOLIKATTI GALLI TALUK ATHANI BELGAUM FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1963 NEELAPPA GANGAPPA KINAGI 158238 ATHANI ROAD JORAPUR PETH NEAR WATER TANK MALE VIJAYAPURA

1964 SNEHA P SHETTY 162783
D/O NARAYANA BETTINAMANE PLOT NO 96 W.NO 35 
ATTALATTI ROAD MADINA NAGAR VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1965 MEENAXI SURESH BELLARY 149871
ATHANI ROAD SAINIK SCHOOL CAMPUS,HOUSE NO-14 
BIJAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1966 SUDHINDRA BHIMASENACHARYA PANDHARI 167538 GODABOLE MALA NEAR TAJ BAWADI MALE VIJAYAPURA

1967 SHANKARLING MALLESHAPPA LONI 162786 JORAPUR PETH BANAGAR GALLI MALE VIJAYAPURA

1968 BANASHANKARI SHANKARAGOUD PATIL 169525
#10B GYANGA BAWADI ROAD,K S R T C COLONY 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1969 SUMITRA MANOHAR KODABAGI 130615 H.NO-24 TORVI ROAD BHOTHRA COLONY VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1970 GURUNATH GOPALARAO UPADHYE 149825
NEAR MUNDEWADI HOSPITALS GYANG BAWADI 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1971 PUSHPA D/O SANGAWWA CHALAWADI 157416
H NO-55 SHREE MAHALAXMI KRUPA TAKKE ROAD 
RAMDEV NAGAR SECOND CROSS VIJAYAPUR-586102

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1972 MADEVI SANGAPPA MULAWAD 169512
WARDNO-34 JAMAKHANDI ROAD DEIKI NAGAR 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1973 ROOPA IRANNA BANAGAR 149892 JORAPUR PETH BANAGAR GALLI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1974 SUHASINI RAMCHANDRA CHAVAN 156292
JORAPUR PETH NEW KUMBAR GALLI VIJAYAPUR-
586101

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1975 NITIN NINGANNA THALBOUDI 162873
H.NO-56,SHAHU NAGAR ROAD MIRADE GALLI 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1976 MANOHAR PARASHURAM KOLAR 166788
S/O PARASHURAM KOLAR SHASTRI NAGAR WARDNO-
34 VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1977 BASAMMA BHIMARAYA TORAVI 128866
JORAPUR PETH GAWAR GALLI,NEAR BASAVANNA 
TEMPLE VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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1978 SHIVAKUMAR MRUTYUNJAYA MATHAPATI 168473
W/NO-35 ATHANI ROAD NEAR AIR STATION,BHAVANI 
NAGAR SAINIK SCHOOL,VIJAYAKUMAR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1979 MARKANDEYA BASANNA YARINGALIGE 169506
S/O Y BASANNA NAVABHAG 12 HOUSE NO KA/NAV -
176 HAMEED NAGAR VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1980 SUSHILABAI S KANKANAMELI 149887
W/O SANGANBASAPPA KANKANAMELI SHASTRI 
NAGAR IBRAHIM ROZA WARDNO-34 VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1981 SHRISHAIL IRAPPA GIDDAPPAGOL 162322 A/P KOLHAR BASAVAN BAGEWADI MALE VIJAYAPURA

1982 SHASHANK SHRISHAIL GIDDAPPAGOL 162320 AT/POST-KOLHAR TQ-B.BAGEWADI DIST-VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

1983 ANNAPURNA MALLAPPA MIRJI 162884
IBRAHIM ROJA FRONT ROAD NEAR ALLAHABAD BANK 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1984 SHAMALA SHAMARAO DESHPANDE 149827 GYANG BOUDI SANGAMESHWAR COLONY VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1985 SUPRIYA SHIVANAND SAMBANNI 162844
WARD NO-34 NEAR SIDDESHWAR BANK JORAPUR 
PETH

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1986 PRAKASH MUREGEPPA KOPPAD 162801
A/P BAGALKOT ROAD M I G 61 JALANAGAR 
VIJAYAPURA-586101

MALE VIJAYAPURA

1987 PREMA AJAYKUMAR HERALAGI 169507 H-NO-7021/B JORAPUR PETH BANAGAR GALLI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1988 SUWARNA MAHANTESH GANJAL 141111
C/O A R VARAD JORAPUR PETH NEAR MALLAYYAN 
TEMPLE VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1989 SOUBHAGYAVATI YAMANAPPA SATIHAL 169509
MUNDEWADI HOSPITAL GYANG BAWADI NEHRU 
NAGAR,VIJAYPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1990 DIVYA DANAPPA BILLUR 149812 JORAPUR PETH GAVAR GALLI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1991 VINAYAK MAHADEV BILLUR 149811 JORAPUR PETH GAVAR GALLI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
1992 NIKHITA AMBAJI SAVANT 126439 KILLA NEAR BAGALKOTA MALE VIJAYAPURA

1993 POORNIMA BALASAHEB KANASE 168672
WARDNO-03 NEW KUMBAR GALLI JORAPUR PETH 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1994 SARITA MOHAN KANSE 149891 KUMBAR GALLI JORAPUR PETH VIJAYAPUR-586101 FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1995 DANAMMA MALLAPPA MAHAJANA 141102
HOUSE NO 1253 MALLAYYAL ONI JORAPUR PETH 
VIJAYPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1996 SAVITRI PRAKASH MASKE 162880 GYANG BAWADI NEW KUMBAR GALLI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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1997 TEJASHWINI PRABHU MODI 126994
BANAGARA GALLI LINGESHWARA ROAD HALE 10 
NANBARA HINDE VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

1998 RAJASHREE IRAYYA HIREMATH 160116 BABALADI ONI HORTI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
1999 SUBHAS BHIMASINGH HAJERI 158260 JORAPUR PETH GAVAR GALLI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

2000
VEERABHADRA ALIAS IRANNA SHARANAPPA 
HERALAGI

137112 JORAPUR PETH BANAGAR GALLI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

2001 PALLAVI DEEPAK HERALAGI 149894 JORAPUR PETH ,BANAGAR GALLI BIJAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

2002 TEJASWINI RAHUL SURYAVANSHI 162790
W/NO-02,ATHANI ROAD OPPOSITE K S R T C 
QUATERS,JORAPUR PETH VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

2003 AMOGH SHRIKANT SAVALAGI 171117
GYANG BAWADI NEW KUMBAR GALLI VIJAYAPUR-
586101

MALE VIJAYAPURA

2004 SAVITA RANJIT SURYAVANSHI 149784 NEW KUMBAR GALLI BEHIND S P OFFICE VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

2005 RAMESH JAYATIRTH JOSHI 143903 AT POST- TORAVI MALE VIJAYAPURA
2006 DANAMMA SUBHAS BURANAPUR 146329 JORAPUR PETH BANAGAR GALLI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

2007 SANTOSH YAMANAPPA KALABURAGI 141099
NEAR AMBA BHAVANI TEMPLE,NEW KUMBAR GALLI 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

2008 RAMESH HANAMANTAPPA SHIRAHATTI 167547 NEAR YALAGI HOUSE ANAND NAGAR VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

2009 HARSHA HANAMANTH JOSHI 158228
GUNDA BAWADI ROAD. NEAR KALIKA TEMPLE 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

2010 SHREEDEVI SHANTVEER BEELAGI 141169 S/O WARD NO GYANAG BAWADI VIJAYAPUR 586101 FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

2011 ASHARANI SHRIKANT JANGAMASHETTI 155504
W/O-SHRIKANT JANGAMASHETTI VIDYA NAGAR B LD 
E ROAD HOUSE NO- 50 WARD NO-09 VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

2012 MHADEV RAMCHANDRA NIKAM 146544 WARD NO- 34 HABIBA,NAGAR HORTI,PLOT MALE VIJAYAPURA

2013
CHANDRASHEKHAR MAHANTAYYA 
JALIMANCHI

141092
ADD/S/OMAHANTAYYA HOUSE NO-141 NEAR JANNAT 
MASJID SHATRI NAGAR VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

2014 SAVITA SURESH KATTIMANI 149873 GODIHAL,INDI VIJAYPUR KARNATAKA FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

2015 SANDYA SHRINATH HUGAR 162806
GANGA BAWADI MUNDEWADE HOSPITAL BIHAND 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

2016 NANAGOUDA VITTALRAO PATIL 149748
H/NO-10 GYANG BAWADI HOSPITAL BASVESHWAR 
COLONY,BIJAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA
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2017 ANNASAHEB SHIVARAYAPPA YARANAL 162856
NEAR SANGAMESHWAR TEMPLE GENRAL HOSTEL 
ROAD #872/38A SHRAVAN NILYA GYANG BAUDI 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

2018 ANUPAMA DANAPPA KOTNAL 156852
W/O DANAPPA HOUSE NO-101377 IBRAHIM ROZA 
ROAD JORAPUR PETH VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

2019 SHAKUNTALA LAXMAN MARATHE 162838 H.NO-217, AGASAR GALLI JORAPUR PETH VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

2020 CHANNAKKA MALLAPPA TENAHALLI 162849
D/O MALLAPPA TANAHALLI WARDNO-24 
KAMANAKHAN BAJAR  YADAVANNAVAR GALLI 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

2021
SABU K HONAWAD (SHRI MUGALKOHOD 
MATHA VIJAYPUR)

159899 NIMBARAGI COLONY VIJAYAPUR-586101 MALE VIJAYAPURA

2022 SHARADA CHANDRASHEKHAR BEVINAMARAD 169513
C T C 875 JORAPUR PETH BANAGAR GALLI VTC 
VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

2023 AISHWARYA AVINASH HERALAGI 162831
W/O-AVINASH HERALAGI WARDNO-01 GYANGBOUDI 
NEHRU NAGAR VTC VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

2024 SUJATA MALAGOND JORAPUR 156853 L I G-149 ASHRAM ROAD ADARSH NAGAR VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

2025 BABU SHRIPADAPPA KORI 172184  AT POST HOOVIN HIPPARAGI MALE VIJAYAPURA
2026 RAMESH D BAJANTRI 155973 A/P- H  HIPPARAGI  TQ- B BAGEWADI MALE VIJAYAPURA
2027 CHIDANAND M BADIGER 118792  AT POST HOOVIN HIPPARAGI MALE VIJAYAPURA
2028 BASAMMA S UKKALI 139584  AT POST HOOVIN HIPPARAGI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
2029 PRAVEEN CHANDRAKANT PATANGE 168859  AT POST HOOVIN HIPPARAGI MALE VIJAYAPURA
2030 SHIVAYYA CHINNAYYA HIREMATHA 141216  AT POST HOOVIN HIPPARAGI MALE VIJAYAPURA
2031 DYAMAVVA SADANAND SAJJAN 149938  AT POST HOOVIN HIPPARAGI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

2032
GURULINGAPPAGOUDA CHANNAPPAGOUDA 
PATEEL

158267  AT POST HOOVIN HIPPARAGI MALE VIJAYAPURA

2033 PARAMAPPA YAMANAPPA SHIVAYOGI 137120 D HIPPARAGI ROOD H HIPPARAGI MALE VIJAYAPURA
2034 HIREMATH JYOTI SHIVANAND 149965  AT POST HOOVIN HIPPARAGI MALE VIJAYAPURA
2035 SHASHIKANTH CHIDANAND BADIGER 158280  AT POST HOOVIN HIPPARAGI MALE VIJAYAPURA

2036 CHANDRASHEKHAR BASHETTEPPA GABBUR 155304  AT POST HOOVIN HIPPARAGI MALE VIJAYAPURA

2037 SANGAPPA MALLAPPA SAJJAN 149946 AT POST H HIPPARAGI MALE VIJAYAPURA
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2038 VEERESH MAMALLAPPA PATTANASHETTI 162915 AT POST H HIPPARAGI MALE VIJAYAPURA

2039 SHANTHAMMA SHANTHAGOUDA BIRADAR 158266 AT HANDRAL POST LINGADAHALLI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

2040 SHIVAPUTRA SOMASHEKAR BASARAKOD 107976 AT POST HUVINA HIPPARAGI MALE VIJAYAPURA
2041 BASAVARAJ LAXMANA BADIGER 109742  AT POST HOOVIN HIPPARAGI MALE VIJAYAPURA
2042 NIJALINGAPPA ADIVEPPA HUBBALI 149949 AT-POST H HIPPARAGI MALE VIJAYAPURA

2043 SUMITRA BASAVARAJAPPA CHABUNUR 135671
NEAR SYNDICATE BANK,HUVINA 
HIPPARAGI,BASAVANA BAGEWADI

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

2044 SHRISHAIL TIPPANNA MALUR 145037 AT POST H HIPPARAGI MALE VIJAYAPURA
2045 ANASUYA RAMANAGOUDA BIRADAR 167576 AT POST H HIPPARAGI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
2046 LALITA SIDDANAGOUD PATIL 134622 AT-PO H HIPPARAGI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

2047
SHIVANANDA HANAMANTRAYA 
KASHINAKUNTI

127968 AT/ PO BYAKOD MALE VIJAYAPURA

2048 LAXMAN SHIVAPPA ARJUNAGI 167578 GALLI NO 6,HANUMAN NAGAR MALE VIJAYAPURA
2049 BHARATI GURULINGAPPAGOUD PATIL 162901 AGASABAL,HUVIN HIPPARGI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
2050 NEELAMMA BASAPPA KURUKUNTI 129017 DR BASAVARAJ NAGAR H HIPPARAGI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
2051 MANJULA IRANNA KANNUR 162912 AT POST H HIPPRAGI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
2052 SIDDAPPA RAYAPPA MATTI 132107 AT POST DINDAWAR MALE VIJAYAPURA
2053 SUNDRAMMA DEVINDRAPPA BADIGER 149966 GAJANANA CHOUK,H.HIPPARAGI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

2054 KARUNAKAR VEERAPPA CHOUDHARI 141236
S/O VEERAPPA CHOUDHARI OM NAGAR BASAVAN 
BAGEWADI DIST VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

2055 ANNU TAWARU RATHOD 117498  AT POSTSANKANAL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
2056 SHIVAPPA ADAPPA NALATAWAD 150005 KESHAV NAGAR BASAVAN BAGEWADI BIJAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
2057 IRAPPA B GOLASANGI 141235 AT- B BAGEWADI VEERABHADRESWAR MALE VIJAYAPURA

2058 AKKUBAI RAMESH GAYAKAWAD 141239
W/O RAMESH GAYAKAWAD IVANAGI ROAD THOTADA 
MANE BASAVAN BAGEWADI BIJAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

2059 DRAXAYANI I GABBUR 158289 GABBUR GALLI  BASAVAN BAGEWADI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
2060 MAHESH MAHADEVAPPA BIRADAR 141248 AT POST BASAVAN BAGEWADI MALE VIJAYAPURA
2061 LAXMIBAI BHIMAPPA VADDAR 150034 HANCHINAL IVANAGI BIJAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
2062 RAMESH NAGEDRARAO DARASHANKAR 136708 NEAR BASAV SMARAK MALE VIJAYAPURA

2063 SHANTA RAJKUMAR HONAWAD 147007
W/O RAJKUMAR HONAWAD WARD NO -04 LAKSHMI 
NAGAR BASAVAN BAGEWADI BIJAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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2064 SUNANDA MARUTI GAYAKAWAD 135975
W/O : MARUTI GAYAKAWAD 123 NEAR HALE 
TARAKARI MARUKATTI BASAVAN BAGEWADI BIJAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

2065 ANASUBAI SHRISHAIL HANAGARAGI 149980 AT- NANDI BADAWADNE B BAGEWADI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
2066 BHARATI IRAPPA GOLASANGI 150009 AT POST BASAVAN BAGEWADI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
2067 NAGESH BASAPPA ACHANUR 162956 S/O BASAPPA ACHANUR GOLASANGI BIJAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
2068 MALLAPPA DODDAPPA DODDAPPAGOL 138751 AT POST HUNASHYAL P.B MALE VIJAYAPURA
2069 BASAVARAJ S MADIKESHWAR 130566 SARANGA BHAVI ONI,B BAGEWADI,B BAGEWADI MALE VIJAYAPURA
2070 BHAVIKATTI PRAKASH NINGAPPA 150002 KHAN BAZAR BIJAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
2071 MANAGULI VIDYA BASANAGOUDA 150003 AT POST BASAVAN BAGEWADI MALE VIJAYAPURA
2072 KATNALLI SUMANGALA BHADRAPPA 131394 AT POSTMASABINAL MALE VIJAYAPURA
2073 SHIVAYOGEPPA BASAPPA VANAROTTI 135507 AT POST BASAVAN BAGEWADI MALE VIJAYAPURA
2074 SHANTHABAI PARAMANAND ALUR 158306 AT POST HUNSHYAL P B FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

2075 SOUMYA CHANDRASHEKHAR PRACHANDI 130007
W/O CHANDRASHEKHAR PRACHANDI SARANGABAVI 
ONI,WARD NO 08

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

2076 BHAGIRATHI MALLIKARJUNYYA HIREMATA 110816 AT POST B.BAGEWADI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
2077 PARVATI BASAYYA KAPPARAD 167586 AT POST AMBALANUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
2078 SHIVALINGAYYA SOMAYYA HIREMATH 169553 WARD NO:1  GOUDAR ONI MALE VIJAYAPURA
2079 LAKSHMAN BABURAO MUTHEKAR 166907 RENUKA NAGAR B BAGEWADI MALE VIJAYAPURA

2080 MAHADEVI CHENABASAPPA HADAPAD 141254
W/O CHENABASAPPA HADAPAD.HOUSE 
NO149.CHINCHOLLI ONI. BASAVAN BAGEWADI

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

2081 SACHINKUMAR SHIVALINGAYYA HIREMATH 128881 WARD NO:01 GOUDAR ONI,GOUDAR ONI MALE VIJAYAPURA

2082 GURSANGAYYA MALLAYYA GACCHINAMATH 169556 KUDARI SALAWADGI BASAVAN BAGEWADI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

2083 BHIMARAY G HUGAR 150041 AT POST NARASALAGI MALE VIJAYAPURA

2084 SHRUTI SHIVALINGAPPA KATTI 150025
W/OSHIVALINGAPP KATTI SIDDESHWAR NAGAR 
GOKAK DIST BELAGAVI,GOKAK

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

2085 PARVATI DODDAPPA AWATI 158285
W\O DODDAPPA AVATI TELAGI ROAD GANAPATI 
CHOUK BASAVAN BAGEWADI,B BAGEWADI

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

2086 BASAVARAJ IRAPPA ANGADI 157102 S/O IRAPPA ANGADI IVANAGI BASAVAN BAGEWADI MALE VIJAYAPURA

2087 GEETA PRABHUGOUDA PATIL 150058 NARASALAGI BASAVAN BAGEWADI BIJAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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2088 BHIMANAGOUDA P PATIL 147473 AT POST NARSALAGI MALE VIJAYAPURA

2089 SACHIN SIDDANNA KINAGI 141278
S/O SIDDANNA KINAGI WARD NO:10 
VEERBADRESHWAR NAGAR BASAVAN BAGEWADI

MALE VIJAYAPURA

2090 NEELAMMA PRABHUGOWDA PATIL 158304 NARASALAGI BASAVAN BAGEWADI VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
2091 SHIVARAJ SHRISHAILGOUDA PATIL 149992 AT POST B BAGEWADI MALE VIJAYAPURA

2092 SIDDAYYA RUDRAYYA MATH 131472
S/O LATE RUDRAYYA MATH 1964/A,OM NAGAR 
BASAVAN BAGEWADI

MALE VIJAYAPURA

2093 SHRIDEVI ARJUN BIJAPUR 171038
D/O ARJUN BIJAPUR LAXMI NAGAR BASAVAN 
BAGEWADI BIJAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

2094 SHARANAMMA PARAMAPPA CHICHOLLI 162968
W/O PARAMAPPA CHICHOLLI ,HOUSE NO;1170 
CHINCHOLLI ONI ,BASAVAN BAGEWADI .586203

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

2095 TARAMATI CHINIWALAR 157812
W/O RUDRAPPA A CHINIWALAR BLDE ROAD ,KALYAN 
NAGAR BIJAPUR,KALYAN NAGAR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

2096 MALLAPPA BASAPPA KUMBAR 149991
MALLAP BASAPPA KUMBAR AT POST KANAKAL TQ 
BASAVAN BAGEWADI DIT VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

2097 MALLIKARJUN BASAYYA HIREMATH 130632
S/O BASAYYA HIREMATH,NAGUR NAGUR,BIJAPUR 
,KARNATAKA 586203

MALE VIJAYAPURA

2098 MADIVALAPPA BHIMAPPA TOTAD 149975
S/O BHIMAPPA TOTAD 9 VIDYA NAGAR BASAVAN 
BAGEWADI BIJAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

2099 RAMACHANDRA BASAPPA BADIGER 156065
S\O BASAPPA ,WARD NO-13 GANESH NAGAR B 
BAGEWADI

MALE VIJAYAPURA

2100 DEEPA NAGANAGOUD BIRADAR 169554
WO NAGANAGOUD BIRADAR  NAGARALHULI  NEAR 
LAXMI TEMPLE VIJAYAPURA KARNATAKA 586208

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

2101 SHANTAPPA CHANNAPPA GUDDADAVAR 162934
S/O CHANNAPPA GUDDADAVAR NO 318 INFRONT OF 
MAHARAJA MATH B BAGEWADI

MALE VIJAYAPURA

2102 SANGAMMA BASAPPA HADAPADA 133765 HANCHINAL IVANAGI BIJAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

2103 VIJAYALAXMI SHIVANANDA HIREMATH 150042
W/O SHIVANANDA,HARANAL,BIJAPUR.KARNATAKA 
.586115

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

2104 BORAMMA SIDDANNA BINJALABAVI 158305
W/OSIDDANNA BINJALABAVI 791 BEHIND 
MAHARAJARA TEMPLE BASAVANA BAGEWADI 
BIJAPUR KARNATAKA 586203

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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2105 SIDDAYYA CHANNABASAYYA HANGARAGI 129315 83 BYALYALA  BIDANAL BIJAPUR KARNATAKA 586203 MALE VIJAYAPURA

2106 SHIVANAND MELAPPA HADAPAD 130572
C/O MELAPPA HADAPAD HUNUSHYAL P B BASAVAN 
BAGEWADI TALUKA HUNASHYAL (P B ) HUVIN 
HIPPARGI VIJAYAPURA

MALE VIJAYAPURA

2107 M SUSHILA 171527

D/O GURUBASAYYA SWAGATA MILA ROAD WARD 30 
KANIKA PARAMESHWARA GUDIYA HATTIRA 
HIREJANTKAL UPPARA ONI  GANGAWATI KOPPAL 
KARNATAKA 583227

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

2108 ANNAPURNA MANJUNATH GADAGIN 149971
W/O PRATAP KALAL WARD NO 10 OM NAGAR 
BASAVANA BAGEVADI VIJAYAPURA

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

2109 NEELAMMA MAHARUDRAPPA KALAL 149970
C/O MAHARUDRAPPA KALAL WARD 10 OM NAGAR 
BASAVAN BAGEWADI VIJAYAPURA KARNATAKA 
586203

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

2110 SHRISHAIL SIDDAPPA MANAHALLI 133077
S/O: SIDDAPPA MASABINAL MASABINAL BIJAPUR 
BASAVANA BAGEVADI BIJAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

2111 MURUGESH SHIVAYYA HIREMATH 149972 S/O SHIVAYYA HIREMATH PALLED KATTI B BAGEWADI MALE VIJAYAPURA

2112 BABU YAMANAPPA LAMANI 135687
S/O YAMANAPPA KARABANTANAL L T VIJAYAPURA 
HUNSHYAL KARNATAKA 586208

MALE VIJAYAPURA

2113 CHANABASAPPA MALLAPPA CHINCHOLI 156282 AT POST TAMBA MALE VIJAYAPURA
2114 SIDDAPPA ADIVEPPA SULEGANVI 144845 AT POST: TAMBA TQ: INDI DIST: VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
2115 DUNDAPPA S ROTTI 158312  AT POST TAMBA MALE VIJAYAPURA
2116 SHARANAPPA MALAKAPPA MUNJI 130569 AT POST TAMBA MALE VIJAYAPURA
2117 RUKKAMAVVA YALLAPPA PUJARI 147172 AT POST TENNIHALLI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
2118 VENU SARJAN LAMANI 162988 AT POST HITTINAHALL MALE VIJAYAPURA
2119 SHRISHAIL S GOUR 150069 AT POST TAMBA MALE VIJAYAPURA
2120 ANASUBAI S ADAVI 158319 AT POST WADE FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
2121 SIDDAPPA L CHILI 135988 AT POST HIRERUGI MALE VIJAYAPURA
2122 BABU S GOUR 141280 AT POST TAMBA MALE VIJAYAPURA
2123 SUNITA M VASTRAD 168712 AT POST TAMBA FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
2124 SHRISHAIL B HALSANGI 146703 AT POST TAMBA MALE VIJAYAPURA
2125 SHIVAYYA SIDDAYYA VADAGARIMATH 141296 AT POST TAMBA MALE VIJAYAPURA
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2126 SHIVALAL RAMU LAMANI 169577 AT POST HITNALLI TANDA MALE VIJAYAPURA
2127 VAGAMANDI TUKARAMA REVAPPA 158311 AT POST TAMBA MALE VIJAYAPURA
2128 MALLAMMA PARAPPA KALLURE 160382 AT POST TAMBA MALE VIJAYAPURA
2129 KAMALABAI LINGAYYA NANDIKOLMATH 141289 AT POST SINDAGI MALE VIJAYAPURA
2130 KRUTIKA SHRIKANT KALABURGI 146221 AT POST VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
2131 LAXMIDEVI RAJASHEKAR GOLGERI 145057 AT POST TAMBA FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
2132 MAHADEV LOKAPPPA PYATI 135991 AT POST TAMBA MALE VIJAYAPURA

2133 CHANDRASHEKHAR HIRENNAPPA MASHYAL 108892 AT POST TAMBA MALE VIJAYAPURA

2134 RAMESH SOMANNA SOMALING 130487 AT POST TAMBA MALE VIJAYAPURA
2135 MAHADEVI BASAVARAJ KHED 128399 AT POST TADAVALAGA FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
2136 GANGABAI RAVINDRA MALI 127784 AT POST HONALLI MALE VIJAYAPURA
2137 KAMALABAI SHANTAPPA BALUTI 141303 AT POST HONNALLI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
2138 SANGEETA MALAKAPPA HATTARAKI 167593 AT POST MASALIBK FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
2139 MAHANTABAI SHIVANAND CHINCHOLI 127853 AT POST UMADI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
2140 BASAVARAJ C HOSAMANI 132136 AT POST TAMBA MALE VIJAYAPURA
2141 BASAVARAJ GURALINGAPPA HORAPETI 159910 AT POST TAMBA MALE VIJAYAPURA
2142 SHREEDEVI GURUPADDYA VIRAKTAMATH 150091 AT POST TAMBA,TAMBA FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
2143 NINGAVVA SANNAPPA HIREKURABAR 141281 AT POST TAMBA FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
2144 YALLAPPA AMOGEPPA TAVARAKHED 141282 AT POST TAMBA MALE VIJAYAPURA
2145 MAHADEVI DATTU BANKALAGI 150103 AT POST TAMBA FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
2146 SUREKHA MANASING RATHOD 150094 MINCHANAL LT. MINCHANAL FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
2147 SAVITA ASHOK METRI 162984 AT POST TENNIHALLI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
2148 PRADEEP SHIVLINGAPPA CHINCHOLI 139135 AMBARANATH EAST MALE VIJAYAPURA
2149 RAMACHANDRA SHANKAR BISE 162992 AT POST TAMBA MALE VIJAYAPURA
2150 CHANNAGOND SHREEMANT BIRADAR 169586 ATPOST-TADDEWADI TQ-INDI DIST-VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
2151 BASAVARAJ CHUDAMANI KUMBAR 135993 AT POST TADDEWADI MALE VIJAYAPURA
2152 SHANKAR MALAKANNA BIRADAR 150119 AT POST TADDEWADI MALE VIJAYAPURA
2153 MAHADEV MAHANTAPPA PATIL 150120 AT POST TADDEWADI MALE VIJAYAPURA

2154 BHIMASHANKAR RAYAGONDAPPA BIRADAR 148579 AT POST JEERANKALAGI MALE VIJAYAPURA

2155 BHIRAPPA ASHOK PUJARI 108749 ATPOST-TADDEWADI TQ-INDI-DIST-VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
2156 KAMALABAI JAGADEVAPPA BIRADAR 167598 AT POST TADDEWADI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
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2157 SHANKAR MURTEPPA HEGALODI 146338
ATPOST-TADDEWADI TQ-INDI DIST-VIJAYAPUR PIN-
586204

MALE VIJAYAPURA

2158 DYAMBAI MANOHAR BIRADAR 150110
ATPOST-TADDEWADI TQ-INDI DIST-VIJAYAPUR 
PINCODE-586204

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

2159 NIRMALA ASHOK FULARI 168903
W/O:ASHOK FULARI A/P:HOTAGI GAON TALUK SOUTH 
SOLAPUR,HOTAGI SOLAPUR MAHARASTRA 413215

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

2160 RAVASAHEB SIDRAMAPPA BIRADAR 132566 AT POST - TADDEWADI MALE VIJAYAPURA
2161 KAMANNA LAXMAN IRAKAR 163002 ATPOST-ANJUTAGI TQ-INDI DIST-VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
2162 ANKALI GEETA SANGARAPPA 141347 SAMEER COLONY,INDI ROAD BIJAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

2163 SUNAGAR MADEVAPPA GURUPADAPPA 160209
S/O -GURUPADAPPASUNAGAR ASHRAM ROAD NEAR 
GUMASTCOLONY SHIVAMANDIR,ASHRAM ROAD

MALE VIJAYAPURA

2164 SOMOYAJI RAMESH K MOB NO 9986143519 155494 A/P MANGULI,TQ/BAGEWADI MALE VIJAYAPURA

2165 JAGATI SAVITA SUBHAS 165954 WNO_4 GODEBOLE MALA TILAK ROAD MALE VIJAYAPURA
2166 PUJARI MALAYYA NINGAYYA 135662 GUJJAR GALLI, VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
2167 HATTALLI KASHINATH BHIMARAYA 137155 JAMBAGI (A) VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
2168 DUNDI IRAMMA B 163052 MATAPATI GALLI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
2169 BIRADAR. SHIVANAND. R 150139 NEAR LINGAD TEMPLE VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
2170 RAMESH GOPU RATHOD 147319 GACHNAKATTI COLONY VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
2171 NINNE KANTABAI KASAPPA 150132 NEAR LINGAD TEMPLE VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
2172 GOTHE SAMPAT SHRISHAIL 128916 MATAPATI GALLI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
2173 KOSTI PRAVEENKUMAR G 141357 SOLAPUR ROAD VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
2174 KANNUR NIRMALA SHRIMANTH 150189 STATION ROAD SRIKANT MOTORS VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
2175 REDDI PRERANA APPASAHEB 150214 JORAPUR PETH VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
2176 KULKARNI SHRIKRISHA RAMCHANDER 136776 ADAKI GALLI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
2177 MODI VINOD SHIVANAND 137802 AKKAMAHADEVI ROAD VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

2178 PATIL ONKARGURANATH G 160191
MALLIKARJUN NAGAR BLDE ROAD,P AND T 
QUARTERS VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

2179 KOPPAD RAVI IRAPPA 150235 ISHWRYA NAGAR ASHRAM ROAD VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
2180 GANAGER BASAVARAJ S 147089 MURANAKERI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
2181 MATH NAGAYA GURULINGAYYA 163075 MATAPATI GALLI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
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2182 CHATTER KASTURIBAI SHRISHAILAPPA 160219 ADAKI GALLI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
2183 MALLADI RAMESH S 136002 SHAHAPUR AGSI VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
2184 INDUBAI SUKHADAV JADHAV 147008 RAJAPUT GALLI VIJAYAPU FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
2185 SAROJANI BHIMARAY BEVANUR 156335 ADARSH NAGAR VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
2186 KAMALABAI NAGAYYA MATH 150169 AISHWARAYA NAGAR VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
2187 PRIYANKA NAGAYYA MATH 161084 AISHWARYA NAGAR ASHRAM ROAD VIJAYAPUR FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
2188 BHAGIRATI M MULAWAD 153358 W NO 14 GANAPATI CIRCLE SHAHAPETI FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

2189 SHIVAPUTRA BASAVARAJ AIHOLLI 150218
KAMAN KHAN BAZAR YADAVANNAVAR GALLI 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

2190 MUKUND BASAPPA BALAGAANUR 166261 TQ.BASAVAN BAGEWADI.MANGULI ROAD VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

2191 TAMBAD BASAPPA GURALINGAPPA 142295
C/O I.B RUDRAMUNI, GACHINAKATTI 
COLONY,ASHRAM ROAD BIJAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

2192 HUNNUR PRIYA GURUBASU 163030
C/O/N.M.PATIL,KAMAN KHANA BAZAR,GOUDAR 
ONI.MANGULI AGASI BIJAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

2193 BHISE SHANKAR VISHNU 171105 AL AMEEN MEDICAL COLLEGE ATHANI ROAD BIJAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

2194 PUTTALKATTI SATISH ISHWARAPPA 133823 KAMAN KAN BAZAR YADAVNNAVAR GALLI BIJAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

2195 YELERI PRAKASH VEERUPAKSHAPPA 150183
CHANDA BAVADI ROAD OPP M K MOGALIN HOUSE 
NEAR SHAHAPUR GATE BIJAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

2196 PORWAL RAJESH SHANTILAL 163009 15 LING ROAD MAHAVEER COLONY MALE VIJAYAPURA
2197 SABARAD SHIVANAND S 156187 20,SHUBHAVASTU COLONY ASHRAM ROAD BJP MALE VIJAYAPURA
2198 GIRIJA S SABARAD 163071 SHUBHAVASTU COLONY ASHRAM ROAD VJP FEMALE VIJAYAPURA
2199 DARBI PUSHPA SHANTAPPA 144897 SHANMUKH SWAMI MATH STATION ROAD MALE VIJAYAPURA

2200 SONIA SANTOSH RATHOD 163006 INDIAN PUBLIC SCHOOL SHASTRI NAGAR VIJAYUPER FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

2201 PORWAL SHRUTI RAJESH 167602 MAHAVEER CLONY VIJAYUPER MALE VIJAYAPURA

2202 BIRADAR ANITA BALASAHEB 156695
BALASAHEB PLOT 105 WARD 29 KRTI NAGAR NEAR 
MURTUZ KHARDRI DARGA BEHIND NAILK NURSHING 
HOME VIJAYUPER

MALE VIJAYAPURA

2203 KUMATAGI NAGINI BASAVARAJ 137904 RAJAPUR GALLI,INDI ROAD, BIJAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
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2204 PATTANASHETY ARUN SHARANABASAPPA 172209
P 28 SHREESAGAMESHWAR NLLAY SOLAPUR ROAD 
SHRINAGAR COLONY BIJAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

2205 KIRAN SHARANABASAPPA PATTANASHETTY 171771
PLNO 28 SANGAMESHWAR NILAY SOLAPUR ROAD 
SHRINAGAR COLONY

MALE VIJAYAPURA

2206 DESHPANDE ASHOK DATTURAO 150142
DATTURAO NEAR DANAVANTRI HOSPITAL MANAGULI 
ROAD VIJAYUPER

MALE VIJAYAPURA

2207 SAKRI MALAKARISIDDA CHANNAPPA 127116 WNO_04 KITHUR CHANNAMA NAGAR MALE VIJAYAPURA
2208 LANGOTE AMRUTA MARUTI 169604 GODBOLE MALA WNO_31 BIRADAR HOSPITAL MALE VIJAYAPURA
2209 KALBURAGI VEERESH VIJAYAKUMAR 163063 EWS 183 ASHRAMROAD ADARSH NAGAR MALE VIJAYAPURA

2210 BIRAJDAR PUSPAWATI UMESH 158340 PLOT NO/35,AKKI COLONY,ASHRAM ROAD, VIJAYAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA

2211 SHANTA SHIVASHANKAR WALI 150171
HN-40 SIDDESHWAR NAGAR,ASHRAM 
ROAD,VIJAYAPUR

FEMALE VIJAYAPURA

2212 SHAHAPURKAR NEELAM ANAND 157422
WARD NO 09 ALVI MASUTI ROAD MATHPATI GALLI 
VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

2213 HALAVAI LAXMI BABUSING 172218
D/O BABUSING HALAVAI JORAPUR PETH GAWAR 
GALLI VTC VIJAYAPUR

MALE VIJAYAPURA

2214 PATIL INDUMATI ANIL 133825
114 BEHIND SWARUP CINEMA NORTH SHIVAJI 
NAGAR.SANGALI MAHARASHTRA

MALE VIJAYAPURA

2215 PANGUDWALE MINABAI RAJU 150178 WARD NO/9 RAM MANDIR,BIJAPUR MALE VIJAYAPURA
2216 MUDDEBIHAL PRIYANKA VINYAK 163039 H NO_4361/12B SHANTI NAGAR ATHANI MALE VIJAYAPURA

2217 PATIL KASTURI BHIMANAGOUDA 129798
CHALUKYA NAGAR EAST OPP N L SHETTI  HOUSE 
SOLAPUR ROAD

MALE VIJAYAPURA

2218 PATIL SHIVANAGOUD MALLANAGOUDA 167614
PLOT NO_17/77D PAREKH NAGAR NEAR 
ASHRAM,ASHRAM ROAD,MALLIKARJUN ASHRAM

MALE VIJAYAPURA

2219 GANGANUR SACHIN RAMESH 158342
AT PO-KATAKNALLI,SHATRI MARKET,WATERKAR 
KIRANA STORE

MALE VIJAYAPURA

2220
NALATWADMATH RAJESHWARI 
MAHENDRAKUMAR

166722
WARD 35 BHAVANI NAGAR,PARANJYOTI 
NILAYA,ATHANI ROAD

MALE VIJAYAPURA

2221 KABADE RAJASHEKHAR NAGAPPA 147106
WARD O-8,ALAVI MASID ROAD,JATTI LINE SAMAGAR 
ONI

Male VIJAYAPURA

2222 MIRAJAKAR RENUKA SURYAKANT 141345 H NO.707,,OLD KUMBAR GALLI,VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA
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2223 CHANDRASHEKHAR ASHOK KALEKAR 150149
S\O ASHOK #566 KANAKADAS BADAVANE NEAR Z P 
OFFICE VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2224 MODI. VINAYAK SHIVANAND 137145
S/O SHIVANAND ATHANI ROAD, BEHIND GODHAVARI 
HOTEL, SHASTRI NAGAR, VIJAYAPUR.586102

Male VIJAYAPURA

2225 HAVINAL RAJKUMAR MALLIKARJUN 169607 SHAHU NAGAR VIJAYPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

2226 CHAVAN MOHAN NIVARTHI 150125 WARD NO.7 SHIVAGI PETH,NEAR ISHWAR MANDIR Male VIJAYAPURA

2227 SMT NEELGANGAVVA CHANNAPPA LONI 166190 MATAPATI GALLI VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

2228 SHANTABAI SANGAPPA SHAPETI 163061
W\O SANGAPPA JORAPUR PETHGALLI HNO-1447 
BIJAPUR 586101

Female VIJAYAPURA

2229 MALAN SURESH KURADE 160649
W/O SURESH KURADE BODRACHAYA DODDI 
SAMAGAR ONI WARD NO 10 MULLAGASI VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2230 GANGABAI SIDDAPPA BILAGI 150129
W\O SIDDAPPA BILAGI SHAPETI  STATION BACK ROAD 
BIJAPUR 586101

Female VIJAYAPURA

2231 VISHWANATHYYA VIRUPAKSHAYYA HIREMATH 150232
HOUSE NO-262A,CHANDA BAWADI ROAD,SHEDAGI 
CHALA

Male VIJAYAPURA

2232 VIJAYAKALA RAJAKUMAR CHOLLI 133453 LIG 57,SANTOSH NAGAR,KELGERI ROAD DHARWAD Female VIJAYAPURA

2233 DASHARATSINGH UDAYASING RAJAPUT 129786
S/O UDAYASING RAJAPUT RAM MANDIR ROAD 
MATHAPATI GALLI VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2234 SAVITA VIJAYKUMAR ANGADI 169295
W/O VIJAYKUMAR ANGADI,AKASH NIVAS SRISHTI 
COLONY,BAGALKOT ROAD VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2235 SABARAD KEERTI SHIVANAND 163080 SHUBHAMASTU COLONY Male VIJAYAPURA
2236 SANTOSH GOPAL VALASANG 141358 A/P-MALAKANADEVAR HATTI,TIKOTA,TIKOTA Male VIJAYAPURA

2237 DUNDAPPA KADAPPA PATIL 172212
S/O KADAPPA WARD NO 16 NEAR GANDI NAGAR,H 
NO 260 YOGAPUR COLONY VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2238 MAHANTAVVA SURESH INDI 167113 W/O SURESH,,HITTINAHALLI,HITTINAHALLI,,BIJAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

2239 SHARANAPPA BASALINGAPPA ANGADI 129763
PLOT NO-12 SDASHIV NAGAR  ASHRAM ROAD 
VIJAYPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA
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2240 SUDHA SHRINIVAS MALGHAN 163064
DHANVANTRI HOSPITAL DHANVANTRI 
NAGAR,MANGULI ROAD,HOUSE NO-1834 VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2241 MAHADEVI SOMASHEKHAR MENDAGAR 155536
W\O SOMASHEKHAR MENDAGAR NEAR FOREST 
OFFICE SHIKHARKHANE BIJAPUR 586104

Female VIJAYAPURA

2242 SHALINI SANJEEV BHARDWAJ 150131
D/O SANJEEV KUMAR BHARATWAJ HOUSE NO- -R- 
11/94 SECTOR -11 RAJ NAGAR GHAZIABAD 
GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH -201001

Female VIJAYAPURA

2243 SHRIKANT N SINGE 131929 INDI ROAD WADDAR GALLI BIJAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
2244 RAMACHANDRA SHAYAMARAO DIXIT 150140 S/O SHAYAMARAO INGLESHWAR VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

2245 KALAVATI SURESH BAICHABAL 150173
C\O SURESH BAICHABALPLOT NO \12 NEAR RING 
ROAD SAI PARK BIJAPUR 586109

Female VIJAYAPURA

2246 VIDYADEVI SURESH PATTANASHETTI 150206 NEAR UPPALI BURZE,C/O DR. C S BHUPALE,BIJAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

2247 JAGADEVI GUNDAPPA CHAVUR 163050 WARS NO 33,GONDALI GALLI,JORAPUR PETH Female VIJAYAPURA
2248 SUDHIRKUMAR NAVINCHANDRA SHAH 150198 WARD NO 2,PARSHWANATH ROAD,VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

2249 ANISH SUDHIRKUMAR SHAH 150199
WARD NO-2,VEER VIHAR BULDING,PARSHWANATH 
ROAD

Male VIJAYAPURA

2250 SHARADABAI MADIVALAPPA BIRADRA 169592
W/O MADIWALAPPA BIRADAR MULWAD BIJAPUR 
KARNATAKA 586108

Female VIJAYAPURA

2251 PRIYA SANTOSH KAMBALE 137149
W/O SANTOSH, SHAPUR GETA,,WARD NO 6, KALAL 
GALLI,,VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2252 DENGI RAVINDRA MURIGEPPA 138850
C/O_M I KUMATAGIASHRAM ROAD MALLIKARJUN 
ASHRAM OPPOSIT TEACHER S COLONY BIJAPUR 
ASHRAM ROAD

Male VIJAYAPURA

2253 SHRISHAIL SHIVALINGAPPA BETH 158347
S\O SHIVALINGAPPA BETH HAMAL COLONY H NO-124 
NEAR RAILWAY STATION BIJAPUR 586101

Male VIJAYAPURA

2254 LEELADEVI S OSWAL 169593
WARD NO- 04, SY NO- 34 K PLOT NO- 67. LALIT INDRA 
VIHAR GACHINKATTI COLONY BIJAPUR 586103

Female VIJAYAPURA

2255 PUSHPA RAJSHEKHAR KULAGERI 163015
N H 13TH ROAD,HOUSE NO-222 HAMAL 
COLONY,WARD NO-16

Female VIJAYAPURA

2256 VAISHALI PRASANNA SHAH 171041 VEER SADHAN MAHAVEER ROAD BIJAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA
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2257 PRASANNA ASHOKKUMAR SHAH 171040 MAHAVEER ROAD, VEER SADAN, Male VIJAYAPURA

2258 SUMITRABAI BANDACHARYA GALAGALI 137150
H. NO. 24, JAMKHANDI BYPASS ROAD, WARD NO. 
29,,,AHMED NAGAR COLONY, NEAR RAMANAGAR BUS 
STOP,,VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2259 MARUTHI SADASHIV SURYAVANSHI 163016
MADINA NAGAGR W NO-21 SINDAGI (RURAL) DIST- 
VIJAYAPUR-586128

Male VIJAYAPURA

2260 ARAVIND SHARANAPPA BALAGANUR 127036
WAR NO 11 INDI ROAD A P M C MARKET YARD 
VIJAYAPUR-586101

Male VIJAYAPURA

2261 SIDRAM MALAKAJAPPA BOLISHETTI 150141
S\O MALAKAJAPPA BOLISHETTI SHAHAPETH STATION 
BACK ROAD BIJAPUR 586101

Male VIJAYAPURA

2262 SEEMA HANAMANT KULKARNI 158330 GUMAST COLONY SHRAM ROAD BIJAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA
2263 VEENA HANAMANTA KULKARNI 158329 GUMASTA COLONY,ASHRAM ROAD BIJAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA
2264 MAYAMMA NINGAPPA AIRODAGI 163007 ASHRAM ROAD,,KALIKA NAGAR,,VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA
2265 GEETA KRISHNAJI KULKARNI 128527 SHIRAGUPPI HOUSE,JORAPUR PETH,GAVAR GALLI Female VIJAYAPURA

2266 NAGARALE SAVITA SOMASHEKHAR 150135
W/O SOMASHEKHAR NAGARALE,MATHPATHI 
GALLI,BHODRACHARI MATH BACKSIDE

Male VIJAYAPURA

2267 JAYASHREE SATISH PAWAR 128596 WARD NO. 01, BALLOLLI,,TQ INDI,,VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

2268 LAXMI SRIDHAR MIRAJKAR 150156
W\O\ SRIDHAR MIRAJKAR HNO\1314 UPALI BURUZ 
ROAD OLD KUMBAR GALLI  BIJAPUR86101

Female VIJAYAPURA

2269 DEEPA D/O KRISHNAJI KULKARNI 128973
SHIRGUPPI HOUSE, GAWAR GALLI,,JORAPUR 
PETH,,VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2270 VAIBHAVI SATISH PAWAR 169596 WARD NO /01, BALLOLLI,,TQ - INDI, DIST - VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

2271 SHALINA VILAS DALAWAI 141341 WARD NO-27,MISSION COMPOUND,VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

2272 BHIMANNA SIDDAPPA KAMBAGI 150213
S\O SIDDAPPA KAMBAGI NEAR GOLGUMBAZ 
BENDIGERI GALLI VTC BIJAPUR 586101

Male VIJAYAPURA

2273 ANUSUYA D/O KAMALABAI CHALAWADI 158344
H NO-125 BEHIND B C M HOSTEL KANAKDAS 
BADAWANE VIJAYAPURA-586108

Female VIJAYAPURA

2274 VASANT MALLAPP KALBURGI 145065
S/O-MALLAPPA KALBURGI #467, CHANDA BOWDI 
ROAD MANIYAR MASJID VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2275 SUNITA .SHANKAR. CHAVAN 146705
W/O SHANKAR CHAVAN, BEHIND HANUMAN TEMPLE, 
SHIRAL SHETTI CHOUK, BIJAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2276 SHANTA SHIVASHARAN NANDYAL 141332 SHIRAL SHETTY CHOUWK,VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
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2277 REKHA BALAPPA MAMADAPUR 167092 HOUSE NO-106,NEAR LAXMI TEMPEL,NAGARAL Female VIJAYAPURA
2278 LAXMIBAI YASHAVANT SAPTALAKAR 141327 ALAVI MASIDI ROAD, SAMAGAR ONI,,VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

2279 APEKSHA ANAND KULE 137777
D/O-ANAND KULE C/O S S BHOSALE SAINIK SCHOOL 
ROAD JORAPUR PETH VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2280 VENKATESH V ARAKERI 150251 AT POST  DEVARGENNUR Male VIJAYAPURA
2281 PARVATEVVA D KADEMANI 145066 AT POST  DEVARGENNUR Male VIJAYAPURA
2282 K B PUJARI 150245 AT POST  DEVARGENNUR Male VIJAYAPURA
2283 BASAPPA PUNDALIKAPPA PUJARI 163084 AT POST  DEVARGENNUR Male VIJAYAPURA
2284 GEETA LAXAMAN HOSUR 141368 AT POST  DEVARGENNUR Female VIJAYAPURA
2285 THIMAPPA DUNDAPPA SHIRBUR 145070 AT POST  DEVARGENNUR Male VIJAYAPURA
2286 TARAVVA SHASAPPA MAGI 167620 AT POST  DEVARGENNUR Female VIJAYAPURA
2287 LAKSHMAPPA RAMAPPA YADALLI 139147 AT POST  DEVARGENNUR Male VIJAYAPURA
2288 CHIDANAND BASAPPA JAMAKHANDI 108143 AT POST  DEVARGENNUR Male VIJAYAPURA
2289 SADASHIV MALLAPPA KODABAGI 150270 AT POST  DEVARGENNUR Male VIJAYAPURA
2290 MAHADEVAPPA NANDEPPA KALAPPAGOL 150267 AT POST  DEVARGENNUR Male VIJAYAPURA
2291 KAMALABAI BOJAPPA MANTUR 141373 AT POST  DEVARGENNUR Female VIJAYAPURA
2292 VIJAYKUMAR VENKAPPA BIDARI 172226 AT POST  DEVARGENNUR Male VIJAYAPURA
2293 RAMESH TIMMAPPA MALAKANNAVAR 158359 AT POST MALALI,1,A Male VIJAYAPURA
2294 RAVI VENKAPPA MUDANUR 156865 AT POST KANABUR,1,A Male VIJAYAPURA
2295 YALLAVVA LACHAPPA MATHALI 150259 AT POST  DEVARGENNUR Female VIJAYAPURA

2296 TAKKANNAVAR CHIDANAND BHIMASHANKR 156482 AT POST HOSUR Male VIJAYAPURA

2297 BAGIRATHI P NAMAGOUDAR 166192  AT POST KRISHNANAGAR HOSUR Male VIJAYAPURA
2298 YAKANGOUD O BIDARA 169615 AT POST HOSUR Male VIJAYAPURA
2299 MALLIKARJUN MATAPATI 144292 AT POST KRISHNANAGAR HOSUR Male VIJAYAPURA
2300 SATAPPA R TEGGI 169623 AT POSTHOSUR Male VIJAYAPURA
2301 PUJARI SHARAVV RAMACHANDR 146344 AT POST JAMBAGI  H Female VIJAYAPURA
2302 SHIRABUR ASHOK BHEEMAPPA 158369 AT POSTHOSUR Male VIJAYAPURA
2303 MIRJI SHANKREPP HANAMAPPA 159963 AT POST HOSUR Male VIJAYAPURA
2304 CHAVALI SHRINIVAS NIJAGUANEPP 150302 AT POST JAMBAGI  H Male VIJAYAPURA
2305 CHALAWADI MUKTABAI ARJUN 137167 AT POST JAMBGI H Female VIJAYAPURA
2306 SHANKAREPPA IRAPPA GENNUR 163123 AT POST CHIKKGALAGALI Male VIJAYAPURA
2307 MANJULA CHANDRASHEKHAR BARADDI. 163098 AT POST JAMBAGI H Female VIJAYAPURA
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2308 MALLAPPA SHEKHAPPA NAVHI 141382 AT POST BIDARI Male VIJAYAPURA
2309 SAVITA SHRINIVAS SHIRABUR 158362 AT POST HOSUR Female VIJAYAPURA
2310 VEDAVATI LINGARAJ DESAI 126474 AT/P MUTTAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2311 SANGAPPA HANAMATH KATARAKI 158383 AP MUTTAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2312 SHANKAREVVA MAHADEVAPPA HUGAR 145590 AP MUTTAGI Female VIJAYAPURA
2313 HANAMANTH DYAVAPPA HOLDUR 150355 AP MUTTAGI TQ B BAGEWADI DIST VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

2314 MILINDRA GANGAPPA MANE 169630 AT POST:MUTTAGI  TQ:B BAGEWADI  DIST:VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

2315 SHIVANAND CHANDRASHEKAR HOSAMANI 133776
GOUDAR ONI MUTTAGI TQ B BAGEWADI DIST 
VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2316 MALLAMMA P HANCHINAL 141437 AT POST  MUTTAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2317 MALLAPPA CHANNABASAPPA HOTTI 158379 AP;MUTTAGI TQ;B BAGEWADI DT;VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
2318 BASAPPA N TOKE 138098 AT POST  MUTTAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2319 KAVITA ASHOK CHIMMALAGI 122600 AP MUTTAGI Female VIJAYAPURA

2320 CHANDRAKALA BABU GUTTEDAR 137760
A/p muttagi TQ- B Bagewadi DIST- Bijapur STATE- 
Karnataka

Female VIJAYAPURA

2321 HANAMANT SHARANAPPA PUJARI 141425 AP MUTTAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2322 DEVENDRA CHANDRSHEKAR HOSAMANI 115177 AT POST MUTTAGI Male VIJAYAPURA

2323 YAMUNABAI SHANKAR MANE 136030 AT POST:MUTTAGI  TQ:B BAGEWADI  DIST:VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

2324 SHANKAR NAGAPPA TOTAD 138103 AT POST MUTTAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2325 SHIVAGANGAVVA T RAYAGOND 150325 AT POST MUTTAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2326 SHIVAMMA SHIVAPPA MALAJI 145077 AT POST MUTTAGI Female VIJAYAPURA
2327 MAHADEVI SIDDAPPA DEVARAGUDI 172243 AT POST MUTTAGI Female VIJAYAPURA
2328 GANGABAI SHARANAPPA MYAGERI 139713 AT POST MUTTAGI Female VIJAYAPURA

2329 KASTHURI CHANDRASHEKHAR SAJJAN 150361 AT POST MUTTAGI TQ B BAGEWADI DIST = VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

2330 KASTURI IRANNA KUBAKADDI 136026 AT POST MUTTAGI Female VIJAYAPURA
2331 BASAVARAJ GURAPADAPPA BIRADAR 133779 AT POST MUTTAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2332 ANITA SURESH SAJJANAR 141428 AT POST NARAGUND Female VIJAYAPURA
2333 IRAVVA DUNDAPPA CHIMMALAGI 138101 AT POST MUTTAGI Female VIJAYAPURA

2334 JAYASHREE MARUTI TILAGOL 137177 AT POST:MUTTAGI  DIST:VIJAYAPUR  TQ:B BAGEWADI Female VIJAYAPURA
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2335 BHEEMAPPA RAMAPPA KARAJOL 150323 AP MUTTAGI TQ; B BAGEWADI DIST; VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

2336 SUJATA DEVENDRA PATTAR 150326 AT POST:MUTTAGI  TQ:B BAGEWADI  DIST:VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

2337 PAVAN ANILRAO KULKARNI 134350 AP ;VIJAYAPUR TQ; VIJAYAPUR TQ; VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

2338 RAJENDRA SOMARAYA BADIGER 145081
AT POST:GOLASANGI  TQ:B BAGEWADI  
DIST:VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2339 PARASAPPA HANAMANTAPPA MASABINAL 167641 AP; MUTTAGI TQ; B BAGEWADI DIST; VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

2340 SUVARNA SHIVALINGAYYA HIREMATH 162924 AP B.BAGEWADI TQ:B.BAGEWADI DIST:VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

2341 SIDDARAM MALAKAJAPPA MALAJI 158384 AP:MUTTAGI TQ:B.BAGEWADI DIST:VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
2342 JAYASHRI SHANTAPPA MANNUR 163172 AP:MUTTAGI TQ:B.BAGEWADI DIST:VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA
2343 KALPANA SHIVAYYA CHIKKAMATH 157115 AP:MUTTAGI TQ:B.BAGEWADI DIST:VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

2344 LATA ARJUN BANDIWADDAR 158385 AT POST:MUTTAGI  TQ:B BAGEWADI  DIST:VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

2345 PULEVVA RAMASWAMI SHILPI 136042 AT POST:MUTTAGI  TQ:B BAGEWADI  DIST:VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

2346 VIJAYALAKSHMI HANAMANTHA SHILPI 115461 AT POST :MUTTAGI Female VIJAYAPURA

2347 SANGAPPA NAGAPPA GULEDAGUDDA 169639 AP/GOLASANGI TQ/ B BAGEWADI DIST/VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

2348 BANGAREVVA NARAYAN PYATIGOUDAR 163142 AP/ GOLASANGI TQ/ B BAGEWADI DIST/ VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

2349 PARVATHI KALLAPPA MALLI 115546 AT POST:MUTTAGI  TQ:B BAGEWADI  DIST:VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

2350 RUKMAVVA SUBHAS MANAHALLI 136044 R/O MUTTAGI TQ/ B BAGEWADI DIST/ VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

2351 IRANNA RUDRAPPA HADIMANI 150375 AT POST MUTTAGI TQ B BAGEWADI DIST = VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

2352 MUDYA SUBASA VALIKARA 141456 AT POST:MUTTAGI TQ:B BAGEWADI  DIST:VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

2353 SULOCHANA BASAVARAJ BIRADAR 133778 AT POST MUTTAGI TQ B BAGEWADI DIST = VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

2354 GYANAVVA SHARANAPPA KOLAKARA 158392 AT POST:MUTTAGI  TQ:B BAGEWADI  DIST:VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
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2355 SHIVANAND SHIVALINAGAPPA IJERI 159830 AT POST NIDAGUNDI Male VIJAYAPURA

2356 SMT MAHADEVI SHIVASHANKRAPA BALIGAR 160676 AT POST NIDAGUNDI Male VIJAYAPURA

2357 VEERABHADRAPPA V RESHAMI 160693 AT POST NIDAGUNDI Male VIJAYAPURA
2358 RENUKA SIVANADA KADI 146357 AT POST NIDAGUNDI Male VIJAYAPURA
2359 BASAVARAJ C BAGEWADI 111420 AT POST NIDAGUNDI Male VIJAYAPURA

2360 KASTURI PAKIRAPPA PUJARI 166609
W/O :- PAKIRAPPA PUJARI DEVALAPUR TQ- BASAVAN 
BAGEWADI NIDAGUNDI BIJAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2361 IRANNA.R.GUMMA 128427 AT POST NIDAGUNDI Male VIJAYAPURA

2362 MALLAPPA SIDDAPPA DHAMANAL 160691
SIDDAVVA S DHAMANAL ABBIHALA KIRSHYAL 
ABBIHAL BIJAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2363 ANITA SANGAMANATH WARAD 149810 AT-ALMATI D S Male VIJAYAPURA
2364 MALLAMMA.MALLAPPA.KANAKAL 145476 AT POST NIDAGUNDI Male VIJAYAPURA
2365 MAHADEVAPPA S SHIVANGI 150575 AT POST NIDAGUNDI Male VIJAYAPURA
2366 MAHADEVI LAXAMAN KADUR 150581 AT-NIDAGUNDI NEKAR STREET Male VIJAYAPURA

2367 GANAPATI R HALEMANI 160660
S/O RAMACHANDRAPPA HALEMANI KALASAD KATTI 
NEAR NIDAGUNDI

Male VIJAYAPURA

2368 PREMA S PYATIGOUDAR 136050 AT POST NIDAGUNDI Male VIJAYAPURA
2369 SANGANABASAYYA S PATIL 161119 AT POST  NIDAGUNDI B BAGEWADI Male VIJAYAPURA
2370 GANGAPPA B SAJJAN 158440 AT POST  NIDAGUNDI Male VIJAYAPURA
2371 SUVARANA V RESHAMI 150509 AT POST NIDAGUNDI Male VIJAYAPURA
2372 VIDYA G HANJI 150405 NIDAGUNDI,B BAGEWADI Male VIJAYAPURA
2373 KALYANI KAMATAGI 160810 SIDDIKERI KUMAR RAMA AT-GANGAVATHI Female VIJAYAPURA
2374 ALLAPPA G KOTI 166701 AT-NIDAGUNDI Male VIJAYAPURA
2375 MANOHAR G PATTAR 163185 AT-NIDAGUNDI VEERESH NAGAR Male VIJAYAPURA
2376 SHIVASANKRAPPA MALLAPPA RUDAGI 160205 AT POST  NIDAGUNDI Male VIJAYAPURA
2377 SHARADA I GUMMA 128426 AT-ALAMTTI DAM Female VIJAYAPURA
2378 MALLIKARJUN D HALLI 150503 AT-HEBBAL Male VIJAYAPURA
2379 REVANASIDDAPPA S YARANAL 166608 AT-ITAGI NEAR LAXMI TEMPLE Male VIJAYAPURA
2380 NILAMMA IRAPPA RAMPUR 156073 AT POST  NIDAGUNDI Male VIJAYAPURA

2381 BEERAPPA GANGAPPA PUJARI 141517
VENKATESHWAR NAGAR ALMATTI  TQ B BAGEWADI 
VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA
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2382 NETAJI GANDHI TAGORE 157299
NEAR MAHATMA GANDHI  CIRCLE.BENAL R.C BENAL. 
VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2383 CHANDRASHEKAR HANAMANTHGOUD PATIL 141506 BADAGI,BILAGI Male VIJAYAPURA

2384 PARASURAM KALLAPPA TOTAD 161092 HIREGULABAL,BAGALKOT Male VIJAYAPURA
2385 SHIVARAJ IRANNA SHETTAR 138896 AT POST  NIDAGUNDI Male VIJAYAPURA
2386 BASAVARAJ YALLAPPA MALAGONDA 172274 AT POST  BALABATTI Male VIJAYAPURA
2387 SHASHIKALA HANAMANTRAYA PUJARI 154540 118 TANGADAGI MUDDEBIHAL Male VIJAYAPURA
2388 PRABHAVATI RAJENDRA KAJAGAR 141504 506 B BAGEWADI KAJAGAR ONI NIDAGUNDI Female VIJAYAPURA

2389 MANJUNATH SHANKRAPPA WAGGAR 146714
MANAGUR PK NIDAGUNDI,NEAR  
KARISHIDDESHWARA TEMPLE

Male VIJAYAPURA

2390 RATNABAI ANNAPPA LAMANI 160684
SEWALAL GUDI HATTIR CHIMMALAGI RC 
BIJAPUR,SEWALAL GUDI HATTIR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2391 SHASHIKALA VISHNU ACHALKAR URF KAVERI 150488 D/O VISHNU ACHALKAR J NV ALMATTI DS Female VIJAYAPURA

2392 SHIVASHANKRAPPA BASAPPA SAKRI 160523
S/O BASAPPA SAKRI 23, BANASHANKARI BADAWANE 
TQ B BAGEWADI NIDAGUNDI BIJAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2393 BINDUMADHAVA VAMANACHAR HIPPARAGI 163186
S/O VAMANACHAR HIPPARAGI,27, NEAR 
YALAGURAESH TEMPLE YALAGUR TQ- MUDDEBIHAL

Male VIJAYAPURA

2394 VEERAPPA SHANKRAPPA ARALADINNI 141538 S/O SHANKRAPPA ARALADINNI BENAL RS Male VIJAYAPURA

2395 BHAGIRATHI ANANDKUMAR GOUDAR 158414
W/O ANANDKUMAR GOUDAR, E-5,UKPCOLONY NEAR 
RAMALINGASHWAR TEMPLE TQ- B BAGEWADI 
ALMATTI DAMSITE BIJAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2396 YALLAMMA MAHADEVAPPA GOUDAR 141511
W/O MAHADEVAPPA GOUDAR, E-5 UKP COLONY 
NEAR RAMALINGESHWAR TEMPLE TQ- B BAGEWADI 
ALMATTI-DAMSITE BIJAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2397 MALAPPA GULAPPA PUJARI 169676
MALAPPA GULAPPA PUJARI S/O GULAPPA PUJARI  
VEERESH NAGAR NIDGUNDI TQ-B.BAGEWADI DIST-
VIJAYPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2398 SUVARANA BASAPPA KAJAGAR 138553 AT POST  NIDAGUNDI Female VIJAYAPURA
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2399 ANANDKUMAR MAHADEVAPPA GOUDAR 145652
S/O MAHADEVAPPA H NO E-5,NEAR 
RAMALINGESWARA TEMPLE

Male VIJAYAPURA

2400 SUMITRA SIDDALINGAPPA REVADI 141477

W/O SIDDALINGAPPA REVADI OLD SHOP NO-7 U K P 
COLONY TQ- BASAVANA BAGEWADI VTC, ALMATTI 
PO.ALMATTI DAMSITE,DISTRICT. BIJAPUR 
KARNATAKA-586201

Female VIJAYAPURA

2401 HANAMAVVA BASAPPA MANKANI 143662 W/O:BASAPPA KHAJGAL,SANGAM Female VIJAYAPURA
2402 RAJAKUMAR RAMAPPA MINAJAGI 113882 AT POST BASAVAN BAGEWADI Male VIJAYAPURA

2403 SHWETA SANGANABASAPP GOUDAR 150434
D/O: SANGANABASAPPA GOUDAR,BANASHANKARI 
GUDI HATTIRA,NIDAGUNDI

Female VIJAYAPURA

2404 RAJASHEKHAR KENCHAPPA ALLIBHAVI 141475
S/O KENCHAPPA,AT BODANAYAKDINNI POST BEVOOR 
DIST-BAGALKOT

Male VIJAYAPURA

2405 BASAVARAJ GANGAPPA BALAKUNDI 160705
BASAVARAJ GANGAPPA BALAKUNDI S/O GANGAPPA 
BALAKUNDI 943 NEAR BANASHANKARI TEMPLE TQ- 
BASAVANA BAGEWADI NIDAGUNDI BIJAPUR-586213

Male VIJAYAPURA

2406 LAXMIBAI MANJUANTH PATTAR 160707
TO LAXMIBAI MANJUNATH PATTAR W/O MANJUNATH 
PATTAR 204 BAZAR ROAD TQ- B BAGEWADI ALMATTI 
R S ALMAT R S -586201

Female VIJAYAPURA

2407 SUSHILA BASAVARAJ SINHASAN 160657
SUSHILA SINHASAN VTC NIDAGUNDI PO-NIDAGUNDI 
SUB-DISTRICT-BASAVANA BAGEWADI ,DISRTICT-
VIJAYAPURA, STATE-KARNATAKA PIN CODE,586213

Female VIJAYAPURA

2408 IRAPPA SANGAPPA KUPPASTHA 150570
IRAPPA SANGAPPA KUPPASTHA S/O SANGAPPA 
KUPPASTHA NEKARA NAGAR NIDAGUNDI BIJAPUR-
586213

Male VIJAYAPURA

2409 AKKAMAHADEVI BASAYYA JADIMATH 166154 BLDE ROAD P& T CROSS ASHRAM ROAD VIJAYPUR Female VIJAYAPURA
2410 LEELA S PATIL 109303 P&T COLONY CROSS VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
2411 IRANNA BASAPPA BIRADAR 150693 GACHINKATTI COLONEY VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
2412 ASHOK A KUMBAR 150601 JEDA KATTA HALIKERI GALLI VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

2413 SURESH S CHINIVAR 109301
ASHOK CHINIVAR P&T QUARTERES NEAR BLDE 
HOSPITAL VIJAYPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA
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2414 MALLAYYA S PUJARI 172306 BLDE ROAD,BLDE VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

2415 KAVITA W/O SANJEEVKUMAR BENTOOR 166431
WARD NO-09 C/O P T KATTI AZAD ROAD MANIYAR 
MASJID

Male VIJAYAPURA

2416 DRAKSHAYANI BASAVARAJ GANACHARI 153334 KASHIMKERI NAGAR ADRASHAN NAGAR VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

2417 SANTOSHKUMAR R SARUR 141635 H NO 53  KHB COLONY VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

2418 HANAMANTH MALLAPPA CHOURI 150596 BLDEA MEDICAL COLLEGE GENTS HOSTE, VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

2419 PRAKASH RAMANAGOUDA PATIL 105272
MIG-2 151, ASHRAM MAIN ROAD, ADARSHA NAGAR 
VIJAYPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2420 AJITAKUMAR ANANTRAO PUROHIT 131030
NO-90 ASHIRAWAD, ANAND NAGAR ASHRAM ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2421 ASHOK BASAPPA MANTIHAL 159770 WARD NO-17 KASTURI COLONY STATION RD Male VIJAYAPURA
2422 RAJASHREE GURU NIDONI 141616 EWS-45 HANUMAN MANDIR ADARSHA NAGAR Female VIJAYAPURA
2423 ARTHI ANAND SAVALAGI 141597 ADARSH NAGAR ASHRAM ROAD Female VIJAYAPURA
2424 ANAND BASAPPA SAVALAGI 141655 EWS NO 45 ADERSH NAGAR VIJAYPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
2425 SURESH NINGAPPA KOGANUR 147795 S/O NINGAPPA KOGANUR, MANUR GULBARGA Male VIJAYAPURA
2426 PRAVEEN PARSURAM BALAMKAR 141593 JAGADAL GALLI VIJAYPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
2427 VAISHALI MALLIKARJUN JAMBAGI 171331 GUMASTE COLONY VIJAYPUR Female VIJAYAPURA
2428 SHIVALEELA ASHOK BILAGI 169717 ASHRAM ROAD   SURAKSHA COLONY VIJAYPUR Female VIJAYAPURA
2429 SHAILAJA MRUTUNJAY TUPPAD 150640 PRAGATI NAGAR ASHRAM ROAD VIYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

2430 KASTURI BASAPPA SAVALAGI 141598
EWS 45 NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE ADRSH NAGAR 
VIJAYAPUR,ADRSH NAGAR,ADRSH NAGAR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2431 JAWAHAR VASANTARO HUNUGUND 127228
S/O WASANTRAO OPP PWD OFFICE STATION ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR,VIJAYAPUR,VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2432 CAANDRASHEKHAR BASAPPA BAIRAWADAGI 150694
S/O BASAPPA BAIRAWADAGI, NEAR BASAVESHWAR 
CALLEGE GACHINAKATTI

Male VIJAYAPURA

2433 SAVITA RAVEENDRA SAVALAGI 128882
3217 KUNTLUREDDY LAYOUT JIGANI ANEKAL 
BANGLORE

Female VIJAYAPURA

2434 SOMASHEKHAR SADASHIVA CHAVAN 153947 A/P HONUTAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2435 SHAKUNTALA SHIVSHARAN GONI 150600 GACHINAKATTI COLONY VIJAYA COLLEGE Female VIJAYAPURA
2436 SHRISHAIL ADAPPA SOLAPUR 166554 HNO\36ENG COLLEGE ASHRAM ROADVIJAYPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

112



2437 JYOTI VINAY PATANGE 159695
W NO\8 PLOT NO\9 PARSHURAM PATANGE BUILDING 
NEAR SHANTINIKETAN SCHOOL ASHRAM ROAD 
VIJAYPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2438 SIDRAMAPPA MADIWALAPPA MAMADAPUR 147108 shrinagar colony Male VIJAYAPURA

2439 ASHOK ANDANEPPA CHINIWAR 141601 LIG-199 ADARSH NAGAR Male VIJAYAPURA

2440 JAYASHREE SURYAKANT KALLURAKAR 137218
W/O SURYAKANT KALLURAKAR, ADARSHA NAGAR 
LIG,21 VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2441 KEERTI ALIAS PRIYA P HARIDAS 112743
W/O PRANESH HARIDAS, HOUSE NO.LIG.265 ADRASH 
NAGAR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2442 SHASHIKANT GIRIMALLAYYA SALIMATH 141646 GACHINAKATHI COLONY Male VIJAYAPURA
2443 ANJANA KRISHNAJI KULKARNI 141604 HN-298 ADARSH NAGAR,VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

2444 HEMA GANGADHAR JOGUR 145108
D/O GANGADHAR JOGUR JAYANAGAR ASHRAM ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2445 PUSHPALATHA MOHAN MAHENDRAKAR 150709 GACHCHINKATTI COLONY VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA
2446 SANTOSH K SADALAPUR 156496 GACHINKATTI COLONY KALYAN NAGAR Male VIJAYAPURA
2447 SAVITA MANJUNATH BIRADAR 166969 ASHRAM ROAD MALLIKARJUN NAGAR VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

2448 SURESH NINGAPPA AIRODAGI 158470
W/N-12 S/O NIGAPPA AIRODAGI KALIKA 
NAGAR,NEAR ASHRAM ROAD,VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2449 REKHA MAHADEV KHEDAGI 158464
D/O MAHADEV KHEDAGI,SOLAPUR ROAD,KHB 
COLONY,BIJAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2450 MALLANAGOUDA PRABHU KUPPI 145507
S/O PRABJHU KUPPI  HN- MIG 2-148,ASHRAM 
ROAD,ADARSH NAGAR BIJAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2451 PARVATI MRITYUNJAY SHIRUR 158489 AISHIWARAYA NAGAR ASHRAM RD VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

2452 JAYASHRI ASHOK YADAVANNAVAR 141629
PT N0-26 BASAVESHWAR NAGAR BLDE HOSPITAL 
VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2453 SHRUTI PRAKASH GOBBUR 142816
D\O PRAKASH BEHIND BANJARA SCHOOL SOLAPUR 
ROADVIJAYPUR VIJAYA COLLEGE KARNATAKA 586103

Female VIJAYAPURA

2454 SHASHIKALA GANGADHAR JOGUR 163243 H N0-21 JAYANAGAR ASHRAM ROAD VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA
2455 VIJAYALAXMI SOMAJI LONDE 128858 GUMASTA COLONY VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

2456 SHILPA SINDURAPPA GOLASANGI 171138
SHILPA D\O SINDURAPPA GOLASANGI,PLOT NO\53 
ANAND NAGAR

Female VIJAYAPURA
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2457 PREETI BASAVRAJ SULAKHE 150716
PREETI B SULAKHE W\O BASAVRAJ BASAVANNA 
PADAKATTI WANDAL VIJAYPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2458 SHANKARGOUDA BAPUGOUDA PATIL(HUF) 109302
PLOT NO-85/1 P&T COLONY CROSS MALLIKARJUN 
NAGAR VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2459 BASANGOUODA MALAKANGOUDA PATIL 106440
MALAKANAGOUDA GURUPPAGOUDA PATIL,  WARD 
NO 12, PLOT 60, RS NO 100/1 SHIV BASAV SADAN, 
KALIKA NAGAR BIJAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2460 SHOBHA MALLIKARJUN MAHALASHETTI 137749 C\O S D SOUDI ASHRAM RD GUMAST COLONY Female VIJAYAPURA

2461 SURESH GANAPATI GURAV 144622
WARD NO.5 MALLIKARJUN NAGAR NEAR BLDE 
HOSPITAL VIJAYPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2462 KRISHNAJI VASANTARAO KULKARNI 141615 S/O-VASANTRAO KULAKARNI,LIG HNO-298 BIJAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

2463 LAKSHMIBAI GURUBASAPPA NALAVAR 150614
W/O GURUBASAPPA NALAVAR ASHRAM ROAD 
GUMASTA COLONY H.NO- 91/B PNO-69B VIJAYPUR 
KARNATAKA 586103

Female VIJAYAPURA

2464 KSHAMAVATI SANTOSHKUMAR MULIMANI 150598
W/O SANTOSHKUMAR MULIMANI ASHRAM ROAD 
GUMAST COLONY H.NO- 91/B PLOT NO- 69B 
VIJAYPUR KARNATAKA 586103

Female VIJAYAPURA

2465 SARWAMANGALA ASHOK PATIL 169706
W/O ASHOK PATIL #2147 CHALUKYA NAGAR 
SOLHAPUR ROAD VIJAYAPUR KARNATAKA-586101

Female VIJAYAPURA

2466 HANAMANTARAY ASHOK PATIL 150736

S\O ASHOK POST ANKALAGI, TQ-JATH, DIS- SANGLI. 
2ND ADDRESS-S\O ASHOK PATIL PLOT NO \22 
SHIVGIRI NIVAS NEAR RAM NAGAR BUS STOP 
VIJAYPUR 586101.

Male VIJAYAPURA

2467 KARTIK SANTOSH JAHAGIRDAR 150695
HNO-62 GUND BAWDI ROAD NEAR KALIKA DEVI 
TEMPLE VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2468 SANTOSH RAMARAO JAHAGIRDAR 150697
HOUSE NO-62 GUND BAWDI NEAR KALIKA DEVI 
TEMPLE VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2469 DEEPA PRAKASH UNKI 166795 LIG-127 ADARSH NAGAR VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

2470 SHARADA SATISH BAKATE 157116
HOUSE NO-1\76 WARD NO-05 ADARSH NAGAR 
VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2471 NAGESH RAJSHEKHAR TADALAGI 150707
S/O RAJSHEKHAR TADALAGI,ADARSHA 
NAGAR,ADARSH NAGAR

Male VIJAYAPURA

114



2472 RAJU PANDIT POLASHI 145965
S/O PANDIT SY NO 87/88B,P NO 105A ASHRAM 
ROAD,HUDCO COLONY

Male VIJAYAPURA

2473 PRAVEEN SHIVANAND GHALAPUJI 146214
S/O SHIVANAND GHALAPUJI,GACHIKATTI 
COLONY,LAXMI NAGAR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2474 BAURAMMA MALLAPPA BAGALI 172303 W/O MALLAPPA BAGALI,# 12 GACCHINKATTI,COLONY Male VIJAYAPURA

2475 ANNARAYA MADIVALAPPA KONALLI 167686 BENAKANAHALLI INDI VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
2476 SUNAINA ASHOK PATIL 150737 SANKH,SANGLI,MAHARASHTRA Female VIJAYAPURA

2477 GEETA PRASANNA KONDAGULI 150605
C/O PRASANNA KONDAGULI,KALYAN NAGAR,BLDE 
ROAD

Female VIJAYAPURA

2478 NIRMALA SHANTGOUDA BIRADAR 158459
C/O SHANTGOUDA BIRADAR # 1- 66 NEAR 
BASAVESHWARA,TEMPLE HUTTI

Female VIJAYAPURA

2479 SHREEKANT RAMANNA HADALAGERI 156497
S/O RAMANNA HADALAGERI NEW KHB HNCHINAL 
COLONY NH 13 BY PASS VIJAYPUR KARNATAKA 586101

Male VIJAYAPURA

2480 SHARADA UMESH KUMATAGI 141620 W/O UMESH NEAR D C C BANK,ALKUNTE NAGAR Female VIJAYAPURA

2481 MUTTAPPA NINGAPPA JANGAMSHETTI 145106
C/O MUTTAPPA NINGAPPA JANGAMASHETTI BLDE 
ROAD NEAR AMBABHAVNI TEMPLE,GACHCHINKATTI 
COLONY,VIJAYA COLLEGE

Male VIJAYAPURA

2482 ASHWINI GANGADHAR KATTI 137219
D/O GANGADHAR H NO- 14 , 4TH CROSS KALYAN 
NAGAR  OPP ASHWINI HOSPITAL BLDE ROAD 
VIJAYPUR KARNATAKA 586101

Female VIJAYAPURA

2483 SHANTABAI LAXMAN YARANAL 169708
W\O LAXMAN YARANAL PLOT NO-53 NEAR 
ENGINERING COLLEGE ANAND NAGAR VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2484 ANNAPPA BASAPPA GANIGER 157585
S/O BASAPPA GANIGER GUMAST COLONY SHRI 
MASLLIKARJUN ASHRAM NEAR H NO 3624 VIJAYPUR 
KARNATAKA 586103

Male VIJAYAPURA

2485 SHIVPUTRA GANGAPPA HIPPARGI 150641

SHIVPUTRA GANGAPPA HIPPARGI 54/1ABEHIND 
ENGINEERING COLLEGE SAJJAN COLONY H NO- 
30SHASHI NIVAS VIJAYA COLLEGE  VIJAYPUR 
KARNATAKA 586103

Male VIJAYAPURA
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2486 VENKATESH SATISH JAWALKAR 139719
S/O SATISH  PIOT NO- 56 PANDURANGA KRUPA 
GACCHINKATTI COLONY BLDE ROAD VIJAYPUR 
KARNATAKA 586103

Male VIJAYAPURA

2487 PRAVEEN PRAKASH GAIKWAD 141648
S/O PRAKASH, BEHIND MAHESHWARI BAVAN, 
CHALUKYA NAGAR BIJ.

Male VIJAYAPURA

2488 SHRUTI PRAVEEN GAYAKAWAD 150696
W/O PRAVEEN CHALUKYA NAGAR MAHESHWARI 
BHAVAN VIJAYPUR KARNATAKA 586101

Female VIJAYAPURA

2489 PRAMILA REVAPPA NALAVAR 172305
W/O RAVAPPA NALAVAR C M C 658 MALLIKARJUN 
ASHRAM GUMAST COLONY VIJAYPUR KARNATAKA 
586103

Female VIJAYAPURA

2490 PREETI SACHIN SHIRASHYAD 146364
C/O SACHIN SHIRASHYAD EWS 34 W NO- 05 ASHRAM 
ROAD ADARSH NAGAR VIJAYA COLLEGE VIJAYPUR  
KARNATAKA 586103

Female VIJAYAPURA

2491 KRUTHIKA SHIVANAND TEGGINHALLI 150606 H NO-635 VANASHRI NAGAR SATTUR DHARWAD Female VIJAYAPURA

2492 AMBIKA SHIVANANDA KINNUR 145564
BLDE ROAD GANESH NAGAR NEAR NAGUR COLLEGE 
VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2493 SHIVANAND YAMANAPPA KINNUR 136767 GANESH NAGAR NEAR NAGUR COLLEGE VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

2494 GEETA KOUDEPPA PODDAR 141637
D\O KOUDEPPA REVANASIDDAPPA M PATTAR NEAR 
CHANDA BOWADI ROAD VENKATRAMANA GALLI 
VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2495 PRAKASH SIDDUBA GAIKWAD 163323
S/O SIDDUBA BEHIND MAHESWARI BAVAW 
CHALUKYA NAGAR VIJAYPUR KARNATAKA 586101

Male VIJAYAPURA

2496 BASAVARAJ BOJAPPAGOUDA PATIL 126416
MALLIKARJUN ASHRAM ROAD KALIKA NAGAR 
VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2497 JYOTI SHIVASHANKAR HALLUR 163240
M-L/52 MIDDLE MAIN ROAD ADARSH NAGAR 
VIJAYAPUR VIJAYA COLLEGE VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2498 ANITA AMOGHI HALEMANI 171333 SHUBHAVASTU COLONY,ASHRAM ROAD Male VIJAYAPURA

2499 MADHUKAR RAMRAO KULKARNI 158455
S/O RAMRAO KULKARNI H NO- 874 ASHRAM ROAD 
SADASHIV NAGAR VIJAYA COLLEGE VIJAYPUR 
KARNATAKA 586103

Male VIJAYAPURA

2500
CHANNABASAVESHWARA GURUSHANTAPPA 
KENGANAL

163244
SHARDA NIVAS E W S 25 ASHRAM ROAD ADRASH 
NAGAR VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA
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2501 SHWETA MALAKAPPA KABADAGI 158486 AT POST HATTARKIHAL Female VIJAYAPURA

2502 VIJAYAKUMAR SANGANABASAPPA PATTAR 150664 ASHRAM ROAD,GUMAST COLONY,NEAR AKKI HOUSE Male VIJAYAPURA

2503 KAVITA PRAKASH RATHOD 166646
W/O PRAKASH RATHOD BALAJI NIVAS SOLAPUR ROAD 
K C NAGAR VIJAYA COLLEGE VIJAYPUR KARNATAKA 
586103

Female VIJAYAPURA

2504 SUNANDA GURAYYA MATHAPATI 167682
W/O GURAYYA MATHAPATI WARD NO 29 
VEERABHADRESHWAR COLONY KANNAN NAGAR 
BIJAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2505 LAKSHMI SHIVAYYA MATHAPATI 141653
D/O SHIVAYYA WARD NO 12 GACHHINAKATTI 
COLONY LAXMI NAGAR BIJAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2506 CHANDRASHEKHAR SHIVABASAPPA MASHYAL 158487
S/O SHIVABASAPPA GUMASTE COLONY  ASHRAM 
ROAD VIJAYPUR KARNATAKA 586103

Male VIJAYAPURA

2507 AMARAGOND SAYABANNA SHIRAKANAHALLI 163318
CHANDRIKA NILAYA, KALIKA NAGAR(UTTAR) ASHRAM 
ROAD BIJAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2508 SUNIL GANAPATI KSHIRSAGAR 150633
S/O GANAPATI KSHIRSAGAR BLDE ROAD LAKKI MENS 
PARLOUR BIJAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2509 SHRUTI ROHIT KHANJIRE 145107
10\713 VARDHAMAN CHOUK ICHALKARANJI 
HATKANANGALE KOLHAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2510 JYOTI ABHINANDAN JIGAJINNI 145110 W/O ABHINADAN JIGAJINNI,DOMANAL,BIJAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

2511 GANGUBAI MALLIKARJUNA GUNARI 163242
W/O MALLIKARJUNA PLT NO 27 AKKI COLONY NEAR 
ASHRAM BIJAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2512 SHWETA PRAVEEN BALAMKAR 141611
SHWETA P BALAMKAR W\O PRVEEN BALAMKAR 
UPALI BURUZ ROAD JAGADL GALLI VIJAYPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2513 PUSHPA CHANABASAPPA NAVALAGI 167680 LIJERI BUILDING INDI ROAD VIJAYAUR Female VIJAYAPURA

2514 PRAJWAL GANAPATI BHOSALE 141628
A 823 BEHIND N CC OFFICE SRI NAGAR COLONY 
VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2515 DAYANAND MALLAPPA TUPPAD 169683
S/O MALLLAPPA TUPPAD PLOT NO.105,AISHWARAYA 
NAGAR],ASHRAM ROAD

Male VIJAYAPURA

2516 NAGAPPA SANGAPPA ANGADI 163326
26 PAREKHA NAGAR BEHIND HUDEKAR PETROL 
PUMP ASHRAM RD VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2517 ANJANA TIPPANNA SURAGIHALLI 150699 W/O TIPPANNA BYAKOD,BYAKOD Female VIJAYAPURA
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2518 PRAKASH BEEM RAO ALLOLLI 167702
S\O BEEM RAO LAKSHMISHA NAGARA 2ND CROSS 
KADUR CHICKMAGALUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2519 SHRUTI BASAVRAJ MALAGOND 163255
D/O BASAVRAJ, HOUSE NO 1485, JORAPUR PETH 
MUNJANI GALLI BABLESHWAR NAKA BIJAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2520 SUJATA DILIP TALIKOTI 171732 MALLIKARJUN NAGAR ASHRAM ROAD VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

2521 BIBIAAISHA SHOUKATALI HULKUND 171106
WARD NO-24 SURKI LAY OUT BADI KAMAN BEHIND 
CHATTARKI HOUSE VIJAYAPUR RAILWAY STATION 
VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2522 SUNANDA SHREESHAIL HIREMATH 171003
W\O SHREESHAIL HIREMATH NEAR PANCHAYAT 
INCHAGERI TQ-INDI INCHAGERI

Female VIJAYAPURA

2523 ANIL SHRIMANTH SHIVASHARAN 163307 S/O SHRIMANTH,SOLAPUR ROAD,TIDAGUNDI Male VIJAYAPURA

2524 CHANNABASAYYA GURUBASAYYA 146559
S/O GURUBASAYYA 337, 3RD WARD GUNDURU, 
GUNDURU KOPPAL

Male VIJAYAPURA

2525 PAVAN PRAKASH KULKARNI. 150700 M\I-36 ADARSH NAGAR VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

2526 MAHANTESH GURUPADAYYA HIREMATH 171738
S/O GURUPADAYYA, PLOT NO 39 NEAR ASHRAM 
PAREKHA NAGAR BIJAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2527 JINESH GANGADHAR KABBIN 160129
S/O GANGADHAR, JINAPADAMA PLOT NO 40 WARD 
NO 12 KALIKA NAGAR NEAR BLDE ENGG LADIES 
HOSTEL, ASHRAM ROAD BIJAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2528 SHRIDEVI ARAVIND SARAWAD 163254
C/O ARAVIND SARAWAD WARD NO-5  MALLIKARJUN 
NAGAR,ASHRAM ROAD

Female VIJAYAPURA

2529 YUVARAJ BASALINGAPPA HIRANDAGI 150616
S/O BASALINGAPPA HIRANDAGI #1511/A, ADVI 
SHWAMI MATH ROAD, JORAPUR PETH BIJAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2530 DARSHAN JINNAPPA SIRIGOUD 167690
S/O JINNAPPA WARD NO 4 ASHRAM ROAD GUMAST 
COLONY GOVT K B S SCHOOL 37

Male VIJAYAPURA

2531 SHOBHA ASHOK BIRADAR 169679
W/O ASHOK ADARSH NAGAR MIG-1-93 BIJAPUR 
586103

Female VIJAYAPURA

2532 NEHA RAMESH NALA 138768
D/O RAMESH NALA, WARD NO 12 H.NO 37, ASHRAM 
ROAD SHIVAYOGI NAGAR BIJAPUR 586103

Female VIJAYAPURA

2533 MANISHA MAHESH MATH 150726 D/O MAHESH ASHRAM ROAD MIG ADARSH NAGAR Female VIJAYAPURA
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2534 PARWATI DHAREPPA MASALI 172296
W/O DHAREPPA MASALI MAHANTESH KRUPA, NEAR 
BASAVESHWAR SCHOOL, GACHCHINKATTI COLONY 
BIJAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2535 CHANAMALLAPA SHANKREPPA BALURGI 161905 S/O SHANKREPPA, PATTAR ONI, SARWAD BIJAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

2536 RAKESH VIRUPAKSHA DYABERI 128859
S/O VIRUPAKSHA, HOUSE NO 57 BASAVA SMRUTI 
NEAR ASHRAM GUMAST COLONY BIJAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2537 VIJAYKUMAR MEGU RATHOD 161125
S/O MEGU RATHOD ITANGIHAL L T 2, ITANGIHAL 
BIJAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2538 PRASHANT SANGAPPA KARADI 167692
S/O SANGAPPA ADARSH NAGAR CA SITE 03 BIJAPUR 
586103

Male VIJAYAPURA

2539 POOJA SUJEET NALAVADE 169694
W/O SUJEET, PLOT NO 04 SIDDHANATH, ASHRAM 
ROAD DANESHWARI NAGAR BIJAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2540
SANTOSHKUMAR CHANDRASHEKHAR 
LAKKANAGAON

167683
S/O C G LAKKANAGAON 66 ASHRAM ROAD OPP. 
BLDEA'S ENGG COLLEGE ANAND NAGAR BIJAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2541
VIDYASHREE SANTOSHKUMAR 
LAKKANAGAON

167684
W/O SANTOSHKUMAR LAKKANAGAON PLOT NO 66 
OPP. ENGINEERING COLLEGE ASHRAM ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2542 VANITA SATISHKUMAR LAKKANAGAON 163300
W/O SATISHKUMAR LAKKANAGAON PLOT NO 66 OPP 
ENGINEERING COLLEGE ANAND NAGAR ASHRAM 
ROAD BIJAPIR 586103

Male VIJAYAPURA

2543
SATISHKUMAR CHANDRASHEKHAR 
LAKKANAGAON

163247
S/O CHANDRASHEKHAR LAKKANAGAON PLOT NO 66 
OPP BLDE ENGINEERING COLLEGE ANAND NAGAR 
ASHRAM ROAD BIJAPIR 586103

Male VIJAYAPURA

2544 RAJESHWARI SIDDALINGAPPA DUBALGUNDI 172287 NEAR K G S NO-8 SHAHAPET VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

2545 MEENAXI SIDRAMAPPA BHURUKULE 163248
W/O SIDRAMAPPA BHURUKULE #PLOT NO 
44,ASHRAM ROAD, NEAR B L D E  HOSPITAL  PRAGATI 
NAGAR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2546 SUNANDA B PASPOOL 163322
W/O BALAVANTREDDY#575,WARD NO 5 ASHRAM 
ROAD MALLIKARJUN NAGAR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2547 SUMANGALA ISHWARAPPA SARAWAD 168790
OPP ENG COLLEGE HOSTEL ASHRAM ROAD 
MALLIKARJUN NAGAR VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

119



2548 SIDRAMAYYA SHADAKSHARAYYA HIREMATH 129825
S/O SHADAKSHARAYYA ,TAKKE ROAD,AYYAPPA 
SWAMI NAGAR PLOT NO.34

Male VIJAYAPURA

2549 SANGAMESH SIDRAMAYYA HIREMATH 163325
S\O SIDRAMAYYA HIREMATH NEAR AYYAPPA SWAMY 
TEMPLE # 34 AYYAPPA SWAMY NAGAR TAKKE ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR SAINIK SCHOOL VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2550 PRIYANKA ABHISHEK HUNGUND 150621
C/O ABHISHEK HUNGUND,VASANTMALA BEHIND 
KAMAT HOTEL, SIRDESHPANDE COLONY,2ND LEFT 
CROSS, VIJAYAPURA

Female VIJAYAPURA

2551 SHANKARAPPA PADEPPA BELLUBBI 150649
S\O PADEPPA BELLUBBI ASHRAM ROAD SHIVAGANGA 
NAGAR PLOT NO-32 VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2552 VANI SIDDAPPA MATALI 158474
D\O SIDDAPPA NO-28 RAMESHWAR COLONY GIRISH 
NAGAR JAMKHANDI

Female VIJAYAPURA

2553 RAMANAGOUD SAHEBAGOUDA HEER 158491
S/O SAHEBAGOUD ,BASAV BADAVANE ,ASHRAM 
ROAD VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2554 ASHWINI TEJARAJU JANAGAUDA 166293
W/O TEJARAJU JANAGAUDA,PLOT NO 39/A 
SAHYADRI, BLDE TEACHERS COLONY,OPP ASHRAM, 
VIJAYAPURA

Female VIJAYAPURA

2555 PARIMALA VENUGOPAL ASHRIT 150687
W\O VENUGOPAL SHRINIVAS PLOT NO-28 
SIDDESHWAR NAGAR SOUTH NEAR AHTHANI ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2556 DEEPAK SATISH JAWALKAR 139790
S/O SATISH JAWALKAR PLOT NO 56 PANDURANG 
KRUPA GACCHINKATTI COLONY BLDE ROAD BIJAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2557 SUNANDA BABU DYAPUR 126979
BLOCK NO 6ROOM 244 SOLAPUR ROAD POLICE HEAD 
QUATERS BIJAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2558 SUVARNA S HIREMATHA 127022
PLOT NO 95 NEAR GANESH KIRANI SHOP,TEACHER'S 
COLONY,ASHRAM ROAD, VIJAYAPURA

Female VIJAYAPURA

2559 SHANTABAI .LAXMAN. RATHOD 169686
W/O LAXMAN,AT POST- BARATAGI LT NO 
2,VIJAYAPURA

Male VIJAYAPURA

2560 ASHWINI SHIVAJI TALAWAR 137210
C/O SHIVAJI TALAWAR # GOLIBAR MADDI MADINA 
NAGAR SINDGI BIJAPUR 586128

Female VIJAYAPURA
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2561 GURUNATH SHIVASHANKARAPPA DOMANAL 167693
HOUSE NO- 49, SHIVA KRUPA,SAJJAN 
COLONY,VIJAYAPURA

Male VIJAYAPURA

2562 NEELAKANTAPPA CHANABASAPPA DYABERI 150669
S/O CHANABASAPPA DYABERI MALLIKARJUN ASHRAM 
BIJAPUR 586103

Male VIJAYAPURA

2563
GURUSHANTGOUDA NIGANAGOUDA 
BIRADAR

141663
S/O NIGANAGOUDA H.NO LIG-135,ADARSH NAGAR 
VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2564 MAHADEVI SALOKAPPA HUNDEKAR 163252
W/O SALOKAPPA HUNDEKAR HOUSE NO 127 
SOLAPUR ROAD KHB COLONY BIJAPUR 586103

Female VIJAYAPURA

2565 SHANTA MALLIKARJUN PATTANSHETTI 141641
W\O MALLIKARJUN SOMAWAR PETH NEAR OLD POST 
OFFICE BANAHATTI

Female VIJAYAPURA

2566 KAMALAKSHI SHANKARAGOUDA MULIMANI 150673
W/O SHANKARGOUDA, WARDNO-1,MALLIKARJUN 
NAGAR,ASHRAM ROAD, VIJAYAPURA

Female VIJAYAPURA

2567 SHASHIDHAR ASHOK UPPIN 167689 S/O ASHOK UPPIN LIG-307 ADARSH NAGAR Male VIJAYAPURA
2568 SHANKRAGOUDA S MULIMANI 163332 RAJANKOLLUR YADGIR Male VIJAYAPURA

2569 DANAMMA ADIVEPPA KHANAPUR 128578
C\OADIVEPPA APPARAYA KHANAPUR 60 G V L M 
LAYOUT BRHIND ASHOK HOTEL SOLAPUR ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2570 RAMESH JAKKAPPA NALA 150648
WARD NO-12 HOUSE NO-37 ASHRAM ROAD 
SHIVAYOGI NAGAR VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2571 PUSHPA KIRAN ULLIKASHI 139184
C/O KIRAN ULLIKASHI #170 EWS GOKUL ROAD 
MANJUNATH NAGAR,2 ND CROSS

Female VIJAYAPURA

2572 LAXMAN SHIDAPPA BANGINAVAR 150678
C/O SHIDAPPA BANGINAVAR, BARATAGI ROAD 
BHUTANAL LT, BIJAPUR 586103

Male VIJAYAPURA

2573 GEETA MALLANAGOUDA BIRADAR 163313
H.NO 12/A, MALLIKARJUN NAGAR, ASHRAM ROAD, 
VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2574 PUSHPALATHA BABURAJENDRA JOGUR 163330 WARD NO 04, SOLAPUR ROAD, SHRINAGAR, BIJAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

2575 SHASHIKALA SHIVAYOGAYYA HIREMATH 150679
WARD NO 07, UPLI BURUZ ROAD, OLD KUMAR GALLI, 
BIJAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2576 VASANTI PANDURANG HANCHATE 150680
W/O PANDURANG HANCHATE, SHAHAPET SNJAY 
GANDHI NAGAR BIJAPUR 586101

Female VIJAYAPURA

2577 POOJA GIRISH KOTI 145657 C\O GIRISH KOTI HONAWAD VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA
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2578 SANTOSH KALLAPPA CHINIVAL 163275
S/O KALLAPPA CHINIVAL, HONAWAD, BIJAPUR, 
KARNATAKA, 586130

Male VIJAYAPURA

2579 SUNANDA RAMESH BABALESHWAR 158484
BLDE ROAD,NEAR ASHVINI HOSPITAL,GACCHINAKATTI 
COLONY, VIJAYAPURA

Female VIJAYAPURA

2580 RAMESH CHNDRASHEKHAR BABALESHWAR 141664
BLDE ROAD,NEAR ASHVINI HOSPITAL,GACCHINAKATI 
COLONY, VIJAYAPURA

Male VIJAYAPURA

2581 SUJATHA GOVIND BHOSALE 167700
A B23 BEHIND N C C OFFICE SRI NAGAR COLONY 
VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2582 NANDINI SURESH CHINIWAR 160721 P& T QURTERS NEAR BLDE HOSPITAL VIJAYPUR Female VIJAYAPURA
2583 ASHWINI MADEV SUNAGAR 163281 GUMASTA COLONY,ASHRAM ROAD,VIJAYAPURA Female VIJAYAPURA

2584 SUNAYANA BASAVARAJ SHIRAVAGOL 150715
FLAT NO-303 DHANESHWARI MEADOWS NAVEEN 
ARCADE 1ST MAIN BEML 5TH STAGE 
RAJARAJESHWARINAGER BENGALURU

Female VIJAYAPURA

2585 BASAMMA RAMAPPA SARAWAD 158493
W/O-RAMAPPA SARAWAD, HOUSE NO E W S -18, 
ADARSH NAGAR,VTC, BIJAPUR,ADARSH 
NAGAR,BIJAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2586 SHIVARUDRAMMA SHARANAYYA MATH 150721
W/O SHARANAYYA JALA NAGAR HOUSE NO-79, 
BIJAPUR 586101

Female VIJAYAPURA

2587 BANGARI PRAKASH BIRADAR 163340
PLOT NO 49, ASHRAM ROAD,GURURAJ 
CONLY,VIJAYAPURA

Female VIJAYAPURA

2588 SHARANAYYA AMARAYYA MATH 150727
S/O AMARAYYA MATH, JALANAGAR MAIN ROAD, 
VIVEK NAGAR WEST, BIJAPUR 586101

Male VIJAYAPURA

2589 AISHWARYA SIDRAMAPPA TELI 150728
HOUSE NO-29 KANAKADAS BADAVANE,NEAR Z P 
OFFICE,VIJAYAPURA

Female VIJAYAPURA

2590 SHANKARLING MALLAPPA KAMATAGI 155454
S/O MALLAPPA, HOUSE NO 32 KAMBAR STREET 
TORAVI BIJAPUR 586108

Male VIJAYAPURA

2591 NAGAPPA SHANKARAPPA HUCHHAPPAGOL 145485 AT POST KOLHAR Male VIJAYAPURA

2592 SHIVANAND KALLAPPA KELAGINAMANI 150805 KOLHAR  B BAGEWADI KOLHAR  BIJAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
2593 TALAGERI PREMA SANGAPPA 150756 AT POST KOLHAR Female VIJAYAPURA

2594 VIJAYAKUMAR SHIVASHENKRAPPA NILAVANI 150777 KOLHAR,KOLHAR,KOLHAR Male VIJAYAPURA
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2595 MADUGOND CHANNAMALLAPPA KONAGOND 134635 BALUTI,BALUTI,BALUTI Male VIJAYAPURA

2596 SHAVANTRAVVA NAGESH VADDAR 145121 AT POST KOLHAR Female VIJAYAPURA
2597 SAVITRI NAGAPPA GULAGOND 141679 W/O NAGAPPA GULAGOND Male VIJAYAPURA
2598 BASAPPA GURAPPA GARASANGI 171532 AT POST KOLHAR Male VIJAYAPURA
2599 KRISHNAJI SABU PAWAR 167711 AT POST KOLHAR Male VIJAYAPURA
2600 SANTOSH RAMAPPA HADIMANI 136081 AT POST HANAMAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
2601 SUMITRA IRAPPA GANI 134370 AT POST KOLHAR Female VIJAYAPURA
2602 RACHAPPA SHREESHAIL BAGALI 158511 AT POST KOLHAR Male VIJAYAPURA
2603 PADIYAPPA CHANDRAMAPPA NAGARAL 128563 AT POST KOLHAR Male VIJAYAPURA
2604 BHARATI HANAMANT KRISHNAPUR 150750 AT POST KOLHAR Female VIJAYAPURA
2605 RACHAPPA SIDDAPPA KOTTAGI 130612 AT POST KOLHAR Male VIJAYAPURA

2606
MALLANAGOUDA SHATTEPPAGOUDA 
BIRADAR

163346 AT POST KOLHAR Male VIJAYAPURA

2607 SIDDANAGOUDA MALLANAGOUDA PATIL 127760 AT POST KOLHAR Male VIJAYAPURA

2608 HANAMANTA GURALINGAPPA KAKHANDAKI 163374 AT POST KOLHAR Male VIJAYAPURA

2609 ANAND SANGAPPA HANCHINAL 141673 S/O SANGAPPA DEVAPUR BIJAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
2610 DRAKSHAYANI MUTTAPPA PUJARI 160853 W/O MUTTAPPA KOLHAR BASAVAN BAGEWADI Female VIJAYAPURA
2611 SHANTAPPA GIRAMALLAPPA GANI 163407 GIRAMALLAPPA GANI KOLHAR Male VIJAYAPURA
2612 GURAVVA SANKAPPA ELAGANTI 168607 AT POST  KOLHAR Female VIJAYAPURA
2613 PARASHURAM YAMANAPPA UPPAR 141722 S/O YAMANAPPA UPPAR KOLHAR,KOLHAR Male VIJAYAPURA
2614 BASAVVA NINGAPPA BENDAWAD 150747 AT POST KOLHAR Female VIJAYAPURA

2615 BHOJAPPA SANGANABASAPPA CHITTAPUR 145120 AT POST KOLHAR Male VIJAYAPURA

2616 MALLIKARJUN NAGAPPA BIJJARAGI 163404 AT POST KOLHAR Male VIJAYAPURA
2617 NAGAVVA PUNDALIKAPPA CHOUDHARI 155478 A/P- KOLHAR TQ; B. BAGEWADI , DT; VIJAYPUR Female VIJAYAPURA
2618 MAHADEV SANGAPPA GANI 150821 AT POST KOLHAR Male VIJAYAPURA
2619 SIDDAPPA PANDITH AIRAWADAGI 169746 S/O PANDITH  KOLHAR Male VIJAYAPURA

2620 MALLAPPA RAMANNA BATI 129793
S/O RAMANNA KOLHAR B BAGEWADI BIJAPUR 
KARNATAKA 586210,KOLHAR,KOLHAR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2621 VEENA BASAVARAJ ROOGI 163358
D/O BASAVARJ OLD MURANAL BAGALKOT 
KARNATAKA - 587103,KOLHAR

Female VIJAYAPURA
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2622 GANGAVVA SHARNAPPA TALAWAR 132162
W/O SHARNAPPA, WARD - 01, Tq-JAMKHANDI, PO: 
CHIKKAPADASALGI, BAGALKOT, KARNATAKA - 587301

Female VIJAYAPURA

2623 SANGAPPA VIRUPAKSHI SANGALAD 132129
S/O VIRUPAKSHI SANGALAD, HALLADA GENNUR, 
BIJAPUR, KARNATAKA - 586210,HALLADA GENNUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2624 MALLAPPA NINGAPPA BENDAWAD 132896
S/O NINGAPPA BENDAWAD KOLHAR B BAGEWADI  
BIJAPUR -586210

Male VIJAYAPURA

2625 MANINGAPPA MALLAPPA SHIVASIMPI 156498 S/O MALLAPPA MANTUR  BAGALKOT Male VIJAYAPURA
2626 DESAI MALLAPPA SIDDAPPA 163425 AT POST CHIKK ASANGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2627 MALAGHAN YAMANAPPA MALLAPPA 169757 AT POST CHIKKA ASANGI Male VIJAYAPURA

2628
HALLUR CHANDRASHEKHARA 
BASAVANTHAPPA

127762 AT POST HANAMPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

2629 ANAND R DODDAMANI 145124 AT POST MATTIHAL CROSS Male VIJAYAPURA
2630 HATTI YALLAVVA MUTTAPPA 150848 AT POST MATTYAL Male VIJAYAPURA
2631 BADIGER RAMACHANDRA GANGADHAR 156994 AT POST MATTYAL Male VIJAYAPURA
2632 KANKANAVADI AKKAMMA HANAMANTH 150832 AT POST HANAMAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

2633 NINGAMMA PUNDALIKA HANGARAGI 112713
W/O PUNDALIKA HANGARAGI,BASAVESHWARA 
NAGAR,BALUTI

Female VIJAYAPURA

2634 BHAGIRATHI YALLAPPA PUJARI 150846 W/O YALLAPPA PUJARI MATTIHAL Female VIJAYAPURA
2635 SHAVAKKA BASAPPA BANAGONDA 171341 W/O BASAPPA BANAGONDA  BALUTI  RC Female VIJAYAPURA
2636 RAVIKUMAR PAVADEPPA TUPPAD 167311 AT POST KOLHAR Male VIJAYAPURA
2637 DR.DRAKSHAYANI T D 171574 HOUSE NO-M-II-100 ADARSH NAGAR BIJAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

2638 DR RAMESH S VASTRAD 150879
SHRI MATA MANIKESHWARI NIVAS S S ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2639 JAMUNA NETAJI GAIKWAD 171347 SOLAPUR ROAD,,OLD.MUGULKHOD MATH Female VIJAYAPURA

2640 VIJAYLAXMI SHEVU CHAVAN 150909
W/O SHEVU CHAVAN 96 SOLAPUR ROAD BHUTANAL L 
T-1 VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2641 RAMESH NATU RATHOD 117288 SEVALAL NAGAR,BHUTNAL Male VIJAYAPURA
2642 AISHWARYA S KOTAGI 136728 NEW MUGALKHOD MATH,SOLAPUR ROAD Female VIJAYAPURA

2643 MANJULA SHANKARAYYA KUDAGUNTIMATH 163440
SHRI MATA MANIKESHWARI NIVAS S S ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA
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2644 BASAVARAJ JAGADEVAPPA JOGUR 160391
GUMASATE COLONY H/NO/42 ASHRAM ROAD 
BIJAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2645 MAHESH SHAMSUNDAR BAJAJ 139195 SOIAPUR ROAD VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
2646 BASAPPA SANGAPPA BENAKANAHALLI 163436 MALLIKARJUN ASHRAM ROAD VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
2647 SHANKREPPA DUNDAPPA SADUGOL 150914 BANJARA NAGAR, H.NO-29, VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

2648 MAHESH RAMANAGOUDA PATIL 167737
SANSKRUTI COLONY H.NO-10 OPP ANJANEYASWAM 
TEMPLE VIJAYAPURI

Male VIJAYAPURA

2649 VENKAPPA CHANABASAPPA NAIKAR 167738 K C NAGAR 116_B SOLAPUR ROAD VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

2650 DAKSHAYANI RAJAKUMAR BASARAGI 126491
RAVISHANKAR NILAYA #19 NEAR OLD MUGALKHOD 
MATH  SOLAPUR ROAD VIJAYAPUR,NEAR OLD 
MUGALAKHOD MATH

Female VIJAYAPURA

2651 SHIVANAND REVAPPA KHYADI 167744
PL.NO.67 PRAKRUTI NAGAR,MUGALKHOD 
MATH,VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2652 MANDAKINI VASANT JOSHI 161139
K C NAGAR NEAR DCC BANK SOLAPUR ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2653 MALLAPPA CHANDRAM NIMBAL 106522
WARD NO-4 SOLAPUR ROAD NEAR MUGALKOD 
MATH VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2654 SIDDAPPA REVAPPA SHIRASHAD 145980
S/O REVAPPA SHIRASHAD PLOT NO 12 ASHRAM ROAD 
JAYANAGAR COLONY VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2655 SAVITA ANAND PATIL 141779
NEAR B M PATIL PUBLIC SCHOOL BLOCK C SOLAPUR 
ROAD 9TH CROSS VIJAYPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2656 ANAND MALLANAGOUDA PATIL 141753
NEAR B M PATIL PUBLIC SCHOOL M B NAGAR BLOCK 
C SOLAPUR ROAD 9H CROSS VIJAYPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2657 MAHANANDA PRAKASH PATIL 150908
HOUSE NO-24 PRABASH NILAYA ASHRAM ROAD JAYA 
NAGAR COLONY VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2658 SANTOSHKUMAR CHANDULAL PAWAR 163456
PLOT NO-27 BEHIND BANJARA SCHOOL BANJARA 
NAGAR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2659 NAGARATNAMMA RACHAPPA KOLLI 106556
HOUSE NO-MIG 2/62 ADARSHA NAGAR ASHRAM 
RAOD VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2660 SHANKARAYYA CHANBASAYYA HIREMATH 112252
PLOT NO -44 BASAV COLONY BOXITE ROAD SY NO-
47,BELGAUM

Male VIJAYAPURA
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2661 ANUSUBAI MALAKAPPA BIRADAR 156696
HOUSE NO-27 LAXMI NIVAS SOLAPUR ROAD NEAR 
BANJARA CROSS OPP OLD MUGALKOD MATH

Female VIJAYAPURA

2662 NIRMALA A PARIKSHIT KOTI 112257
APPAJI NILAYA PLOT NO-23 ASHRAM ROAD 
AISHWARYA NAGAR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2663 KIRAN NARAYAN POOJARI 167188
WARD NO-4 SHREE LAXMI NIVAS SOLAPUR ROAD  
SHIVA NAGAR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2664 MANJUNATH NANDABASAPPA MAMDAPUR 172354
7 HENNUMAKKALA SHALE HIDE C/O N T PATIL 
RESHME ILAKHE OLD KUMBAR GALLI

Male VIJAYAPURA

2665 TAMMARAJ ANNAPPA PODDAR 141767 S/O_ANNAPPA PODDAR ZALAKI Male VIJAYAPURA
2666 KAVITA AMOL PAWAR 159657 W/O_AMOL PAWAR MAKHANAPUR LT_1 Male VIJAYAPURA

2667 SHANTABAI REVAPPA BENAKANAHALLI 158350
W/O REVAPPA BENAKANHALLI ASHRAM ROAD 
JAYANAGAR COLONY PLAT NO 12 VIJAYA COLLAGE 
BIJAPUR,BIJAPUR,BIJAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2668 PRAKASH NANDULAL CHAVAN 169773
SOLAPUR ROAD OLD MUGALAKHOD MATHA BACK 
SIDE BANJARA NAGAR VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2669 PADMARAJ BAHUBALI SHETTIMUNDERAO 141743

C/O BAHUBALI SHETTIMUNDERAO SHUBHVASTU 
COLONY WARD NO 12 B L D ROAD ASHRAM ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR,ASRAM ROAD VIJAYAPUR,ASRAM ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2670 GANGUBAI RATNAKAR RATHOD 150866
EWS 47 ADARSH NAGAR VIJAYAPUR,ADARSH 
NAGAR,VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2671 LAXMI BHAGANNA JAINAPUR 141770
W/O BHAGANNA JAINAPUR PLOT NO 21 KC NAGAR 
NEAR DCC BANK SOLAPUR ROAD VIJAYAPUR,KC 
NAGAR VIJAYAPUR,K C NAGAR VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2672 SAKKUBAI VITTALSING MITHADE 166390 NEW MUGALAKOD MATH SOLAPUR ROAD Female VIJAYAPURA
2673 SHAILA SHIVANAND HIPPARAGI 141746 WARD NO-4 D C C BANK ALAKUNTE NAGAR Male VIJAYAPURA

2674 DUNDAPPA SHANKREPPA SADUGOL 172352
HNO_29 BANJARA NAGAR SOLAPUR ROAD,SOLAPUR 
ROAD

Male VIJAYAPURA

2675 ROOPA SIDDAPPA LONI 172345 W/O_SIDDAPPA LONI BABALAD ONI HORTI Male VIJAYAPURA
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2676 MANJUNATH SHRISHAIL KOTENNAVAR 163468
DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY BLDEU'S MEDICAL 
COLLAGE AND HOSPITAL BIJAPUR DARGA 
BIJAPUR,VIJAYAPUR,VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2677 SHRILAXMI CHANDRASHEKHAR BAGALI 163471
D/O CHANDRASHEKHAR BAGALI # MI 85 ADARSH 
NAGAR BIJAPUR,VIJAYAPUR,VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2678 SOUMYYA NAGESHWARAV TALAWAR 158550
GOVT EMPLY TEACHER COLONY OPP ALA AMEEN 
MEDICAL COLLEGE

Male VIJAYAPURA

2679 ANUSUYA CHANDU RATHOD 160733 W/O CHANDU ADARSH NAGAR EWS 121 Male VIJAYAPURA

2680 SNEHA SHIVANANDA HIPPARAGI 139880
D/O SHIVANANDA WARD NO 04, DCC BANK 
ALAKUNTE NAGAR, VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2681 SANTOSHIBAI VITTHALSING MITHADE 145979
D/O VITTHALSING, SOLAPUR ROAD OPP NEW 
MUGULKHOD MATH, VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2682 SANJEEV KASTUREPPA SADALAGA 159754
S/O KASTUREPPA, GYANG BAUDI ROAD, JAYANAGAR 
COLONY, VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2683 HOLEYAPPA IRAPPA PATTANASHETTI 150906
VTC MACHAKNUR AT MACHALKNUR DI 
BAGALKOT,MACHAKNUR,MACHAKNUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

2684 SHANTABAI SHIVAPPA KUMBAR 169764
W/O SHIVAPPA KUMBAR, SHREE NAGAR COLONY , 
BEHIND N C C OFFICE, VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2685 SAROJINI SHANKARAYYA HIREMATH 163444 PLOT NO-5 K C NAGAR MUGHALAKHOD MATH Female VIJAYAPURA

2686 MANJUBAI VITTALSING MITHADE 155666
D/O VITTALSING MITHADE NEAR MUGALKHOD MATH 
SOLAPUR ROAD BEHIND TILES CENTRE

Male VIJAYAPURA

2687 SHREEDEVI GURABASAPPA SHEDABAL 166496 AT POST BORAGI TQ JATH,SANGLI,JATH Female VIJAYAPURA

2688 LALITABAYI JAYARAMAPPA NAYAK 127947
D/O JAYARAMAPPA NYAK VENKATESHWAR NAGAR 
DURGA DEVI TEMPALE TQ B BAGEWADI AT 
ALLMATTI,ALAMATTI,VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2689 LALITA SHIVASHARAN TILLOLLI 150869
W/O SHIVASHARAN TILLOLLI KOLURAGI TQ INDI 
KOLURAGI SAVALSANG,VIJAYAPUR,VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

2690 SOMANAGOUDA BALANAGOUDA BIRADAR 150881
S/O BALANAGOUDA BIRADAR WARD NO-29 PLOT NO-
105 KEERTI NAGAR BEHIND NAYAK NURSING HOME

Male VIJAYAPURA

2691 GEETA GURUPRASAD HATTIGOUDAR 146733 HOUSE NO- 237 CHITALI KALABURAGI Female VIJAYAPURA

2692 BHARATI PRAKASH PAWAR 167745
PLOT NO-06 PRABHA NILAY SHIVANAGAR OPPOSIT 
KULKARNI GRANIT

Female VIJAYAPURA
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2693 RADHESHYAM RAMKUMAR BAJAJ 141749 SOLAPUR ROAD,,BANJARA CROSS,VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

2694 GANAPATI GOVIND CHAVAN 132989
S/O GOVIND, CHAVAN, SOLAPUR ROAD, BHUTANAL, 
BIJAUR - 586103

Male VIJAYAPURA

2695 SHIVU RAMASING NAYAK 169762 S/O RAMASING HOUSE NO L I G 47 ADARSH NAGAR Male VIJAYAPURA

2696 LAXMIBAI SHARANAPPA GOTYAL 171140 W/O SIDDAPPA KANNUR,ATHARGA Female VIJAYAPURA

2697 BASVARAJ VITTAL BANNUR 150920
S/O VITTAL BANNUR, HAMALA COLONY N H 13 ROAD, 
BIJAPAUR - 586101

Male VIJAYAPURA

2698 HIREMATH VIDYANNAND GURAYYA 139198 AT POST KALAKERI Male VIJAYAPURA
2699 KHADI SUGAPPA MADIVALAPPA 155954 AT POST KALAKERI Male VIJAYAPURA
2700 RAJASHRI SURESH HURAKADLI 167747 AT POST KALAKERI Male VIJAYAPURA
2701 MADIVALAPPA I JANGANI 150944 AT POST KALAKERI Male VIJAYAPURA
2702 SRINIVAS NEELAKANTH MOPHAGR 157276 AT POST KALAKERI Male VIJAYAPURA
2703 IRANNA AKANDEPPA ZALAKI 132573 AT POST KALAKERI Male VIJAYAPURA
2704 GADDAGIMATH MALLAYYA KASAYYA 163479 AT POST KALKERI Male VIJAYAPURA
2705 DAYANAND KALLAPPA PATTAR 166647 AT POST KALKERI Male VIJAYAPURA
2706 SHIVANAND MAHADEVAPPA SAJJAN 161141 AT POST KALAKERI Male VIJAYAPURA

2707 NINGANAGOUDA KASHIRAYA GUNDAKNAL 137776 AT POST KALAKERI Male VIJAYAPURA

2708 NEELGANGAVVA P SINDAGERI 157122 AT POST KALKERI Female VIJAYAPURA
2709 SANGAPPA YAMANAPPA IRODAGI 133001 AT POST KALAKERI Male VIJAYAPURA
2710 IRAYYA SHANMUKHAYYA GADDAGIMATH 172364 AT POST  KALKERI Male VIJAYAPURA
2711 SHOBHA SHARANAPPA ZALAKI 140360 AT POST KALKERI Male VIJAYAPURA
2712 SHIVANAND BASPPA BHAJANTHRI 163482 AT POST AKLKERI Male VIJAYAPURA
2713 CHETANA SHIVANNAD WANDAL 127191 AT POST KALKERI Female VIJAYAPURA
2714 VEENA PRAKASH HIREMATH 156084 AT POST KALKERI Female VIJAYAPURA
2715 BHARATI SIDDALINGAYYA GADDAGIMATH 150946 AT POST KALKERI Female VIJAYAPURA
2716 SHARANAPPA SHIVAPPA CHALLAGI 129969 AT POST KALAKERI Male VIJAYAPURA
2717 GURAPPA IRAPPA GUDAGUNTI 141782 AT POST KALAKERI Male VIJAYAPURA
2718 DHANASINGH LACHAMU RATHOD 172363 AT POST KALAKERI LT Male VIJAYAPURA
2719 NINGANNA SHIVAPPA GUMASHETTI 155668 AT POST KALAKERI Male VIJAYAPURA
2720 PRADEEP VASANTRAO KULAKARNI 157121 AT POST TILAGUL Male VIJAYAPURA
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2721 MALLAMMA BASAVANTAPPA CHANAGOND 137244 AT POST KALAKERI Male VIJAYAPURA

2722 MAHADEVI MAHADEVAPPA BANDAL 133758 A/P W NO-1 NEAR GOVT SCHOOL MANNUR Female VIJAYAPURA
2723 SUMITRABAI KALLAPPA SASATTI 129931 A/P SATIHALA Female VIJAYAPURA
2724 SIDDAPPA SATYAPPA HOSATTI 146944 A/P HONNUTAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2725 SUNITA SHRIKANTH SAINASAKALE 163493 A/P TALIKOT SARCAL,DEVAR HIPPARAGI Female VIJAYAPURA

2726 MANJUNATH RAMESH YALAMELI 141806 W NO 11 SATYANARAYAN NAGAR DEVAR HIPPARAGI Male VIJAYAPURA

2727 LAXMI MALLIKARJUN KABBIN 141807 A/P PADAGANUR Female VIJAYAPURA
2728 SIDDAYYA KALLAYYA ODEYAR 172368 A/P JUMNAL Male VIJAYAPURA
2729 KASHILINGA SIDDAPPA GANGANALLI 132602 A/P NEAR KASHILINGASHWAR TEMPLE,KANNOLLI Male VIJAYAPURA
2730 SHANKRAMMA MADEV CHANDAKI 133082 A/P CHIKKARUGI Female VIJAYAPURA
2731 MANGALADEVI IRANNAGOUD PATIL 128411 A/P GOUDAR ONI INDI Female VIJAYAPURA
2732 SARUBAI RAMANNA CHOUGALE 160397 A/P-DEVARA HIPPARAGI Female VIJAYAPURA
2733 MALLANAGOUDA GURANNA BIRADAR 171352 A/P MULSAVALGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2734 SHIVANAND KASAPPA BIRADAR 171351 A/P W NO- 05 GANGA NAGAR DEVAR HIPPARAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2735 KALLAPPA I JALAGERI 169794 AT PO YARANAL Male VIJAYAPURA
2736 SHARANAPPA D ULLAGADDI 136114 AT POST YARANAL YARANAL Male VIJAYAPURA
2737 SHIVANAND GURALINGAPPA SUNAGADA 150993 AT POST YARANAL Male VIJAYAPURA
2738 CHANDRASHEKHAR S KOLKAR 150986 AT POST YARANAL Male VIJAYAPURA
2739 IRABASAPPA A ASANGI 145659 AT POST YARANAL YARANAL Male VIJAYAPURA
2740 HAMPAVVA IRAPPA BEERALADINNI 150997 AP:YARANAL TQ:B.BAGEWADI DIST:VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA
2741 DATTATREYA M KULKARNI 169791 AT PO NANDIHAL Male VIJAYAPURA
2742 SHOBA ANAND OMNAMSHETTI 150985 AT POST YARANAL YARANAL Male VIJAYAPURA
2743 DODDAPPA BHIMAPPA ULLAGADDI 130573 AT POST YARANAL YARANAL Male VIJAYAPURA
2744 SHANTHABAI HAMPANNA BAICHABALA 150999 AP:YARANAL TQ:B.BAGEWADI DIST:VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA
2745 BHIMAPPA VEERABHADRAPPA KUDAGI 170964 AT POST YARANAL Male VIJAYAPURA
2746 SHIVAPPA G BAGEWADI 150991 AT POST YARANAL YARANAL Male VIJAYAPURA
2747 SHOBHA DATTATREY KULKARNI 167752 AT PO NANDIHAL Female VIJAYAPURA
2748 SHILPA SHIVAPPA JADAR 136713 AT POST YARANAL Male VIJAYAPURA

2749
SHIVABAI KARABASAPPAGOUDA PATIL URF 
KOPPAD

145984 AT PO YARANAL Female VIJAYAPURA

2750 BASAVARAJ REVANAPPA BYAKOD 167754 AT POST YARANAL Male VIJAYAPURA
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2751 SHANKARAPPA SHIVAPPA PUJARI 132987 AT PO AT ATHARGA TQ INDI DIST VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
2752 NAGESH KALLAPPA JALAGERI 131344 AT POST YARANAL Male VIJAYAPURA
2753 VAISHALI BASANAGOUDA PATIL 128581 AP:YARANAL TQ:B.BAGEWADI DIST:VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

2754 DANAMMA PARAMANNA DODAMANI 169793
ATPO;NANDHIHAL TQ;BASAVAN BAGEWADI 
DT;VIJAYAPUR,ATPO;NANDHIHAL

Female VIJAYAPURA

2755 MARUTI MALAKAPPA WALIKAR 123123 AT POST REVATAGAON Male VIJAYAPURA
2756 RUKMINI RAMANNA UTTARE 158582 AT POST REVATAGAON Female VIJAYAPURA
2757 BASAPPA J KOLI 151010 AT POST REVATAGAON Male VIJAYAPURA
2758 MALAPPA SAYAPPA NARUTE 158572 AT POST SHIRADON Male VIJAYAPURA
2759 RAJESHRI ARJUN DAIVADI 145986 AT POST REVATAGAON Female VIJAYAPURA
2760 KASHIBAI BABU DOLTADE 138165 AT POST REVATAGAON Female VIJAYAPURA
2761 MADAGOND SANGAPPA NADAGERI 145767 AT POST REVATAGAON Male VIJAYAPURA
2762 SUNAND SHIVANAND HATTI 169797 AT POST REVATAGAON Female VIJAYAPURA
2763 KALLAPPA MALLAPPA TALLE 123164 AT POST REVATAGAON Male VIJAYAPURA
2764 SIDDAPPA DAJI MASHAL 151030 AT POST REVATAGAON Male VIJAYAPURA
2765 TIPPANNA LAGAMANNA HIREKURABAR 141845 AT POST REVATAGAON Male VIJAYAPURA
2766 DODDAPPA MALLAPPA IRAMANE 151041 AT POST UMARAJ Male VIJAYAPURA
2767 REVAPPA VITHAL TELI 158579 AT POST REVATAGAON Male VIJAYAPURA
2768 MALLIAKARAJUN PRABHULING METRE 151025 AT POST REVATAGAON Male VIJAYAPURA
2769 GANAPATI S DONAGAON 138169 AT POST REVATAGAON Male VIJAYAPURA
2770 AMBIKA  SHRISHAIL TELI 157513 AT POST REVATAGAON Female VIJAYAPURA
2771 SUSHILABAI BHUTLAI MHAMANE 141844 AT POST REVATAGAON Female VIJAYAPURA
2772 CHATURABAI CHANDRASHEKHAR TELI 168794 AT POST REVATAGAON Male VIJAYAPURA
2773 DHARMANA JAKKAPPA HAKKE 151035 AT POST REVATAGAON Male VIJAYAPURA
2774 KASTURI RAJAKUMAR HAVINAL 138610 AT POST REVATAGAON Female VIJAYAPURA
2775 BHIMANNA MAYAPPA TELI 163533 AT POST REVATAGAON Male VIJAYAPURA
2776 MAHADEVI BASANNA TELI 163521 AT POST REVATAGAON Female VIJAYAPURA
2777 CHIDANAND KANTAPPA DONAJE 151038 AT POST UMARAJ Male VIJAYAPURA
2778 APPASAB BASAPPA RUPANUR 163516 AT POST REVATAGAON Male VIJAYAPURA
2779 JAKKAPPA LAXMAN MASHYAL 151019 AT POST REVATAGAON Male VIJAYAPURA
2780 GOURABAI GANAPATI DONAGAV 138170 AT POST REVATAGAON Female VIJAYAPURA
2781 TANGEVVA MAHADEV JIGAJEVANI 151014 AT POST REVATAGAON Female VIJAYAPURA
2782 CHANDRAKANT SHANKARAPPA HERGE 171712 AT POST REVATAGAON Male VIJAYAPURA
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2783 SIDDAPPA BAPURAY BIRADAR 163529 AT POST SHIRADON Male VIJAYAPURA
2784 NIRMALA DUNDAPPA KANASHETTI 171044 AT POST REVATAGAON Female VIJAYAPURA
2785 MALAKARI SIDDAPPA KHANDEKAR 151023 AT POST REVATAGAON Male VIJAYAPURA
2786 KHANDAPPA LAXMAN METRI 141851 AT POST REVATAGAON Male VIJAYAPURA
2787 KAMALABAI SHIVAPPA HIREKURABAR 141854 AT POST REVATAGAON Female VIJAYAPURA
2788 DEVENDRA CHANAMALLAPPA RUDRAXI 151039 AT POST UMARAJ Male VIJAYAPURA
2789 NILAMMA CHIDANAND MANUR 151145 AT POST TANGADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA

2790 DURAGAVVA SANGAPPA PUDAJAR (MADAR) 141884 AT POST TANGADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA

2791 JAYASHREE SANGAPPA HOKRANI 158596 AT POST TANGADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2792 BALAPPA GURUPADAPPA BHAJANTHRI 124106 AT POST MADARI Male VIJAYAPURA
2793 DUNDAVVA NEELAPPA KONGI 167761 AT POST TANGADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2794 SHANTAPPA BASAPPA TALIKOTI 151130 AT POST TANGADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2795 BHIMAPPA S SHANTAPPANAVAR 141871 AT POST TANGADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2796 YAMANAVVA NURANDAPPA HADPAD 160482 AT POST TANGADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2797 GANGAMMA SHRISAILAPPA HOKRANI 124129 AT POST TANGADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2798 SUVARNA NINGAPPA SAJJAN 151150 AT POST TANGADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2799 SHANTAVVA SIDDAPPA WADDAR 144359 AT POST TANGADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2800 PARWATIBAI S ALLAGI 141887 AT POST TANGADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2801 SHRIDEVI ANNAPPA HOLER 124197 AT POST TANGADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA

2802 SHAVANTHRAVWA VIRUPAKSHAPPA KATHAR 145989 AT POST TANGADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA

2803 LAXMIBAI SIDDAPPA HIREAMBIGER 137260 AT POST TANGADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2804 DAKSHAYANI YALLAPPA HANGRAGI 151059 AT POST TANGADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA

2805 MURUGAYYA VIRABHADRAYYA GANACHARI 141975 AT POST TANGADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA

2806 PARUSARAM BALAPPA BAJENTRE 165572 AT POST TANGADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2807 ANNADANASWAMI M TAGGINAMATHA 155525 AT POST TANGADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2808 SANGAPPA B SHASTRI 146741 AT POST TANGADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2809 ANNAPOORNA SANGAPPA DESANAGI 151106 AT POST TANGADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2810 SANGAPPA PAMPANNA DEVARAMANI 138549 AT POST TANGADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2811 RAMESHA Y TANGDAGI 136126 AT POST TANGADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2812 NAGAPPA BASAPPA TALIKOTI 151064 AT POST TANGADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
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2813 VIRASH ADIVAPPA KAMALAPUR 160399 AT POST TANGADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2814 SIDDAPPA M HOLI 151051 AT POST TANGADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2815 NILAMMA H WADDER 141950 AT POST TANGADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2816 MAHADAVI IRAPPA RAMPUR 151103 AT POST TANGADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2817 UMA SANGANNA KHATHARA 151046 AT POST TANGADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2818 HANAMAWWA Y GANGIHAL 151113 AT POST TANGADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2819 RENAWWA IRAPPA AMBIGARA 151080 AT POST TANGADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2820 SANGAMESH S TALIKOTI 151115 AT POST TANGADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2821 BASAVARAJ SANGAPPA WADDER 151074 AT POST TANGADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2822 RENUKA BASAPPA BHAJANTRI 151142 AT POST TANGADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2823 NILAWWA SHARANAPPA HADIMANI 139220 AT POST TANGADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2824 KASIBAI S KAMALAPUR 141920 AT POST TANGADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2825 N M GANACHARI 151144 AT POST TANGADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2826 MAHANADA I HATTARAKI 163569 AT POST TANGDAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2827 SIDDAMMA S TALIKOTI 151094 AT POST TANGADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA

2828 NIRMALA MURUGENDRA PARWATHIMATH 158599 AT POST TANGDAGI Male VIJAYAPURA

2829 BASAPPA SHIVAPPA MUTTAGI 141900 AT POST NAINEGALI Male VIJAYAPURA
2830 LAKSHMIBAYI MALLANAGOUDA PATIL 141892 AT-POST-SHIROL Male VIJAYAPURA
2831 MALLAPPA HOLI B 141878 AT POST TANGADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2832 BASAVARAJ CHANDRAMAPPA SAJJANA 160400 AT POST TANGDAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2833 RENUKA ARJUN KONGI 141881 TANGADAGI     SARKARI KANNADA SHALE RASTE Female VIJAYAPURA
2834 SUMITRA SANGANNA SAJJAN 138021 TANGADAGI       BAJAR ONI Female VIJAYAPURA
2835 YAMANAPPA BASAPPA GANJIHAL 163541 TANGADAGI        TEGGINAMATH Male VIJAYAPURA
2836 MINAKSHI VEERUPAKSHI SALAGUNDI 141944 AT POST TANGADAGI Female VIJAYAPURA

2837 HOLIYAPPA SIDDAPPA VADDAR 163567 S/O SIDDAPPA VADDAR  #11.WARD NO-15 KUSTAGI Male VIJAYAPURA

2838 LINGDALLI SHRUTI SHARABAPPA 136122 AT POST TANGDAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2839 KAMALAPUR SADASHIVA SHANTHAPPA 141951 AT POST TANGDAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2840 BIDARAKUNDI SANGAPPA KUDLAPPA 147375 AT POST TANGADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2841 SURESH HANAMAGOUDA PATIL 118916 A/P:HULLUR Male VIJAYAPURA
2842 MAHESH SHANMUKHAPPA ADALI 171354 A/P:HULLUR Male VIJAYAPURA
2843 SANTOSH MALLAKAJAPPA ADALI 118921 AT:HULLUR Male VIJAYAPURA
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2844 BASAPPA IRAPPA PATTAR 118923 A/P:HULLUR Male VIJAYAPURA
2845 MADEVI SANGAYYA HIREMATH 151162 AT-PO HULLUR Female VIJAYAPURA
2846 BHIMAPPA CHANDRAPPA AMBIGERA 141993 AT POST HULLUR Male VIJAYAPURA
2847 MANAWWA MANAPPA BADIGER 158611 A/P.KALAGI Female VIJAYAPURA
2848 GANGADHAR SANGAPPA MASUTI 172402 AT-CHALAMI Male VIJAYAPURA

2849
MUKTABHARATI SHIVARUDH 
RAMAROODMATH

172394 AT-HULLUR Female VIJAYAPURA

2850 BASAVARAJ BHIYAPPA KENCHAGONDAR 158605 AT-JETTAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2851 SUNAND NIJALINGAPPA GANATI 138780 AT-TAKKALAKI Female VIJAYAPURA
2852 PREMA MUTTANNA NAYKODI 151181 AT-HULLUR Female VIJAYAPURA
2853 SARALABAYI DHARMASING HAJERI 160138 KOKATNUR Male VIJAYAPURA
2854 BIRAPPA YALLAPPA BAMMANALLI 106791 AT POST KOKATNUR Male VIJAYAPURA
2855 KRISHNAPPA BASAPPA MANAGULI 158618 AT POST KOKATNUR Male VIJAYAPURA
2856 SIDDAPPA SAHEBAGOUD HANDRAL 169814 AT POST KOKATNUR TQ SINDAGI DIST BIJAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

2857 JAYASHRI ASHOK BYAKOD 163585 W/O ASHOK BYAKOD,A/P KOKATANUR,TQ SINDAGI Female VIJAYAPURA

2858 RENUKA KALLAPPA BADIGER 151183
W/O KALLAPPA  BADIGER,292 KOKATANUR,TQ 
SINDAGI

Female VIJAYAPURA

2859 SUBASH V PATTEPUR 160500 AT POST JALAWAD Male VIJAYAPURA
2860 KASINATH D JANAGOND 155941 AT POST JALAWAD Male VIJAYAPURA
2861 TOPU HEERU CHAVAN 142036 AT POST JALAWAD LT Male VIJAYAPURA
2862 DHANANJAYA  V DESAI 142028 AT POST JALAWAD Male VIJAYAPURA
2863 DEVARAJ J SHIVANAGI 126622 AT POST JALAWAD Male VIJAYAPURA
2864 MANTESH CHANNAYYA AHERIMATH 159636 AT POST JALAWAD Male VIJAYAPURA
2865 SHIVANAND PARAPPA NAVI 172408 AT POST JALAWAD Male VIJAYAPURA
2866 MELAPPA S KARIKABBI 142029 AT POST JALAWAD Male VIJAYAPURA
2867 RENUKA BASALINGAPPA HADAPAD 159756 AT POST JALAWAD Male VIJAYAPURA
2868 VIDYASRI BHIMARAY JANAGOND 144686 AT POST JALAWAD Male VIJAYAPURA
2869 SHANKRAPPA SHIVAPPA TALAWAR 134636 AT POST JALAWAD Male VIJAYAPURA
2870 SHIVABAI HANAMANT DODDI 151206 AT POST JALAWAD Male VIJAYAPURA
2871 JAYASHRI SHIVAPPA MANUR 137288 AT POST JALAWAD Male VIJAYAPURA
2872 JAKKAVA BALLAPPA MANUR 151203 AT POST JALAWAD Male VIJAYAPURA
2873 GANGABAI MELAPPA KARIKABBI 151219 AT POST JALAWAD Female VIJAYAPURA
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2874 NINGAPPA B BALI 145997 AT POST JALAWAD Male VIJAYAPURA
2875 BHIM ABAI SUBHAS KARIKABBI 147019 AT POST JALAWAD Female VIJAYAPURA
2876 KUSAMA PRAKASH KORWAR 142046 AT POSTKORWAR Male VIJAYAPURA
2877 SAROJA S JALWADIMATH 151239 AT POSTKORWAR Male VIJAYAPURA
2878 MADIVALAPPA G BIRADAR 147497 AT POSTHANDIGANUR Male VIJAYAPURA
2879 VISHWANATH SIDRAMAYYA HIREMATH 159956 AT POST KORAWAR Male VIJAYAPURA
2880 GOLLALAPPA MALLESHAPPA CHINCHOOR 151263 AT POSTHANDIGANUR Male VIJAYAPURA
2881 BASANAGOUDA BABAGOUDA PATIL 147625 AT POST KORAWAR Male VIJAYAPURA
2882 SUJATA NANAGOUDA PATIL 162115 AT POST KORAWAR Male VIJAYAPURA
2883 NANU TIPPANNA RATHOD 171356 AT POST KORAWAR Male VIJAYAPURA
2884 SHANKREM MALLAPPA KURAKUNDI 147204 AT POST KORAWAR Male VIJAYAPURA
2885 SARASWATI KALLAPPA MYGERI 142044 AT POST KORAWAR Female VIJAYAPURA
2886 SRINATH H PACHANGI 166648 AT POST KORAWAR Male VIJAYAPURA
2887 LAGAMAVVA IRAPPA NAIKODI 158631 AT POST HANDIGANUR Female VIJAYAPURA
2888 VASUDEV B JOSHI 163617 AT POST KORAWAR Male VIJAYAPURA
2889 SHRISHAIL BASAVARAJ SUMBAD 138781 AT POST KORAWAR Male VIJAYAPURA
2890 VANISHRI RAGHAVENDRA DESHAPANDE 151244 A/P KORAWAR Female VIJAYAPURA
2891 BHARATI VITHTHAL ARJUNAGI 158634 A/P HANDIGANUR Female VIJAYAPURA
2892 SHANKRAPPA .N. DHANYAL 146380 AT POST KUMATHE Male VIJAYAPURA
2893 REVANAPPA S KUMATE 147205 AT POST KUMATE Male VIJAYAPURA
2894 L B DHANYAL 137411 AT POST KUMATHE Male VIJAYAPURA
2895 R B HALDIMANI 136165 AT POST KUMATE Male VIJAYAPURA
2896 BASAPPA M TELI 139237 AT/POST - GOTHE, TQ - JAMAKHANDI Male VIJAYAPURA
2897 SIDDAPPA S KNKANAWADI 151313 AT POST KUMATE Male VIJAYAPURA
2898 SIDARAY BASAPPA HUDED 145822 AT POST KUMATE Male VIJAYAPURA
2899 TANGEVVA BASAPPA THORAVI 151299 AT POST KUMATHE Male VIJAYAPURA
2900 SUMITRA B DHANYAL 142074 AT POST KUMATE Male VIJAYAPURA
2901 KRIASNABAI Y HAJERI 145161 AT POST KUMATE Male VIJAYAPURA
2902 GADDYAL BASAPPA S 159933 AT POST KUMATE Female VIJAYAPURA
2903 MALI MADEVI B 156517 AT POST KUMATE Female VIJAYAPURA
2904 HUDED GANGAVVA B 172413 AT POST KUMATE Male VIJAYAPURA
2905 SHASHIKALA N DANYAL 163633 AT POST KUMATE Female VIJAYAPURA
2906 BASAPPA S TORAVI 151290 AT POST KUMATE Male VIJAYAPURA
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2907 SHRISHIAL C INGALE 158640 AT POST KUMATE Male VIJAYAPURA
2908 TELI RAMESH SIDDAPPA 137302 AT POST KUMATE Male VIJAYAPURA
2909 SAVASATTI SIDDAPPA JAKKAPPA 155901 AT POST KUMATE Male VIJAYAPURA
2910 PATIL SHIVANGOUD BHIMANAGOUD 155585 AT POSTNIDONI Male VIJAYAPURA
2911 KATTIMANI PUTALAVVA KALLAPPA 145998 AT POST KUMATE Male VIJAYAPURA
2912 MAJJAGI SHOBHA SIDRAM 142060 AT POSTKOTYAL Male VIJAYAPURA
2913 BANGARI IRAPPA S 163627 AT POST KUMATE Male VIJAYAPURA
2914 SARAWAD RATNAVVA IRAPPA 151304 AT POST KUMATE Female VIJAYAPURA
2915 BYAKOD SAHEBAGOUDA MALLIKARJUN 158637 AT POST HEBBALATTI Male VIJAYAPURA
2916 SOMANNA B PATTANASHETTI 169835 AT.JAYAWADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2917 HONNAPPA N. KARALLI 168455 AT.JAYAWADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2918 IRAPPA.S.CHINCHOLLI A 160404 PATRI KATTE ROAD BYKOD Male VIJAYAPURA

2919 SIDDAMMA SIDDAROD PATTANASHTTI 142084
W/O SIDDAROD JAYAWADGI BYAKOD (BGW) BIJAPUR 
BASAVANA BAGEVADI

Male VIJAYAPURA

2920 SOMANNA B GUDIHAL 151323 AT.JAYAWADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2921 RATNA S PUJARI 151334 AT POST JAYAWADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2922 LAXMIBAI D CHICHHOLLI 142097 AT POST JAYAWADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2923 HANUMANTRAY S GUDIHAL 138783 AT.JAYAWADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2924 NEELAVVA S DINDAWAR 146005 AT.JAYAWADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA

2925 SHANKRAPPA B KUMBAR  X SERVICE MYAN 161154 AT.AGASABAL Male VIJAYAPURA

2926 PARAMANNA S KAMANATTI 142085 AT/JAYAWADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2927 CHENNAMALAYY S MATHA 160139 AT.JAYAWADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2928 BASANNA H GUDIHAL 142096 AT.JAYAWADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2929 RAMANAGOUD B GURADDI 139244 AT.JAYAWADAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2930 SHIVAYOGEPPA IRAPPA HALIMANI 139247 AT POSTNAD KD Male VIJAYAPURA
2931 MALAPPA VITHOBA TONTAPUR 151354 S/O VITHOBA TONTAPUR NAAD KD Male VIJAYAPURA
2932 JYOTI BABU LALASANGI 136175 AT POST NAD KD,INDI,NAD KD Male VIJAYAPURA
2933 PUNDALIKA VITHOB TELI 151345 AT POSTNAD KD Male VIJAYAPURA
2934 PARASHURAM SHANTAPPA SHIRASHYAD 169841 S/O SHANTAPPA A/P SHIRASHYAD Male VIJAYAPURA
2935 BHOURAVVA SHANTAPPA PUJARI 151347 AT POST NAD KD Male VIJAYAPURA
2936 SAHEBGOUDA BASANNA BHOGUNDI 151341 AT POST LALASANGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2937 PUNDAPPA KANNAPPA DONI 151343 NAD KD,N,INDI Male VIJAYAPURA
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2938 SUMITRA PUNDLIK TELI 169844 AT POST NAD KD Female VIJAYAPURA
2939 SANGITA MALLIKARJUN KUMBAR 151351 AT POST NAD KD Male VIJAYAPURA
2940 GURUBAI BASAVANTRAY MAYANALLI 151355 AT POST NAD KD Female VIJAYAPURA
2941 REVAPPA MAHADEAVAPPA DANDAVATI 172417 AT POST NAD KD Male VIJAYAPURA
2942 SHAILA MALLIKARJUN LALASANGI 138214 AT POST NAD KD Female VIJAYAPURA
2943 ASHOK KALLAPPA MADAGUNAKI 158654 BASAVESHWAR NAGAR ALMEL Male VIJAYAPURA
2944 SHIVASHANKAR SATAPPA JEVARAGI 142112 NAD KD,INDI,NAD KD Male VIJAYAPURA
2945 BHIMARAY GANGADHARA PASODI 151364 AT POST SHIRASHYAD Male VIJAYAPURA
2946 CHANAGOND SHANKAR NAGARE 157223 AT POST DHULKHED Male VIJAYAPURA
2947 BHOURAMMA MALLIKARJUN NANDARAGI 139254 AT POST DHULAKHED Male VIJAYAPURA
2948 SIDDARAM MARUTI SANKAPHAL 134374 AT POST SHIRNAL Male VIJAYAPURA
2949 MALLAYA RUDRAYYA MATH 111280 AT POST DHULKHED Male VIJAYAPURA
2950 CHIDANAND KALLAPP KATABAR 155942 AT POST DHULKHED Male VIJAYAPURA
2951 RAJAKUMAR KHOBANNA UMARJI 151372 AT POST SHIRANAL Male VIJAYAPURA

2952 GENUBARAY KUBERAPPA PATIL 133074
A/P-OLD DHULKHED,LAXMI TEMPLE ROAD,NR LAXMI 
TEMPLE

Male VIJAYAPURA

2953 ASHOK MUTHTHAPPA KAMBALE 142178 AT POST MARAGUR Male VIJAYAPURA
2954 BASAGONDAPPA BAPURAY BIRADAR 151395 AT POST CHANEGAON Male VIJAYAPURA
2955 SURESH SHANKREPPA HALLI 151437 AT POST SHIRANAL Male VIJAYAPURA
2956 GANGADHAR AMAGOND NAGARE 145174 AT POST DHULAKHED Male VIJAYAPURA
2957 HANAMANT BHIRU SANKAPAL 127069 A/P-SHIRANAL Male VIJAYAPURA
2958 BALASAHEB LAXMAN GUMATE 172431 AT POST SHIRANAL Male VIJAYAPURA
2959 SUNANDA CHANDRAKANTYYA HIREMATH 151432 AT POST OLD DHULKHED Male VIJAYAPURA
2960 VIJAYKUMAR SHANKAREPPA KHEDAGI 158672 A/p HALSANGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2961 DHARAMARYA SOMALU RATHOD 113802 AT POST SHIRAGUR Male VIJAYAPURA
2962 SHIVABALA KASHINATH GOLI 142181 AT POST DHULAKHED Male VIJAYAPURA
2963 SUSALABAI VITTAL WADRE 142127 AT POST MARAGUR Female VIJAYAPURA
2964 SUNANDA S SURAGOND 151390 AT POST CHANEGOAN Male VIJAYAPURA
2965 SANTOSH MALAKANAGOUD PATIL 140356 AT POST SHIRANAL,TORAVI Male VIJAYAPURA
2966 BHIMASHANKAR TUKARAM NILURE 151421 AT POST DHULAKHED Male VIJAYAPURA
2967 SONABAI MALAPPA BANNE 136709 MARAGUR,POST- MANAKALAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2968 GURUBAI CHANABASAPPA MALLAD 151475 AT POST MARAGUR Male VIJAYAPURA
2969 GANGAVVA LAKKAPPA SALAGAR 146010 AT POST SHIRANAL Male VIJAYAPURA
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2970 NIRMALA GUNDURAO WAGHMORE 163683 OLD DHULKHED,NH ROAD,NR DURAGADEVI TEMPLE Male VIJAYAPURA

2971 MAHANANDA MAHADEV KAMBAR 142126 AT POST OLD DHULKHED Male VIJAYAPURA
2972 SIDDAPPA MAHADEV AIRUDAGI 167140 AT POST DHULKHED Male VIJAYAPURA
2973 BANGAREWA BHIMASHYA KAMBALE 151450 AT POST DHULKHED Male VIJAYAPURA
2974 MALAKAVVA NAGAPPA GUMATE 129008 AT POST SHIRANAL Female VIJAYAPURA
2975 SHIVAPRASAD SIDDANNA MANGOND 172425 AT POST SHIRANAL Male VIJAYAPURA
2976 SHANTU SOMALU RATHOD 163696 AT POST SHIRAGUR KHALASA Male VIJAYAPURA
2977 SOMALU BHAMALU RATHOD 147101 AT POST ANACHI Male VIJAYAPURA
2978 MALAPPA NINGAPPA HADAPAD 148792 AT POST HIRERUGI Male VIJAYAPURA

2979 GAJARABAI SHANKREPPA BHAIRGOND 138784
A/P-OLD DHULKHED,SOLAPUR ROAD,NR HANUMAN 
TEMPLE

Male VIJAYAPURA

2980 CHANBASAPPA MALLAPPA MALLAD 144271 AT POST MARAGUR Male VIJAYAPURA
2981 ARJUN AMBAJI YAMADE 156297 AT POST UAMARANI Male VIJAYAPURA
2982 SHIVASHANKAR VITTHALARAV ZADEKAR 132112 AT POST DHULAKHED Male VIJAYAPURA
2983 CHANDRAKANT SHANKAR GOLASAR 158666 AT POST BHUYAR Male VIJAYAPURA
2984 LALITA TUKARAM CHAVAN 163461 AT POST CHANNEGAON Female VIJAYAPURA
2985 KASHIBAI GENUBARAY PATIL 133076 AT POST DHULKHED Female VIJAYAPURA
2986 SUMITRA SURESH TAVASKAR 136729 AT POST DHULKHED Female VIJAYAPURA
2987 RAGHAVENDRA KRISHNACHARYA JOSHI 134346 AT POST HALASANGI Male VIJAYAPURA
2988 SUKANYA RAGHAVENDR JOSHI 133838 AT POST HALASANGI Female VIJAYAPURA
2989 BHOURAMMA IRAYYA HIREMATH 142176 AT POST TAKALI Female VIJAYAPURA
2990 BASAVARAJ MADIWALAPPA HADIMANI 134994 AT POST DHULAKHED Male VIJAYAPURA
2991 PRAKASH RAMACHANDRA YALAVANTI 151435 AT POST DHULAKHED Male VIJAYAPURA
2992 NILAVVA DHARMANNA KUMBARI 163664 AT POST ANJUTAGI Female VIJAYAPURA
2993 LALITA SHIVANAND HADIMANI 142152 AT POST DHULKHED Female VIJAYAPURA
2994 PADMABAI MALLIKARJUN BHAIRAGOND 151423 AT POST TADDEWADI Female VIJAYAPURA
2995 KAMALABAI MADIVALAPPA HADIMANI 163711 AT POST DHULKHED OLD Female VIJAYAPURA

2996 SHANKAR GOVIND SAVALASANG (HALKAVDE) 151469 AT POST DHULIKHED OLD Male VIJAYAPURA

2997 SAKKUBAI SHREEKANT BANDIVADDAR 158673 AT POSTALAGINAL Female VIJAYAPURA
2998 MANGALA S SURYAVANSHI 166919 AT POST DHULKHED Male VIJAYAPURA
2999 SUNIL SHANKAR WADI 127906 AT POST HINAGANI Male VIJAYAPURA
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3000 SHIVANNA NINGAPPA BAGALI 163682 A/P: CHANEGAON Male VIJAYAPURA
3001 SANJAY AMBANNA BANASODE 161222 AT POST DHULKHED Male VIJAYAPURA
3002 LAXMI SATYANARAYAN DESHPANDE 158675 AT POST BHATAGUNKI Female VIJAYAPURA
3003 BHAGAVVA LAXMAN MELGADE 151477 KAMBAGI  586125,GALAGALLI ROAD,KAMBAGI Female VIJAYAPURA
3004 PARASAPPA. GULAPPA TEGGI URF UPPAR 159849 AT POST KAMBAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
3005 KASTURI B EMMENAVAR 144480 AT POST KAMBAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
3006 SOMALINGA GOUDAPPA KESARAGOPA 151476 AT POST KAMABAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
3007 SHANKREWWA CHANDRAPPA HUDDAR 160743 KODABAGI,KODABAGI,KODABAGI Female VIJAYAPURA
3008 PARWATI GOUDAPPA KESARAGOPPA 163721 AT POST KAMBAGI Female VIJAYAPURA
3009 ANNAPURNA MALEPPA CHAJAPUR 136187 AT POST KAMBAGI Female VIJAYAPURA
3010 RADHIKA MAHADEV MATH 129996 AT POST KAMBAGI Female VIJAYAPURA
3011 CHANDRASHEKAR H KOLHAR 131391 AT POST MASUTI Male VIJAYAPURA
3012 IRAPPA SHETTEPPA BANDIVADDER 138229 AT POST MASUTI Male VIJAYAPURA
3013 SABU MALLAPPA BALABATTI 135295 AT POST MASUTI Male VIJAYAPURA
3014 NINGARAJ MALLIKARJUNA HUGAR 107821 AT POST MASUTI Male VIJAYAPURA
3015 TAMMANNA SIDDAPPA SALALLI 130426 AT POST MASUTI Male VIJAYAPURA
3016 SHANTHAPPA NIJAPPA KOLHARA 151502 AT POST MASUTI Male VIJAYAPURA

3017 MALLAMMA MALLAPPA YATNATTI URF KAGAL 142204 AT POST MASUTI Female VIJAYAPURA

3018 BHARATI SANTOSH CHANAGOND 132975 AT POST MASUTI Female VIJAYAPURA
3019 VEERAGANGADHAR MALLAYYA HIREMATT 163752 AT POST MASUTI Male VIJAYAPURA
3020 KAMALABAI GURUPADAPPA KAGAL 131370 AT POST MASUTI Female VIJAYAPURA
3021 NAGESH SIDDAPPA ROLLI 131405 AT POST MASUTI Male VIJAYAPURA
3022 SADASHIVA MALLAYYA GANACHARI 172439 AT POST MASUTI Male VIJAYAPURA
3023 RUDRAPPA KALLAPPA CHANAGOND 163733 AT POST MASUTI Male VIJAYAPURA
3024 HANAMATHA BASAPPA KAGAL 127015 AT POST MASUTI Male VIJAYAPURA
3025 ASHOK BHEEMAPPA HULYAL 169875 AT POST MASUTI Male VIJAYAPURA
3026 SOMALINGAYYA IRAYYA HIREMATH 107815 MASUTI, WARD NO 01 Male VIJAYAPURA
3027 RAVUTAPPA BASAPPA KAGAL 139260 AT POST MASUTI Male VIJAYAPURA
3028 VIJAYALAXMI CHANDRASHEKHAR PATILA 135461 AT POST MASUTI Female VIJAYAPURA
3029 BANDURAO HANAMATARAO KULKARNI 163755 AT POST MASUTI Male VIJAYAPURA
3030 ANASUYA BASAPPA MANAGULI 138859 AT POST MASUTI Male VIJAYAPURA
3031 YALLAPPA SHIVABASAPPA HANGARGI 135690 AT POST MASUTI Male VIJAYAPURA
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3032 MANJUNATH MALLIKARJUN CHANAGOND 169877 AT POST MASUTI Male VIJAYAPURA
3033 IRAPPA SANGAPPA DIWATAGI 169879 AT POST  BELLUBBI Male VIJAYAPURA
3034 GANESH BHIMAPPA BASHETTI 169894 AT POST  BELLUBBI Male VIJAYAPURA
3035 KUMAR SIDDAPPA PRADANI 163811 AT POST  BELLUBBI Male VIJAYAPURA
3036 MALEPPA LAXMAN BARAGI 142252 AT POST  BELLUBBI Male VIJAYAPURA
3037 IRAPPA PANCHAPPA AWATI 158720 AT POST JAINAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
3038 IRAPPA SIDDAPPA SANGAPUR 142285 AT POST  BELLUBBI Male VIJAYAPURA
3039 MALEPPA GANGAPPA MARANUR 114268 AT POST  BELLUBBI Male VIJAYAPURA
3040 BAPU KALLAPPA GHOSIRAWAD 145184 AT POST  BELLUBBI Male VIJAYAPURA
3041 IRAYYA NIJAGUNAYYA HIREMATH 163764 AT POST  BELLUBBI Male VIJAYAPURA
3042 CHANDRAPPA YAMANAPPA GADABIDI 172448 AT POST JAINAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
3043 SURESH KANDOBA CHWUDARI 151563 AT POST  BELLUBBI Male VIJAYAPURA
3044 IRAPPA SHIVAPPA MADI 166482 AT POST  BELLUBBI Female VIJAYAPURA
3045 SHILA SHRISHAIL NYAMAGOUD 142254 AT POST  BELLUBBI Female VIJAYAPURA
3046 DRAKSAYINI BASAVARAJ UPPAR 160270 AT POST  BELLUBBI Female VIJAYAPURA
3047 VITTAL SANGAPPA RABAKAVI 151586 AT POST  BELLUBBI Male VIJAYAPURA
3048 SHRISHAIL HANAMANTH HADIMANI 124594 AT POST MANGALUR Male VIJAYAPURA
3049 SABAPPA GANGAPPA UPPAR 163762 AT POST  BELLUBBI Male VIJAYAPURA
3050 MALLAYYA SHRISHILAYYA HIREMATH 151625 AT POST UPPALADINNI Male VIJAYAPURA
3051 BASAYYA GANGYYA MATAPATI 171368 AT POST  BELLUBBI Male VIJAYAPURA
3052 SUVARANA GURAPPA KALLYANASHETTI 151578 AT POST  BELLUBBI Male VIJAYAPURA
3053 RAJU SHARANAPPA HARIJAN 163776 AT POST  BELLUBBI Male VIJAYAPURA
3054 SITAVVA SHIVALINGAPPA UPPAR 163759 AT POST  BELLUBBI Female VIJAYAPURA
3055 GEETABAI IRAPPA TALAKERI 142231 AT POST JAINAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA
3056 SIDDAPPA RACHAPPA RABAKAVI 141818 AT POST  BELLUBBI Male VIJAYAPURA
3057 BASPPA BALAPPA RABAKAVI 151538 AT POST  BELLUBBI Male VIJAYAPURA
3058 SHIVALINGAPPA GIRIYAPPA RADDIGOUD 163777 AT POST  BELLUBBI Male VIJAYAPURA
3059 PADEPPA SIDDAPPA MUNDAS 151560 AT POST  BELLUBBI Male VIJAYAPURA
3060 BHARATHI RANAPPA MADAR 142235 BELLUBBI,BELLUBBI,BELLUBBI Female VIJAYAPURA
3061 SHANKRAPP HANAMANTH BAJANTRI 163803 AT POST  BELLUBBI Male VIJAYAPURA
3062 PRAKASH SHIVAPPA KAKAMARI 142238 AT POST  BELLUBBI Male VIJAYAPURA
3063 GANGAVVA SIDRAM KHANDEKAR 146024 AT POST SAVANAHALLI Female VIJAYAPURA
3064 SANGAPPA BASAPPA KARAJOL 169886 AT POST  BELLUBBI Male VIJAYAPURA
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3065 TANGEVVA SANGAPPA CHIGARI 163792 JAINAPUR,JAINAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA
3066 NIRMALA SANGAYYA JABBALMATH 163795 AT POST  BELLUBBI Female VIJAYAPURA
3067 MADIVALAYYA SHRISHAILAYYA HIREMATH 151587 AT POST UPPALADINNI Male VIJAYAPURA
3068 SUSILA KALAPPA BADIGER 145187 W/O KALAPPA BELLUBBI Female VIJAYAPURA

3069 NIRMALA NEELAKANTEPPA DIVATAGI 159757
ISHWAR NILAY,SINDAGI ROAD,OPPSITE 
MANGALWADE PETROL PUMP VITTAL NAGAR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3070
BHAGYASHREE CHANAMALLAPPA 
CHANNAGOND

169880 AT POST MAMADAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

3071 SANGAPPA BASAPPA HADPAD 127996 AT POST THOGUNASHI Male VIJAYAPURA
3072 HARISH GURUPADAPPA PATIL 142230 AT POST RAMADURG Male VIJAYAPURA
3073 SHARANAVVA KALLAPPA MALGHAN 169895 AT POST BELLUBBI Female VIJAYAPURA
3074 NILAVVA SHRISHAILA KOMAR 169893 AT POST HANGARAGI Female VIJAYAPURA

3075 T R DIVYA 163820
#199 J K NIVASA POLICE LAYOUT 1st STAGE NETAGI 
NAGAR 2nd CROSS

Female BENGALURU

3076 Narasimha Muruty Krishna Murthy 169899
S/O:Hoskere Narasimhaiah Krisna 
Murthy,#2208/G//14,BH RD OPP New bata show 
room,Tumkur,Karnataka 572101

Male BENGALURU

3077 RAMESH S KOULAGI 106417 BAGALKOT ROAD KSRTC COLONY Male BENGALURU

3078 VINAY BASAVARAJ SURPUR 126490
#209, B.M.GREENWOOD,SARJAPUR 
RAOD,,CARMELARAM POST, 
DODDAKANNELLI,CARMELARAM

Male BENGALURU

3079 BALE SANGANABASAPPA NATARAJ 158725
S/O B SANGANABASAPPA #198 6TH MAIN 6TH PHASE 
1ST STAGE WEST OF CARD RD 
MAHAGANAPATHINAGAR RAJAJINAGAR

Male BENGALURU

3080 RAJESWARI . . 169903
W/O: B S NATARAJA,NO198,6thMAIN6thPHASE 
1stSTAGE, WEST OF CHORD ROAD, 
MAHAGANAPATHINAGAR RAJAJINAGAR

Female BENGALURU

3081 KURNOOL SATISH 163828
# 1010 19TH D MAIN ROAD OPP SAGAR FAST FOOD 
RAJAJI NAGAR 1 ST N BLOCK BANGALORE 560010

Male BENGALURU
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3082 AKKAMAHADEVI SHARANAGOUDA BIRADAR 163832
AKKAMAHADEVI S BIRADAR 200/A 2ND FLOOR 5TH 
PHASE,1ST  STAGE,3RD MAIN MAHAGANAPATI 
NAGAR,RAJAJI NAGAR BANGALORE

Female BENGALURU

3083 S TANUJA 169902
S TANUJA , W/O B M DINESH, NO 78 5TH MAIN 
SHESHADHRI ROAD, CHINNAPPA GARDEN, 
BANGALORE NORTH, BENSON TOWN

Female BENGALURU

3084 VASANTH KUMAR N 106476

S/O K NARAYANAPPA #5 SRI CHAMUNDESHWARI 
NILAYA, 2ND CROSS TCH COLLEGE ROAD BEHIND 
LIBERTY BAKERY NAGAWARA, BANGALORE NORTH 
BANGALORE,BANGALORE,BANGALORE

Male BENGALURU

3085 DHAKSHAYINI VINAY SURPUR 130109

W/O VINAY BASAVARAJ SURPUR, # 209 2ND FLOOR, B 
M GREEN WOODS, SARJAPUR ROAD 
DODDAKANNALLI, 
BENGALORE,BANGALORE,BANGALORE

Female BENGALURU

3086 RAGHAVENDRA R PANDIT 111151

S/O RAMACHARYA NO 102, D BLOCK 2ND FLOOR G R 
HEIGHTS 50 FEET ROAD J P NAGAR 8TH PHASE 
JAMBUSAVARI DINNE BANGALORE SOUTH 
GOTTIGERE BENGALORE,BANGALORE,BANGALORE

Male BENGALURU

3087 SUDARSHANA P V 158722

S/O VENKATACHALAPATHI SETTY  P K NO 844/48 1ST 
FLOOR 15TH MAIN ROAD 3RD BLOCK NEAR 
SREEDHAR MEDICALS RAJAJINAGAR 3RD BLOCK 
RAJAJINAGAR BENGALORE,BANGALORE,BANGALORE

Male BENGALURU

3088 PATIL S R 106469

S/O RAMACHANDRA #P -98 11TH CROSS 9TH MAIN 
12TH SECTOR NEAR GOVT SCHOOL LIC COLONY 
JEEVAN BHIMA NAGAR  NEW THPPASANDRA EAST 
BANGALORE,BANGALORE,BANGALORE

Male BENGALURU
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3089 SHAILAJA I PATIL 106467

W/O S R PATIL P-98 SHIVA KRUPA 11TH CROSS 9TH 
MAIN LIC COLONY JEEVAN BHIMA NAGAR SECTOR-12 
NEW THIPPASANDRA 
EASTBANGALORE,BANGALORE,BANGALORE

Female BENGALURU

3090 NEETHA S PATIL 106468

D/O PATIL S R P-98 LIC COLONY 9TH MAIN 11TH 
CROSS NEAR GOVT SCHOOL 12TH SECTOR 
JEEVANBHIMANAGAR NEW THIPPASANDRA 
BANGALORE,BANGALORE,BANGALORE

Female BENGALURU

3091 RAJEEV AVARSANG . 106466
C/O GUNDURAO NO 34 DIVYA , 4TH B MAIN, 
OPPOSITE TO BNES COLLEGE, MAHALAKSHMI 
LAYOUT, MAHALAKSHMIPURAM LAYOUT,BENGALURU

Male BENGALURU

3092 SHRIDEVI IRAPPA BADIGER 170415
# 02, GROUND FLOUR, BLOCK JALAHALLI POLICE 
QUARTERS,BANGLORE,NORTH

Female BENGALURU

3093 DEEPAK N N 144483
C/O NAGARAJA NO 34 3RD CROSS BTS LAYOUT VTC 
SIDEDAHALLI NAGASANDRA 
BANGALORE,BANGALORE,BANGALORE

Male BENGALURU

3094 G S ANANTHAPADMANABHA SHETTY 151640
S/O G SHAMBA SHIVA SHETTY #259, 53 RD CROSS 4 
TH BLOCK RAMAMANDIRA RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA 560010

Male BENGALURU

3095 CHETAN P S 169901
C/O SUDARSHANA P V NO. 844/48, 1ST FLOOR 15TH 
MAIN ROAD, 3RD BLOCK NEAR SREEDHAR MEDICALS 
RAJAJINAGAR BENGALORE,BENGALORE,BENGALORE

Male BENGALURU

3096 JYOTI PRASHANT HIREMATH 151642
C/O PRASANTH HIREMATH NO 24 2ND FLOOR 5TH 
CROSS AECS LAYOUT SANJNAGAR BENGALORE 
NORTH,BANGALORE,BANGALORE

Female BENGALURU

3097 PAVITRA PATIL . 127345
W/O; SANTOSH PATIL NO 1551, 16TH MAIN ROAD, M 
C LAYOUT VIJAYANAR 
BANGLORE,BANGLORE,BANGLORE

Female BENGALURU

142



3098 SANGAMESH DESAI 158723

C/O ANDANEPPA DESAI PLOT NO 43 
GURUSHANTAMMA LAYOUT BIDDAPUR COLONY 
GULBARGA HIRAPUR KALABURAGI KARNATAKA 
585103,KALABURGI,KALABURGI

Male BENGALURU

3099 PRAKHAR PRAMOD 142292

FL.NO:101 DAFFODILS 184 GRUHALAKSHMI LAYOUT, 
1ST MAIN ROAD,(KAMALA NAGAR, MARKET 
STREET),NEAR GUDDE GANESH TEMPLE,KAMALA 
NAGAR, VTC & PO BASAVESHWARA NAGAR , 
BANGALORE-560079.,RAJAJINAGAR

Male BENGALURU

3100 NAVYASHREE M CHOUHAN 151645

D/O MOHAN SINGH CHOUHAN NO 86/6 
BHEEMAJYOTHI LAYOUT L I C COLONY 
BASAVESHWARANAGAR 
BANGALORE,BANGALORE,BANGALORE

Male BENGALURU

3101 SHRIHARI SOMAPPA KARKALLI 151661
H NO-19-4 NEAR WATER TANK,SHANTI NAGAR 
JEVARAGI,GULBARGA

Male KALABURAGI

3102 GUNDERAYA S/O BASAVARAJ 163840 H NO 30/58 BASAVESHWAR NAGAR JEWARGI Male KALABURAGI

3103
KAREPPA S/O HANAMANTRAYA 
ARALAGUNDIGI

151664 AT POST GUDUR S A Male KALABURAGI

3104
MALLIKARJUN S/O HANAMANTARAYA 
JAINAPUR

133041 GUDUR SA   TQ;  JEVARGI  DIST;  KALABURAGI Male KALABURAGI

3105 PARVATI D/O SHIVASHARANAPPA 130039 KELLUR K JEWARGI Male KALABURAGI
3106 BHIMABAI W/O CHANDRAMAPPA 128913 AT POST GUDUR SA Female KALABURAGI
3107 SANTOSH S/O PARASHURAM 168881 JOPAD PATTI JEWARGI Male KALABURAGI
3108 MAHANANDA WO GUNDAPPA 163850 LAXMI CHOUK JEWARGI Female KALABURAGI
3109 BASAVANTRAO S/O MALHARI 155538 SHASTRI CHOWK JEWARAGI Male KALABURAGI
3110 BHAGYASHREE W/O BAILAPPA 163859 AT POST SONNA  JEWARAGI Female KALABURAGI

3111
RATNA N KSHIRSAGAR WO LATE K NARAYAN 
RAO

167828
PLOT NO 20 JEWARGI  ROAD HANUMAN TEMPLE 
KARUNESHWAR NAGAR GULBARGA 585102

Female KALABURAGI

3112 SHARANABASAPPA S/O GUNDAPPA . 131404 H NO 13-15 VIDYA NAGAR JEWARAGI Male KALABURAGI
3113 BALCHANDRA RAO S/O RAJENDRA RAO 172470 KATTISANGAVI JEWARAGI Male KALABURAGI

3114
SIDDAMMA BIN NAGAMMA WO 
SHANKARLINGAPPA

152309
AT VIDYANAGAR JEWARGI TQ JEWARGI DIST 
KALABURAGI 585310

Male KALABURAGI
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3115
SHANKARALINGAPPA GADDAD 
SHIVASHARANAPPA

164275
AT VIDYA NAGAR TQ JEWARGI DIST KALABURAGI 
585310

Male KALABURAGI

3116
SHANTABAI W/O BALACHANDRARAO 
KULAKARNI

169917
NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE KATTISANGAVI , TQ 
JEVARGI , DIST KALABURAGI

Female KALABURAGI

3117 IRAYYA S/O SIDRAMAYYA 151662 GUDUR SA TQ JEVARGI Male KALABURAGI

3118 SANGAMMA W/O SHANKARLING KARADALLI 163862 AT POST GUDUR SA Male KALABURAGI

3119
MAHARUDRA KUMBAR S/O NINGANNA 
KUMBAR

163863 E/02 HARNUR HARNOOR Male KALABURAGI

3120 REKHA W/O SANGAPPA 169916
BASAVESHWAR NAGAR, JEVARGI TQ JEVARGI DIST 
KALABURAGI

Female KALABURAGI

3121 MALASHRI W/O ASHOK HONAGUNTI 163842 GUDUR SA, TQ JEVARGI DIST KALABURAGI Female KALABURAGI

3122 JYOTI W/O BASVARAJ BADIGER 130633
H NO. 18-85 NEAR KUDALA SNAGAMA SCHOOL 
BASAVESHWAR NAGAR JEWARGI TQ. JEWARGI DT. 
KALABURAGI 585310

Male KALABURAGI

3123 SHANTAMMA C/O CHANNAMALLAPPA 131338
VTC NEDALAGI, POST; JERATAGI TQ JEVARGI, DIST 
KALABURAGI

Female KALABURAGI

3124 SHARANA GOUDA S/o NAGAPPAGOUD 132936
KALHANGARAGA TQ JEWARGI DIST KALABURAGI 
585310

Male KALABURAGI

3125 MALLANGOUDA SHARANGOUDA PATIL 132567
PLOT NO 28 JEWARGI ROAD NEAR CHITTARISAW MILL 
SANTOSH COLONY KLB

Male KALABURAGI

3126 SHRUTI SURYAKANT SHAHABADI 151686
4-601/24/1 RING ROAD NEW EXTENSION AREA MB 
NAGAR KALABURGI

Female KALABURAGI

3127 SHREYA SHIVANAND SAJJAN 163916
PLOT NO 63 RING ROAD NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE 
SRI GANESH NAGAR BADEPUR LAYOUT VTC KLB PO 
GB GGH

Female KALABURAGI

3128
NIRMALA M TALIKOTI W/O MALLAPPA 
TALIKOTI

169923
H NO 2-910/5/2/22,SHAHABAD ROAD NAIDU 
COLONY,BESIDE APPA WHEELS

Female KALABURAGI

3129 SHRIKANT MALLAPPA TALIKOTI 169924
H NO 2-910/5/2/22. SHAHABAD ROAD BESIDE APPA 
WHEELA NAIDU COLONY KLB

Male KALABURAGI

3130 SARU BAI W/O GURANNA PATIL 163869 181/2 MASHAL ROAD HATTIRA MASHAL KALABURGI Female KALABURAGI

3131 NIKHITA D/O VIJAYKUMAR 163870 # E/117.3 AT POST NELOGI JEVARGI KALABURGI Female KALABURAGI
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3132 NINGARAJ S/O MALLAPPA TALIKOTI 171143
H NO 2-910/5/2/22 SHAHABAD ROAD,BESIDE APPA 
WHEELS NAIDO LAYOUT,PRASHANT NAGAR A 
RAJAPUR

Male KALABURAGI

3133 MAHESH S/O MAHANTAYYA KALLIMATH 151691 PLOT NO 59.BEHIND UNIVERSITY N G O COLONY KLB Male KALABURAGI

3134 PRAKASH S/O BHAGAWAN RAO 142313
3-901/9 DARAG ROAD BEHIND TIRANDAZA THEATRE 
ATTRA COMPOUND GULBARGA

Male KALABURAGI

3135
SHARANABASAVAPPA S/O MANTAPPA 
KULKARNI

127176
9-953 S B TEMPLE ROAD NEAR FIRE STATION KALYAN 
NAGAR KLB

Male KALABURAGI

3136 VIJAYLAXMI C/O GURUNATHRAO PHULARI 171538
PLOT NO 24 ALAND ROAD SANTOSH COLONY NEAR 
CABLE OFFICE GULBARGA

Female KALABURAGI

3137 KASTURIBAI W/O VIRANNA GUTTEDAR 128606
HNO.1-867/22A NEW JEWARGI ROAD MAHAVEER 
NAGAR BEHIND KOTHARI BHAVAN KALABURGI

Female KALABURAGI

3138 KUMAR TOLANOOR S/O LAXMAN TOLANOOR 129884 R/O MADAN HIPPERGA KALABURGI 585236 Male KALABURAGI

3139 RAVI S/O SRINIVASRAO PATIL 131559
H NO -4 117 SARAF BAZAR ROAD BEHIND 
SHANKARLING TEMPLE MAKTAMPUR KLB

Male KALABURAGI

3140 Umesh B Kalyan Bheemshappa Kalyan 163877
plot no 79 sri ganesh krupa udanoor road vardha 
nagar klb

Male KALABURAGI

3141
GURUSHANTAYYA VIRABHADRAYYA 
HIREMATH S/O VIRABHADRAYYA HIREMATH

151692
11-1814/11 VIDYA NAGAR,GB 
BAHAMANIPURA,AFZALP[UR

Male KALABURAGI

3142
SUMANGALA DEVI W/O SHANTAPPA 
SAJJANAR

135460
SHARAN NAGAR ROAD NEAR CHOWDESWARY 
TEMPLE,SHARAN NAGAR ALAND,KALBURGI

Female KALABURAGI

3143 SANGAYYA S HAVERI 119069 AT ;PO DYAMANAL TQ ; HUNASAGI DIST ; YADAGIR Male YADGIR

3144 SHIVAKUMAR N SAJJAN 119100 ASRYA COLONY HUNASAGI Male YADGIR

3145 RAJSHEKAR SO CHANDAPPA 157442
H NO E/207 MAIN ROAD NEAR MUREGEPPA DESAI 
STREET HUNASAGI

Male YADGIR

3146 ERAYYA SO SANGAYYA HIREMATH 160410 AT POI- RAJANKOLLUR Male YADGIR
3147 SHIVANANDA SO BASAPPA SHEVATI 138260 GANDI BAJAR HUNASAGI Male YADGIR
3148 SADASHIV B HOKRANI 172473 AT POST HUNASAGI Male YADGIR
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3149
VEERAYYA  HIREMATHA S/O BASAYYA 
HIREMATH

119239
# G/37/1   HIREMATH  JANARAL STORA  UKP CAMP 
HUNASAGI TQ HUNASAGI D: YADAGIR 585224

Male YADGIR

3150 SUSHMA WO PRADEEP HIREMATH 146185 H NO 1-73 MATHADAR STREET HUNASAGI Male YADGIR

3151 ANUPAMA WO SURESH KIRANAGI 142317 H NO 4 NEAR RAMANAGOUDAR COLONY HUNASAGI Female YADGIR

3152 DHARMASA DAMAMA SO YALLUSA DAMAMA 163910 C\P BHAVANI COL DRINKS NEAIR BUSTEND HUNSAGI Male YADGIR

3153 YALLAPPA SO JUMMAPPA 162749
H NO E33/2 UKP CAMP NEAR NEELAKANTESHWAR 
TEMPLE HUNASAGI

Male YADGIR

3154 NINGANAGOUDA SO BASANAGOUDA PATIL 163912 E/110 NEAR LAXMI TEMPLE VAJJAL Male YADGIR

3155 RAJESHWARI WO SHARANAGOUDA 163887
C/O SHARANAGOUDA PATIL UKP CAMP NETAJI 
SCHOOL HUNASAGI

Female YADGIR

3156 RAMAPPA SO LAXMANA SUNAGAR 169944
H NO E44/2 UKP CAMP NEAR GOVT GIRL SCHOOL 
HUNASAGI

Male YADGIR

3157 MALLAMMA WO BASAVARAJ 146394 H NO e/g 11/3 ukp camp hunasagi Female YADGIR

3158 MANJUNATH SO YALLAPPA GADEAPPANAVAR 128876 # 129 SANNAMMANAVAR ONI SATTUR DHARWAD Male YADGIR

3159 SUMANGALA WO RAJASHEKHAR PATIL 157441 H NO-207 NEAR BAS STOP HUNASAGI Female YADGIR
3160 TARABAYI DO SHIVANAGOUDA 155682 H NO G/2/3 UKP CAMP HUNASAGI Female YADGIR

3161 RUDRAGOUDA SO BASANAGOUDA 151726
NEAR MAIN ROAD WAJJAL TQ HUNASAGI D:YADAGIR 
585215

Male YADGIR

3162
RUDRAPPA GUDDAD SO GURALINGAPPA 
GUDDAD

158734 440 GOUDAR ONI MANAGULI Male YADGIR

3163 VIDYA WO BASAVARAJA DESAI 145786
BASAVARAJ DESAI H NO 4-97 NEAR GRAMA DEVATE 
DESAI STREET HUNASAGI TQ;HUNASAGI D; YADAGIRI

Female YADGIR

3164 RAMESH SO BASAVRAJ PARAMPUR 151701
SO; BASAVARAJ PARAMPUR # NEAR M P S SCHOOL 
HUNASAGI TQ; HUNASAGI D; YADAGIRI

Male YADGIR

3165 BHARATI WO AMARESHA 146029
H NO E/188  NEAR BUSTAND HINDU GADE 
NARAYANAPUR  TQ; HUNASAGI D; YADAGIRI PIN 
CODE ; 585219,NARAYANAPUR

Female YADGIR
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3166 NIRMALA WO IRANNA MALAGALADINNI 166924
NEAR GANDI BAJAR HUNASAGI TQ; HUNASAGI D; 
YADAGIRI

Female YADGIR

3167 SHIVUKUMARA S/O SHARANAPPA BALI 142328
# 4-249 NEAR POST OFFICE BAJU HUNASAGI 
TQ:HUNASAGI D:YADGIR -585215

Male YADGIR

3168
DANAMMA C/O MAHANTASWAMY 
HIREMATH

151733
# 43 MATHADAR STREET HUNASAGI TQ: HUNASAGI D 
YADGIR PIN 585215

Male YADGIR

3169 BASAPPA S PUJARI 147220 YOGAPUR VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
3170 SHARUBAI(SHARADA) B RAJAPUTH 139281 YOGAPUR VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
3171 NILAVATI ASHOK ANJUTRAYA 146760 YOGAPUR COLANY VIJAYAPUR,YOGAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA
3172 LAXMIBAI S DESAI 142338 YOGAPUR VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

3173 HIREMATH PARWATI SURESH 161696
INDIRA NAGAR SHAPETI GALLI VIJAYAPUR,SHAPETI 
GALLI

Male VIJAYAPURA

3174
HIREMATH GANGADARAYYA 
SHIDDALINGAYYA

171539 YOGAPUR,YOGAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

3175 SHREEDEVI SHANKAR KAKAMARI 151752 YOGAPUR COLANY VIJAYAPUR,YOGAPUR COLANY Female VIJAYAPURA

3176 VIJAYALAXMI MAHESH KUBAKADDI 136218
WARD NO 16 YOGAPUR COLANY 
VIJAYAPUR,YOGAPUR COLANY

Female VIJAYAPURA

3177 BHIMASHI GURABASAPPA KAKAMARI 142333
YOGAPUR COLANY VIJAYAPUR,YOGAPUR COLANY 
VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3178 RENUKA SIDDAPPA WADAGERI 151757
SHIKARAKANE YELLAMMAN TEMPEL 
VIJAYAPUR,SHIKARAKANE YELLAMMAN TEMPEL 
VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3179 PARAVATI HANUMANT MADDARAKI 151747
YOGAPUR COLNY VIJAYAPUR,YOGAPUR COLNY 
VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3180 LAXMI BHIMAPPA GOLLAR 153453
YOGAPUR COLANY VIJAYAPUR,YOGAPUR COLANY 
VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3181 SHANTAVVA TIMMAPPA NAGATAN 142344 SHIKARAKANE VIJAYAPUR,SHIKARAKANE VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

3182 MANJULA SHANTAPPA BURUD 151758
JAI KARANATAKA COLANY VIJAYAPUR,JAI 
KARANATAKA COLANY VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3183 SUSHMA SHANKRAYYA HIREMATH 158750
SURAKSHA COLONY ASHRAM ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR,SURAKSHA COLONY ASHRAM ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA
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3184 RAJESH MAHADEVAPPA METI 156530
NEAR BASAVESHWAR TEMPLE YOGAPUR COLONY 
VIJAYAPUR,NEAR BASAVESHWAR TEMPLE YOGAPUR 
COLONY VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3185 SIDDAMMA BABU GORNAL 142339
W/O BABU GORNAL YOGAPUR COLONY,NEAR 
JOTIRLING,VUJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3186 MALABAI GURUBASA KAKAMARI 147221
YOGAPUR COLONY VIJAYAPUR,YOGAPUR COLONY 
VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3187 SIDDANNA SHENKREPPA KADANI 168804 GANDHINAGAR VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
3188 MAHADEVI NANDAKUMAR AMBIGER 151767 GANDHINAGAR VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
3189 BABULALA S GACHINAMAHAL 106811 SINDAGINAKA VIVAYAPUR WARD NO 16 Male VIJAYAPURA
3190 paramanna a shiragond 168746 GANDHINAGAR VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
3191 SHRAVANAKUMAR P SHIRAGOND 168747 GANDHINAGAR VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
3192 BADIGER SHARANAPPA GURUNATH 151769 YOGAPUR SINDAGI ROAD VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

3193 RAJU BASAPPA BAGEWADI 169949
S/O BASAPPA,WARD NO 16 HOUSE NO 
221,MAHATMAGANDI NAGAR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3194 SIDDAPPA GANGAPPA BAGEWADI 132857 HOUSE NO 34,GANDHI NAGAR,GUNNAPUR ROAD Male VIJAYAPURA
3195 NANDU POMU RATHOD 135506 S/O POMU RATHOD,NULIN GIRANI TANDA Male VIJAYAPURA

3196 SAVITA RAJU BAGEWADI 158754
W/O  RAJU,H NO-221 MAHATMA 
GANDHINAGAR,GUNNAPUR ROAD

Female VIJAYAPURA

3197 UMESH PRABHU YALAMELI 127062
S/O PRABHU YALAMELI,HOUSE NO 380 B 
BLOCK,BASAVANAGAR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3198 KIRAN GAJENDRAN VODIKAD 163932
S/O GAJENDRAN,YOGAPUR COLONY GUNNAPUR 
ROAD WARD NO 16,VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3199 KOLEKAR BHAGYA ANAND 151768
W//O ANAND KOLEKAR WARD 9 ALWI  MAJID NEAR 
KHED  C LG BODRCHRY DODDI VIJAYUPER

Female VIJAYAPURA

3200 HEMAMALA KALLAPPA BADIGER 167844
W/O KALLAPPA BADIGER,C/O B M BIDARI H 
NO247,KANAKDAS BADAVANE VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3201 SHIVANAND K KUPPAST 151805 AT POST NALATWAD Male VIJAYAPURA
3202 PARASHURAM D HALLI 146192 AT POST NALATWAD Male VIJAYAPURA
3203 NITISHKUMAR O JAIN 163940 AT POST NALATWAD Male VIJAYAPURA
3204 NEELAMMA J PUJARI 138570 AT POST NALATWAD Male VIJAYAPURA
3205 BASAVARAJ S KUMBAR 160272 AT POST NALATWAD Male VIJAYAPURA
3206 MOUNESH B BADIGER 136232 AT POST NALATWAD Male VIJAYAPURA
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3207 BASAVARAJ S PANIGOL 171172 AT POST NALATWAD Male VIJAYAPURA
3208 RUDRAMMA R KSHATRI 151803 AT POST NALATWAD Male VIJAYAPURA

3209 BASANTHI CHINNAPPA PYATIGOUDAR 160752 AT POST NAGABENAL TQ MUDDEBIHAL DIST BIJAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

3210 VEERESH REVANAPPA GANGANAGOUDRU 142409 AT POST NALATWAD Male VIJAYAPURA

3211
GANGADARAYYA SANGAYYA 
RAMAGIRIMATHA

137843 AT POST NALATWAD Male VIJAYAPURA

3212 GUNDAPPA S CHALAWADI 151809 AT POST NALATWAD Male VIJAYAPURA
3213 SHIVUBAI YALLAPPA ALABHAVI 151798 AT POST NARAYANPUR TQ SURPUR DIST YADAGIR Female VIJAYAPURA
3214 VIRESH YALLAPPA BANDIVADDARA 151799 AT POST LOTAGARI Male VIJAYAPURA
3215 SHANTAMMA S SULIBAVI 142370 AT POST NALATWAD Female VIJAYAPURA
3216 NAGAMMA IRAYYA JIVANAGIMATHA 138270 AT POST NALATWAD Male VIJAYAPURA
3217 MADAGI NANDA GANGADHAR 151941 SIDHAPUR DAM VEERESH NAGAR Male VIJAYAPURA
3218 TOTAD DASTEPPA BASAPPA 154305 A/P MARANAL Male VIJAYAPURA
3219 SAJJAN SHREESHAIL IRAPPA 151780 GUDI ONI NALATAWAD Female VIJAYAPURA
3220 NAGARABETTA ANUSUYA GURUNATH 163962 AT POST LOTAGERI Female VIJAYAPURA
3221 KASHAVVA CHANDAPPA KADIGERA 139291 KOEGUDDA Female VIJAYAPURA
3222 BASAPPA SHIVAPPA MEGALAMANI 164014 AT POST NALATWAD Male VIJAYAPURA
3223 SHIVALILA VEERESH DALALI 163936 AT POST NALATWAD Female VIJAYAPURA
3224 ROOPA SIDDANNA DALALI 163935 AT POST NALATWAD Female VIJAYAPURA
3225 REKHA PAMPAPATHI 164037 AT POSTGAJJALAGUTA Female VIJAYAPURA
3226 SANGAMANATHA BASAYYA SALIMATH 169963 DESHAMUKHA ONI NALATAWAD Female VIJAYAPURA
3227 JAIN MANGILAL DALICHAND 137376 MARKET AREA,NLT,NEAR CHINIVAR BUILDING Male VIJAYAPURA

3228 HIREMATH VEERESH SHARANAYYA 142435
APOORVA KANAVI #173 D OLD SBI BUILDING,HP 
CROSS BELUR INDUSTRIAL AREA,DHARAWAD

Male VIJAYAPURA

3229 MALAGUNDAMMA ADAPPA YARAGUNTI 142352 NALATWAD,HATTI ONI Male VIJAYAPURA
3230 DESAYI JYOTI EERANNA 151776 VINAYAK NAGAR,NALATWAD Female VIJAYAPURA
3231 SANGAPPA SHIVAPPA MEGALAMANI 171145 JADARA ONI NALATAWAD Male VIJAYAPURA

3232 SANGANNA PARAPPA BUDIHAL 164786
VISHWAPRIYA NAGAR 1ST BLOCK1ST CROSS 
BANGALORE

Male VIJAYAPURA

3233 VALIKARA BASAVARAJ BHIMAPPA 172492 AT POSTNAGARABETTA Male VIJAYAPURA
3234 KATTI DANESHWARI MAHANTESH 169967 KULKARNI ONI,NARAYANAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA
3235 KATTI MAHANTESH SHARANAPPA 158764 KULKARNI ONI,NARAYANAPUR ONI Male VIJAYAPURA
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3236 BHANDARI PRAKASH GURAPPA 151866 VEERESH NAGAR,NAGABENAL Male VIJAYAPURA
3237 SANGHAVI MEHUL LALITKUMAR 151789 NEAR BALAJI TEMPLE Male VIJAYAPURA
3238 SANGEETADEVI LALIT KUMAR SANGHAVI 151788 NEAR JAIN TEMPLE NALATWAD Female VIJAYAPURA
3239 RENUKA PAVADEPPA KUNTOJI 146402 AT POST NALATAWAD Female VIJAYAPURA
3240 PUJARI AMBARISH YANKAPPA 151822 AT POST NALATWAD Male VIJAYAPURA
3241 JAVOOR RUDRAMMA BASAPPA 169970 AT POST NALATAWAD Female VIJAYAPURA
3242 DEVENDRA SHARANAPPA MADIVALAR 138268 AT POST NALATAWAD Male VIJAYAPURA
3243 BADODAGI MALLAMMA IRANNA 169962 AT POST NALATAWAD Female VIJAYAPURA
3244 BANTANUR SAGAR A 147224 AT POST NALATAWAD Male VIJAYAPURA
3245 SHILPA SHIVAPUTRAPPA TAKKALAKI 171144 AT POST RAKKASAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
3246 SOMAPPA BASAPPA SAJJAN 168853 NALATAWAD,DESHMUKH ONI Male VIJAYAPURA
3247 LALIMA MADDUSA CHILAMAKOR 164003 NADAGOUDAR ONI NALATWAD Female VIJAYAPURA
3248 BASALINGAPPA DODDAPPA KORI 146404 AT POST ARESHANKAR Male VIJAYAPURA
3249 SANTOSH VISHALKUMAR SANGHAVI 151792 MAIN BAZAR STREET,NALATWAD Female VIJAYAPURA
3250 SANGAMMA MUTTANNA HADIMANI 151939 AT POST NALATAWAD Male VIJAYAPURA
3251 AKSHATA GADDEPPA MURAL 136255 AT POSTNAGARABETTA Female VIJAYAPURA
3252 BASAPPA SIDDAPPA BAGEVADI 128417 AT POST HIREMURAL Male VIJAYAPURA
3253 RATNAVVA SHEKHAPPA KSHATRI 142479 AT POST NALATWAD Male VIJAYAPURA
3254 VARADEVI SHIVANGOUDA BIRADAR 138292 MAHANTESH NAGAR MUDDEBIHAL Male VIJAYAPURA
3255 SANGAPPA PARAPPA DUDDAGI 142487 GOUDRA ONI NALATWAD Male VIJAYAPURA
3256 DEVAMMA PARASHURAM 164039 NAGABENAL,VEERESHNAGAR Female VIJAYAPURA
3257 SHILEDAR ASHWINI SUNILKUMAR 169984 CHOUDHARI GAALI,AFZALPUR,NEAR BILAL MASJD Female KALABURAGI
3258 BASAYYA GURUSHANTAYYA HIREMATH 169989 SIDDESHWAR TEMPLE,AFZALPUR,AFZALPUR Male KALABURAGI

3259 GANGABAI NAGAPPA KARAJAGI 128517
H NO-10/44 KORT ROAD AFZALPUR,KORT ROAD,NEAR 
GOUDAPPA GOUDA SCHOOL

Female KALABURAGI

3260 BASAVARAJ SHAMARAYA DESAI 147023 DESAI NAGAR,AFZALPUR,AFZALPUR Male KALABURAGI

3261 PRAVEEN CHANDRASHEKHAR KODABAGI 131351
H NO-2/6/23/2 AFZALPUR ROAD NEAR BUS STAND 
MALLABAD DIST- GULBURGA,BUS STAND 
ROAD,NEAER BUS STAND ROAD

Male KALABURAGI

3262 RAGHAVENDRA AMBDASRAO CHINWAR 132150 AFZKHAN CHOWK,AFZALPUR,AFZALPUR Male KALABURAGI

3263 NILAMMA MALLIKARJUN KINAGI 130008
H NO-5-1-57 ADHARASH NAGAR AFZALPUR,ADHARSH 
NAGAR,ADHARSH NAGAR

Male KALABURAGI

3264 MANGALA NEMINATH MAHENDERKAR 146405 MALIKARJUN CHOWK,AFZALPUR,AFZALPUR Male KALABURAGI
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3265 MITHUN VISHWANATH NOOLA 151995
H NO-7/32/C POST OFFICE ROAD BEHAND POST 
OFFICE AFZALPUR TQ- AFZALPUR DIST- 
GULBURGA,BEHAND POST OFFICE,POST OFFICE ROAD

Male KALABURAGI

3266 SIDDARAM ESHWARAPPA KORE 142497
BSNL OFFICE QUTARAS AFZALPUR,BSNL OFFICE,BSNL 
OFFICE

Male KALABURAGI

3267 SUGAMMA SIDRAMAPPA UPPIN 139308
WARD NO-03 DEVANGAON TQ- SINDAGI DIST- 
BIJAPUR,WARD NO-03,WARD NO-03

Male KALABURAGI

3268 BHARGAVI JAYAVENKATAACHARYA JOSHI 168612 HANUMAN TEMPLE,AFZALPUR,AFZALPUR Female KALABURAGI

3269 SUNILKUMAR ASHOK SHILEDAR 156897
S/O:ASHOK SHILEDAR,CHOUDARI 
GALLI,AFZALPUR,AFZALPURR

Male KALABURAGI

3270 SOMASHEKHAR MALAKAPPA LALSANGI 164053 S/O-MALAKAPPA LALSANGI,APMC ROAD,AFZALPUR Male KALABURAGI

3271 GEETABAI GUNDE RAO KULKARNI 167875
W/O-GUNDE RAO KULKARNI,NEAR KALAMMA 
TEMPLE,KEMBHAVI

Female KALABURAGI

3272 GUNDE RAO HALLE RAO KULKARNI 167874
S/O-HALLE RAO KULKARNI,KULKARNI 
STREET,KEMBHAVI,YADGIRI

Male KALABURAGI

3273 IRAPPA GURAPPA HALAGALI 172505
S/O-GURAPPA HALAGALI,WARD NO-4,AT POST 
KUPAKADDI,SINDAGI

Male KALABURAGI

3274 MAHANTESH BHIMARAY DESAI 127169 S/O-BHIMARAY DESAI,GHATTARGA ROAD,AFZALPUR Male KALABURAGI

3275 SHIVKUMAR CHANDRAMAPPA METRI 172507 S/O-CHANDRAMAPPA,AFZALPUR,AFZALPUR Male KALABURAGI
3276 SUDHAKAR RAMESH AMBURE 169996 S/O RAMESH,INDRA NAGAR AFZALPUR Male KALABURAGI

3277 BASAVARAJ YASHAWANTHARAJ BADADAL 158799
S/O-YASHAWANTHARAJ BADADAL,BUSTAND ROAD 
,INDIRA NAGAR,AFZALPUR

Male KALABURAGI

3278 RACHAYYA GURUSIDDAYYA MATHAPATI 134383 AT POST CHINCHOLI,CHINCHOLI Male KALABURAGI
3279 DAXAYANDEVI S SAJJAN 171381  BHAVSAR NAGAR VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

3280 BHAGYAWANT IRAPPA KUMBAR 168208
S/O: IRAPPA KUMBAR TQ- BASAVNA BAGEWADI 
KUMBAR GALLI ARASHANAGI KOULAGI BIJAPUR-
586216

Male VIJAYAPURA

3281 MAHADEVI SIDDAPPA KOVALLI 128948 W/O  SIDDAPPA,JAIL DARGA ROAD,BHAVSAR NAGAR Female VIJAYAPURA
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3282 RADHABAI M JOSHI 166809
BHAVASAR NAGAR,DARGA ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR,VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3283 SAROJANI. AMRESH.KOCHI 136752
W/O AMARESH KOCHI,GANGAPURAM 
COLONY,DARGA ROAD VIJQYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3284 KARABASAPPA. MALLINATH. YELAMELI 164082  BHAVSAR NAGAR VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

3285 MALATI S GANGADHARMATH 164090
S/ O GANGADHAR SHAHAPUR GHET,JAIL ROAD NEAR 
HANUMAN  TEMPLE,VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3286 SHRIKANT SANGAPPA ZALAKI 170024
S/O SANGAPPA ZALAKI,JAIL ROAD,BHAVASAR NAGAR 
VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3287 RAJESHEKHAR S BALLOLLI 147232  BHAVSAR NAGAR VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
3288 GEETHA SOMESH SAJJAN 158802  BHAVSAR NAGAR VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
3289 BASANGOUDA MALLANGOUDAR PATIL 152079 KHB COLONY,SOLAPUR ROAD,VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

3290 BHARATHI. SUMANT PURANDARE 152030 BHAVASAR NAGAR,BHAVASAR NAGAR,VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

3291 PRATIBHA ASHOK MUNDAS 156754 BHAVSAR NAGAR,DARGA ROAD,VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
3292 SHOBHA HANAMANT ALLAPUR 159761 SHAKTI NAGAR,VJP,VJP Male VIJAYAPURA
3293 MANTAYYA SANGAYYA AIHOLLI 155293 NANDI NAGAR,TREASURY COLONY,TAKKE ROAD Male VIJAYAPURA

3294 PREETI PRADEEP DESHPANDE 168435
W/O PRADEEP DESHPANDE HOUSE NO-18,DARGA 
ROAD BHAVASAR NAGAR,VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3295 SUMA MANJUNATH BIRADAR 136269 SHAKTHI NAGAR DARGA ROAD VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA
3296 PRAKASH ASHOK ALBAL 127891 BHAVASAR NAGAR DARGA ROAD VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
3297 MANJUNATH ASHOK ALBAL 127892 BHAASAR NAGAR DARA ROAD VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

3298 VIDYA SUBHAS APPUGOL/DANAGOND 167100
SANGAMESHWAR COLONY GYANG BOWADI 
VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3299 SAROJANI SHILADHAR AWATI 155448 H.NO/40 BHAVASAR NAGAR  VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

3300 LATA NAGARAJ BIRADAR 160151 KAVESHRI BHAVASAR  NAGAR DARGA ROAD VIJYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

3301 VIJAYALXMI P HAWALDAR 127898 KHB COLONY VAIBHAV NAGAR ITANGIHAL ROAD Male VIJAYAPURA

3302 SANJUKUMAR S MUCHANDI 160758
S/O-SHANKARAPPA,JAIL ROAD 
MANJUNATHNAGAR,VIJAYAPUR-586103

Male VIJAYAPURA

3303 VISHWARADHYA.M. HIREMATH 158817
S/O M.S HIREMATH, GANGAPURM CLONY DARGA 
ROAD, VIJAYAPURA.

Male VIJAYAPURA
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3304 SHRIDEVI S PATIL 142545
W/O-SIDDANGOUDA,PLOT NO-7,NIMBARGI 
BADAVANE,ATHANI ROAD,VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3305 PREMANATH RAMCHANDRA AGASAR 164069
S/O-RAMCHANDRA, JORAPUR PETH, ADAKIGALLI, 
VIJAYAPUR-586101

Male VIJAYAPURA

3306 JEEVAN N HALLADAMANI 152010 SHAHAPUR GATE,KALAL GALLI,VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

3307 ROOPA ANIL JOSHI 145521
PLOT NO-40,JAIL DARGA ROAD,KARPURMATH 
COLONY,VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3308 BHARATI SUNIL PRAKASH 171379
C/O- B B KESHAPUR , GANG BOWDI,SINDHE 
COLONY,VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3309 MEENAKSHI VINOD JADHAV 168755
SANGAMESHWAR COLONY GYANG BAWADI 
VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3310 SAVITA S KANASE 142502
C BLOCK DARGA ROAD O/P GANAPATI TEMPLE 
BHAVASAR NAGAR VIJ

Male VIJAYAPURA

3311 CHINTAMANI JAGADEVI MOHAN 171382 JAIL ROAD VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

3312 ANANTKUMAR VENKTESH KULKARNI 107529
SHRIGIRI NILAY DARGA ROAD BHAVASAR NAGAR 
VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3313 SPOORTI SPOORTI SPOORTI 164139 BHAVASAR NAGAR VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA
3314 VIDYA ANAND BADARDINNI 146776 #40 SOLAPUR ROAD KHB COLONY BIJAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

3315 SAROJ VIJAYMAHANTESH SAJJAN 128952
PARAMANAND NILAY SANGAMESHWAR COLONY 
BHAVASAR NAGAR PLOT NO 41 VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3316 VENKATESH RAMCHANDRA INCHUR 172369
HOUSE NO 82 SINDAGI NAKA ANKALIKAR LAYOUT 
JAGRUTI COLONY VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3317 SUNITA S MUCHANDI 127195
H NO/462 NEAR MALLAYYA TEMPLE MAHAL BAGAYAT 
DARGA SHETTAGAR ONI BIJAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3318 MAHADEVI D HONAWAD 142506
GANGAPURAM COLONY JAIL NAGAR ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR,JAIL DARGA ROAD

Female VIJAYAPURA

3319 SHAILA BASAVARAJ SAMALAD 144551
W/O BASAVARAJ JAIL ROAD BHAVASAR NAGAR 
VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3320 MAHADEVI ASHOK ALABAL 128949
W/O: ASHOK, HOUSE NO-4,,BHAVSAR NAGAR,JAIL 
DARGA ROAD

Female VIJAYAPURA

3321 USHABAI RAGAVENDRA PUROHIT 155539
W/O RAGHAVENDRA PUROHIT LAXMI NIVAS 
GODABOLEMALE NEAR KALAMMA TAMPLE 
VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA
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3322 SUNANDA SHANTAGOUDA SUNGATHAN 152014
W/O SHANTGOUDA SUNGATHAN BLDE CAMPUS 
LADIES HOSTEL BACK SIDE,VIJAYA COLLEGE,NARTHA A 
QUARTERS

Female VIJAYAPURA

3323 GANGAVVA VIJAYAKUMAR KIRANAGI 129041
W/O VIJAYAKUMAR KIRANAGI,HOUSE NO C/32 JAIL 
DARGA ROAD,DARAGA ROAD

Female VIJAYAPURA

3324 DATTU PUNDALIKA INDIKAR 170019
S/O PUNADLIKA IDIKAR,E W S 53 ADARSH NAGAR 
ASHRAM ROAD,VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3325 SHOBHA SUBHASH MORE 127863
W/O SUBHASH HOUSE NO-873/1A/91 BHAVASAR 
NAGAR WARD NO 03 VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3326 SHIVALEELA RAJASHEKHAR BALLOLLI 142552
W/O RAJASHEKHAR  CHALUKYA NAGAR,SOLAPUR 
ROAD,VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3327 SUNANDA MAHADEV BAGALI 152016
W/O MAHADEV BAGALI WARD NO 1,DARGA JAIL 
BACK SIDE,SHAKTI NAGAR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3328 SHARADABAI MATHAPATI CHAKRAVARTI 171575 D/O MATHAPATI,KUDAGI,KUDAGI Female VIJAYAPURA

3329 REVATI RAGHAVENDRA KULKARNI 145538
W/O- RAGHAVENDRA KULKARNI,DOBLE GALLI,SHIVAJI 
CIRCLE,H NO-1108, NEAR ISHWAR TEMPLE

Male VIJAYAPURA

3330 RAMACHANDRA MARUTI SURYAVANSHI 147094 S/O- MARUTI,HOUSE NO-A/91,BHAVSAR NAGAR Male VIJAYAPURA

3331 SHREEMANT MALAGOND SHIRAHATTI 167878
S/O MALAGOND,A/P ITANGIHAL TQ 
VIJAYAPUR,ITANIGIHAL

Male VIJAYAPURA

3332 GIRIDHAR YALAGURDACHAR HUNNUR 167902
BHAVASAR NAGAR,H NO -A-33,DARGA JAIL ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3333 RAMASWAMI MAHADEVAPPA DODAMANI 130580 BHAVASAR NAGAR VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

3334 SONABAI ARUNKUMAR MOTAGI 170025
W/O ARUNKUMAR MOTAGI,HOWSE NO 41 SOLAPUR 
ROAD KHB COLONY,VIJAYA COLLEGE VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3335 KASTHURIBAI MAHIPATHI CHAKRAVARTHI 152041 W/O MAHIPATHI,A/P KUDAGI,VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

3336 DANAMMA SURYAKANT KOVALLI 164067
NEAR S P OFFICE JORAPUR PETH,KUMBAR GALLI 
VIJAYAPUR,VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3337 REKHA IRANNA MUDNUR 158814
W/O IRANNA MUDNUR,BHAVASAR NAGAR 
VIJAYAPUR,VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3338 BASAVANAT DHAREPPA MELINAMANI 164118 P/O TIDAGUNDI SOLAPUR ROAD,TIDAGUNDI Male VIJAYAPURA

154



3339 SUJATHA ASHOK SATHE 167881
D/O-ASHOK,OFFICE OF SUPERINTENDING 
ENGINEER(ELE) O & M CIRCLE OFFICE,BEHIND BDA 
OFFICE B BAGEWADI ROAD JALANAGAR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3340 RAVINDRA SHANMUKHAPPA SATIHAL 152095
S/O SHANMUKHAPPA SATIHAL,PWD QUATERS 
BASAWESHWAR NAGAR,SHAHPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3341 BHAGYAJYOTI BASAVARAJ DANDOTI 142549
W/O BASAVARAJ PLOT NO. 59A SHANKAR NILAY 
LINGESHWAR COLONY DARGA ROAD NEAR ADAVI 
SHANKAR TEMPLE,VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3342 SURESH LALASING DEVOOR 170030
S/O LALASING DEVOOR,151-U-1-37 SURESH DEVOOR 
151/U1-37 DCC BANK,AALUKUNTE NAGAR VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3343 JAGADISH SANGANAGOUDA PATIL 152025
S/O SANGANAGOUDA PATILNO-5,A/P 
KAKHANDAKI,KAKHANDAKI

Male VIJAYAPURA

3344 HEERA EKNATH JAVALKAR 155943
W/O- EKNATH,H.NO 19 C BLOCK,BHAVSAR NAGAR 
DAGA ROAD

Female VIJAYAPURA

3345 BHOOMIKA VIJAYKIRAN PATANGE 168531

W/O VIJAYKIRAN A PATANGE NO-35/1,12TH CROSS 
12TH MAIN NEAR RAGHAVENDRA 
MATH,RAGHAVENDRA BLOCK SHRINAGAR 
BANGALORE SOUTH

Female VIJAYAPURA

3346 PARASHURAM HANAMANT GOVANAKOPPA 139312 C/O-HANAMANT,WARD NO-1,SHAKTI NAGAR Male VIJAYAPURA

3347 MEENAXI SHANKARLING UPPANAGI 137391
C/O SHANKARLING  UPPANAGI,WARD NO-4 HOUSE 
NO-34 DARGA ROAD,BHAVASAR NAGAR VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3348 RENUKA RAJSHEKAR HONAKERI 159762
C/O RAJASHEKHARHNO-31 WARD NO-04 OLD 
ARAKERI ROAD,JAI HANUMAN NAGAR  NEAR 
SANJEEVINI HOSPITAL,VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3349 UMASHREE SHANTESH SHIVASHIMPAGER 152037
C/O- SHANTESH SHIVASHIMPAGER,WARD NO-
10,WARD NO-10, SINDAGI

Male VIJAYAPURA

3350 JYOTIPRABHA VISHWANATH GADED 157042
W/O- VISHWANATH GADED,H NO-92, WARD NO-04, 
SOLAPUR ROAD,KHB COLONY

Female VIJAYAPURA
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3351 LAXMI BABU SHIRANAGAR 128946
W/O BABU SHIRANAGAR HOUSE NO-141 BAGALKOT 
ROAD,KASAGERI ONI VIJAYAPUR,VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3352 VIKRAM BABURAO POL 127897
S/O- BABURAO,H NO- 13, SHAHAPUR GATE,DHOR 
GALLI

Male VIJAYAPURA

3353 ARAVIND AMMANNA KONADI 152031 S/O- AMMANNA KONADI,ITTANGIHAL,ITTANGIHAL Male VIJAYAPURA

3354 RATNABAI NILKANT GONDHALI 164074
W/O NILKANT GONDHALI,TARIWADA KODIBAGA 
KARWAR,UTTARA KANNADA

Female VIJAYAPURA

3355 PRALHAD SABU KOLI 158819 S/O-SABU KOLI,HUBANUR,HUBANUR Male VIJAYAPURA

3356 PREETI ANAND AMBIGER 158804
W/O ANAND SHAHAPUR GATE KALALA GALLI 
VIJAYAPUR,SHAHAPUR GATE,KALALA GALLI

Female VIJAYAPURA

3357 SUMITRA SHRIKANT ZALAKI 144491 D/O-SHRIKANT ZALAKI,JAIL ROAD,BHAVSAR NAGAR Female VIJAYAPURA

3358 RAMACHANDRA PITAMBAR GUJJAR 152033
S/O PITAMBAR,HOUSE NO 4/89 BHAVASAR 
NAGAR,GYANGA BAWADI ROAD

Male VIJAYAPURA

3359 ASHOK BHIMANGOUDA PATIL 142558
S/O-BHIMANGOUDA,WARD NO-1, H NO-21, 
SIDDHIVINAYAK COLONY,,SOLAPUR ROAD, CHALUKYA 
NAGAR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3360 RAMACHANDRA MAHADEV WADAKAR 157037 S/O-MAHADEV,POLICE HEAD QUARTERS,VIJAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

3361 PINTU MANSINGH CHAVHAN 148182
S/O-MANASING,KUMATAGI TANDA,HONNUTAGI 
KAGGOD

Male VIJAYAPURA

3362 SHOBHA DATTATREY DEVALE 152042
W/O-DATTATREY,HOUSE NO-B/9, JAIL 
ROAD,,BHAVSAR NAGAR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3363 RAJU MADIVALAPPA HIPPARAGI 128047
S/O- MADIVALAPPA,845/E13, WARD NO-04,,DARGA 
ROAD, GANGAPURAM COLONY

Male VIJAYAPURA

3364 RUDRAYYA I BARADOLMATH 158832 JORAPUR PETH ADAKI GALLI VIJAYPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
3365 ROOPA SHYAMA HUNNUR 164199 JORAPUR PETH MUNJANI GALLI  VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

3366 MALLAVVA GURUNATH PATIL 146055
W/O GURUNATH PATIL,NEAR JORAPUR PETH ADAKI 
GALLI,VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3367 SAROJANI GOLLALAPP JOGUR 164149
S/O GOLLALAPPA JOGUR ADAVI SWAMI MATH ROAD 
JORAPUR PETH BIJAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3368 BABU N KUDARI 164147 JORAPUR PETH MUNJANNI GALLI Male VIJAYAPURA
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3369 SHIVAMMA DUNDAPPA BAGEWADI 146410  ADAKI GALLI VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
3370 RENUKA B PATIL 152130 JORAPUR PETH ADAKI GALLI VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

3371 ANURADHA SURESH SONAR 146782
JORAPUR PETH,ADAKI GALLI,NEAR GANAPATHI 
TEMPLE

Female VIJAYAPURA

3372 MALLIKARJUN GIRAMALAPPA SAVALAGI 159861 JORAPUR PETH ADAKI GALLI   VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
3373 TULASABAI B WALIKAR 164202 JORAPUR PETH SHAPETI GALLI VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
3374 KASTURI P ARKERI 164150 A/P KHATIJAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA
3375 KAMALA S JATTI 164158  ADAKI GALLI VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA
3376 MADHU S PATTAR 152177 SHAPETI GALLI JORAPUR PETH VIJAYPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
3377 VITTAL PANDURANG BADIGER 142580 A/P KHATIJAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

3378 MADHVA GUNDERAO DESHPANDE 164195
C/O B K SINDAGI JORAPUR PETH ADAKI GALLI 
VIJAYPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3379 SHANTA N MUNJANNI 152100 JORAPUR PETH ADAKI GALLI GADDAL TIPPI VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

3380 MALLAPPA DANAPPA HEBBI 152101
PLOT NO 37 SIDDIVINAYAK COLONY CHALUKYA 
NAGAR SOLAPUR ROAD VIJAYPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3381 KALLAPPA JATTAPPA TADLAGI 158846 JORAPUR PETH,MUNJANNI GALLI,VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

3382 BOURAMMA HANUMANTARAYA HATTALLI 152184 ADAKI GALLI JORAPUR PETH VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

3383 VINOD G SINDAGI 145550
HOUSE NO-305-2A HUNDEKAR CHAWAL  J.M.ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3384 SIDDARAM GURUNATH SINDHE 142567
S/O GURUNATH  RUNAWAL STOREGE  NAVRASPUR 
TORVI

Male VIJAYAPURA

3385 MADHURI HANAMNT HALLI 152169
BABALESHWAR NAKA PLOT NO-17 BABALESHWAR 
NAKA VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3386 PADMAJA VINAYAK KULKARNI 137404
NEAR AIRTEL NETWORK  BEHIND AYYAPP SWAMI 
TMPL PLT NO 16  KALLYN NAGAR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3387 NARAYAN B LANGOTE 142572
WARD NO-31 GODBOLE MALA TILK KANYA SCHOOL 
VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3388 ARVIND DUNDAPPA SHAPETI 134365
S/O DUNDAPPA  ADVISWAMI MATH JORAPUR PETH 
BJP

Male VIJAYAPURA

3389 PREMA SURESH PATTAR 145227
W/O SURESH PATTAR SHAPETI ROAD JORAPUR PETH 
ADAKI GALLI

Female VIJAYAPURA
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3390 MAHADEVI GANESH KABADE 142562
SHYAPETI ROAD ADAVI SWAMI MATH  H NO 1288 
JORAPUR PETH

Female VIJAYAPURA

3391 TUKARAM GURUNATH SINDHE 158838 RUNWAL STOREG  NAVARASAPUR TORAVI Male VIJAYAPURA
3392 GOURAMMA SURESH WADDAR 137397 D/O SURESH WADDAR,HONNUTAGI,VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

3393 PAVANAKUMAR SHIVAJIRAO GAYAKAWAD 164164 IBRAHIM ROZA ROAD,ALAHABAD BANK,VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

3394 MAHADEVAPPA BASAGONDAPPA MENDEGAR 127158 S/O BASAGONDPPA,MADHABHAVI,VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

3395 SHIVAKANTAYYA GIRIMALLAYYA MATHAPATI 146057
S/O GIRIMALLAYYA,BEHAND MALLIKARAJUN TEMPLE  
VIJAYAPUR,VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3396 VITTHAL NAGAPPA MUNJANNI 172537
WARD NO345  JORAPUR PETH ROAD,MUNJANNI 
GALLI,VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3397 SANGAYYA CHANDRYYA NANDIKOL 152180
S/O CHANDRYYA,WARD NO 7 JAINAPUR 
BUILDING,NEW VITTHAL MANDIR VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3398 IRANNA RAJU BORAGI 142600
S/O RAJU BORAGI,WARD NO 01,NEHARU NAGAR 
VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3399 PRABHAVATI IRANNA SHATAGAR 142584
C/O IRANNA  SHATAGAR,JORAPUR PETH,MUNJANNI 
GALLI

Female VIJAYAPURA

3400 ANANDAYYA MALLAYY HIREMATH 167914 AT  POST KHATIJAPUR,VIJAYAPUR,VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
3401 VISHWANATH JAGADISH MATHAPATI 128898 JORAPUR PETH AGASAR GALLI VIJAYPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

3402 RAVI LAXMAN HALLADAMANI 164206
SHIVAJI CHOUK,SHAHU NAGAR,KOHINOOR LODGE 
VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3403 BHARATI MALASIDDAPPA MASHAL 128656
PLOT NO 64 NEAR LAXMAN NAGAR,MASHAL 
LAYOUT,VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3404 SURESH VENKANNACHARYA MAIGUR 157144
NEAR TRIVIKRAM TEMPLE,GODBOLE MALA,AYODHYA 
NAGAR VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3405 NAGAVENI SHREEKANT SHAPETI 170058
WARD NO 32,JORAPUR PETH,SHAPETI GALLI 
VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3406 SHREEKANT SANGAPPA SHAPETI 170053 S/O SANGAPPA SHAPETI,SHAPETI GALLI,ADAKI GALLI Male VIJAYAPURA

3407 RAVINDRA SANGAPPA SHAPETI 172541
JORAPUR PETH,ADAVI SWAMI MATHA 
ROAD,VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3408 AMBIKA PRASHANT HUBBALI 142578 SHIVAJI CHOWK,SHAHU NAGAR,VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA
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3409 REKHA SADASHIVA DODAMANI 152137 JORAPUR PETH,MANJANNA GALLI,VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

3410 SMITA KRISHNAMURTHY PATIL 164152

C/O TATAJI 357/A WARD NO/29 JUMANAL ROAD 
BASAV NAGAR VIJAYAPUR,C/O ASHIRWAD BLDG 
NEAR TRI VIKRAM TEMPLE,GODBOLE MALA 
VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3411 PRITI PRADEEP DESHAPANDE 170033
HOUSE NO 7,AYODYA NAGARE NO/9,KEMBHAVI CHAL 
VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3412 SUNIL BASAVARAJ KURLE 170054
WADR NO -33,JORAPUR PETH,BANAGAR GALLI 
VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3413 SAISHREE NARAYAN UTAGI 137401 TORAVI ROAD,KULKARNI LAYOUT,VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA
3414 BHAGEERATHI DUNDAPPAGOUD PATIL 156762 JAGURATI COLONY,SINDAGI  ROAD,VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

3415 KAVITA SURYAKANT ARAKERIMATH 155403
JAMKHANDI ROAD,KALEBAG LINGARAJ 
COLONY,VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3416 ANUSHA BANDU KANKALE 158837 JORAPUR PETH,ADAKI GALLI,VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

3417 VIDYAWATI MAHALINGAPPA ATHANI 170038
WARD NO 1B DARGA ROAD,SANGAMESHWARA 
HOUSING SOCIETY,OPP B D A GARDEN VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3418 MANANDA SIDDRAM HARAWAL 164178
W/O  SIDDRAM HARAWAL,C/O NAGARAJ 
HEGADYAL,AT POST SALOTGI

Female VIJAYAPURA

3419 MUNDEWADI RAMRAO KRISHNARAO 152102 SHAHU NAGAR,OPP HARI MANDIR,VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

3420 NARESH KUMAR BINDA SING 172523 NEAR BABALESWAR NAKA,VIJAYAPUR,VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

3421 LAKKAVVA RAMESH NIMBAL 152146 JAMAKHANDI ROAD,MUJAWAR GARDEN,VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

3422 SURESH KRISHNACHARYA JOSHI 172533 NEAR SAINIK SCHOOL,VIDYA NAGAR,VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
3423 MEENA VASANT DHAREKAR 152176 HUGAR PLOT,SHASTRI NAGAR,VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

3424 KAMALAVVA YALLAPPA BATAGI 158827
W/O YALLAPPA BATAGI,AT POST 
KHATIJAPUR,VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3425 SHANKAR BHIMARAO HUNASAGI 152104
S/O BHIMARAO HUNASAGI,MUNJANNI 
GALLI,VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3426 SUDHIR VITHAL JADHAV 158828 WARD NI 7,SHIVAJI PETH,VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
3427 SHIVAREDDY CHANDAPPA HUNDEKAR 133698 INDI ROAD,RAJAPUT GALLI,VIJAYPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
3428 SANVI SANDEEP SINDAGI 142573 JORAPUR PETH,ADAKI GALLI,VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA
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3429 VIJAYKUMAR KALLAPPA PUJARI 164204
S/O KALLAPPA SAINIK SCHOOL ROAD,SHASTRI 
NAGAR,VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3430 DILEEP RAMACHANDRA NAVALKAR 152127 WARD NO 7,UPLI BURUJ ROAD,VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

3431
KRISHNACHARYA VENKANNACHARYA 
GRAMAPUROHIT

164155 JORAPUR PETH,ADAKI GALLI,VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

3432 AMBAKKA MAHADEVAPPA MENDEGAR 172529 NEAR KANADDA SCHOOL,AT POST,MADHABHAVI Female VIJAYAPURA

3433 MANGALA RAJASHEKHAR SHATAGAR 142604 SUBHAS COLONY,GOLAGUMBOZ ROAD,VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

3434 SUNANDA PARAGOND BIRADAR 144701
W/O PARAGOND BIRADAR,ADAKI GALLI JORAPUR 
PETH,VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3435 MEENAXI BHEEMAPPA METI 144699
BEHIND AYYAPPASWAMI TEMPLE,ITAGI COLONY 
SAINIK SCHOOL,VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3436 GAURI ASHISH MATKAR 156541

W/O ASHISH MATKAR GOMATI BULIDING D-1,FLAT 
NO-504 5TH FLOOR OPP LOK KAKLYAN PUBLIC 
SCHOOLTHNE,MHARASHTRA,C/O RM ANANTPUR 
JORAPUR PETH,ADAKIGALLI VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3437 PRADEEP SHIVARAM SURYAVANSHI 152260 WARD NO-5 SOLAPUR ROAD KC NAGAR BIJAPUR Male BAGALKOT 
3438 KRISHNA VITTALRAO KAPILESHWAR 126467 S/O VITTALRAO SABADE GALLI JAMKHANDI Male BAGALKOT 
3439 SADIQ SAIED PEERAKHADRI 152251 A/P JAMKANDI Male BAGALKOT 
3440 GANAPATASING RAMSING RAJAPUT 142614 GAVALI GALLI Male BAGALKOT 
3441 NINGAPPA MALLAPPA NINGASANI 137410 A/P:SIDDAPUR Male BAGALKOT 

3442 SANJEEVKUMAR HANAMANT KARIBANTNAL 159461
#1/2005 SIDRAMESHWAR COLONY BEHIND GLBC 
QTRS JAMKHANDI

Male BAGALKOT 

3443 SHIVAJI BAJIRAO MULIK 137418 AP CHIKKALAKI TQ JAMKHANDI Male BAGALKOT 

3444 NANDADEVI MAHANTESH CHIKKANGOUDARA 158859 A/P HUNNUR TQ- JAMKHANDI Male BAGALKOT 

3445 MALLAPPA NANDARAYAPPA DADDIMANI 152249 KALMESH NAGAR KUNCHANUR ROAD JAMKHANDI Male BAGALKOT 

3446 SHIVAPPA DHAREPPA SHAHAPUR 166812
NEAR PARSHANTH NAGAR WARD NO-31 KUNCHANUR 
ROAD JAMKHANDI

Male BAGALKOT 

3447 BHARATI MALLAPPA DADDIMANI 152250 KALMESH NAGAR KUNACHANUR ROAD JAMKHANDI Female BAGALKOT 

160



3448 RAGHAVENDRA RAMACHANDRA RAICHUR 156764 KADASIDDESHWAR  COLONY  10 CROSS JAMKHANDI Male BAGALKOT 

3449 SNEHAL SHRIKRISHNA KULKARNI 142631 #174 NEAR POST OFFICE TODALBAGI TQ- JAMKHANDI Male BAGALKOT 

3450 CHANDRAVVA MALLAPPA CHIKKALAKI 170060 A/P KOLUR TQ- BILAGI Female BAGALKOT 

3451 RAGUPATHI GOPAL BHAT 152202 KUDACHI ROAD NEAR POLICE STATION JAMKHANDI Male BAGALKOT 

3452
SUNANDA RAMACHANDRA RAICHUR URF 
BUDAGUMPI

157439 KADASIDDESHWAR COLONY JAMKHANDI Female BAGALKOT 

3453 AKHILESH ATMARAM PATIL 164213 HARALAYYA GALLI JAMKHANDI Male BAGALKOT 

3454 NISHMITA MANJUNATH RAICHUR 167916 KADASIDDESHWAR COLONY CANEL ROAD JAMKHANDI Male BAGALKOT 

3455 IRANNA SANGAPPA MAMADAPUR 164233 #3003/C MUNJI GALLI JAMKHANDI Male BAGALKOT 
3456 SAGAR IRANNA MAMADAPUR 164234 #3303/C WARD NO1 MUNJI GALLI JAMKHANDI Male BAGALKOT 
3457 KRISHTAPPA SHIVARAM KAULAGI 135306 MAIGUR ROAD DHARGA COLONY JAMKHANDI Male BAGALKOT 

3458 SAGAR KANAKAPPA KOLLI 142613 #3036/B1, WARD NO 21,CHAVADI GALLI JAMKHANDI Male BAGALKOT 

3459 POOJA DUNDAPPA BAGAYI 171058 AP LOLASUR TQ BELAGAVI Female BAGALKOT 
3460 SHIVAYYA SANGAYYA MATHAPATI 139323 KAMBAR ONI TODALBAGI Male BAGALKOT 
3461 GEETA NINGAPPA NINGASANI 164225 AP SIDDAPUR TQ JAMKHANDI Female BAGALKOT 
3462 KOTYAL SANGEETA LAXMAN 160759 SHANTI NAGAR JAMKHANDI Female BAGALKOT 
3463 RAJESHWARI SADASHIV NAKAMAN 152199 AP TUNGAL TQ JAMKHANDI Female BAGALKOT 
3464 SULOCHANA CHANDRAKANTA GUDALI 164229 LIC COLONY JAMKHANDI Female BAGALKOT 
3465 VIKAS DEELIP CHAVAN 152221 2955,BHARAPETH GALLI JAMKHANDI Male BAGALKOT 
3466 GURURAJ VENKATAKRAO KANABUR 170068 HULYALKAR GALLI JAMKHANDI Male BAGALKOT 
3467 KIRAN ADAPPA SUTAR 142643 ALAGUR RC , TQ- JAMKHANDI Male BAGALKOT 
3468 PARASAPPA HANAMAPPA KOUJAGERI 152247 H NO-186 WARD NO-1 RAMPUR(JAGIR) Male BAGALKOT 
3469 PANDURANGA MAHIPATI DESHPANDE 158857 GANESH NAGAR HUNNUR TQ- JAMKHANDI Male BAGALKOT 
3470 PRATIK KRISHNAMURTI CHATE 167919 #3060 B WARD NO20 CHAVADI GALLI JAMKHANDI Male BAGALKOT 
3471 SHASHIKALA MANAPPA PATTAR 171395 GANDHI CHOWK SHAHAPUR Female YADGIR
3472 SHANTABHAI SHANKRAPPA DANDOTI 160870 AT POST SHAHAPUR Male YADGIR

3473 BHEEMASHANKAR S/O KASHINATH 132926
4-52 WARD NO 21 MAMATA COLONY RAKAMGERA 
SHAHAPUR

Male YADGIR
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3474 SHANKREPPA MALLESHAPPA 136865 TANGDAGI  TANGDAGI Male YADGIR

3475 GUTTAPPAGOUDA S/O SAHEBGOUDA PATIL 164247 S B TEMPLE NEAR,NEAR BIDDAPUR Male YADGIR

3476 AKSHAY SAHEB GOUDA 164249 KOLLUR  GULBARGA Male YADGIR
3477 SAHEB GOUDA SAHEB GOUDA 164248 SHARANABASVESHWAR TEMPLE,POST. KOLLUR Male YADGIR
3478 MUDDURAJ REVANI BOODENNA REVANI 164294 1-3-82 SIDRAMESHWARA ONI Male YADGIR
3479 BASAVARAJ KALLAPPA SAJJAN SHETTY 114572 SHAHAPUR Male YADGIR

3480 SUSHANT CHANNAPPA 134382
H.NO.10-85/22 BEHIND JAYASHREE TALKIES,DEVI 
NAGAR,DEVI NAGAR

Male YADGIR

3481 LALITADEVI SHIVAPPA DENGI 152276 23.01,HALBHAVI ROAD,SHAHAPUR Female YADGIR

3482 KAILAS VEERUPAKSHAPPA PADSHETTY 164242
GANDHI CHOWK,NEAR GUMBLAPURA 
MATH,SHAHAPUR

Male YADGIR

3483 SIDDALINGAMMA SANGAPPA 170072
NEAR HOSA HANUMAN TEMPLE GUTTIPETHA 
SHAHAPUR

Male YADGIR

3484 SIDDALINGAPPA VIRUPAKSHAPPA ANEGUNDI 157148
SO VIRUPAKSHAPPA 9-11,,GANDHI CHOWK 
ROAD,SHAHAPUR

Male YADGIR

3485 SHRAVAN BASAVARAJ ANEGUNDI 152261 9/11, ANEGUNDI ONNI,GANDI CHOUK SHAHAPUR Male YADGIR
3486 BASAVARAJ H MALLIKARJUN HUGGI 152275 H.NO 16-7 GANDHI CHOWK SHAHAPUR Male YADGIR
3487 KALAPPA GANGAPPA 142655 2-85 RAJAPUR B SHAHAPUR RAJAPUR GOGI Male YADGIR

3488 SHARANAMMA GOLLALAPPA MALIPATIL 134597
NEAR AMBHA BHAVANI TEMPLE VIDYA NAGAR VTC 
SHAHAPUR YADGIR 585223

Female YADGIR

3489 LAXMAN S/O MAHADEVAPPA 172549
32/1 CANTIN ROAD BHEEMARAYANAGUDI SHAHAPUR 
585287

Male YADGIR

3490 ANANDKUMAR GURAPPA BIRADAR 110491
H NO  1/168 BAZAR ROAD,AP- MANNUR TQ- 
AFZALPUR , DIST- KALABURGI

Male KALABURAGI

3491 NINGOND MALLAPPA PYATI 110503 CHIKKA MANNUR Male KALABURAGI
3492 DHULAPPA P BAKE 142661 AT POST HIREMANUR Male KALABURAGI
3493 NAGESH P HATTARAKI 115223 AT POST HIREMANUR Male KALABURAGI
3494 SHIVAYYA C KALLIMATH 157043 AT POST HIREMANUR Male KALABURAGI
3495 PRALAD B SOMANNAVARA 159688 AT POST CHIKKAMANUR Male KALABURAGI
3496 NILAKANTA B DOPE 158867 AT POST BATAGUNAKI Male KALABURAGI
3497 PANDITH NEELAKANTA CHALILKKAR 164262 AT POST HIREMANUR Male KALABURAGI
3498 SHIVARAJ ANNAPPA MASHAL 126435 AT POST HIREMANUR Male KALABURAGI
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3499 JAGADEVI CHANDRAKANT HALGODI 152294 AT POST HIREMANUR Male KALABURAGI
3500 NINGAPPA BHUTALI PUJARI 166370 AT POST CHIKKAMANNUR Male KALABURAGI

3501 MAHADEVA RAMAKISANA BHOYI 152293
MAHADEV TEMPLE ROAD,NEAR MAHADEVA 
TEPLE,NAVADI COLONY

Male KALABURAGI

3502 RAVIKUMAR TUKARAM HEGADEKAR 131357 RAM NAGAR/MANNUR Male KALABURAGI
3503 RATNABAI SHREESHAIL DURGA 156905 AT POST/MANNUR Female KALABURAGI

3504 RUDRAGOUDA SHANTAPPAGOUDA BIRADAR 128694 NAGARAHALLI,NAGARAHALLI Male KALABURAGI

3505 SASABAL SIDDANNAGOUDA ANNAPPAGOUDA 170080 AT KURALAGERA,POST KURALAGERA Male KALABURAGI

3506 DESHPANDE RAMARAO KISHANRAO 158872 AT MALL,POST MALLI Male KALABURAGI
3507 NINGOJI SHEKAPPA MARATHI 142666 AT KURALAGERI,POST KURALAGERI Male KALABURAGI
3508 BHEEMABAI GOLLALAPPA PUJARI 152298 AT POST KURALAGERA Female KALABURAGI
3509 NEELAMMA YASHAVANT KORAVAR 146065 AT KURALAGERI,POST KURALAGERI Female KALABURAGI
3510 HATTI PRAVIN GOLLALAPPA 106509 AT POST S MALLI Male KALABURAGI
3511 GOLAGERI SAILA BASAVARAJ 131466 AT NAGARAHALLI,POST MALLI Female KALABURAGI
3512 KUMARASWAMI ADIVAYYA HIREMATH 152296 AT AMALIHAL,POST AMALIHAL Male KALABURAGI
3513 SHARANABASAPPA ERAPPA SAJJAN 134348 AT MALLI,POST MALLI Male KALABURAGI

3514 SHIVARAJKUMAR S/O GOLLALAPPA GOUDA 114839 AT POST KURALAGERI Male KALABURAGI

3515
NANAGOUDA S/O GUNDAPPAGOUDA 
MALIPATIL

158874 AT POST KURALAGERA Male KALABURAGI

3516 SACHIN RAMAKRISHNA GADDALE 136295 POST, MALLI,AT, MALLI Male KALABURAGI
3517 MALLIKARJUN VITTAL CHANNA 172560 AT POST SHIVANAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
3518 GOPAL S BAILAPATTAR 128338 AT POST SHIVANAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
3519 SHIVANAND SHANTHAYYA HIREMATH 167138 AT POST SHIVANAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
3520 CHANDRAKANT S BIRADAR 164292 AT POST SHIVANAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
3521 SAIBANNA D UKKALI 170082 AT POST SHIVANAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
3522 SUBHASBABU M JALIHAL 148936 AT POST SHIVANAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
3523 BORAVVA EKANATH CHANNA 171168 AT POST SHIVANAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
3524 MALLIKARJUN SIDDAPPA DURGAD 152315 AT POST SHIVANAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
3525 MALLIKARJUN KALAPPA BADIGER 144776 AT POST SHIVANAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
3526 MAHANTESH ARUN JANGAMASHETTI 110667 AT POST SHIVANAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
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3527 KALLAYYA SHIVARUDRAYYA CHINCHANASOOR 152326 AT POST SHIVANAGI Male VIJAYAPURA

3528 SHANKREPPA SIDDAPPA RADDI 142698 AT POST SHIVANAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
3529 SANGAMESH NINGAPPA MANUR 108808 AT POST SHIVANAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
3530 DANAMMA MALAKAJAPPA BALAGANOOR 152329 AT POST SHIVANAGI Female VIJAYAPURA
3531 NAGENDRA MALLAPPA SODDAGI 136302 AT POST SHIVANAGI Male VIJAYAPURA

3532 SUJATHA GYANUBA CHANNA 171151
46, 5TH CROSS 1 STMAIN 
ATTUR,BANGALORE,SHIVANAGI

Female VIJAYAPURA

3533 PUNDALIK NAMADEV REDDY 142691 AT POST SHIVANAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
3534 PARASHURAM SIDDAPPA PUJARI 142679 AT POST SHIVANAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
3535 SHANTAPPA BASAVANTAPPA BIRADAR 167934 AT POST HADAGALI Male VIJAYAPURA
3536 GIRIJA SHILADHAR HADAGAL 142690 AT POST SHIVANAGI Female VIJAYAPURA
3537 SUVARNA NAGENDRA HADAPAD 136300 AT POST SHIVANAGI Female VIJAYAPURA
3538 SAVITRI BASAPPA BAGEWADI 126299 AT POST SHIVANAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
3539 PANDU HEMU PAWAR 173049 PADAGANUR LT,PADAGANUR Male VIJAYAPURA
3540 SUDARSHAN KARISIDDA PUJARI 144790 SINDAGI ROAD,SHIVANAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
3541 SHAKUNTALA RAJU JADHAV 152345 AT POST SHIVANAGI Female VIJAYAPURA
3542 CHANDRASHEKHAR SANGAPPA CHANNA 152312 AT POST-SHIVANAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
3543 MADHUMATI UMESH HATTI 136296 AT POST SHIVANAGI Female VIJAYAPURA
3544 NEELAKKA SHIVANAGOUD BIRADAR 172563 AT POST SHIVANAGI Female VIJAYAPURA
3545 MAHADEVI SIDDARAMAYYA HIREMATH 127040 AT/PO SHIVANAGI,AT/PO SHIVANAGI Female VIJAYAPURA
3546 MAHADEVI SIDDAPPA SAVALAGI 152324 AT POST SHIVANAGI Female VIJAYAPURA
3547 MAHADEVI CHANDRAKANTH BIRADAR 164278 AT POST SHIVANAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
3548 DANAMMA BASAVARAJ BIJJARAGI 152356 AT POST SHIVANAGI Female VIJAYAPURA
3549 SRUSHTI REVANI D/O MUDDURAJ 170096 H NO 82 SIDRAMESHWAR ONI DEVADURGA Male YADGIR

3550
VENKANNAGOWDA POLICE PATIL S/O 
SIDDALINGAPPAGOWDA POLICE PATIL

166814 5-1-284/2 RAJESHWARI NILAYA,GANDHI NAGAR Male YADGIR

3551 PRANESH M KULKARNI 164341 P.NO 284 KANAKADAS BADAVANE VIJAYPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

3552 BASAVARAJ SANGAPPA NATIKAR 164379
H NO-09,BASAVAN BAGEWADI ROAD,NEAR 
HANUMAN TEMPLE ,KANAKADAS BADAWANE 
VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3553 JATEPPA KAREPPA KELAGINAMANI 156108 TRIMURTI NAGAR BEPARI PLOT NO-119 VIJAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
3554 SHIVAYOGI BHIMARAY JERATGI 152485  GANESHNAGAR VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
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3555 SHIVAYOGI CHANNAPPA MANNUR 145819 SIDDESWAR BADAVANEPLOT NO-70 IBRAHIMPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

3556 PARAMAPPA M MURAGOD 152400
FLAT NO-404 OM SIDDHAGIRI CHS LTD DYNESHWAR 
MARG NEAR SHANTIVAN NEAR BORIVALI EAST

Male VIJAYAPURA

3557 SANADI RAVI RAYAPPA 157325
GANESH NAGAR BEHIND LAXMI TEMPLE LAXMI 
NAGAR VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3558 SHEKHAR GURASIDDAPPA JUGTI 167950 TRIMURTI NAGAR VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
3559 BAVARAMMA DAREPPA MENDEGAR 128044 VIVEK NAGAR VIJAYPUR  VIVEK NAGAR VIJAYPUR Female VIJAYAPURA
3560 GANGAPPA M PATTAR 160899 KANAKDAS BHADAVANE VIJAYPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

3561 LAKSHMIBAI B PATIL 140407
C/O- B K PATIL PLOT NO-29 PULKESHI NAGAR 
MANGULI ROAD VJP

Female VIJAYAPURA

3562 RAMAPPA SHIVAPPA WALIKAR 152476 LAXMI NAGAR RING ROAD GANESH NAGAR Male VIJAYAPURA
3563 GIRIJA SHARANGOUDA PATIL 158907 PLOT NO 32 RADAKRISHNA NAGAR VIJAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA
3564 METRI GUNADEVI PRAKASH 152377 W.NO 25 KUMBAR ONI VIJAYPUR Female VIJAYAPURA
3565 PATIL VARSHINI PRASANNA 142720 PLOT NO- 40,GURAPADESHWAR NAGAR Male VIJAYAPURA

3566 KULKARNI RAJESHWARI RAMACHANDRA 137442
H.NO 27 MANGOLI BYPAS, GANESH NAGAR 
GANGOTRI SCHOOL,GANESH NAGAR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3567 HOSAMANI ARCHANA SHASHIDHAR 170101
P-NO 13RENUKA NAGAR W-NO-21 IBRAHIMPUR 
VIJAYPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3568 JALAVADI MAHADEVI CHANDRASHEKAR 152382
W/O CHANDRASHEKAR JALAVADI, G.S. PATIL  
HOME,BANDAL ROAD NEAR NETAJI  NAGAR SINDAGI 
VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3569 SHIVAPUJE JAGADISH RACHAPPA 157586 W NO-6 BAGAYAT GALLI VIJAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

3570 DENGI BASAVARJ MURIGEPPA 164310 #LIG236 ASHRAM ROAD ADARSH NAGAR VIJAYPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

3571 KAGGOD AKSHATA BHIMAPPA 164301
W-NO 21 NEAR ZP OFFICE KANAKADAS BADAVANE 
VIJAYPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3572 KUNDANAGAR NARASAPPA KASHIPATI 152373
H. NO- 213 VENKATESH NAGAR IBRAHIMPUR 
VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3573 AGASAR GANGADHAR RAVINDRA 155888
WARD NO-21 GURUPADESHVAR NAGAR NANDINI 
BADAWANI  VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA
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3574 BIRADAR MADIVALAPPA IRAPPA 167955
W.NO- 21 B BAGEWADI ROAD H.NO- 155 
SOUNDARYA LAXMI NAGAR IBRAHIMPUR VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3575 KELAGINAMANI SOUBHAGYA JATTEPPA 156107
W.NO- 21 B BAGEWADI ROAD TRIMURTI NAGAR 
BEPARI PLOT -119 VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3576 KABADE KALAWATI CHANNABASAPPA 161175
W.NO- 29 K K G S ROAD KASAGERI GALLI NEAR 
HANUMAN TEMPLE VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3577 HAJERI RAMESHSINGH NARAYANASINGH 128043
S/O NARAYANASINGH, PLOT NO 27, RADHAKRISHNA 
NAGAR BIJAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3578 BIRADAR BASAPPA DUNDAPPA 164352
NEAR LAXMI TEMPLE VENKATESH NAGAR VIJAYAPUR 
, S/O DUNDAPPA BIRADAR SHIKHARKHANE STATION 
ROAD BIJAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3579 SAJJAN SHRISHAILAPPA DUNDAPPA 152467
S/O  DUNDAPPA SAJJAN WARD NO 21 PLOT NO 108 
VENKATESH NAGAR  BIJAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3580 KAGGOD ANURADHA BHIMAPPA 172573
D/O BHIMAPPA KAGGAD NEAR Z P OFFICE 
KANAKADAS BADAVANE, VTC BIJAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3581 HIPPARAGI PIRAPPA BASAPPA 152387
SO/ BASAPPA WARD NO 21 NEAR 
NANDABASAVESHWAR TEMPLE IBRAHIMPUR BIJAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3582 BISANAL GANGABAI RAMAGONDAPPA 136308
C/O RAMAGONDAPPA BISANAL NEAR SAI PARK 
CHIDANAND NAGAR BIJAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3583 INDI SHASHIDHAR DYAMAPPA 152487
S/O DYAMAPPA INDI TALUK BIJAPUR HITTINAHALLI 
BIJAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3584 JERATAGI MALLAMMA SHIVAYOGI 164346
W/O SHIVAYOGI JERATAGI KANNOLI TQ SINDAGI 
VIJAYAPUR,  C/O G.D. PAYANNAVAR NEAR LAXMI 
TEMPLE VENKATESH NAGAR VIJAPUR.

Female VIJAYAPURA

3585 TATAGAR SHANTABAI AMASIDDA 142755
W/O AMASIDDA BAGEWADI ROAD, SHANTAVEER 
NAGAR WARD NO 06 BIJAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3586 HADALAGERI ADIVAPPA GOUDAPPA 147298 #B 88 VIVEK NAGAR WEST BIJAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

3587 PANCHAKSHARI BASAVARAJ PUJARI 166573
S/O BASAVARAJ PUJARI AT POST-HITTINAHALLI 
VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3588 KAMALABAI SHRISHAILAPPA SAJJAN 152390
W/O SHRISHAILAPPA SAJJAN WARD NO 21 PLOT NO 
108 VENKATESH NAGAR

Male VIJAYAPURA
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3589 RAGHAVENDRA SHREERANG KULKARNI 164311
PLOT NO 11 LAXMI NARASIMHA GANESH 
NAGAR,MANAGULI ROAD BIJAPUR,MANAGULI ROAD

Male VIJAYAPURA

3590 SHRIDEVI SHRIRANG KULKARNI 152391
MANAGULI ROAD WARD NO-21  GANESH NAGAR 
#11,HUDKO COLONY

Female VIJAYAPURA

3591 RAGHAVENDRA KRISHNAGI MOKASHI 152447
C/O NO 32 GURUPADESHWAR NAGAR BASAVANA 
BAGEWADI ROAD VIJAYAPUR,BASAVANA BAGEWADI 
ROAD,GURUPADESHWAR NAGAR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3592 BHARATI BAVURAY NEMAGOUD 157282
SHRINAGAR #145 SECTOR NO-6A V R K CHANNAMMA 
SOCIETY SHIVAJI NAGAR BELAGAVI

Female VIJAYAPURA

3593 SADASHIV IRAPPA SARAWAD 164364
WARD NM 29 BAGALAKOT ROAD BASAV NAGAR 
VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3594 YALAGURADAPPA CHANABASAPPA GOUDAR 142749
CHIDAMBAR GUDI WARD NO-21 DANESHWARI 
NAGAR NEAR SHARADA SCHOOL VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3595 JAYATIRTH VASANTH UTTARESHWAR 139659 H.NO-12F R K NAGAR PT NO-8 BIJAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

3596 SHIVANANDAMMA TAMMARAY MALAGOND 138324
W/O TAMMARAY MALGOND PLOT NO 13 RENUKA 
NAGAR VIJAYAPURA KARNATAKA

Female VIJAYAPURA

3597 LAKSHMAN KALLAPPA KABADE 144705
NEAR CANJUMR CORT  GANESH NAGAR HOUSE NO 
126 IBRAHIMPUR VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3598 KABADE KAMALABAI LAXSHMAN 164331 HOUSE NO 126,NEAR KAJUMAR CORT,GANESH NAGAR Female VIJAYAPURA

3599 UMESH BASAPPA MALAGAR 170119
S/O BASAPPA MALAGAR TQ VIJAYAPUR HITTINAHALLI 
VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3600 KIRANKUMAR ASHOK CHANDODI 171398
P/L-N0-32 GADAGI LAYOUT NEAR IBRAHIMPUR B 
BAGEWADI ROAD VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3601 SHANTABAI MALLAYYA HIREMATH 147239
W/O MALLIKARJUNYYA A/P- HITTINAHALLI T/Q 
VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3602 VISHAL SHREEKANT NADAGOUDA 172594 H/N-LIG JALANAGAR Male VIJAYAPURA
3603 SHREEKANT VENKATESH NADAGOUDA 152471 H.NO- LIG 121 JALANAGAR VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

3604 SHIVALING SANGAPPA HONWAD 112803
PLOT NO 99 PULKESHI NAGAR MANGULI ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA
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3605 SIDDAMMA BASAVARAJ SAJJAN 156555
JORAPUR PETH BEHIND SHANKARLINGA TEMPLE 
VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3606 SHANKARAPPA D HEBBI 152493 AT POST MAMADAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
3607 MAHARAJ MALLAPPA TELI 121605 AP;MAMADAPUR TQ; BABALESWAR Male VIJAYAPURA
3608 SADASHIV H HANGARAGI 107502 AT POST MAMADAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
3609 PRABAKER S BAJANTRI 146791 AT POST MAMADAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
3610 BASAPPA BHIMAPPA GALAGALI 170131 AT POST MAMADAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
3611 MAHADEVI SANGAPPA HEBBI 142767 AT POST MAMADAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA
3612 SEETAMMA BAPU NAYAK 135925 AT POST MAMADAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
3613 LAKSMIBAI YALLAPPA BALAVVAGOL 138799 AT POST MAMADAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
3614 SUBHAS DANAPPA UGRAN 167962 AT POST MAMADAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
3615 MADEV SHIVANING HADAPAD 167777 AT POST MAMADAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
3616 KASTORIBAI SADASHIV CHALAVADI 167968 AT POST MAMADAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
3617 BASAPPA KALAPPA AVATI 156109 AT POST MAMADAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
3618 SANGAPPA PANDAPPA BAGALI 171404 AT POST MAMADAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
3619 VENKANAGOUD MALLANAGOUD PATIL 170135 AT POST MULAWAD Male VIJAYAPURA
3620 KRISHNA GURUNATH KULKARNI 152570 GUJJAR GALLI NEAR J M ROAD,VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

3621 SHIVANAND GURAPPA PATIL 142794
S/O GURAPPA PATIL GYANG BAVADI 
SANGAMESHWAR COLONY,VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3622 ANUSUYA SHANMUKH CHANSHETTY 167132
HOUSE NO 1074 PAWAD BASAVESHWAR COLONY 
BENDIGERI GALLI,VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3623 RAJASHREE D SAJJAN 164427 STATION ROAD VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
3624 BHARATI S PATIL 158930 KASTURI COLONY,VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
3625 SMT INDUMATI M BALASANKAR 172609 SHRI DATTA NIVAS GUJJAR GALLI,VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

3626 SHANTAGOUD R PATIL DCKPP8900B 158929
ASHIRVAD NILAY RAMBHAPUR KASTURI 
COLONY,VIJAYAPUR,VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3627 LAXMI HANAMANTRAYA EVOOR 147113 SASANUR,VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

3628 CHANDRASHEKHAR M KURAVINASHETTI 168723
C M KURUVINASHETTI NEAR,K G S NO-08 
SHAPETH,VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3629 SUNITA RAMESH PUJARI 164485
C/O G T PUJARI JADAR GALLI STATION ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3630 SUKANANDA SITARAM SALUNKE 152548 S/O-SITARAM SALUNKE.DONUR DONUR,VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
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3631 RAVI PRAKASH RATHOD 124488
S/O-PRAKASH SINDAGI ROAD ALLAPUR 
TANDA,VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3632 RAKESH R KULKARNI 137462
STATION ROAD MUKUND NAGAR BEHIND 
ANANT,LAXMI MANGAL KARYLAYA VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3633 LAXMI YOGESH HALLI 172619
W/O YOGESH HALLI STATION ROAD PASCHAPUR 
PETH,VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3634 SARITA VADIRAJ KAVERI 152552 STATION ROAD JADAR GALLI,VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

3635 SIDRAM MALLIKARJUN NEELAWANI 158938
S/O-MALLIKARJUN JADAR GALLI STATION 
ROAD,BIJAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3636 SANGEETA S NILAWANI 172618 W/O-SIDRAM JADAR GALLI STATION ROAD,VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

3637 SHANTABAI SHARANAPPA SINDAGI 138802
W/O . SHARANAPPA SINDAGI BEHIND RAGVENDRA 
GUDI DIVTAGERI GALLI,BIJAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3638 SARSWATI GANGADHAR KUMBAR 172616
WARD NO 18 STATION ROAD WADDAR GALLI NEAR 
HAKEEM CHOWK,VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3639 MUSTAQ AMINSAHEB MANGOLI 170164 SAKAF ROZA NEAR ALANKAR BULIDING,VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

3640 SANJEEVAKUMAR SANGAPPA SORAGANVI 166398
NEAR ALLAPUR GATE 168/A SHANTI 
NAGAR,VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3641 SATISH LAXMANRAO DEVLE 139339 STAION ROAD VIJAYAPR Male VIJAYAPURA

3642 B K PAMPANNA 170146
S/O: B K KOTRAPPA , S R RASTE GANDI NAGAR 
GURUMURTHI MASTER MANE PAKKA, 
CHALLAKERE,CHALLAKERE

Male VIJAYAPURA

3643 PRAVEENKUMAR BASAVARAJ TALIKOTI 168320
S/O: BASAVARAJ TALIKOTI H NO 57 NEAR HAKIM 
CHOWK SHANTI NAGAR,VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3644 BASAVARAJ CHANABASAPPA CHINIWAR 127451
C/O: S S SHIROL WARD NO 18 STATION ROAD NEAR 
MALLAYYA TEMPLE JADAR GALLI,,VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3645 MALIKARJUN SIDDAPPA HOLIAALLUR 159962
S/O: SIDDAPPA HOLIAALLUR SINDAGI ROAD JAI 
KARNATAK NAGAR,VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3646 RAVINDRA BASAPPA MUDDEBIHAL 152619
S/O BASAPPA STATION ROAD, ALLAPYUR BASE, NEAR 
MUKRI BOUDI,VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3647 SHOBHA BASAVARAJ PATIL 160422 DARABAR GALLI STATION ROAD VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA
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3648 SHANTAWWA GURU KORI 155976 DIVATAGERI GALLI,VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

3649 BHUMIKA DHANARAJ PATIL 158928
SHRI BANASHANKARI MATERNITY HOME, STATION 
ROAD,VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3650 SUNITA MALLIKARJUN HUNNALLI 151636 WARD NO 18 SUBHASH COLONY,VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

3651 SAVITRAMMA W/O  PAMPANNA B K 168690
S R ROAD GURUMURTHY MASTER HOME BACK SIDE 
GANDHI NAGAR,CHALLAKERE

Female VIJAYAPURA

3652 JYOTI RAMACHANDRA POOJARI 152573 C\O S T SORAGAVI SHANTI NAGAR,VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA
3653 SANJAY S HEGADE 170165 JADAR GALLI STATION ROAD,VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

3654 RAMESH CHANDRASHEKHAR DEVAR 127720
IBRAHIMPUR VENKATESHWAR NAGAR NEAR 
RAILWAY STATION

Male VIJAYAPURA

3655 MALLIKARJUN BALAPPA KAPALI 170150 NEAR RAMBHAPUR QUATERS KASTURI COLONY Male VIJAYAPURA
3656 SAVITA GANGADHAR WALI 159593 STATION ROAD,PACHAPUR ONI,VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

3657 DAGADU YANKU RATHOD 152615
SINDAGI ROAD ALLAPUR TANDA RAILWAY 
STATION,VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3658 JANABAI BHIMARAY CHANNA 164450
MARKANDESHWAR NIVAS,WARD NO/18,JADAR 
GALLI.ST.ROAD .VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3659 DHANVANTRI KRISHNACHAR JAHAGIRDAR 164476 SIR DESHPANDE CLOLONY, STATION ROAD,VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

3660 SHASHIKALA NEELAPPA SAVAKAR 164477
NEAR RAILWAY STATION JAI KARNATAKA CLOLONY 
VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3661 NEELAPPA MALLESHAPPA SAVAKAR 167978
WARD NO/16 JAI KARANATAKA COLONY. STATION 
ROAD ,VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3662 BHEEMARAY VISHWANATH MANGANAWAR 172620
HOUSE NO 49 WARD NO 16 MUNEESHWAR NAGAR 
SINDAGI ROAD VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3663 MALATI MADHUKAR KAVI 159884
WARD NO 16 HASHIMPEER DARGA ROAD ACHRYA 
KATTI VTC,VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3664 ASHWINI VYASARAJ DIWANAJI 142819 WARD NO 26 NEAR KHADI BOARD OFFICE VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

3665 SUJATA SHANKAR KORI 164488 WARD NO 26 DIVATAGERI GALLI VTC,VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

3666 GEETABAI NANACHARYA JAHAGIRADAR 139336
J.M.ROAD GAYI CHAIL NEAR HALAKERI 
GALLI,VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3667 SHIDARAM GURUBALAPPA KHED 164443 MUNISHWAR BHAG, SINDHAGI ROAD VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
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3668 VIJAY BINDURAO JAHAGIRDAR 167970
GUJJSR GSLLI ROAD,NEAR SANGLIKAR 
CHAWL,VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3669 POOJA RAMESH PUROHIT 167557 WARD NO/26,DIVATAGIRI GALLI, VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

3670 NAGESH VASANTHA RAO VAIDYA 156702
S/O VASANTHA RAO,STATION ROAD H. NO. 
395,JADAR GALLI

Male VIJAYAPURA

3671 ARCHANA DHANVANTRI JAHAGIRDAR 152617
W/O DHANVANTRI JAHAGIRDAR,SIRDESHPANDE 
COLONY STATION ROAD,C/O KALAGI HOUSE

Male VIJAYAPURA

3672 BHAGIRATHI BASAVARAJ KATTIMANI 137457 BENDIGERI GALLI,STATION ROAD,VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

3673 RAMESH REVAPPA AWATI 167972
RAMESH  AWATI S/O REVAPPA AWATI,SBI COLONY  
RAILWAT STATION,VIJYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3674 KUSUMA KALLANAGOUDA PATIL 156913
NEAR VENKATESHWAR GAS AGENCIES STATION ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3675 RAJKUMAR SOMANNAPPA ALLIMORE 164451
GUMAST COLONY,ASHRAM ROAD,SARVE NO/91/B 
PLOT NO/35 SHRI SOMESHWAR NILAYA VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3676 VIJAYLAXMI BASAVRAJ CHAKOTE 142797
BEHIND INDIAN MODEL SCHOOL 25,RAVISHANKAR 
GARDEN SHRI NAGAR, JULE SOLAPIR 
INDIRANAGAR,MAHARASHTRA,413004

Female VIJAYAPURA

3677 PRAKASH DYAMAGOND BAGEWADI 164475 WARD NO/16,HAMAL COLONY VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

3678 ANNAPURNA V MINAJAGI 171409 JADAR GALLI VADDAR ONI STATION ROAD VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

3679 RAMACHANDRA DATTATRAYA KULKARNI. 112259
NATIONAL POINTEN, BEHIND ANANTLAXMI MANGAL 
KARYALAYA, STATION ROAD VIJAYPUR-586104

Male VIJAYAPURA

3680 PRAVINKUMAR ANNASAHEB GAVANE 155819 S/O ANNASAHEB .KASTURI COLONY,VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

3681 SUDHA RAMACHANDRA KULKARNI 112260
STATION ROAD MUKUND NAGAR BEHIND ANANT 
LAXMI MANGAL KARYALAYA

Male VIJAYAPURA

3682 REENA RAJESH SHETTY 170148
W/O RAJESH SHETTY . WARD NO26,STATION 
ROAD,SWAMI CHIDANAND LANE

Female VIJAYAPURA

3683 JAGADEESH CHIDANANDARAO KULKARNI 166694
S/O CHIDANANDARAO JUMMA MASJID ROAD NEAR 
KALI MASJID VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3684 MALLIKARJUN SHIVANAND PARVATI 164460
S/O SHIVANAND,DIVATAGERI GALLI RAGHVENDRA 
TEMPAL BIJAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA
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3685 SHOBHA VILASRAO KULKARNI 152569
W/O VILASRAO ACHARYA KATTI STATION ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3686 MINAKSHI MADEVAPPA ARVATTI 142829
W/O MADEVAPPA,STATION ROAD JULLY GALLI 
BIJAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3687 BALAKRISHNA RAMU PATHARUT 152594 S/O RAMU,STATION ROAD JULAI GALLI,BIJAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

3688 SUSHMA SANJEEV UPADHYE 164438
W/O SANJEEV UPADHYE J M ROAD SHANTI NAGAR 
VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3689 GURURAJ NARAYANRAO DESHPANDE 172617 BADIKAMAN ROAD GOPALPUR GALLI VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

3690 AMARESH SHRISHAILGOUDA PATIL 170153
S/O SHRISHAILGOUDA PATIL RAJANAL,BYALAL 
VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3691 RAM ROOPASING RATHOD 142828
WARD NO 15 RLY STATION BACK,CHODARI MILL 
NEAR,VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3692 BHAGYASHREE SOMSHEKHAR KADIWAL 152590
WARD NO 17PLOT NO 67,SINDGI NAKA 
ROAD,ANKLIKAR LAYOUT JAGRUTI COLONY

Female VIJAYAPURA

3693 SANTOSH KUMAR BABURAO KENDUR 164461

C/O BABURAO KENDUR 1292/B/121,SHRI 
VEERABHADRESHWAR KRUPA JAGRUTI 
COLONY,ANKALIKAR LAYOUT NEAR SINDAGI NAKA 
VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3694 NIRMALA BHIMSHI KASTURI 152576
W/O BHIMSHI SHIKARKHANE WARD NO.14 STATIN 
ROAD VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3695 SUMA V B 152602
C/O SUNEELKUMAR  KENDUR PLOT NO 1292/B 
H.NO.121 JAGRUTI COLONY ANKLIKAR LAYOUT 
VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3696 RENUKA KALLAPP KOTYAL 164449 VADDAR ONI,MADDIN KANI,RAJPUT GALLI Female VIJAYAPURA

3697 ANAGHA ARVIND GORGUNDGI 139740
NEAR RAGHAVENDRA SWAMMY MATH  DIVTAGERI 
GALLI

Female VIJAYAPURA

3698 JAGADEESH SOMASHEKHAR MOGALI 171410 STATION ROAD VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

3699 PRASANNA DHANVANTRI JAHAGIRDAR 164454
S/O DHANVANTRI C/O KALAGI HOUSE,SIRDESHPANDE 
COLONY STATION ROAD,VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3700 JAGADISH CHIDAMBAR SAVANHALLI 152585
PADMAWATI NIVAS KAVI PLOT STATION ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA
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3701 MAHENDRAKUMAR BALASANKAR 142793 GUJJAR GALLI J M ROAD STATION ROAD,VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

3702 NINGAPPA GURALINGAPPA KABADE 164484 S B I COLONY,VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
3703 NAGARAJ GURUSHIDDAPPA KAI 160424 GOVT PU COLLEGE ILKAL Male BAGALKOT 

3704 MAHANTAMMA D/O REVENASIDDAPPA SUDI 166346
#1506/B, KULKARNI PETH, WARD NO-02 ILKAL,NEAR 
MAHANTESH TALKIES

Female BAGALKOT 

3705 SIDDARAMAPPA BASAPPA BASAVANAL 168584 NEAR D S HULAGERI HOUSE ILKAL Male BAGALKOT 
3706 SHIVANAND PARAPPA RULLI 110240 W NO 01 NEAR BASAVESHWAR  CIRCLE ILKAL Male BAGALKOT 
3707 NEELAMBIKA SHIVANAND RULLI 110238 K H B  COLONY  ILKAL Female BAGALKOT 
3708 NAGARATNA W/O REVANAPPA SAMALAD 138341 BEHIND APMC W NO 07 HARIHAR PLOT ILKAL Female BAGALKOT 
3709 PADMAVATHI N TALAGERI 159776 W NO 07 NEAR DURGA TEMPLE ILKAL Female BAGALKOT 

3710 VIJAYKUMAR S/O NARAYAN RAO KARKAL 157340
# 4625/3 VIJAY NIVAS W NO 01 NEAR BUS STAND 
ILKAL

Male BAGALKOT 

3711 INDIRA CHANDRAKANT MARA 127344 AT POST ILKAL Female BAGALKOT 
3712 PUSHPA VISHWANATH PATIL 158965 WARD NO 01 NEKAR COLONY ILKAL Female BAGALKOT 

3713
HEMALATA AMARAPPA LINGASUR URF 
MANAGULI

161180 W NO 02 NEAR ARALIKATTI GUBBI PETH ILKAL Female BAGALKOT 

3714 BHASKAR SHRINIVAS PATIL 142943 AT POST ILKAL Male BAGALKOT 
3715 JAYASHREE TUKKAPPA RAMDURG 139359 WARD NO-02 J C SCHOOL Female BAGALKOT 
3716 RUDRAPPA SHANKARAPPA ARALIKATTI 113361 JOSHI GALLI ILKAL Male BAGALKOT 

3717
MAHANTHAPPA GAVISHIDDAPPA 
PATTANASHETTAR

167118 AT POST ILKAL Male BAGALKOT 

3718 RAJASHEKHAR V SAJJAN 166621 WARD NO-02VIJAYANAGAR COLONY ILKAL Male BAGALKOT 
3719 GAVISIDDAPPA JADIYAPPA BALIGERI 152632 WARD NO-01 DWARK LODGE OPP ILKAL Male BAGALKOT 
3720 BASAVARAJ MAHANTAPPA NARAGUND 152812 AT POST  HERUR Male BAGALKOT 

3721 GANGADHAR VIRUPAKSHAPPA GARADIMANI 168900 W NO 06 KOPPARAD PETH ILKAL Male BAGALKOT 

3722 MANJULA D\O SHARANAPPA ADAGI 165641
VIDYAGIRI WARD NO-01 MAHANTA NILAYANEKAR 
COLONY HATTIRA ILKAL PIN-587125

Male BAGALKOT 

3723 MUDAKAPPA BASAPPA AMBIGER 146421 AT POST  HERUR Male BAGALKOT 
3724 MARIYAPPA YAMANAPPA ABALAKATTI 161324 AT GOPSANI POST HERUR Male BAGALKOT 
3725 ANNAPURNA SURESH BENNUR 155290 WARD NO-04 ILKAL Female BAGALKOT 
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3726 SOMASHEKHAR MAHANTAPPA KODAGALI 112155 AT POST HERUR Female BAGALKOT 
3727 MAHESH S KACHATTIYAWAR 110239 W NO 01 JOSHIGALLI ILKAL Male BAGALKOT 

3728 KISHORI MOHIT BOOB 138338
C/O GOPAL DAS 11-6-
18,PINJARWADI,BRESTHWARPET,RAICHUR,NEAR 
VIJAYA BANK

Female BAGALKOT 

3729 BASAVVA DHARMAPPA BASARAKOD 128565 W/O DHARMAPPA KARADI, ILKAL, BAGALKOT Female BAGALKOT 
3730 PRAKASH LATE DEVENDRAPPA KUDARI 128962 BASAVANAGAR WARD NO-02 ILKAL Male BAGALKOT 

3731 SUNANDA VIRUPAXAYYA HIREMATH 112159
#4612/40, JOSHI GALLI, NEAR VRL OFFICE, WARD NO 
01,ILKAL, BAGALKOT

Female BAGALKOT 

3732 SOUMYA MAHESH KACHATTIYAWAR 136802 WARD NO 01 JOSHI GALLI ILKAL Female BAGALKOT 

3733 SHARANAPPA MALLAPPA NANDELI 167981
#630, NEAR OLD MUNCIPLE CORPORATION, WARD 
NO 1 ILKAL

Male BAGALKOT 

3734 SARVAMANGALA SHARANAPPA NANDELI 164513 W NO 01 NEAR OLD MUNCIPLE CORPORATION ILKAL Female BAGALKOT 

3735 BASAVARAJ NAGENDRAPPA GULED 137492 NEAR KEB, WARD NO 3, ILKAL Male BAGALKOT 

3736 SANGANAGOUDA DODDANAGOUDA PATIL 157465
MAHADEVA KRUPA,#886/29, KULKARNI PETH, WARD 
NO-2, ILKAL

Male BAGALKOT 

3737 VANDANA NARAYANA PANCHAGAVI 158970 8/A KHB COLONY SHREE VEERESHWAR W NO 01 ILKAL Female BAGALKOT 

3738 SUNITA GOPAL SOMNATH 142956
728 NEW PACCHA PETH SOLAPUR NORTH DAJI PETH 
C/O K T TIRUPALE W NO 04 HOSAPETH GALLI ILKAL

Female BAGALKOT 

3739 DODDAPPA GURUSIDDAPPA SAJJAN 161179
#96 JAMBALADINNI C\O WARD NO-02 BASAVANAGAR 
ILKAL

Male BAGALKOT 

3740 VIJAYALAXMI W/O DODDAPPA SAJJAN 161178
C/O BASAVANAGAR, NEAR AYYAPPA SWAMI TEMPLE, 
ILKAL, AT POST- JAMBALADINNI

Female BAGALKOT 

3741 VIRUPAXAYYA N HIREMATH 112156
#4612/40 SUMA NILAYA JOSHI GALLI NEAR V R L 
OFFICE WARD NO-01 ILKAL

Male BAGALKOT 

3742 MAHANTESH CHANNABASAPPA GORAJANAL 110236 OLD KOTWAL PETH, WARD NO 01, ILKAL Male BAGALKOT 

3743 HANAMAPPA S/O DYAVAPPA GURIKAR 160426 12, 1NE WARD, AT POST JAMBALADINNIM, ILKAL Male BAGALKOT 
3744 GANGAMMA GUTHEPPA 158999 R/O MUGNOOR Female BIDAR
3745 PRIYANKA D/O MALLANNA GOGGE 142966 ZERPET HUMANABAD Female BIDAR
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3746 VEERUPASHKPPA S/O SIDDAPPA HADRAL 170194
22/792 GULBARGA ROAD SHIVCHANDRA COLONY 
HUMNABAD

Male BIDAR

3747 VIJAYKUMAR S/O KALLAPPA DURGAD 132968 5-138 NEAR MURGHA MATH HUMNABAD Male BIDAR

3748
CHANDRASHEKHARAYYA BASALINGAYYA 
MATHAPATHI

159005 AT POST  KUDAGI Male VIJAYAPURA

3749 MAHANTAGOUDA MALLANAGOUDA PATIL 172647 AT POST  KUDAGI Male VIJAYAPURA

3750 MALANABI HAJILAL HIRIYAL 146804 AT POST  KUDAGI Female VIJAYAPURA
3751 KASHIBAYI SIDDAPPA BELLUBBI 138372 AT POST  KUDAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
3752 ARUN LAXMAN JUGATI 142982 AT POST  KUDAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
3753 SHIVAPPA RAMASWAMY KUMBAR 138373 AT POST  KUDAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
3754 SHRISHAILA BASAYYA MATAPATHI 171424 AT POST  KUDAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
3755 SANTOSH IRAPPA LAXETTI 160772 AT POST TELAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
3756 SANTOSH BOJAPPA MADIWALAR 152875 AT POST  KUDAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
3757 ROOPA LAXMAN TORAVI 152878 AT POST  KUDAGI Female VIJAYAPURA
3758 KAMALAKSHI GOUDAPPA KAMATA 131355 AT POST GOLASANGI Female VIJAYAPURA

3759 RACHAPPA VEERABHADRAPPA KORISHETTAR 145278
#144 GOKUL ROAD 4TH CROSS, GREEN GARDEN  
HUBLI-580020

Male DHARWAD 

3760 SOMASEKHAR A SAJJANAR 152895 SANTOSHA NAGAR HUBLI Male DHARWAD 
3761 mahesha g badni 137742 sonar plot kundgol dharwad Male DHARWAD 
3762 HEMA SATISH GIRIJANNAVAR 142999 W/O SATISH MIG 75 NAVANAGAR HUBLI Female DHARWAD 

3763 SUNEETA GOVIND BAKALE 136482
D/O GOVIND MIG 2/100 GANDHI NAGAR,GOKUL 
ROAD HUBLI

Female DHARWAD 

3764 UMESH VIRUPAXAYYA HIREMATH 144076 GUDDAD ONI,KALAKERI,KALAKERI Male DHARWAD 

3765 MOHANALAL PRABHATILAL AGARAWAL 172656
S/O #PLAT 8 HEMANT NAGAR KESHWAPUR 
HUBLI,HUBLI,HUBLI

Male DHARWAD 

3766 MEGHA MAHANTESH VEERAPUR 165888
AKSHAYA BUILDING 2ND MAIN VIDYAGIRI,NEAR 
HALGANESH TEMPLE GANDHINAGAR DHARWAD

Male DHARWAD 

3767 SANDEEP MAHARUDRAPPA KUMBI 143001 WALAVEKAR GALLI NEAR CBT Male DHARWAD 

3768 DEEPA SANDEEP KUMBI 168012
A G DESAI 2ND MAIN ROAD 3RD CROSS DESAI 
BUILDING,DESHPANDE NAGAR

Male DHARWAD 

3769 SNEHARANI SANGAMESH MUNDAWAD 170219 AT POST HEBBAL,GADAG Male DHARWAD 
3770 AISHWARYA MUNDAWAD 170220 AT POST HEBBAL,GADAG Male DHARWAD 
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3771 PRUTVIRAJ SANGAMESH MUNDAWAD 170218 AT POST HEBBAL,GADAG,GADAG Male DHARWAD 
3772 PRAJWALA MUNDAWAD 170217 AT POST HEBBAL GADAG Male DHARWAD 

3773 ANITA BASAVARAJ BASAVARADDER 164624
# 457 BASAVAREDDER ONI,GADAG ROAD 
ABBIGERI,RON

Female DHARWAD 

3774 CHANDRASHEKHARAPPA BASAPPA HUGAR 143011 HUGAR STREET INGALAHALLI,HUBBALLI,HUBBALLI Male DHARWAD 

3775 PANDURANG RAMANNA SAVANUR 127318
RAMESHWAR NILAYA,JARATARAGHAR 
BUILDINGGARDAN PETH HUBLI

Male DHARWAD 

3776 GEETA PANDURANG SAVANUR 127319
RAMESHWAR NILAY JARATARGHAR BULDING CTS NO 
2793A 1A/3 GARDEN PETH HUBLI DHARAWAD

Male DHARWAD 

3777 SHRINIVAS GNANADEV AMBRAD 143006
#302 INDRANI APARTMENTH NEAR KAMAXI TEMPLE 
DESHAPANDE NAGAR HUBLI  TRAFFIC ISLAND 
DHARAWAD

Male DHARWAD 

3778 VIRAYYA PARAMAYYA MATH 166339
AT POST ARUDH MATH RAMPUR PA TQ SINDAGI DIST 
VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3779 RAMESH BOREGOUD BIRADAR 144929 AT POST RAMPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
3780 MALKAPPA HIRAGAPPA PUJARI 168468 AT POST BENKOTAGI TQ SINDAGI DIST VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
3781 AKKAMAHADEVI B BIRADAR 144280 AKKAMAHADEVI B BIRADAR Female VIJAYAPURA
3782 VIKAS ASHOK DODAMANI 164641 RAMPUR PA TQ/SINDAGI DIST/VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

3783 REVANASIDDAPPA SIDRAMAPPA AYYASUR 168014 MASHAL : TQ : AFZALAPUR : KALABURAGI Male VIJAYAPURA

3784 VISHWANATH BASALINGAPPA SHRIGIRI 155721 AT POST RAMPUR PA Male VIJAYAPURA
3785 MATH DANAMMA CHANNAYYA 113514 AT POST RAMPUR CAMP Male VIJAYAPURA

3786 KAVERI SHIVAPPA DEVATAGAL 152920 DEVARA HIPPARAGI TQ/D HIPPARAGI DIST/VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

3787 CHANDRASHEKAR KALLYANPPA HARIHAR 152935 KALIKA NAGAR KALYANI HOME SINDAGI Male VIJAYAPURA

3788 JATTEPPA SANGAPPA KUMBAR 164643
FARM HOUSE KADANI ROAD ALMEL TQ SINDAGI DISI 
VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3789 DILEEP SUBHASH BANASODE 135014 AT POST CHIKKARUGI TQ SINDAGI DIST VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

3790 MAHESH VEERABHADRAYYA HIREMATH 161204 AT/POST/YAKTAPUR TQ/YADAGIRI DIST/YADAGIRI Male VIJAYAPURA
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3791 KASHINATH SANGAPPA PATIL 171670
S/O SANGAPPA PATIL MADARI. MADARI 
KORHALLI,MADARI,MADARI

Male VIJAYAPURA

3792 RAMESH SANGAPPA PUJARI 172662 AT/POST/RAMPUR PA TQ/SINDAGI DIST/VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

3793 LAKSHMI IARANNA PATTANASHETTI 131398 W/O IRANNA PATTANASHETTI Female VIJAYAPURA
3794 SHIVANDA.R.AGASAR 171511 AT POST CHANDKAVATE Male VIJAYAPURA
3795 SURAGIHALI GURAPPA SHANMUKAPPA 156121 AT POST CHANDKAVATE Male VIJAYAPURA
3796 ANNAPURN MALAKAJAPPA UDACHYAN 170222 AT POST CHANDKAVATE Male VIJAYAPURA
3797 RAMANNA MANOHAR PATTAR 170231 AT POST CHANDKAVATE Male VIJAYAPURA
3798 GURUBAI SANGAPPA ATNUR 170226 AT POST CHANDKAVATE Male VIJAYAPURA
3799 KANTEPPA NILAPPA BADIGER 143028 AT POST CHANDKAVATE Male VIJAYAPURA
3800 IRANNA SIDDANNA ASKI 172666 HACHYAL,HACHYAL,HACHYAL Male VIJAYAPURA
3801 MOUNESH ANNARAYA PATTAR 164661 CHANDAKAVATHE,SINDAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
3802 SAVITA BASAPPA ALMEL 132149 CHANDAKAVTHE,CHANDAKAVTHE,SINDAGI Female VIJAYAPURA

3803 BHIRAPPA DUNDAPPA KUBANI 147102 693  CHANDKAVATE,CHANDKAVATE,CHANDKAVATE Male VIJAYAPURA

3804 RAJESHWARI W/O SHIVANAND SINDAGI 164648 SINDAGI STREET,CHANDKAVATE,CHANDKAVATE Female VIJAYAPURA

3805 MALLIKARJUN PARAMANNA SHIRAKANALLI 152944 AT POST CHANDKAVATE Male VIJAYAPURA

3806 MALAKAMMA PARAMANAND DHUMAGONDA 171591 AT POST CHANDKAVATE Female VIJAYAPURA

3807 PARAVATI BASAPPA SINDAGI 172671 AT POST CHANDKAVATE Female VIJAYAPURA
3808 ASHOK GURAPPA SURAGIHALLI 159023 AT POST CHANDKAVATE Male VIJAYAPURA
3809 GURABAI CHIDANAND MALEGAR 164660 W/O CHIDANAND MALEGAR HACHYAL VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA
3810 SHIVANAND D SHIVANAGI 146809 AT POST KAVALAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
3811 PARAPPA D VAGGAR 156572 AT POST KAVALAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
3812 BASAVRAJ S HEBBAL 166750 AT POST KAVALAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
3813 RENUKA M SHAHAPUR 164673 AT POST KAVALAGI Female VIJAYAPURA

3814 DANAMMA MALLIKARJUN ANDANIMATH 152978
PLOT NO-69, WARD NO-7 BEHIND PRARTHANA 
SCHOOL, SAI PARK ,NANDABASAVESHWAR NAGAR-
586109

Female VIJAYAPURA

3815 SHIVAGANGA C VASTRAD (PUJARI) 152974 HONNUTAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
3816 VENKATESH VISHWANATH KANNAL 164678 STATION ROAD VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
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3817 KASAPPA B HIPPARAGI 144370 SINDAGI ROAD VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
3818 SANTOSH M HEBBALATTI 159594 HONNUTAGI,honnutagi Male VIJAYAPURA

3819 VIJAYAKUMAR NINGANAGOUDA BIRADAR 161205
S\O NINGANAGOUDA BIRADAR, DONUR, BASAVANA 
BAGEVADI

Male VIJAYAPURA

3820 BHIMARAY SIDDAPPA TALAWAR 152965
S/O SIDDAPPA TALAWAR,VTC:KAVALAGI,A/P 
HONNUTAGI,TQ/DIST-VIJAYAPUR-586127

Male VIJAYAPURA

3821 KAVITA MALLAPPA KALAKABANDI 146436
W/O VEERANNA B BABLI,#16 RAGHAVENDRA COLONY 
UNKAL CROSS,LINGARAJ NAGAR NORTH,HUBLI,TQ-
DHARAWAD,DIST-DHARAWAD,KARNATAK

Female VIJAYAPURA

3822 PARVATIBAI RAMAGOND ACHAGOND 164670 A/P HONNUTAGI TQ/DT VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

3823 SHIVANINGAPPA AVVAPPA CHALAWADI 152969
S/O AVVAPPA CHALAVADI,A/P KAVALAGI TQ/DIST-
VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3824 SAROJANI SHRISHAIL HONNUTAGI 164674
W/O SHRISHAIL,A/P HONNUTAGI,TQ/DIST-VIJAYAPUR-
586127

Female VIJAYAPURA

3825 CHOUDABAI WO NAGARAJ MITTA 143054 MOZAMPUR NEAR KALAMMA TEMPLE SHORAPUR Female YADGIR

3826
CHANNBASAYYA SANGANABASAYYA 
JETAGIMATH

143059
BEHIND HEAD POST OFFICE,MULLA MOHALLA 
SHORAPUR

Male YADGIR

3827 DEVAMMA C/O DINESH 143055 H NO 2.3.92,DHOBI GALLI,SHORAPUR Female YADGIR

3828 SANGAMMA D/O ANAVIRAPPA 152999
H NO 2/3/99,NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE,DHOBHI GALLI 
SHORAPUR

Female YADGIR

3829 BASAPPA SALEGAR S/O BASANNA SALEGAR 152996
H NO 7-2-52 MULLA MOHALLA NEAR 
PANDURANGA,TEMPLE MULLA MOHALLA 
SHORAPUR,TOWN YADGIR KARNATAKA -585224

Male YADGIR

3830 S M MAHANTHAIAH 106539 P G BANK COLONY SHASTRI NAGAR BALLARI Male BALLARI 

3831 M SHASHIKALA 106538
W/O MAHANTHAYYA W/NO 35 SHASTRI NAGAR PGB 
COLONY BELLARY

Male BALLARI 

3832 CHANDRASHEKAR G ANNIGERI 128030
S/O GURAPPA 13/C VEERABHADRESWARA NILAYA 
4TH CROSS AIRPORT ROAD VIDYA NAGAR WEST 
BELLARY

Male BALLARI 

3833 PRAKASH KUNDAGOL 153032
S/O MAHANTAPPA #106 BANASHANKARI ROAD NEAR 
AMBEDKAR CIRCLE BADAMI

Male BALLARI 
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3834 UMA KUNDAGOL 153023
W/O PRAKASH ,BANASHANKARI ROAD NEAR 
AMBEDKAR CIECLE BADAMI

Male BALLARI 

3835 Y M UMESH 164712
S/O 
YM.SHIVAMURTHI,HNO:84,WNO:1,YELUBEMCHI,BELL
ARY

Male BALLARI 

3836 NAGAMANI C 133468
W/O LAKSHMI NARAYANA.M,HNO:97,WNO:23,MAIN 
ROAD,COWL BAZAAR,BELLARY

Female BALLARI 

3837 G SURESH KUMAR 159042
C/O LATE G MALLANA GOUDA SHIVA KRUPA . WARD 
NO 01 13TH CROSS RENUKA NAGAR TALUR ROAD  
GANDHINAGAR

Male BALLARI 

3838 POOJA KULKARNI 164719
D/O SARVOTTAM KULKARNI  HNO, 33  4TH CROSS 
NEAR M M T C PARK  ANTHAPUR  COLONY  S N PET  
VTC  BELLARY

Male BALLARI 

3839 G VEERABHADRA GOUDA 167014
C/O G.VEERESHAPPA,#104,WNO:8,NEAR OLD POLICE 
STATION,TEKKALAKOTE,HALEKOTE,SIRUGUPPA,BALLA
RI

Male BALLARI 

3840 VINA S 159037
W/O S.SURESH,36,1ST WARD,KOTE 
MELE,HAVINAHAL,BELLARY

Female BALLARI 

3841 G SUJATHA 170279
W/o G RAGHAVENDRA 5th WARD NEAR MARAMMA 
TEMPLE SIRUGUPPA

Female BALLARI 

3842 CHAITRA S 172713
D/O RAMANJINAYYA SETTY 14 TH WARD K H B 
COLONY SIRUGUPPA

Female BALLARI 

3843
K B UMADAEVI W/o K B VISHNUVARDHAN 
REDDY

160783 W/No 9 PARVTHI NAGAR SHIRUGUPPA Female BALLARI 

3844 DIVYA B W/O B S NAGARAJ 153156
7TH WARD ,AMBEDAKARCIRCLE,JAIN 
TEMPLE,VADDAR VONI,SIRUGUPPA

Female BALLARI 

3845 M PRAKASH S/O M VIRUPAKSHA 160435
WARD.10, H.NO.35, KADA SIDDESHWARA ROAD 
TEKKALKOTA

Male BALLARI 

3846 K NETRAVATHI D/O K MAKANNA 157374
H.NO.7/6 WARD.6, JEER ONI NEAR PYATE ANJINAYA 
TEMPLE SIRUGUPPA.

Male BALLARI 
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3847 HANDI SREENIVASA 159074
S/O HANDI DODDA AMBAMMA 27 TH WORD NEAR 
MAREMMA TEMPLE SIRUGUPPA

Male BALLARI 

3848 I KOTRESH 136386
#1322 RAMALI MASJID AREA BHRAHAMN STREET 
CHITTAWADGI HOSPET.

Male BALLARI 

3849 C SHRIDEVI 125639
D/O C.MALLAPPA 6tH WARD VENKATAPUR ROAD 
MARIYAMMANHALLI HOSPET.

Male BALLARI 

3850 RENUKA T 153175
C/O RAVICHANDRA T                 HOUSE NO-35 
GUJANURU DEVAGONDANAHALLI HADAGALI BALLARI

Female BALLARI 

3851 G PURUSHOTHAM H 153172
S/O HANUMANTHAPPA,15TH WARD 
CHAPPARADAHALLI,NEAR,URDU SCHOOL,HOSPET, 
BELLARY

Male BALLARI 

3852 BHAGYA V BELLERIMATH 133724
C/O; KUMARSWAMY  B H M HOSALLI CAMP NERA 
GANGA PARAMESHWARI TEMPLE HOSALLI

Male BALLARI 

3853 S S VISHWANATH GUPTA 166151
S/O; H SATHYANARAYANA  H NO 1333-D 22ND WARD 
M M T C COLONY OPP AMBA BHAVANI TEMPLE  J P 
NAGAR HOSPET

Male BALLARI 

3854 ANUSUYA MAHAPURUSH 164816
W/O; MAHADEV MICHIGIN COMPOUND SAPTAPUR 
DHARWAD 580001

Male BALLARI 

3855 VIRUPAKSHAGOUDA A POLICEPATIL 133492
S/O; ADIVEPPAGOUDA POLICEPATIL H NO;6/3 HIRE 
VANKALAKUNTA KOPPAL

Male BALLARI 

3856 M K GNANESHWAR RAO 143118
S/O;M K RUDROJI RAO BELLARY ROAD NEAR 
VENKATESH TAILOR  WARD NO 24 ELAVAR ONI 
HOSPET

Male BALLARI 

3857 RENUKA G W/O; S GOPI 126413
W/O;S  GOPI H N-929 29TH WARD 12TH CROSS NEAR 
CONIE SCHOOL VADDARA COLONY M J NAGAR 
HOSPET

Male BALLARI 

3858 G RAMAKRISHNA 153177
S/O; S NARAYANAPPA  D NO-96/1 5TH WARD NEAR 
VENKATESHWAR LOADGE RANI PET HOSPET

Male BALLARI 

3859 CHANDRAHASA Y 153178
S//O; THIPPANNA Y D NO-2132 22ND WARD  3RD 
BLOCK 14TH CROSS VINAYAKA NAGARA BASAVANE 
SANKLAPURA HOSPET-583201

Male BALLARI 

180



3860 BHADRAPPA GOWDA 156347
S/O; DODDAVEERANAGOWDA NEAR BASAVESHWAR 
TEMPLE CHOWDAPURA KUDLIGI BELLAR

Male BALLARI 

3861 I B SANKADAVAR 143121
C/O: SHRI DHARI NILYA HOUSE NO 329 9TH WARD 
MEENAKASHIAMMA LAYOUT NEAR VEERASHIVA  
RUDRABHOOMI RAJAJI NAGA HOSAPET

Male BALLARI 

3862 K THIPPAMMA 164817
C/O; WIFE OF T MARESH 33RD WARD TALAVARAKERI 
NEAR MAREMMA TEMPLE HOSPET -583201

Male BALLARI 

3863 S GOPI 128040
S/O; SANJEEVAPPA H N-929 29TH WARD 12TH CROSS 
NEAR CONNIE SCHOOL VADDARA COLONY M J 
NAGAR HOSPET-583201

Male BALLARI 

3864 H S SANTOSH 143119
S/O; LATE H SHANTHPPA 27TH WARD BEHIND 
GALEMMA TEMPLE CHAPPARADHALLI HOSPET

Male BALLARI 

3865 SHARADAMMA B 171432
W/O BASAVARAJA CHIGATERI DAVANGERE 
HARAPANAHALLI KARNATAKA-583127

Female BALLARI 

3866 G M BHAGYAMMA 153186
W/O G BHADRAPPA GOWDA NEAR BASAVESHWAR 
TEMPLE CHOWDAPURA BELLARY KARNATAKA-583135

Female BALLARI 

3867 ANUP KUMAR K 153182
S/O GOPALAKRISHNA K #9/185 RANGOLI CUT PIECE 
CENTRE COWLPET HOSPET BELLARY KARNATAKA-
583201

Male BALLARI 

3868 R ANANTA RATNA 153183
W/O R SHESHAPPA SETTY 24TH WARD PADMAGIRI 
JAMBUNATH ROAD NEAR WATER TANK BALAJI 
BADAVANE HOSPET BELLARY KARNATAKA-583201

Female BALLARI 

3869 ASHOK RATHOD 135645
S/O; KASHIRAM RATHOD H NO #06 BLOCK NO#1 
POLICE QUATERS NEAR TOWN POLICE STATION 
HOSPET-583201

Male BALLARI 

3870 SURYAKANTH S/O SHANKAR RAO 132930 h no 2/47 kumbar wadi ganesh  nagar ring road Male BIDAR
3871 ANURADHA W/O ANANT DESHPANDE 147253 H NO 3/3/132 PANSAL TASLIM Female BIDAR

3872 HOWGISWAMY S/O GURUBASAYY MATPATHI 153204
BASAWESHWAR CHOWK  OM SHANTI  BHALKI DIST 
BIDAR

Male BIDAR
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3873 ANNEPPA PATIL S/O NAGSHETTY 143131 LAXMI NIVAS SHARAN NAGAR  K E B ROAD Male BIDAR
3874 MALLIKARJUN S/O SHIVARAYA 153194 S/O SHIVARAYA,MARKHAL,BIDAR Male BIDAR
3875 KEERTHI BAMBULGE 156932 H,NO-19-6-147,SHIVNAGAR NORTH BIDAR Female BIDAR

3876 SANGEETA W/O SANGMESHWAR 155552
H.NO. 46, SANGAM, SANGAM, AURAD , BIDAR, 
KARNATAKA - 585417

Female BIDAR

3877 JAISHREE W/O DILIP MUDHALE 146813 H NO 1-159,SAWALLI,SAWALLI Female BIDAR

3878 CHAITANYA HONNA D/O JAGANATH HONNA 153191
19-5-46,CHANDRALOK NIVAS,MADHAV NAGAR 
NAUBAD

Female BIDAR

3879 SURYAKANT SO AMRUT RAO 172719
H NO 17-4-114,MANNALLI ROAD,AGRICULTURE 
COLONY BIDAR

Male BIDAR

3880 BASAVARAJ SO AMBARAY MULGE 153202 RO ALAND,BOLANI,GULBARGA Male BIDAR
3881 POOJA WO VIJAYKUMAR 144573 #83,KANAKA COLONY,ATWAI Female BIDAR

3882 SANGAMNATH JOSHI SO KALAKAR RAO JOSHI 159083 H NO 1-8-27,SINGAR BAGH GALLI,BIDAR Male BIDAR

3883
KUMAR MAHENDRAKAR S/O GUNDERAO 
MAHENDRAKAR

144716
H NO 18-3-48,CHIDRI ROAD,HANUMAN NAGAR BIDAR 
GANDHI GUNJ BIDAR

Male BIDAR

3884 RAVI C DESHMUKH S/O CHANNABASAPPA 128554
H.NO. 19-6-523, HASIRU, INSIDE PAPNASH GATE, 
SHIVNAGAR NORTH, BIDAR, KARNATAKA - 585401

Male BIDAR

3885 BASWANTHRAO PATIL S/O TAMANAPPA 153197 H NO 8-7-4,MIG 4,K H B COLONY BIDAR Male BIDAR

3886 DR BUKKA MALLIKARJUN S/O CHANNAPPA 164829
H NO 19-1-135/2,6TH CROSS,SHIVNAGAR SOUTH 
BIDAR

Male BIDAR

3887
HEMAVATHI BUKKA W/O BUKKA 
MALLIKARJUN

161214
H NO 19-1-135/2,CHANNABASAVA NILAYA,6TH 
CROSS,SHIVNAGAR SOUTH BIDAR

Female BIDAR

3888
ADITYA MALLIKARJUN BUKKA S/O BUKKA 
MALLIKARJUN

161215 H NO 19-1-135/2,CHANNABASAVA NILAYA BIDAR Male BIDAR

3889 NAGESH S/O RAMESH TEKUR 146443
H NO 11/08 CANARA BANK  COLONY,HALLIKHED 
(b),HALLIKHED (b)  bidar

Male BIDAR

3890 AMBIKA W/O SANGAMESH 130532
9-11-114, 11TH CROSS NEAR BHAVANI TEMPLE, VIDYA 
NAGAR COLONY, BIDAR

Female BIDAR

3891 AKANKSHA PATIL D/O DATTATRI PATIL 143128
19-6-221-1,SAI SADAN N G O LAYOUT,SHIV NAGAR 
NORTH KH B COLONY

Female BIDAR

3892 JAYASHREE C/O DATTATRI PATIL 153196
H NO 19-6-221/1 NGOS LAY OUT SHIVNAGAR NORTH 
BIDAR

Female BIDAR
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3893 SANGEETA R PATIL W/O RAJESHEKHAR PATIL 132152 K E B ROAD,34 S B H BANK COLONY,BIDAR Male BIDAR

3894
ANNAPURNA DESHMUKH W/O VINOD 
KUMAR DESHMUKH

132161 SHIVNAGAR NORTH,19-6-152/2 BIDAR Female BIDAR

3895 KAVITA W/O VEER SHETTY KHAPLE 132951
H.NO. 2-5-79, PANSAL TALEEM, BIDAR, KARNATAKA - 
585401

Female BIDAR

3896
SANGAPPA V PATIL C/O VEERABHADRAPPA B 
PATIL

133010 H NO 98/1,CHIMMAIDLAI KALABURAGI Male BIDAR

3897 SAVITA S PATIL C/O SANGAPPA V PATIL 133023 CHIMMUIDALAI,CHINCHOLI,KALABURAGI Female BIDAR

3898 DHANRAJ BIRADAR S/O VITHALRAO BIRADAR 153215
H.NO. 5/2/139, NEW WATER TANK K H B COLONY, 
BHALKI, BIDAR, KARNATAKA 585328

Male BIDAR

3899 KIRAN S/O KALLAPPA 143133
H. NO.4-7-149 BASAVA NILAYA BEHIND GOVT HIGH 
SCHOOL ,BHALKI ,BIDAR KARNATAKA-585328

Male BIDAR

3900 SHARANBASAPPA S/O BASAVARAJ BELAMGI 153211 MAHAGAON,MAHAGAON Male BIDAR

3901 SULBHAVATI W/O BASAVARAJ 164833 AT POST MADKATTI Male BIDAR

3902
NAGBHUSHAN GADGE S/O MALLIKARJUN 
GADGE

153212 2-1-72 HIREMATH GALLI OLD TOWN BHALKI Male BIDAR

3903 OMKAR KHANDRE SO GHALEPPA 170303 4-1-468 GURU COLONY BHALKI Male BIDAR

3904 ARCHANA RAVICHANDRA MANDI 130571 W/O DR RAVICHANDRA  MANDI  BASAVAKALAYAN Male BIDAR

3905 SUBHASH S/O BABULAL SRIVASTAV 153220
29/596 MAIN ROAD TIPRANTH, BASAVA KALYAN, 
BIDAR, KARNATAKA.

Male BIDAR

3906 ANITA ASHOK GUTTEDAR 160785 AT POST BIDAR Male BIDAR
3907 PRIYA SHIVRAJ 170310 H NO-3-31,SUBHASH CHOWK,CHITAGUPPA Male BIDAR
3908 RAGHAVENDRA BHEEMRAO KULKARNI 170309 H NO -501,SHAHA GROUP,PALM BEACH Male BIDAR
3909 PRAKASH BASAPPA NAVI 153277 AT/POST-INCHAGERI Male VIJAYAPURA
3910 RENUKA RAMACHANDRA KALE 146446 AT-POST MUDHOL Female VIJAYAPURA
3911 UMADEVI REVANASIDDA SATALAGAON 143147 AT POST-INCHAGERI Female VIJAYAPURA
3912 MAHADEV BHIMARAYA BIRADAR 171434 AT POST-INCHAGERI Male VIJAYAPURA
3913 MAHADEV AINATHPRABHU MURAGOD 164860 AT POST-INCHAGERI Male VIJAYAPURA
3914 DAYANAND NINGAPPA ELAGI 164867 AT/POST-INCHAGERI Male VIJAYAPURA
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3915 YELAGI DUNDAPPA NINGAPPA 156134 AT/POST-INCHAGERI Male VIJAYAPURA
3916 BANNI SHREESHAIL BHIMARAY 153256 AT POST-INCHAGERI Male VIJAYAPURA
3917 BANNI GURUSIDDA GIRIMALLA 160437 AT/POST-INCHAGERI Male VIJAYAPURA
3918 AELAGI SHANKRAVVA SHANTHAPPA 172726 AT/POST-INCHAGERI Female VIJAYAPURA
3919 PARASHETTI KALAVATI ARJUN 172727 AT/POST-INCHAGERI Female VIJAYAPURA
3920 ELAGI KASTORI NINGAPPA 164870 AT/POST-INCHAGERI Female VIJAYAPURA
3921 ATHANI KASTURIBAI SIDDAPPA 138405 AT POST-INCHAGERI Female VIJAYAPURA
3922 YASHAVANTRAY GURUPADAPPA GUDDAD 153274 AT/POST-JIGAJEEVANI Male VIJAYAPURA
3923 DRAXAYANI NAGESH BELLENAVAR 170312 AT POST INCHAGERI Female VIJAYAPURA
3924 PARVATI SHIVAPPA BANNI 153250 A/P INCHAGERI Female VIJAYAPURA
3925 LAXMIBAI SHRISAIL KANMADI 138407 A P / INCHAGERI Female VIJAYAPURA
3926 MOUNESH DAMAJI BADIGER 153275 A P - INCHAGERI Male VIJAYAPURA
3927 BASAVARAJ RAMANNA KUMBAR 143162 A P - KANAKANAL,KANAKANAL Male VIJAYAPURA
3928 AMASIDDA BHIMANNA LONI 128451 AT POST HORAPETE ONI HORTI Male VIJAYAPURA
3929 LAYAVVA VITTAL KATNALLI 153272 AT POST INCHAGERI Female VIJAYAPURA
3930 JYOTI RAVINDRA BIRADAR 168534 AT POST INCHAGERI Female VIJAYAPURA
3931 TEJESHWAR KADASIDDA MURAGOD 138408 AT POST INCHAGERI Male VIJAYAPURA
3932 SIDARAY KALLAPPA HALEMANI 143160 AT POST HORTI Male VIJAYAPURA
3933 MALAKANNA SHIVAGONDA MANGASOLI 153278 AT POST INCHAGERI Male VIJAYAPURA
3934 SAVITRI M KSHATRI 136868 AT POST MASHAL Female VIJAYAPURA

3935
KARABASAPPA SHIVASHARANAPPA 
SHIRASHYAD

170316 AT POST MASHAL Male VIJAYAPURA

3936 PUNDALIK BHIMANNA SAPALE 153287 AT POST MASHAL Male VIJAYAPURA
3937 GANGABAI SIDDNNA KHANAPUR 164876 H NO: 11-60, SBI ROAD KEMBHAVI Female YADGIR
3938 SOMANATH SIDDANNA KORALLI 155490 H NO 108/3 RAGHAVENDRA COLONY KEMBHAVI Male YADGIR
3939 SIDDAMMA W/O YAMANAPPA 170318 HOUSE NUMBER 2/82 KIRADALLI Female YADGIR
3940 KASTURIBAI S KOTTALAGI 143208 MALLIKARJUN NAGAR BLDE ASHRAM ROAD Female VIJAYAPURA
3941 ROOPA S KOTTALAGI 146234 MALLIKARJUN NAGAR ASHRAM ROAD Female VIJAYAPURA
3942 MAHANANDA SADANAND ANANTPUR 129965 ANANTPUR COMPLEX INDI ROAD VIJAYPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

3943 RENUKA MOHANKUMAR BANADAVAR 164906
JAI KARNATAKA NAGAR ALLAPUR ONI SINDAGI NAKA 
VIJAYPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3944 MANGALA SIDDAYYA JANGIN 143206 BODHARACHARYAMATH MATHAPATI GALLI VIJAYPUR Female VIJAYAPURA
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3945 SHOBHA C KAMAREDDI 159782 K H B COLONY SOLAPUR ROAD VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA
3946 PREETI M KALASGOND 164939 A/P YALGUR TQ-MUDDEBIHAL VIJAYPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

3947 MAHADEVI V SALI 153311
W NO-35 VITHAL NILAY NEAR AKASHVANI KENDRA 
BHAVANI NAGAR ATHANI ROAD VIJAYPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3948 SHRUTIKA A SURYAVANSHI 160787
VENKATRAMANA GALLI CHANDA BAWADI ROAD 
VIJAYPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3949 JYOTI.S.MANUR JYOTI S 138413 1167 MANUR COLLONY BAGALAKOT ROAD VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

3950 GANGABAI MASALI 139389 MATHAPATI GALLI VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

3951 LAXMIBAI G WALI 153297 MALLIKARJUN NAGRA NR ASHRAM ROAD VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

3952 SUNDRABAI K KOTIN 153379
B L D E ROAD NAGUR COLLEGE GATE KOTE GODE 
VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3953 SHOBHA S PATIL 146513 TAKKE ROAD TEJRI COLONY  VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA
3954 JYOTI VINOD KHANDAGALE 168091 GACHINAKATTI COLLONY BLDE ROAD VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

3955 RADHA.M.CHAVAN 145301
OLD KUMBAR GALLIIDAG VITTAL MANDIR ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3956 JAYASHREE SANGAMESH DALAWAI 153312
MIG-61.ADARSH NAGAR,BEHAND GANESH 
TEMPLE,MIG-61.ADARSH NAGAR BEHAND GANESH 
TEMPLE

Male VIJAYAPURA

3957 UMA NAVEEN PATIL 152623 STATION BACK ROAD,KORI CHOWK,VIJAYAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
3958 SHANTA DUNDAPPA GANAGI 160444 ADARSH NAGAR,VIJAYA COLLEGE,VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

3959 ANITA AMRUT JADHAV 153347
VENKATRAMAN GALLI CHANDABOWADI ROAD 
VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3960 NAGAMMA MALLAPPA YALAWAR 137238 PLOTNO-306,HITNALLI,HITNALLI Female VIJAYAPURA

3961 POORVI H PATIL 160291
D/O HANAMANTAGOUDA,B L D E ROAD,GACHINKATTI 
COLONY

Female VIJAYAPURA

3962 KAILASHBAI RATANLAL RAWAL 159786
C/O RATANLAL BLDE ROAD,W.NO-04 GACHINAKATTI 
COLONY,NEAR JEVOR HOUSE

Female VIJAYAPURA

3963 FENSIBAI RAMESH RAWAL 159787
C/ORAMESH RAWAL BLDE ROAD,W.NO-04 
GACHINAKATTI COLONY,NEAR JEVOOR HOUSE

Female VIJAYAPURA

3964 BASAVVA BASAPPA BAKALI 168072 RAMAPRASAD GALLI,SHAPET ROAD Female VIJAYAPURA
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3965 KANCHANA VISHWANATH ALMELKAR 157040 SHASHTRI NAGAR,BIHIND GODAVARI HOTEL Female VIJAYAPURA
3966 KAVITA SANJU NAYAK 139390 LT NO-02,ALIYABAD VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

3967 NIRMALA PRALHADRAO SHIRAGUPPI 130462
3RD CROSS JADHAV SONAGRAPHY LINE-25,NEAR 
UPALI BURUZ,SHIVAJI PETH

Female VIJAYAPURA

3968 DRAKSHAYANI BHIMANNA GUDADINNI 146261 D/O BHIMANNA GUDADINNI,YATNAL,YATNAL Female VIJAYAPURA

3969 SONABAI DINKAR AWALE 133699
W NO-35 BOTRA COLLONY,TORVI ROAD,SWATATRA 
COLLONY

Female VIJAYAPURA

3970 SHARADA MURAGESH BOLSHATTI 143188 W NO-13,SHAPETI GALLI VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

3971 DAKSHAYINI GANGAPPA HONAWAD 164912
D/O G HONAWAD W NO 1 HAKARI 
STREET,HUNAGUND,HUNAGUND

Female VIJAYAPURA

3972 VIRESH MANOHAR DASHYAL 159132 A/P BOMMANALLI,SOLAPUR ROAD,BOMMANALLI Male VIJAYAPURA
3973 JAYASHREE S CHORAGE 159600 W/O SADASHIV INDI ROAD,RAJAPUT GALLI Male VIJAYAPURA

3974 PARVATI MALLIKARJUN BAKALI 160443
W/O MALLIKARJUN K S R T C DEPO,2 ND NEHARU 
NAGAR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3975 SHAILAJA SOMSHEKHAR BHUPALE 168109
W/O SOMSHEKAR BHUPALE,# 52/2 SHIVAJI 
ROAD,NEAR UPALI BURZ

Female VIJAYAPURA

3976 MALASHREE R RATHOD 172739 M R RATHOD BHAVIKATTI TANDA W NO- 16 Male VIJAYAPURA
3977 RENUKA BHIMARAW MANCHAD 143182 W/O BHIMAEAW MANCHAD ATHARGA Male VIJAYAPURA

3978 SUMANGALA G HIREMATH 160445
W/O GURUSANGAYYA  HIREMATH,WARD NO- 4 
SOLAPUR ROAD NEAR DCC BANK NEAR GANESH 
TEMPLE

Male VIJAYAPURA

3979 SULOCHANA SANGAPPA ANEPPANAVAR 153392
C/O SANGAPPA ANNEPPANAVAR,WARD NO- 35 N H 
RING ROAD SAI NAGAR,JAINAPUR REHABLITATION 
CENTER

Male VIJAYAPURA

3980 MALLAMMA M YADAGIRI 172741
W/O MALLIKARJUN,PLOT NO- 45 NEELA NAGAR 
ASHRAM ROAD

Male VIJAYAPURA

3981 MAHADEVI MALLIKARJUN MALAGHANA 168107
W/O MALLIKARJUN MALAGHANA,GACHINAKATTI 
COLONY LAXMI NAGAR

Male VIJAYAPURA

3982 VIJAY MAHADEV HERALAGI 160446 S/O MAHADEV JORAPUR PETH BANAGAR GALLI Male VIJAYAPURA

3983 AURASANG SANTOSH G 164926
C/O SANTOSH G AURASANG LIG 208 ADARSH NAGAR 
VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA
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3984 NANDA PRALHADRAO SHIRAGUPPI 170333
D/O PRALHADRAO SHIRAGUPPI 3RD CROSS JADHAV 
SONOGRAPHY LINE # 25. NEAR UPLI BURUZ SHIVAJI 
PETH BIJAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3985 SHEELA SANGANABASAPPA KORI 168619
W/O SANGANABASAPPA KORI KORI CHOUK INDI 
ROAD

Female VIJAYAPURA

3986 KASTURI SHANKARAGAUD PATIL 137539 W/O SHANKARAGAUD,SHAPETI GANAPATI CHOUK Male VIJAYAPURA

3987 VINAY ANANTRAO PATANGE 153366
C/O P NO-09,PARISHRAM,ASHRAM ROAD,NEAR 
SHANTINIKETAN SCHOOL

Male VIJAYAPURA

3988 PRABHAVATI VIJAYAKUMAR KAMAT 166832
W/O VIJAYAKUMAR KAMAT H NO- 46 JYOTI NILAYA 
ASHRAM ROAD MALLIKARJUN NAGAR

Female VIJAYAPURA

3989 SARASWATI MALLIKARJUN PUJARI 153345 W/O MALLINATH FARHATABAD Female VIJAYAPURA
3990 MANANDA KALLAPPA MENASINGE 164893 C/O KALLAPPA MENASINGE BHAVIKODI,Kannur Female VIJAYAPURA

3991 DR RAJASHEKAR M AWAJI 136404 # 8 1ST MAIN 3RD CROSS NANJARASAPPA LAYOUT Male BENGALURU

3992 SUMITHA S RAMPUR 131041
C/O Sangappa, No 20/1, 1st Floor, 3rd Cross, 
Deepanjalinagar, Bangalore South, Government 
Electric Factory, Bengaluru Karnataka 560026

Female BENGALURU

3993 DILIP D KOTAGI 133460
#.107,1ST CROSS,CENTRAL EXCISE LAYOUT, 
VIJAYANAGAR, BANGALORE NORTH, 
VIJAYANAGAR,BANGALORE,KARNATAKA,560040

Male BENGALURU

3994 SANGAPPA I RAMPUR 153413
#5117, JAI KARNATAK NAGAR STATION ROAD, 
SINDAGI NAKA VIJAYAPUR 586104

Male BENGALURU

3995 SHRUTI PATIL 143392
#43/2, 5TH CROSS, 5TH BLOCK KAMAKYA LAYOUT BSK 
3RD STAGE BANGALORE 560085

Female BENGALURU

3996 GEETA N BIRADAR 128010
#1174, 10TH MAIN ROAD, HAMPINAGAR 
VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE

Female BENGALURU

3997 H S NANDA 168115
H.NO. 210, 31ST WARD, NC COLONY,1ST CROSS 
HOSPET

Female BENGALURU

3998 SHARANAGOUDA N BIRADAR 128011
S/O NANAGOUDA M BIRADAR, 1174,1ST C  CROSS, 
10TH MAIN ROAD, NEAR HAMPINAGAR, LIBRARY, R P 
C LAYOUT

Male BENGALURU

3999 BASAVARAJ JOTEKHAN . 153405 A/P DASHYAL, BIJAPUR 586130 Male BENGALURU
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4000 GIRIJA RAVINDRA SANKANNNAVAR 161221
#823,13TH CROSS,1ST STAGE,2ND 
PHASE,CHANDRALAYOUT,VIJAYANAGAR,B'LORE56004
0

Female BENGALURU

4001 ASHWINI S HIREMATH 155736
NO51/39,20THMAIN ROAD,22ND CROSS 
MARENAHALLI VIJAYANAGAR,VIJAYANAGAR

Female BENGALURU

4002 LATHA S HIREMATH 170349
51/39 SHIVANILAYA 20TH MAIN,22ND CROSS 
MARENAHALLI ,VIJAYANAGAR,,,VIJAYANAGAR,

Female BENGALURU

4003 JAYASHREE PATIL 153402
NO 3/6/21/A8, LINGASAGUR ROAD NEAR 
HANUMANTHA TEMPLE LINGASAGUR  584125

Male BENGALURU

4004 JAGADISH BETAGERI 156936
#834 IBBANI,UPKAR RESIDENCY 
,ULLAL,VISHWANEEDAM PORT BANAGALURU

Male BENGALURU

4005 RENUKA W/O VIJAY KUMAR 168123  AT POST KAMALNAGAR Female BIDAR

4006 RAVINDRA S/O GUNDAPPA 173083
S/O GUNDAPPA,MADNOOR TQ. AURAD(B) 
,MADNOOR, ,MADNOOR BIDAR, AURAD, 
KARNATAKA,585417,KARNATAKA,MADNOOR

Male BIDAR

4007 JYOTI SHEKHARAPPA KARADI 150219

C/O SHEKHARAPP A KARADI , MATHOSHREE 
BUILDING MALAPRABHA NAGAR OPP BLDE 
ENGINEERING COLLAGE , ASHRAM ROAD BIJAPUR 
VIJAYPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

4008 SHIVANANDA MALLIKARJUN MUCHHANDI 139938 A/P: TAJPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
4009 SANTOSHKUMAR C CHALAWADI 172159 STATION ROAD PWD OFFICE BACK SIDE Male VIJAYAPURA
4010 MANJUNATH SHANKREPPA MASTI 153432 A/P: WADAWADAGI TQ: B.BAGEWADI Male VIJAYAPURA
4011 KANAMADI HANAMANT M 127023 COURT COLONY TORVI ROAD VIJAYAPPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
4012 JAYASHREE PRASHANT ATHANI 143844 BAGALKOT ROAD BEHIND R T O OFFICE Female VIJAYAPURA

4013 LAXMEEBAI DURGAPPA BAGALKOT 139391 MURANKERI WARD NO 23 BAGALKOT ROAD BIJAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

4014 ROOPA PRAKASH BAGALI 133068 W/O PRAKASH KATAKANAHALLI BIJAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA
4015 JAGADEVI TEGGELLI 143229 W/O SHADAKAYYA, RAMBAPURA, VIJAYAPURA Female VIJAYAPURA

4016 SHOBHA VIJAYAKUMAR HAJERI 164966
W/O VIJA WARD NO-22 PLOT NO-41 SATYA SAI 
NAGAR HUDCO COLONY VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

4017 RAMACHANDRA SONAVALE 170360
JSS HOSPITAL. NEAR S-HYPER MART, RAMBAPUR 
CROSS, VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA
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4018 SUNIL BASAPPA GUDAGANATTI 129346
SHANTI NIVAS, GUNDABAVADI ROAD, 
GODBOLEMALA, BIJAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

4019 SHIVAJI BALKRISHNASA PAWAR 136697 SUBHAS COLONY STATION ROAD BIJAPUR KARNATAKA Male VIJAYAPURA

4020 VIDYA SHARANABASAPPA VANAROTTI 159152
VIDYA BUDIHAL W/O SHARANABASAPPA VANAROTTI 
HOUSE NO-138 BLDE TEACHERS COLONY NEAR 
ASHRAM EAST VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

4021 PUSHPANJALI KAMALAKAR VANARASE 153434 JSS HOSPITAL VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA
4022 SHAILAJA SHANTGOUDA PATIL 143237 W/O SHATNGOUDA PATIL, UTNAL, BIJAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA

4023 NINGAPPA SHIVAPPA KAKAMARI 153452
S/O SHIVAPPA KAKAMARI VEERBRADRESHWAR 
NAGAR VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

4024 ANUBAI KUNDANSING THAKUR 156306
W/O KUNDANSING, N H 13 ROAD RAMBAPUR, 
BIJAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

4025 ANILKUMAR YALLAPPA HATTARAKI 164974
C/O YALLAPPA HATTARAKI WARD NO-2021 
BAGEWADI ROAD LAXMINAGAR BEHIND LAXMI 
TEMPLE VIJAYAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

4026 SUREKHA RACHAPPA BADIGER 153448
W/O RACHAPPA GAYATRI NILAYA BAGALKOT ROAD 
OPP NEW COURT SRUSTI COLONY BIJAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

4027 SUBBANNA S JOGUR. 171441 S/O SIDDAPPA, DEVOOR, MANNUR, SINDAGI, BIJAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

4028 DHANASHRI SIDDANAGOUDA BIRADAR 153458
D/O SIDDANAGOUDA BIRADAR PLOT NO 37 GADAGI 
LAYOUT BASAVAN BAGEWADI ROAD BIJAPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

4029 SAVITA HANAMANTRAO KULKARNI 159145
AT POST DHANESWARI NAGAR NEAR SHARDA PUBLIC 
SCHOOL VIJAYAPUR WARD 21

Female VIJAYAPURA

4030 SIDDARAM VISHWANATH PATTANASHETTI 115229  AT POST GOLAGERI Male VIJAYAPURA

4031 SANJEEVA B KESHETTI 167152 GOLAGERI,GOLAGERI,SINDAGI Male VIJAYAPURA

4032 GURUPADAPPA KALLAPPA KOTYAL 153546
A/P-ADAVI SANGAPUR TQ-BABALESHWAR DT-
VIJAYPUR

Male VIJAYAPURA

4033 SHIDDANAGOUDA S MELASHANKAR 153514 NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE A/P-BABALESHWAR Male VIJAYAPURA
4034 TARAMATI L RATHOD 170221 #76 VINOBA NAGAR GADAG ROAD HUBLI Female VIJAYAPURA
4035 KOTYAL MALLIKARJUN VISHWANATH 145311 A/P-ADAVI SANGAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
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4036 TALASADAR GANGAVVA IRAYYA 153497 HYLAKATTI ONI A/P-BABALESHWAR Male VIJAYAPURA

4037
UPAPRACHRYARU SHANTAVEER 
MAHAVIDYALAY PADAVIPURVA

153551 A/P BABALESHWAR Male VIJAYAPURA

4038 AGASAR SHRISHAIL ISHWARAPPA 143266 A/P BABALESHWAR Male VIJAYAPURA
4039 BARAGI KALLAYYA HOLAYYA 127331 A/P BABALESHWAR Male VIJAYAPURA
4040 PATIL KALLAPPA SIDRAMAPPA 127282 A/P HOKKUNDI Male VIJAYAPURA

4041 GURAPPA NANDEPPA JANGAMASHETTI 157476 S/O NANDEPPA, JANGAMASHETTI ONI BABALESHWAR Male VIJAYAPURA

4042 LONAR KASTURI HANAMANT 153501 A/P ARJUNAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
4043 PATTAR PRAVEENKUMAR RAMADEV 170381  AT POST SARAWAD Male VIJAYAPURA
4044 BIRADAR GURUBAI ISHWARAGOUD 137550  AT POSTSARAWAD,SARAWAD Female VIJAYAPURA
4045 TOTAD MAHADEVAPPA GURISIDDAPPA 172754  AT POST HALAGANI Male VIJAYAPURA
4046 KOTYAL IRAPPA MALLAPPA 131474 A/P ADAVI SANGAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
4047 KOTYAL KALLAPPA SHANKARAPPA 168136  AT POST ADAVI SANGAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
4048 PATIL MANOHAR KUBERGOUDA 156137  AT POST BABALESHWAR Male VIJAYAPURA
4049 PATIL PRAVEEN BASAVARAJ 131471  AT POST BABALESHWAR Male VIJAYAPURA

4050
MELASHANKAR SHANTANAGOUD 
GURAPADAGOUD

153496  AT POST BABALESHWR Male VIJAYAPURA

4051 KUDAGI TEJASHWINI NINGONDAPPA 138821 A/P HANGARAGI Male VIJAYAPURA
4052 RUGI SHIDDAPPA CHANNAPPA 127975  AT POST DADAMATTI Male VIJAYAPURA
4053 SHIVAPPA BALAPPA TIGANIBIDARI 168141  AT POST ADAVI SANGAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
4054 KOTYAL KALLAPPA RAMAGONDA 159162  AT POST ADAVI SANGAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
4055 KOTYAL PARAVATI KALLAPPA 165010  AT POST ADAVI SANGAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

4056 REVANSIDDA LACHAPPA JANGAMASHETTI 153530 BEERADEVAR TEMPLE, BABALESHWAR Male VIJAYAPURA

4057 GANGAVVA BALAPPA HIREKURUBAR 172755 A/P BABALESHWAR Male VIJAYAPURA
4058 RAJPUT ANITA SANTOSH 159164 YOGAPUR COLONY Female VIJAYAPURA
4059 HIREKURABAR BANGAREVVA ISHWAR 153512  AT POST HOKKUNDI Male VIJAYAPURA

4060 ROOPARANI RAGHAVENDRA DESHAPANDE 135634 W/O RAGHAVENDRA,BILAGI,BILAGI Female VIJAYAPURA

4061 KORI GURUSHANTAPPA KALLAPPA 127070 S/O KALLAPPA,TIKOTA Male VIJAYAPURA
4062 NAGARAJ GANAPATARAO BOGAR 159170 S/O GANAPATARAO,TIKOTA,TIKOTA Male VIJAYAPURA
4063 SAVITA RAMESH MALAKANAVAR 132208 W/O RAMESH,VIJAYAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA
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4064 RAMESH SHIVAPPA MALAKANAVAR 132172 S/O SHIVAPPA,BIJAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA

4065 LAKSHMANARAO PRABHAKAR KULAKARNI 127026 S/O PRABHAKAR,TIKOTA,TIKOTA Male VIJAYAPURA

4066 MAHESHWAR GANAPATRAO BOGAR 112193 S/O GANAPATRAO TIKOTA Male VIJAYAPURA
4067 SABU BHIMANNA NARASENNAVAR 143327 S/O BHIMANNA,TIKOTA Male VIJAYAPURA
4068 JAYASHRI SHIVAGOND BIRADAR 143316  AT POST BABANAGAR Female VIJAYAPURA
4069 SHIVAJI DHAREPPA MISAL 127111  AT POST RATNAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
4070 NIRAMAL SADASHIVAYYA HIRIMATHA 128394  AT POST SIDDAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA
4071 OGEPPA RAMALING UTAGI 106135  AT POST BIJJARAGI Male VIJAYAPURA

4072 SAVITRI BALISHA TELI 128993
AT/ MUCHANDI,TAL-JATH, MUCHANDI,SANGLI, 
MAHARASHTRA,416404

Female VIJAYAPURA

4073 JYOTI JAGADEESH KAPASE 153587 W/O JAGADEESH, S B I COLONY, BIJAPUR Female VIJAYAPURA
4074 BASAYYA GURAYYA VIBHUTI 153582 S/O GURAYYA,TIKOTA Male VIJAYAPURA
4075 CHANDRAKANT KASHAPPA GOTHE 130546 AT POST SAVALASANG TQ INDI Male VIJAYAPURA
4076 BOURAMMA IRAPP ALLOLLI 171503 W/O IRAPP,TIKOTA Female VIJAYAPURA
4077 AKKUBAI BHIMARAY JUMANAL 170855 W/O BHIMARAY JUMANAL, TIKOTA Female VIJAYAPURA

4078 SACCHIDANAND SADASHIVAYYA HIREMATH 143308 S/O:SADASHIVAYYA MALAKANADEVAR HATTI Male VIJAYAPURA

4079 RAVINDRA MAHADEV PAWAR 153565 S/O MAHADEV PAWAR,SIDDAPUR K Male VIJAYAPURA
4080 SHRIDEVI SIDDAPPA GOTE 143307  AT POST KOTYAL Female VIJAYAPURA
4081 ROHINI BHEEMARAO DESAI 131484 C/O BHEEMARAO DESAI TIKOTA BIJAPUR -586130 Male VIJAYAPURA
4082 DUNDAPPA VIRUPAKSHAPPA KORI 166130 S/O VIRUPAKSHAPPA KORI,TIKOTA Male VIJAYAPURA
4083 BHARATI ANNAPPA HONAWAD 165052 W/O ANNAPPA HONAWAD, HONAWAD Female VIJAYAPURA
4084 GANGOBAI ANNAPPA MADADANA 170396 D/O , ANNAPPA MADADANA,KANAMADI Female VIJAYAPURA
4085 SABU DROUPATTEVVA  KANAMUCHANAL 127770 S/O DROUPATTEVVA  KANAMUCHANAL,TIKOTA Male VIJAYAPURA
4086 SHANMUKH BHIMANNA YADAVE 130591 S/O BHIMANNA YADAVE,TAJPUR RATNAPUR Male VIJAYAPURA
4087 RAJASHRI SANGAPPA JAMAGAON 130425 W/O SANGAPPA JAMAGAON, INDI Female VIJAYAPURA
4088 SHILPA RAJU BAGALKOT 153579 D/O RAJU BAGALKOT, SOMADEVARHATTI Female VIJAYAPURA
4089 NAYKUBA SUBHAS ATTIGERI 130516 S/O SUBHAS ATTIGERI, SIDDAPUR K TIKOTA Male VIJAYAPURA
4090 KENCHAVVA SINGODI NATIKAR 145312 W/O SINGODI NATIKAR,TIKOTA Female VIJAYAPURA

4091 SUNANDA SANGAYYA MATHAPATI 165060
C/O SANGAYYA , WARD NO 35 PLOT NO 23 BHAIRAV 
NAGAR ATHNI ROAD VIJAYAPUR

Female VIJAYAPURA

4092 RAVEENDAR DUNDAPPA BALIGERI 159791 S/O DUNDAPPA BALIGERI, TIKOTA Male VIJAYAPURA
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4093 NINGAPPA PANDURANG PUJARI 143324 S/O PANDURANG PUJARI 120.SIDDAPUR K, TIKOTA Male VIJAYAPURA

4094 SARASWATI SURESH JUNJARAWAD 134788  AT POST BABANAGAR Female VIJAYAPURA

4095 SAVITA DHARMAGOND SHIRAHATTI 135667
W/O DHARMAGOND SHIRAHATTI, VIRAKTAMATH 
ROAD SHIRATTI ONI, TIKOTA

Female VIJAYAPURA

4096 PARASHURAM GANGAPPA JAGADALE 127312 RONIHAL,RONIHAL,RONIHAL Male VIJAYAPURA
4097 MALAPPA IRASANGAPPA HANDI 153626  AT POST RONIHAL Male VIJAYAPURA
4098 SHIVASHANKAR MALAKAPPA HANDI 159187 RONIHAL,RONIHAL Male VIJAYAPURA
4099 SANGAPPA HALAPPA SOUDI 165085 RONIHAL,RONIHAL Male VIJAYAPURA
4100 SHANKREPPA GURALINGAPPA BIRADAR 136424 R/O - RONIHAL Male VIJAYAPURA
4101 VIMALABAI RAMAPPA JAGADAL 168148 R/O RONIHAL Male VIJAYAPURA
4102 CHOLAPPA SANGAPPA HADAPAD 143344 RONIHAL,RONIHAL Male VIJAYAPURA

4103 GOURAVVA NINGONDAPPA NYAMAGOUD 153606 RONIHAL Female VIJAYAPURA

4104 PARVATI BALAVANTAPPA BILAGI 170405 RONIHAL Female VIJAYAPURA
4105 GANGADHAR PARASHURAMA JAGADAL 127311 RONIHAL Male VIJAYAPURA
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